
East Tennessee State

University

Schedule of Classes
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ETSU, Main

Accounting

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

11:30 AM A012 228 BENT LEY ACCT 40 40 0 YACCT -2010-001 Principles of Acct  I 11768 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

01:05 PM A012 228 BENT LEY ACCT 40 40 0 YACCT -2010-002 Principles of Acct  I 11769 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM A012 209 MCCONNELL ACCT 40 40 0 YACCT -2010-003 Principles of Acct  I 11770 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

09:30 AM A012 228 BERG ACCT 40 41 -1 YACCT -2010-004 Principles of Acct  I 11771 3 MW 08:10 AM Class

11:30 AM A012 228 BENT LEY ACCT 0 2 -2 YACCT -2010-088 Honors: Principles of Acct  I 11772 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

05:20 PM A012 209 BERG ACCT 40 41 -1 YACCT -2010-201 Principles of Acct  I 11773 3 MW 04:00 PM Class

This class is offered for students that are 100% online with their course schedule.  Class meets asynchronously online. Testing will be conducted live, on campus or at an approved proctoring site for those 
students located out of the region. Students will need to have a reliable computer and internet access to complete course requirements. For further information, contact the instructor.

COURSE ONLINE BECKER ACCT 0 48 -48 YACCT -2010-904 Principles of Acct  I 11774 3 T BA Class

03:20 PM A012 228 SALEH ACCT 45 33 12 YACCT -2020-001 Principles Of Acct  II 11777 3 MW 02:00 PM Class

01:00 PM A012 228 SALEH ACCT 45 38 7 YACCT -2020-002 Principles Of Acct  II 11778 3 MW 11:40 AM Class

09:55 AM A012 228 JIANG ACCT 45 36 9 YACCT -2020-003 Principles Of Acct  II 11779 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

03:20 PM A012 230 OSBORNE ACCT 45 45 0 YACCT -2020-004 Principles Of Acct  II 11780 3 MW 02:00 PM Class

05:20 PM A012 228 OSBORNE ACCT 45 39 6 YACCT -2020-201 Principles Of Acct  II 11781 3 MW 04:00 PM Class

This class is offered for students that are 100% online with their course schedule.  Class meets asynchronously online. Testing will be conducted live, on campus or at an approved proctoring site for those 
students located out of the region. Students will need to have a reliable computer and internet access to complete course requirements. For further information, contact the instructor.

COURSE ONLINE SALEH ACCT 0 26 -26 YACCT -2020-904 Principles Of Acct  II 11782 3 T BA Class

11:30 AM A012 209 CURRAN ACCT 30 29 1 YACCT -3010-001 Financial Accounting I 11783 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

02:40 PM A012 209 MCCONNELL ACCT 30 21 9 YACCT -3010-002 Financial Accounting I 11784 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

01:05 PM A012 322 JIANG ACCT 30 31 -1 YACCT -3020-001 Financial Accounting II 11785 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

05:20 PM A012 209 JIANG ACCT 30 17 13 YACCT -3020-201 Financial Accounting II 11786 3 T R 04:00 PM Class

02:40 PM A012 228 BECKER ACCT 30 28 2 YACCT -3110-001 Management Accounting 11787 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

05:20 PM A012 230 BECKER ACCT 30 23 7 YACCT -3110-201 Management Accounting 11788 3 T R 04:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE SALEH ACCT 40 40 0 YACCT -3320-904 Info T ech for Accounting 11789 3 T BA Class

01:00 PM A012 209 OSBORNE ACCT 40 39 1 YACCT -3410-001 Federal Income T ax Acct 11790 3 MW 11:40 AM Class

01:05 PM A012 334 FREEMAN ACCT 0 31 -31 YACCT -4010-001 Adv Fin Accounting 11791 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

A012 FAIDLEY ACCT 0 0 0 YACCT -4018-001 Senior Honors Seminar 11792 3 T BA Class

11:05 AM A012 228 BERG ACCT 0 31 -31 YACCT -4320-001 Data Analyt ics for Accounting 11793 3 MW 09:45 AM Class

05:20 PM A012 329 BENT LEY ACCT 0 22 -22 YACCT -4610-201 Audit ing T heory and Profession 11794 3 T R 04:00 PM Class

09:20 PM A012 228 CODY ACCT 0 43 -43 YACCT -4717-201 Nonprofit  Accounting 11795 3 R 06:30 PM Class

A012 FAIDLEY ACCT 0 0 0 YACCT -4905-001 Accountancy Internship 11796 3 T BA Class



FREEMAN ACCT 0 1 -1 YACCT -4905-002 Accountancy Internship 12630 3 T BA Class

02:40 PM A012 334 CURRAN ACCT 0 55 -55 YACCT -4910-001 Accounting Capstone 11804 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

06:50 PM A012 322 CURRAN ACCT 20 12 8 YACCT -5010-201 Sem Financial Acct 11806 3 T 04:00 PM Class

05:50 PM A012 130 FAIDLEY ACCT 20 7 13 YACCT -5210-001 Controllership & Fin Leadershp 11808 3 M 03:00 PM Class

06:50 PM A012 322 MCCONNELL ACCT 20 11 9 YACCT -5420-201 Seminar in Business T axation 11809 3 R 04:00 PM Class

09:20 PM A012 228 CODY ACCT 5 0 5 YACCT -5717-201 Nonprofit  Accounting 11876 3 R 06:30 PM Class

09:50 PM A012 130 FREEMAN ACCT 10 1 9 YACCT -5890-201 Prof Acct  Experience 11811 3 T 07:00 PM Class

A012 FAIDLEY ACCT 0 2 -2 YACCT -5905-001 Graduate Internship 11812 3 T BA Class

FREEMAN ACCT 10 1 9 YACCT -5905-002 Graduate Internship 11814 3 T BA Class

Advertising

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

12:35 PM A008 421 GAYLOR MDCM 20 8 12 YADVR-3100-001 Brand Communicat ion 11123 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

02:40 PM A008 421 GAYLOR MDCM 20 20 0 YADVR-3100-002 Brand Communicat ion 11125 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

ST AFF MDCM 0 0 0 YADVR-3250-901 Advert ising Copy/Layout 11238 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE WINT ERS MDCM 20 19 1 YADVR-3250-902 Advert ising Copy/Layout 11239 3 T BA Class

ST AFF MDCM 0 0 0 YADVR-4101-001 T opics In Advert ising 11219 3 T BA

04:15 PM A008 421 GAYLOR MDCM 20 13 7 YADVR-4730-001 Capstone in Brand Comm. 11126 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

04:15 PM A008 421 GAYLOR MDCM 0 0 0 YADVR-4730-088 Honors: Capstone in Brand 15385 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

Allied Health

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE T URNER ALSC 45 44 1 YALHE-2010-901 Intro T o Allied Health 11600 2 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE T URNER ALSC 45 23 22 YALHE-2010-902 Intro T o Allied Health 12929 2 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MAYNE ALSC 25 23 2 YALHE-2020-901 Pat  Care & Assessment 11601 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MAYNE ALSC 25 24 1 YALHE-2020-902 Pat  Care & Assessment 11602 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MAYNE ALSC 25 12 13 YALHE-2020-903 Pat  Care & Assessment 15476 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SHIELDS ALSC 25 13 12 YALHE-3010-901 Alhe Prof 11603 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BYINGT ON ALSC 25 23 2 YALHE-3040-901 Interprofess Allied Hlth T eams 11604 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SHIELDS ALSC 25 25 0 YALHE-3050-901 Culture & Disability 11605 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE DANIEL ALSC 25 25 0 YALHE-3050-902 Culture & Disability 11606 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SHIELDS ALSC 25 7 18 YALHE-4030-901 Professional Issues 11607 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WILSON ALSC 30 11 19 YALHE-4040-901 Managing Allied Health Prof 11608 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SHIELDS ALSC 25 21 4 YALHE-4060-901 Research In Allied Health 11609 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BYINGT ON ALSC 25 26 -1 YALHE-4070-901 Ldrship In Allied Health 11610 3 T BA Class



COURSE ONLINE ST AFF ALSC 0 0 0 YALHE-4070-902 Ldrship In Allied Health 11611 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SHIELDS ALSC 15 8 7 YALHE-4080-901 Leadership Capstone 11612 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BROWN ALSC 25 25 0 YALHE-4100-901 Info Mgmt for Allied Health 11613 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BROWN ALSC 25 20 5 YALHE-4100-902 Info Mgmt for Allied Health 11614 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BYINGT ON ALSC 10 5 5 YALHE-5010-901 Clinical T ching Strategies 11684 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BYINGT ON ALSC 10 9 1 YALHE-5050-901 Legal & Ethical Issues In Alhe 11685 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE FAIR ALSC 10 5 5 YALHE-5150-901 Popul Hlth Iss For Alhe Prn 11686 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BYINGT ON ALSC 10 0 10 YALHE-5990-901 Readings And Research 14897 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SHIELDS ALSC 10 2 8 YALHE-5990-902 Readings And Research 14940 1 T BA Class

American Sign Lang & Culture

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

03:00 PM A019 206 GILGER LILA 20 15 5 YASLC-4020-001 ASL IV: Advanced	 14001 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

American Sign Language Studies

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

01:00 PM A009 212 WILLIAMS LILA 20 20 0 YASLS-1010-001 Beginning American Sign 14000 3 MW 11:40 AM Class

01:05 PM A019 206 SCOT T LILA 20 20 0 YASLS-1010-002 Beginning American Sign 14006 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

09:55 AM A019 206 GILGER LILA 20 7 13 YASLS-1020-001 Beginning American Sign 13999 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

11:30 AM A131 203 SCOT T LILA 20 16 4 YASLS-1020-002 Beginning American Sign 14004 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

01:00 PM A019 206 GILGER LILA 20 8 12 YASLS-1020-003 Beginning American Sign 14002 3 MW 11:40 AM Class

03:00 PM A009 212 WILLIAMS LILA 20 25 -5 YASLS-1020-004 Beginning American Sign 14003 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

11:30 AM A019 206 GILGER LILA 20 17 3 YASLS-3020-001 Linguist ic Perspect ives on ASL 13998 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

Anatomy & Cell Biology

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

RODRIGUEZ BMED 1 1 0 YANCB-6200-001 Cmd Develop Bio Seminar 14607 2 T BA Class

Anthropology

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type



This course has a hybrid schedule. Mondays and Fridays will be on-ground, while Wednesdays will be held online.

04:05 PM A021 224 JOKER SOAA 77 33 44 YANT H-1240-001 Intro Cultural Anthropology 14718 3 MWF 03:10 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE SEYMOUR SOAA 40 40 0 YANT H-1240-901 Intro Cultural Anthropology 14522 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SEYMOUR SOAA 40 36 4 YANT H-1240-902 Intro Cultural Anthropology 15500 3 T BA Class

11:30 AM A021 428 COCHRAN SOAA 75 10 65 YANT H-1260-001 Intro T o Archaeology 14719 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

ST AFF SOAA 0 0 0 YANT H-1280-901 Intro Phys Anthro 15444 3 T BA

03:20 PM A021 428 SCHRIFT SOAA 50 12 38 YANT H-2020-001 Medical and Health Humanit ies 15091 3 MW 02:00 PM Class

11:25 AM A021 224 DUNCAN SOAA 77 9 68 YANT H-3400-001 Paleoanthropology 14720 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE BAILEY SOAA 30 30 0 YANT H-3450-901 Forensic Anthropology 14523 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SEYMOUR SOAA 40 40 0 YANT H-3800-901 Magic, Witchcraft  and Religion 14525 3 T BA Class

06:50 PM A021 428 COCHRAN SOAA 77 14 63 YANT H-4007-201 Southeastern Archaeology 14721 3 R 04:00 PM Class

06:50 PM A021 428 SCHRIFT SOAA 15 15 0 YANT H-4018-201 Honors T hesis: Honors 15175 3 M 04:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE GONZALEZ SOAA 40 12 28 YANT H-4037-901 Old World Archaeology 14526 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SCHRIFT SOAA 40 16 24 YANT H-4250-901 Medical Belief and Cultural 15176 3 T BA Class

06:50 PM A021 428 PAULUS SOAA 15 11 4 YANT H-4627-201 Ethnographic Methods 14723 3 T 04:00 PM Class

A021 DUNCAN SOAA 0 7 -7 YANT H-4900-001 Ind. Study: Anthropological 15329 1 T BA Class

A021 DUNCAN SOAA 0 3 -3 YANT H-4900-002 Ind. Study: Anthropological 15363 3 T BA Class

DUNCAN SOAA 0 1 -1 YANT H-4900-003 Ind Stdy: Mesoamerican 15364 3 T BA Class

02:55 PM A021 224 DUNCAN SOAA 0 8 -8 YANT H-4957-001 Sp. T op in Anthropology: 15087 3 MWF 02:00 PM Class

06:50 PM A021 428 COCHRAN SOAA 0 2 -2 YANT H-5007-201 Southeastern Archaeology 14724 3 R 04:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE GONZALEZ SOAA 0 0 0 YANT H-5037-901 Old World Archaeology 14528 3 T BA Class

06:50 PM A021 428 PAULUS SOAA 5 0 5 YANT H-5627-201 Ethnographic Methods 14725 3 T 04:00 PM Class

02:55 PM A021 224 DUNCAN SOAA 0 0 0 YANT H-5957-001 Sp. T op in Anthropology: 15088 3 MWF 02:00 PM Class

Winter Session

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

WINT ER SESSION SCHRIFT SOAA 15 14 1 YANT H-4410-W01 Intnt l field experience 15053 3 T BA Class

WINT ER SESSION SCHRIFT SOAA 40 28 12 YANT H-4957-W01 Sp T op in Anthropology 11137 1 T BA Class

WINT ER SESSION SCHRIFT SOAA 0 0 0 YANT H-5957-W01 Sp T op in Anthropology 11138 1 T BA Class

Appalachian Studies

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

11:30 AM A020 225 MACMORRAN APST 25 17 8 YAPST -2060-001 Int  App Studies 14238 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE DAHMER APST 25 8 17 YAPST -2320-901 Gaelic Language and Culture 15092 3 T BA Class

01:20 PM A020 225 MACMORRAN APST 20 11 9 YAPST -4237-001 Scots-Irish In Appalachia 14464 3 MW 12:00 PM Class

FLET CHER APST 0 1 -1 YAPST -4900-001 Ind Stdy: History of 15445 3 T BA Class

06:00 PM A020 225 FLET CHER APST 20 7 13 YAPST -4907-001 Appalachian Foodways 14240 3 W 03:10 PM Class



01:05 PM A020 225 FLET CHER APST 20 5 15 YAPST -4957-001 Sp. T op. Appalac Studies: 14247 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

ROACH APST 0 1 -1 YAPST -4989-001 Internship/Cooperat ive Educat i 15378 1 T BA Class

02:40 PM A020 225 OLSON APST 20 10 10 YAPST -4997-001 Current  Issues App Studies 14244 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

01:20 PM A020 225 MACMORRAN APST 10 3 7 YAPST -5237-001 Scots-Irish In Appalachia 14465 3 MW 12:00 PM Class

06:50 PM A020 225 OLSON APST 20 3 17 YAPST -5250-201 Foundations of Regional 14250 3 R 04:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE OLSON APST 0 1 -1 YAPST -5250-901 Foundations of Regional 15147 3 T BA Class

07:20 PM A020 225 ROACH APST 15 5 10 YAPST -5260-201 Regional Community 14246 3 T 04:30 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE ROACH APST 0 1 -1 YAPST -5260-901 Regional Community 15085 3 T BA Class

HOLMES APST 0 0 0 YAPST -5900-001 Ind Study: Southern 15678 3 T BA Class

06:00 PM A020 225 FLET CHER APST 10 6 4 YAPST -5907-001 Appalachian Foodways 14242 3 W 03:10 PM Class

01:05 PM A020 225 FLET CHER APST 10 2 8 YAPST -5957-001 Sp. T op. in Appalac Studies: 14248 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

OLSON APST 1 1 0 YAPST -5960-001 T hesis 15637 3 T BA Class

BIDGOOD APST 0 1 -1 YAPST -5970-001 Applied Project 15322 3 T BA Class

FOX-HORT ON APST 1 1 0 YAPST -5970-002 Applied Project 15613 3 T BA Class

ROACH APST 2 2 0 YAPST -5970-003 Applied Project 15689 3 T BA Class

02:40 PM A020 225 OLSON APST 10 1 9 YAPST -5997-001 Current  Issues App Studies 14245 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

Archival Studies

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE BINGHAM CDST 10 6 4 YAVST -5311-901 Archives Princ & Prac 11457 3 T BA Class

Art

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

03:20 PM A006 127 MURPHY ART A 60 60 0 YART A-1030-001 Art  Appreciat ion 11152 3 MW 02:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE FARLEY ART A 60 60 0 YART A-1030-900 Art  Appreciat ion 11153 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GREGG ART A 60 60 0 YART A-1030-901 Art  Appreciat ion 11155 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GULLOW ART A 60 60 0 YART A-1030-902 Art  Appreciat ion 11156 3 T BA Class

12:10 PM A006 417 RIES ART A 14 10 4 YART A-1110-001 Core Studio I 13200 3 MW 09:20 AM Class

04:50 PM A006 417 WILLIS ART A 14 13 1 YART A-1110-002 Core Studio I 13202 3 MW 02:00 PM Class

02:35 PM A006 417 SMIT H ART A 14 14 0 YART A-1110-003 Core Studio I 13204 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

12:10 PM A062 111 GRAVES ART A 12 10 2 YART A-1140-001 Core Studio II 11178 3 MW 09:20 AM Class

04:50 PM A006 113 SPILLERS ART A 12 10 2 YART A-1140-002 Core Studio II 13208 3 MW 02:00 PM Class

02:35 PM A006 113 COOLEY ART A 12 12 0 YART A-1140-003 Core Studio II 13209 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

05:45 PM A006 113 COOLEY ART A 12 10 2 YART A-1140-004 Core Studio II 13306 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

12:10 PM A006 327 ROWE ART A 18 9 9 YART A-1201-001 Drawing 13292 3 MW 09:20 AM Class



04:50 PM A006 327 MAT T HEWS ART A 18 11 7 YART A-1201-002 Drawing 13296 3 MW 02:00 PM Class

02:35 PM A006 327 GILBERT ART A 18 17 1 YART A-1201-003 Drawing 13302 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

08:20 PM A006 421 T AYLOR ART A 12 9 3 YART A-1220-200 4D Design 13214 3 MW 05:30 PM Class

08:50 PM A006 421 T AYLOR ART A 12 10 2 YART A-1220-201 4D Design 13222 3 T R 06:00 PM Class

ST AFF ART A 5 0 5 YART A-1220-940 4D Design 13218 3 T BA

11:25 AM A006 427 HUANG ART A 12 11 1 YART A-2071-001 Basic Weaving 14466 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

05:45 PM A006 006 HERRIN-LEWIS ART A 12 12 0 YART A-2081-001 Beg. Jewlery Des & Metlsmth 13146 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

02:35 PM A062 104 WHEELER ART A 12 12 0 YART A-2091-001 Intro T o Ceramics 13166 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

08:20 PM A006 327 ADKINS ART A 18 18 0 YART A-2120-200 Bas Fig Drawing 14454 3 MW 05:30 PM Class

11:25 AM A006 219 ARES ART A 18 18 0 YART A-2202-001 Layout  and Production 14451 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

04:50 PM A006 317 PERROT T ART A 15 15 0 YART A-2210-001 Introduction to Printmaking 11167 3 MW 02:00 PM Class

12:10 PM A006 219 HUANG ART A 18 18 0 YART A-2401-001 Graphic Design T heory 14452 3 MW 09:20 AM Class

12:10 PM A006 215 ARROWOOD ART A 16 16 0 YART A-2604-001 Digital Photography I 11593 3 MW 09:20 AM Class

ST AFF ART A 12 0 12 YART A-2618-001 Intro to Digital Material Studies 11176 3 T BA

RIES ART A 20 21 -1 YART A-2916-001 BFA Portfolio Review 14924 0 T BA Class

HUANG ART A 0 1 -1 YART A-2989-001 Internship/Cooperat ive Educ 14910 3 T BA Class

02:35 PM A006 006 HERRIN-LEWIS ART A 6 7 -1 YART A-3081-001 Int  Jewelry Des & Metlsmth 13149 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

08:20 PM A062 104 T AYLOR ART A 12 12 0 YART A-3091-200 Beginning T hrowing 13165 3 MW 05:30 PM Class

04:50 PM A062 104 WHEELER ART A 9 9 0 YART A-3092-001 Intermediate Ceramics 13167 3 MW 02:00 PM Class

04:50 PM A006 227 GERARD ART A 12 11 1 YART A-3110-001 Intermediate Paint ing 13122 3 MW 02:00 PM Class

12:10 PM A006 315 MURPHY ART A 12 11 1 YART A-3130-001 Watercolor Paint 14467 3 MW 09:20 AM Class

05:45 PM A006 327 SMIT H ART A 16 16 0 YART A-3140-001 Mixed Media Drawing 14529 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

02:35 PM A006 317 PERROT T ART A 15 15 0 YART A-3221-001 Screenprint ing 11168 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

08:20 PM A006 427 HOWSER ART A 12 11 1 YART A-3380-200 Color, Fiber, & Dye 14913 3 MW 05:30 PM Class

04:50 PM A006 219 ST RUBE ART A 18 11 7 YART A-3402-001 Intermediate Graphic Design 14443 3 MW 02:00 PM Class

05:45 PM A062 111 GRAVES ART A 8 7 1 YART A-3501-001 Intermediate Sculpture 11179 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

04:50 PM A006 215 ST AUFFER ART A 18 18 0 YART A-3605-001 Portraiture & Social Identity 11592 3 MW 02:00 PM Class

11:25 AM A006 421 REAVES ART A 12 12 0 YART A-3618-001 3D Print ing 11177 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

12:10 PM A006 421 REAVES ART A 10 8 2 YART A-3618-002 3D Print ing 15494 3 MW 09:20 AM Class

02:35 PM A006 219 PORT ER ART A 18 19 -1 YART A-4002-001 Graphic Design Workshop 14446 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

02:35 PM A006 006 HERRIN-LEWIS ART A 6 2 4 YART A-4081-001 Adv Jewelry Des & 13152 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

12:10 PM A006 227 GERARD ART A 16 10 6 YART A-4110-001 Combined Media 13124 3 MW 09:20 AM Class

04:50 PM A006 227 GERARD ART A 4 2 2 YART A-4150-001 Advanced Paint ing 13123 3 MW 02:00 PM Class

02:35 PM A006 317 PERROT T ART A 0 0 0 YART A-4221-001 Adv Screen Proc 11169 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

04:50 PM A062 104 WHEELER ART A 5 2 3 YART A-4271-002 Advanced Ceramics I 13168 3 MW 02:00 PM Class

05:45 PM A006 219 PORT ER ART A 18 18 0 YART A-4301-001 Displ/Pkg Design 14447 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

05:44 PM A006 215 PORT ER ART A 18 6 12 YART A-4301-002 Displ/Pkg Design 15323 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

03:00 PM A006 219 ST RUBE ART A 10 5 5 YART A-4304-001 Senior Projects Graphic Design 14442 3 F 09:20 AM Class

05:45 PM A062 111 GRAVES ART A 4 0 4 YART A-4501-001 Advanced Sculpture 11180 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

12:10 PM A006 421 REAVES ART A 0 3 -3 YART A-4630-001 Advanced Extended Media 15517 3 MW 09:20 AM Class

GRAVES ART A 0 0 0 YART A-4901-004 Independent  Study- Sculpture 11181 1 T BA Class

GRAVES ART A 0 0 0 YART A-4901-005 Independent  Study- Sculpture 11182 3 T BA Class



HERRIN-LEWIS ART A 0 0 0 YART A-4901-007 Independent  Study- Jewelry & 13156 1 T BA Class

HERRIN-LEWIS ART A 0 0 0 YART A-4901-008 Independent  Study- Jewelry & 13157 3 T BA Class

PORT ER ART A 0 1 -1 YART A-4901-014 Independent  Study: Graphic 15255 3 T BA Class

REAVES ART A 0 1 -1 YART A-4901-016 Ind Stdy Studio Art : Digital 15317 1 T BA Class

REAVES ART A 0 1 -1 YART A-4901-017 Ind Stdy-Studio Art : Digital 15318 3 T BA Class

RIES ART A 0 1 -1 YART A-4901-020 Ind Stdy-Studio Art : Drawing 15297 3 T BA Class

ST RUBE ART A 0 1 -1 YART A-4901-026 Independent  Study- Graphic 14445 3 T BA Class

08:50 PM A006 227 GERARD ART A 0 0 0 YART A-4901-200 Independent  Study- Paint ing 13125 3 T 06:00 PM Class

08:50 PM A006 227 GERARD ART A 0 1 -1 YART A-4901-201 Independent  Study-Studio Art : 15327 6 T 06:00 PM Class

GERARD ART A 0 1 -1 YART A-4905-001 BFA Studio Art  Capstone 13126 1 T BA Class

PERROT T ART A 0 1 -1 YART A-4905-005 BFA Studio Art  Capstone 11171 1 T BA Class

RIES ART A 0 1 -1 YART A-4905-007 BFA Studio Art  Capstone 15160 1 T BA Class

ST AUFFER ART A 0 1 -1 YART A-4905-008 BFA Studio Art  Capstone 11594 1 T BA Class

03:00 PM A006 219 ST RUBE ART A 0 9 -9 YART A-4906-001 BFA Graphic Design Capstone 14439 1 F 09:20 AM Class

08:20 PM A006 321 PERROT T ART A 20 0 20 YART A-4915-200 Portfolio & Exhibit  Studio Art 11173 3 M 05:30 PM Class

03:00 PM A006 219 ST RUBE ART A 10 9 1 YART A-4916-001 Graph Des Portfolio & Exhibit 14436 3 F 09:20 AM Class

Advanced Throwing will build upon the skills developed in Beginning Throwing. Students will learn new throwing techniques to achieve greater depth in their designs and allowing for more complex 
outcomes.

05:45 PM A062 104 WHEELER ART A 10 9 1 YART A-4957-001 Special T opics- Advanced 13169 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

HUANG ART A 0 0 0 YART A-4989-001 Internship/Cooperat ive Educ 14449 3 T BA Class

GRAVES ART A 0 1 -1 YART A-5019-003 Supervised T eaching 13158 1 T BA Class

RIES ART A 0 3 -3 YART A-5019-008 Supervised T eaching 11597 1 T BA Class

ST AUFFER ART A 0 1 -1 YART A-5019-009 Supervised T eaching 15365 1 T BA Class

HERRIN-LEWIS ART A 0 0 0 YART A-5029-003 Supervised Research 13160 1 T BA Class

ST AUFFER ART A 0 0 0 YART A-5029-008 Supervised Research 11596 1 T BA Class

HERRIN-LEWIS ART A 0 0 0 YART A-5061-001 Mtlsmth Jwry Des 13161 1 T BA Class

HERRIN-LEWIS ART A 0 1 -1 YART A-5061-002 Mtlsmth Jwry Des 13162 3 T BA Class

08:50 PM A006 227 GERARD ART A 0 0 0 YART A-5130-201 Paint ing 13130 3 T 06:00 PM Class

08:50 PM A006 227 GERARD ART A 0 2 -2 YART A-5130-202 Paint ing 13133 6 T 06:00 PM Class

ST AUFFER ART A 0 2 -2 YART A-5140-002 Photography 11595 3 T BA Class

GRAVES ART A 0 1 -1 YART A-5160-002 Sculpture 11186 3 T BA Class

GRAVES ART A 0 0 0 YART A-5160-003 Sculpture 11187 6 T BA Class

03:00 PM A006 315 RIES ART A 0 1 -1 YART A-5200-001 Drawing 15158 3 F 01:00 PM Class

GRAVES ART A 0 0 0 YART A-5901-004 Independent  Study- Grad 11183 1 T BA Class

GRAVES ART A 0 0 0 YART A-5901-005 Independent  Study- Grad 11184 3 T BA Class

GRAVES ART A 0 0 0 YART A-5901-006 Independent  Study- Grad 11185 6 T BA Class

RIES ART A 0 0 0 YART A-5901-020 Independent  Study- Grad 15159 3 T BA Class

ST AUFFER ART A 0 2 -2 YART A-5901-023 Ind Std Grad Art : Grad Photo 15247 3 T BA Class

WHEELER ART A 0 1 -1 YART A-5901-026 Ind Stdy Grad Art : Grad 15528 3 T BA Class

PERROT T ART A 0 3 -3 YART A-5911-002 Printmaking 11172 3 T BA Class

08:20 PM A006 321 ST AUFFER ART A 6 6 0 YART A-5950-200 Methods of  Research in Studio 13108 3 W 05:30 PM Class

Advanced Throwing will build upon the skills developed in Beginning Throwing. Students will learn new throwing techniques to achieve greater depth in their designs and allowing for more complex 
outcomes.



05:45 PM A062 104 WHEELER ART A 0 0 0 YART A-5957-001 Special T opics- Advanced 13170 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

GERARD ART A 0 1 -1 YART A-5960-001 T hesis 13135 3 T BA Class

Art History

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE CYRON ART A 60 60 0 YART H-2010-900 Art  History Survey I 11157 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE FRAZIER ART A 60 60 0 YART H-2010-901 Art  History Survey I 14936 3 T BA Class

01:05 PM A006 127 LIU ART A 60 37 23 YART H-2020-001 Art  History Survey II 11159 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE ST EPHENS ART A 60 60 0 YART H-2020-900 Art  History Survey II 11158 3 T BA Class

09:55 AM A006 127 KOT ERBAY ART A 40 42 -2 YART H-4077-001 Contemporary art 11164 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

LIU ART A 0 2 -2 YART H-4710-001 Art  History Capstone 15248 1 T BA Class

This seminar explores the visual and material culture of East Asia through the recurring motif of the four seasons and their close ties to artistic and creative expression. Organized thematically by winter, 
spring, summer, and autumn, the course examines how artists, patrons, and viewers across China, Japan, and Korea have represented nature' s cycles to articulate philosophical ideas, social values, and 
emotional sensibilities. Through diverse media, including traditional ink painting, ceramics, decorative arts, garden design, photography, and contemporary installation, students will study the 
interrelationship between time, landscape, and embodiment in East Asian art. The course also considers how the shifting seasons structure rituals, poetic imagination, and artistic production, as well as how 
modern and contemporary artists reinterpret these traditions in response to industrialization, ecological crisis, and globalization.

10:40 AM A006 313 LIU ART A 24 10 14 YART H-4907-001 Art  History Seminar: Four 11162 3 MW 09:20 AM Class

Highlighting photography' s active role as a social-formation mechanism  since photography' s arrival in Asia in the m id-19th century, this course From early European photographer' s lens of the “Orient” 
to the contemporary artist' s vibrant new visions, this course, from the perspective of cultural history, hopes to open up the discussion about the world history of photography and Asian studies by engaging 
with concepts such as imperialism , orientalism , modernity, and epistemology. We will examine how photography was used in the service of an array of areas including but not lim ited to ethnography, 
journalism , propaganda, tourism , documentation, and of course, art.

11:30 AM A006 313 LIU ART A 24 16 8 YART H-4957-001 Special T opics: T hrough the 11160 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

09:55 AM A006 127 KOT ERBAY ART A 5 4 1 YART H-5077-001 Contemporary Art 11165 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

This seminar explores the visual and material culture of East Asia through the recurring motif of the four seasons and their close ties to artistic and creative expression. Organized thematically by winter, 
spring, summer, and autumn, the course examines how artists, patrons, and viewers across China, Japan, and Korea have represented nature' s cycles to articulate philosophical ideas, social values, and 
emotional sensibilities. Through diverse media, including traditional ink painting, ceramics, decorative arts, garden design, photography, and contemporary installation, students will study the 
interrelationship between time, landscape, and embodiment in East Asian art. The course also considers how the shifting seasons structure rituals, poetic imagination, and artistic production, as well as how 
modern and contemporary artists reinterpret these traditions in response to industrialization, ecological crisis, and globalization.

10:40 AM A006 313 LIU ART A 0 1 -1 YART H-5907-001 Art  History Seminar: Four 11163 3 MW 09:20 AM Class

Highlighting photography' s active role as a social-formation mechanism  since photography' s arrival in Asia in the m id-19th century, this course From early European photographer' s lens of the “Orient” 
to the contemporary artist' s vibrant new visions, this course, from the perspective of cultural history, hopes to open up the discussion about the world history of photography and Asian studies by engaging 
with concepts such as imperialism , orientalism , modernity, and epistemology. We will examine how photography was used in the service of an array of areas including but not lim ited to ethnography, 
journalism , propaganda, tourism , documentation, and of course, art.

11:30 AM A006 313 LIU ART A 0 1 -1 YART H-5957-001 Special T opics: T hrough the 11161 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

Astronomy



Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

Note: ASTR-1010 and ASTR-1020 complement each other and may be taken in either order.

09:30 PM A003 264 IGNACE PHYS 25 7 18 YAST R-1010-202 Explorat ions of the Solar 11721 4 T 07:30 PM Class

Note: ASTR-1010 and ASTR-1020 complement each other and may be taken in either order.

02:40 PM A003 261 IGNACE PHYS 25 7 18 YAST R-1010-202 Explorat ions of the Solar 11721 4 T R 01:20 PM Class

Note: ASTR-1010 and ASTR-1020 complement each other and may be taken in either order.

09:30 PM A003 264 IGNACE PHYS 25 13 12 YAST R-1010-203 Explorat ions of the Solar 11722 4 M 07:30 PM Class

Note: ASTR-1010 and ASTR-1020 complement each other and may be taken in either order.

02:40 PM A003 261 IGNACE PHYS 25 13 12 YAST R-1010-203 Explorat ions of the Solar 11722 4 T R 01:20 PM Class

Note: ASTR-1010 and ASTR-1020 complement each other and may be taken in either order.

06:20 PM A003 264 IGNACE PHYS 25 13 12 YAST R-1010-204 Explorat ions of the Solar 11723 4 M 04:20 PM Class

Note: ASTR-1010 and ASTR-1020 complement each other and may be taken in either order.

02:40 PM A003 261 IGNACE PHYS 25 13 12 YAST R-1010-204 Explorat ions of the Solar 11723 4 T R 01:20 PM Class

Note: ASTR-1010 and ASTR-1020 complement each other and may be taken in either order.

04:00 PM A003 264 SMIT H PHYS 25 13 12 YAST R-1020-003 Explorat ions of Stars and 11725 4 M 02:00 PM Class

Note: ASTR-1010 and ASTR-1020 complement each other and may be taken in either order.

04:15 PM A003 261 SMIT H PHYS 25 13 12 YAST R-1020-003 Explorat ions of Stars and 11725 4 T R 02:55 PM Class

Note: ASTR-1010 and ASTR-1020 complement each other and may be taken in either order.

09:30 PM A003 264 SMIT H PHYS 25 23 2 YAST R-1020-202 Explorat ions of Stars and 11724 4 T 07:30 PM Class

Note: ASTR-1010 and ASTR-1020 complement each other and may be taken in either order.

04:15 PM A003 261 SMIT H PHYS 25 23 2 YAST R-1020-202 Explorat ions of Stars and 11724 4 T R 02:55 PM Class

02:55 PM A003 265 HENSON PHYS 30 10 20 YAST R-1035-001 Life In T he Universe 11726 4 MWF 02:00 PM Class

03:20 PM A003 264 HENSON PHYS 30 10 20 YAST R-1035-001 Life In T he Universe 11726 4 T 01:20 PM Class

Note:  ASTR-3970-001 Students wishing to enroll in this course should contact the Physics and Astronomy Department Chair at lutter@etsu.edu.

HENSON PHYS 0 2 -2 YAST R-3970-001 Variable Stars 11727 2 T BA Class

LUT T ERMOSE PHYS 0 0 0 YAST R-4900-001 Independent  Study in 11728 1 T BA Class

HENSON PHYS 0 1 -1 YAST R-4900-002 Ind. Study Astronomy: Spectra 11729 2 T BA Class

mailto:lutter@etsu.edu.


IGNACE PHYS 0 1 -1 YAST R-4900-003 Ind. Std. Astron: Biological 11730 3 T BA Class

LUT T ERMOSE PHYS 0 0 0 YAST R-4900-088 Honors: Independent  Study in 11731 3 T BA Class

Audiology

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

HIT E ASLP 30 1 29 YAUDI-5029-001 Supervised Research 11929 1 T BA Class

11:30 AM A019 315 JOHNSON ASLP 12 11 1 YAUDI-6140-001 Amplificat ion Systems I 11930 3 F 08:30 AM Class

08:00 PM A019 315 FAGELSON ASLP 12 11 1 YAUDI-6145-201 Pathologies of the Auditory 11931 3 M 05:00 PM Class

08:30 PM A019 315 MURNANE ASLP 14 13 1 YAUDI-6150-201 Psychoacoust ics 11932 3 R 05:30 PM Class

08:00 PM A019 303 PARK ASLP 12 11 1 YAUDI-6195-201 Electrophysiology I 11933 3 T 05:00 PM Class

09:05 PM A019 303 PARK ASLP 12 11 1 YAUDI-6197-201 Electrophysiology I Lab 11935 1 T 08:05 PM Class

08:30 PM A018 107 HIT E ASLP 34 23 11 YAUDI-6300-201 Rehabilitat ive Audiology for 11936 3 M 05:30 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE BURKS ASLP 25 7 18 YAUDI-6340-901 Audiology Clinical Pract ice 11937 3 T BA Class

08:00 PM A019 315 EDEN ASLP 12 7 5 YAUDI-6361-201 Advanced Vest ibular 11938 3 W 05:00 PM Class

09:05 PM A019 315 EDEN ASLP 12 6 6 YAUDI-6363-201 Advanced Vest ibular 11939 1 W 08:05 PM Class

08:00 PM A019 315 FAGELSON ASLP 12 6 6 YAUDI-6390-201 Medical Audiology 11940 3 T 05:00 PM Class

HIT E ASLP 1 1 0 YAUDI-6410-001 Seminar: Audiology 15455 3 T BA Class

08:30 PM A019 303 HIT E ASLP 12 7 5 YAUDI-6410-201 Seminar: Audiology 11942 3 W 05:30 PM Class

HIT E ASLP 12 11 1 YAUDI-6521-101 Audiology Clinic - Basic 11943 1 T BA Class

PARK ASLP 12 6 6 YAUDI-6522-101 Audiology Clinic - Intermediate 11944 2 T BA Class

FAGELSON ASLP 12 8 4 YAUDI-6523-101 Audiology Clinic - Advanced 11946 3 T BA Class

HIT E ASLP 12 7 5 YAUDI-6590-101 Externship:  Audiology 11947 6 T BA Class

Biology

First 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

***NOTE: LAB WILL BE LOCATED IN ROOM A002 IN STANTON-GERBER ON VA CAMPUS***

12:25 PM A478 LEE BISC 24 23 1 YBIOL-1111-FD1 Biol Sci Major Lab I 15068 1 MW 10:35 AM Class

***NOTE: LAB WILL BE LOCATED IN ROOM A003 IN STANTON-GERBER ON VA CAMPUS***

12:25 PM A478 LEE BISC 24 23 1 YBIOL-1111-FD2 Biol Sci Major Lab I 15069 1 MW 10:35 AM Class

***NOTE: LAB WILL BE LOCATED IN ROOM A002 IN STANTON-GERBER ON VA CAMPUS***

02:25 PM A478 LEE BISC 24 24 0 YBIOL-1111-FD3 Biol Sci Major Lab I 15070 1 T R 12:35 PM Class

***NOTE: LAB WILL BE LOCATED IN ROOM A002 IN STANTON-GERBER ON VA CAMPUS***



04:55 PM A478 LEE BISC 24 24 0 YBIOL-1111-FD4 Biol Sci Major Lab I 15071 1 T R 03:05 PM Class

***NOTE: LAB WILL BE LOCATED IN ROOM A002 IN STANTON-GERBER ON VA CAMPUS***

02:55 PM A478 LEE BISC 24 18 6 YBIOL-1111-FD5 Biol Sci Major Lab I 15133 1 MW 01:05 PM Class

***NOTE: LAB WILL BE LOCATED IN ROOM A003 IN STANTON-GERBER ON VA CAMPUS***

02:55 PM A478 LEE BISC 24 19 5 YBIOL-1111-FD6 Biol Sci Major Lab I 15134 1 MW 01:05 PM Class

***NOTE: LAB WILL BE LOCATED IN ROOM A003 IN STANTON-GERBER ON VA CAMPUS***

02:25 PM A478 LEE BISC 24 24 0 YBIOL-1111-FD7 Biol Sci Major Lab I 15135 1 T R 12:35 PM Class

***NOTE: LAB WILL BE LOCATED IN ROOM A003 IN STANTON-GERBER ON VA CAMPUS***

04:55 PM A478 LEE BISC 24 24 0 YBIOL-1111-FD8 Biol Sci Major Lab I 15136 1 T R 03:05 PM Class

***NOTE: LAB WILL BE LOCATED IN ROOM A001 IN STANTON-GERBER ON VA CAMPUS***

12:25 PM A478 LEE BISC 24 22 2 YBIOL-1121-FD1 Biol Sci Major Lab II 15074 1 MW 10:35 AM Class

***NOTE: LAB WILL BE LOCATED IN ROOM A001 IN STANTON-GERBER ON VA CAMPUS***

02:55 PM A478 LEE BISC 24 24 0 YBIOL-1121-FD2 Biol Sci Major Lab II 15075 1 MW 01:05 PM Class

***NOTE: LAB WILL BE LOCATED IN ROOM A001 IN STANTON-GERBER ON VA CAMPUS***

02:25 PM A478 LEE BISC 24 24 0 YBIOL-1121-FD3 Biol Sci Major Lab II 15076 1 T R 12:35 PM Class

***NOTE: LAB WILL BE LOCATED IN ROOM A001 IN STANTON-GERBER ON VA CAMPUS***

04:55 PM A478 LEE BISC 24 23 1 YBIOL-1121-FD4 Biol Sci Major Lab II 15077 1 T R 03:05 PM Class

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

05:50 PM A019 131 CUMMINS BISC 128 108 20 YBIOL-1010-200 Biology of Your World 14459 3 T R 04:30 PM Class

**BIOL 1010-900 is an ONLINE course offered through the ETSU Biological Sciences Department and REQUIRES A PERMIT to register. Send permit requests along with your E# and course CRN to 
youngtl@etsu.edu. PLEASE BE SURE TO ALSO REGISTER FOR THE CORRESPONDING ONLINE LAB SECTION, BIOL 1011-900, CRN 14462, WHICH WILL ALSO REQUIRE A PERMIT. ** Students will 
not be required to meet on campus or online at scheduled times. A distance learning laboratory kit is required, and it will be provided by your instructor at no extra charge. For m inimum system  computer 
requirements and additional information, please go here: https://www.etsu.edu/onlinehelp/student_help/tech_resources.php (you will need to copy/paste the link). Please be advised you will be responsible for 
watching/listening to lectures on D2L and completing assignments and assessments by the posted deadlines for each. You will be required to submit electronic photos of yourself performing the home-based 
lab exercises in order to receive full credit. Other requirements will be addressed by the instructor. Students wishing to attend a campus-based classroom section must enroll in a different section of BIOL 
1010. **Textbook required for the online BIOL1010 or BIOL1020 is different from the on-ground courses BIOL1010 or BIOL1020 courses. If you plan to use the same book, be advised to take both the 
courses as online or on-ground.

COURSE ONLINE CHEN BISC 0 17 -17 YBIOL-1010-900 Biology of Your World 14461 3 T BA Class

11:10 AM A019 406 CUMMINS BISC 24 11 13 YBIOL-1011-001 Biology of Your World Lab 15119 1 W 09:20 AM Class

01:30 PM A019 406 CUMMINS BISC 24 24 0 YBIOL-1011-002 Biology of Your World Lab 15120 1 W 11:40 AM Class

mailto:youngtl@etsu.edu.
www.etsu.edu/onlinehelp/student_help/tech_resources.php


03:50 PM A019 406 CUMMINS BISC 24 21 3 YBIOL-1011-003 Biology of Your World Lab 15121 1 W 02:00 PM Class

11:30 AM A019 406 CUMMINS BISC 24 8 16 YBIOL-1011-004 Biology of Your World Lab 15122 1 R 09:40 AM Class

01:45 PM A019 406 CUMMINS BISC 24 21 3 YBIOL-1011-005 Biology of Your World Lab 15123 1 R 12:05 PM Class

04:15 PM A019 406 CUMMINS BISC 24 24 0 YBIOL-1011-006 Biology of Your World Lab 15125 1 R 02:25 PM Class

**BIOL 1011-900 is an ONLINE LAB offered through the ETSU Biological Sciences Department and REQUIRES A PERMIT to register. Send permit requests along with your E# and course CRN to 
youngtl@etsu.edu. PLEASE BE SURE TO ALSO REGISTER FOR THE CORRESPONDING ONLINE LECTURE SECTION, BIOL 1010-900, CRN 14461, WHICH WILL ALSO REQUIRE A PERMIT. ** 
Students will not be required to meet on campus or online at scheduled times. A distance learning laboratory kit is required, and it will be provided by your instructor at no extra charge. For m inimum 
system  computer requirements and additional information, please go here: https://www.etsu.edu/onlinehelp/student_help/tech_resources.php (you will need to copy/paste the link). Please be advised you will 
be responsible for watching/listening to lectures on D2L and completing assignments and assessments by the posted deadlines for each. You will be required to submit electronic photos of yourself performing 
the home-based lab exercises in order to receive full credit. Other requirements will be addressed by the instructor. Students wishing to attend a campus-based classroom section must enroll in a different 
section of BIOL 1010. **Textbook required for the online BIOL1010 or BIOL1020 is different from the on-ground courses BIOL1010 or BIOL1020 courses. If you plan to use the same book, be advised to 
take both the courses as online or on-ground.

COURSE ONLINE CHEN BISC 0 17 -17 YBIOL-1011-900 Biology of Your World Lab 14462 1 T BA Class

02:40 PM A019 337 CUMMINS BISC 47 47 0 YBIOL-1020-001 Biology of You 14460 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

**BIOL 1020-900 is an ONLINE course offered through the ETSU Biological Sciences Department and REQUIRES A PERMIT to register. Send permit requests along with your E# and course CRN to 
youngtl@etsu.edu. PLEASE BE SURE TO ALSO REGISTER FOR THE CORRESPONDING ONLINE LAB SECTION, BIOL 1021-900, CRN 14895, WHICH WILL ALSO REQUIRE A PERMIT. ** Students will 
not be required to meet on campus or online at scheduled times. A distance learning laboratory kit is required, and it will be provided by your instructor at no extra charge. For m inimum system  computer 
requirements and additional information, please go here: https://www.etsu.edu/onlinehelp/student_help/tech_resources.php (you will need to copy/paste the link). Please be advised you will be responsible for 
watching/listening to lectures on D2L and completing assignments and assessments by the posted deadlines for each. You will be required to submit electronic photos of yourself performing the home-based 
lab exercises in order to receive full credit. Other requirements will be addressed by the instructor. Students wishing to attend a campus-based classroom section must enroll in a different section of BIOL 
1010. **Textbook required for the online BIOL1010 or BIOL1020 is different from the on-ground courses BIOL1010 or BIOL1020 courses. If you plan to use the same book, be advised to take both the 
courses as online or on-ground.

COURSE ONLINE CHEN BISC 0 23 -23 YBIOL-1020-900 Biology of You 14894 3 T BA Class

01:05 PM A019 406 CUMMINS BISC 24 24 0 YBIOL-1021-001 Biology of You Laboratory 15126 1 T 11:15 AM Class

04:45 PM A019 406 CUMMINS BISC 24 24 0 YBIOL-1021-002 Biology of You Laboratory 15127 1 T 02:55 PM Class

**BIOL 1021-900 is an ONLINE LAB offered through the ETSU Biological Sciences Department and REQUIRES A PERMIT to register. Send permit requests along with your E# and course CRN to 
youngtl@etsu.edu. PLEASE BE SURE TO ALSO REGISTER FOR THE CORRESPONDING ONLINE LECTURE SECTION, BIOL 1020-900, CRN 14894, WHICH WILL ALSO REQUIRE A PERMIT. ** 
Students will not be required to meet on campus or online at scheduled times. A distance learning laboratory kit is required, and it will be provided by your instructor at no extra charge. For m inimum 
system  computer requirements and additional information, please go here: https://www.etsu.edu/onlinehelp/student_help/tech_resources.php (you will need to copy/paste the link). Please be advised you will 
be responsible for watching/listening to lectures on D2L and completing assignments and assessments by the posted deadlines for each. You will be required to submit electronic photos of yourself performing 
the home-based lab exercises in order to receive full credit. Other requirements will be addressed by the instructor. Students wishing to attend a campus-based classroom section must enroll in a different 
section of BIOL 1010. **Textbook required for the online BIOL1010 or BIOL1020 is different from the on-ground courses BIOL1010 or BIOL1020 courses. If you plan to use the same book, be advised to 
take both the courses as online or on-ground.

COURSE ONLINE CHEN BISC 0 24 -24 YBIOL-1021-900 Biology of You Laboratory 14895 1 T BA Class

09:55 AM A010 118 FOST ER BISC 236 113 123 YBIOL-1110-001 Biol Sci Major Lec I 14468 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

10:15 AM A010 118 CART ER BISC 200 98 102 YBIOL-1120-001 Biol Sci Major Lec II 14469 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

11:40 AM A010 118 CART ER BISC 185 133 52 YBIOL-1120-002 Biol Sci Major Lec II 14470 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

01:05 PM A019 337 CART ER BISC 50 50 0 YBIOL-1120-003 Biol Sci Major Lec II 14896 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

A478 FOST ER BISC 0 2 -2 YBIOL-4018-001 Honors T hesis 15426 3 T BA Class

***Carter Research Lab-Room 374A-Brown Hall***

mailto:youngtl@etsu.edu.
www.etsu.edu/onlinehelp/student_help/tech_resources.php
mailto:youngtl@etsu.edu.
www.etsu.edu/onlinehelp/student_help/tech_resources.php
mailto:youngtl@etsu.edu.
www.etsu.edu/onlinehelp/student_help/tech_resources.php


A003 CART ER BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-4018-002 Honors T hesis 15620 3 T BA Class

***Yampolsky Research Lab, Room 367A at Brown Hall***

A003 YAMPOLSKY BISC 0 0 0 YBIOL-4018-003 Honors T hesis 15740 4 T BA Class

***NOTE: Yampolsky Research Lab, Room 367A, Brown Hall***

A003 YAMPOLSKY BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-4910-001 Research In Biology 14630 3 T BA Class

***NOTE: Foster Research Lab, Stanton-Gerber, Room B246***

FOST ER BISC 0 5 -5 YBIOL-4910-002 Research In Biology 14937 1 T BA Class

***NOTE: Foster Research Lab, Stanton-Gerber, Room B246***

FOST ER BISC 0 5 -5 YBIOL-4910-003 Research In Biology 14938 2 T BA Class

***NOTE: Foster Research Lab, Stanton-Gerber, Room B246***

FOST ER BISC 0 3 -3 YBIOL-4910-004 Research In Biology 14939 3 T BA Class

***NOTE: Jia Lab, room, days and times will be discussed***

JIA BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-4910-005 Research In Biology 15157 2 T BA Class

***NOTE: Yakubenko Lab, room, days and times will be discussed***

YAKUBENKO BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-4910-006 Research In Biology 15304 4 T BA Class

***NOTE: Arceo Research Lab, Room 374C, Brown Hall***

A003 ARCEO GOMEZ BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-4910-007 Research In Biology 15380 2 T BA Class

***Schmeichel Research Lab***

LEWANDOWSK BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-4910-008 Research In Biology 15584 2 T BA Class

***Arceo Research Lab, Room 374C, Brown Hall***

A003 ARCEO GOMEZ BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-4910-009 Research In Biology 15688 2 T BA Class

***COURSE WILL BE LOCATED AT LAMB HALL*** Supervised Teaching for NON-MAJORS Biology Labs

A019 406 CUMMINS BISC 0 4 -4 YBIOL-5019-001 Supervised T eaching 14926 1 T BA Class

 ***COURSE WILL BE LOCATED AT LAMB HALL*** Supervised Teaching for NON-MAJORS Biology Labs

A019 406 CUMMINS BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-5019-002 Supervised T eaching 14928 1 T BA Class

***NOTE: COURSE WILL BE LOCATED IN ROOM A001/A002/A003 IN STANTON-GERBER ON VA CAMPUS*** Supervised Teaching for MAJORS Biology Labs

A478 LEE BISC 0 5 -5 YBIOL-5019-003 Supervised T eaching 14931 1 T BA Class

***NOTE: COURSE WILL BE LOCATED IN ROOM A001/A002/A003 IN STANTON-GERBER ON VA CAMPUS*** Supervised Teaching for MAJORS Biology Labs



A478 LEE BISC 0 7 -7 YBIOL-5019-004 Supervised T eaching 14932 1 T BA Class

***Kilaru Research Lab***

A478 KILARU BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-5900-001 Ind Stdy: T echniques in Cell and 15497 2 T BA Class

***NOTE: Arceo Research Lab, Room 374C, Brown Hall***

A003 ARCEO GOMEZ BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-5910-001 Research In Biology 15375 3 T BA Class

***NOTE: Arceo Research Lab, Room 374C, Brown Hall***

A003 ARCEO GOMEZ BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-5910-002 Research In Biology 15472 4 T BA Class

***Kilaru Research Lab***

A478 KILARU BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-5910-003 Research In Biology 15496 2 T BA Class

***Kilaru Research Lab***

A478 KILARU BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-5910-004 Research In Biology 15498 1 T BA Class

***Yao Research Lab***

YAO BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-5910-005 Research In Biology 15520 1 T BA Class

***Arceo Research Lab, Room 374C, Brown Hall***

A003 ARCEO GOMEZ BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-5910-006 Research In Biology 15543 1 T BA Class

***Foster Research Lab-Room B246-Stanton-Gerber-VA Campus***

A478 FOST ER BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-5910-007 Research In Biology 15604 1 T BA Class

***NOTE: Arceo Research Lab, Room 374C, Brown Hall***

A003 ARCEO GOMEZ BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-5960-001 T hesis 15376 2 T BA Class

***NOTE: Arceo Research Lab, Room 374C, Brown Hall***

A003 ARCEO GOMEZ BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-5960-002 T hesis 15471 3 T BA Class

***Ledogar Research Lab***

LEDOGAR BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-5960-003 T hesis 15524 3 T BA Class

***KILARU RESEARCH LAB***

A478 KILARU BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-5960-004 T hesis 15547 3 T BA Class

***Foster Research Lab-Room B246-Stanton-Gerber-VA Campus***

A478 FOST ER BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-5960-005 T hesis 15603 3 T BA Class



A003 CART ER BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-5960-006 T hesis 15708 1 T BA Class

Second 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

***NOTE: LAB WILL BE LOCATED IN ROOM A003 IN STANTON-GERBER ON VA CAMPUS***

04:55 PM A478 LEE BISC 24 19 5 YBIOL-1121-010 Biol Sci Major Lab II 15144 1 T R 03:05 PM Class

***NOTE: LAB WILL BE LOCATED IN ROOM A002 IN STANTON-GERBER ON VA CAMPUS***

ST AFF BISC 0 0 0 YBIOL-1121-011 Biol Sci Major Lab II 15145 1 T BA

***NOTE: LAB WILL BE LOCATED IN ROOM A003 IN STANTON-GERBER ON VA CAMPUS***

02:55 PM A478 LEE BISC 24 21 3 YBIOL-1121-012 Biol Sci Major Lab II 15146 1 MW 01:05 PM Class

***NOTE: LAB WILL BE LOCATED IN ROOM A002 IN STANTON-GERBER ON VA CAMPUS***

12:25 PM A478 LEE BISC 24 19 5 YBIOL-1121-FE1 Biol Sci Major Lab II 15078 1 MW 10:35 AM Class

***NOTE: LAB WILL BE LOCATED IN ROOM A002 IN STANTON-GERBER ON VA CAMPUS***

02:55 PM A478 LEE BISC 24 20 4 YBIOL-1121-FE2 Biol Sci Major Lab II 15079 1 MW 01:05 PM Class

***NOTE: LAB WILL BE LOCATED IN ROOM A002 IN STANTON-GERBER ON VA CAMPUS***

02:25 PM A478 LEE BISC 24 22 2 YBIOL-1121-FE3 Biol Sci Major Lab II 15080 1 T R 12:35 PM Class

***NOTE: LAB WILL BE LOCATED IN ROOM A002 IN STANTON-GERBER ON VA CAMPUS***

ST AFF BISC 0 0 0 YBIOL-1121-FE4 Biol Sci Major Lab II 15081 1 T BA

***NOTE: LAB WILL BE LOCATED IN ROOM A002 IN STANTON-GERBER ON VA CAMPUS***

04:55 PM A478 LEE BISC 24 14 10 YBIOL-1121-FE5 Biol Sci Major Lab II 15082 1 T R 03:05 PM Class

***NOTE: LAB WILL BE LOCATED IN ROOM A002 IN STANTON-GERBER ON VA CAMPUS***

ST AFF BISC 24 0 24 YBIOL-1121-FE6 Biol Sci Major Lab II 15083 1 T BA

***NOTE: LAB WILL BE LOCATED IN ROOM A002 IN STANTON-GERBER ON VA CAMPUS***

ST AFF BISC 0 0 0 YBIOL-1121-FE7 Biol Sci Major Lab II 15141 1 T BA

***NOTE: LAB WILL BE LOCATED IN ROOM A003 IN STANTON-GERBER ON VA CAMPUS***

12:25 PM A478 LEE BISC 24 8 16 YBIOL-1121-FE8 Biol Sci Major Lab II 15142 1 MW 10:35 AM Class

***NOTE: LAB WILL BE LOCATED IN ROOM A003 IN STANTON-GERBER ON VA CAMPUS***



02:25 PM A478 LEE BISC 24 13 11 YBIOL-1121-FE9 Biol Sci Major Lab II 15143 1 T R 12:35 PM Class

Biomedical Sciences

First 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

03:00 PM XIE BMED 10 5 5 YBIOM-6030-FD1 Biomedical Science III - Cellular 12116 3 MWF 01:00 PM Class

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

BRADSHAW BMED 20 20 0 YBIOM-6200-001 Biomedical Sciences Seminar 12125 1 T BA Class

GASS BMED 1 1 0 YBIOM-6201-001 Biomedical Sciences Seminar 14258 1 T BA Class

JIA BMED 1 1 0 YBIOM-6201-002 Biomedical Sciences Seminar 14261 1 T BA Class

YAO BMED 1 1 0 YBIOM-6201-003 Biomedical Sciences Seminar 14286 1 T BA Class

NING BMED 1 1 0 YBIOM-6201-004 Biomedical Sciences Seminar 14290 1 T BA Class

WANG BMED 1 1 0 YBIOM-6201-005 Biomedical Sciences Seminar 14566 1 T BA Class

PET ERSEN BMED 1 1 0 YBIOM-6201-006 Biomedical Sciences Seminar 14617 1 T BA Class

YAO BMED 1 1 0 YBIOM-6201-007 Biomedical Sciences Seminar 14763 1 T BA Class

KILARU BMED 1 1 0 YBIOM-6201-008 Biomedical Sciences Seminar 15693 1 T BA Class

12:00 PM GASS BMED 5 5 0 YBIOM-6220-001 Scient ific Com II 14254 3 T 09:00 AM Class

WANG BMED 1 1 0 YBIOM-7960-001 Biomed Sci Dissert  Research 12110 2 T BA Class

GASS BMED 1 1 0 YBIOM-7960-002 Biomed Sci Dissert  Research 14259 4 T BA Class

JIA BMED 1 1 0 YBIOM-7960-003 Biomed Sci Dissert  Research 14262 4 T BA Class

CAMPBELL BMED 1 1 0 YBIOM-7960-004 Biomed Sci Dissert  Research 14264 9 T BA Class

YAKUBENKO BMED 1 1 0 YBIOM-7960-005 Biomed Sci Dissert  Research 14266 9 T BA Class

LEWANDOWSK BMED 1 1 0 YBIOM-7960-006 Biomed Sci Dissert  Research 14273 6 T BA Class

POLICHNOWSK BMED 1 1 0 YBIOM-7960-007 Biomed Sci Dissert  Research 14282 5 T BA Class

NING BMED 1 1 0 YBIOM-7960-008 Biomed Sci Dissert  Research 14284 9 T BA Class

YAO BMED 1 1 0 YBIOM-7960-009 Biomed Sci Dissert  Research 14288 2 T BA Class

NING BMED 1 1 0 YBIOM-7960-010 Biomed Sci Dissert  Research 14292 7 T BA Class

WANG BMED 1 0 1 YBIOM-7960-011 Biomed Sci Dissert  Research 14569 3 T BA Class

FRASIER BMED 1 1 0 YBIOM-7960-012 Biomed Sci Dissert  Research 14574 9 T BA Class

RODRIGUEZ BMED 1 1 0 YBIOM-7960-013 Biomed Sci Dissert  Research 14613 4 T BA Class

PET ERSEN BMED 1 1 0 YBIOM-7960-014 Biomed Sci Dissert  Research 14619 7 T BA Class

YAO BMED 1 1 0 YBIOM-7960-015 Biomed Sci Dissert  Research 14764 7 T BA Class

Second 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

03:00 PM BRADSHAW BMED 10 4 6 YBIOM-6040-FE1 Biomedical Science IV - Cell 12120 3 MWF 01:00 PM Class

Biostatistics



Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

07:20 PM A019 318 MCKAMEY BIEP 20 13 7 YBST A-3000-200 Biostat ist ics 14781 3 W 04:30 PM Class

07:20 PM COURSE ONLINE MCKAMEY BIEP 30 15 15 YBST A-3000-940 Biostat ist ics 14783 3 R 04:30 PM Class

03:50 PM A019 203 ZHENG BIEP 30 4 26 YBST A-5350-001 Intermediate Biostat ist ics 13072 3 M 01:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE ZHENG BIEP 30 21 9 YBST A-5350-900 Intermediate Biostat ist ics 13078 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ZHENG BIEP 0 3 -3 YBST A-5350-MPH Intermediate Biostat ist ics 13106 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LIU BIEP 30 7 23 YBST A-5360-900 Clinical Research 13113 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LIU BIEP 0 0 0 YBST A-5360-MPH Clinical Research 13121 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LIU BIEP 20 4 16 YBST A-5385-900 Applied Longitudinal Data Anal 13128 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LIU BIEP 0 2 -2 YBST A-5385-MPH Applied Longitudinal Data Anal 15170 3 T BA Class

SHOHAM BIEP 0 1 -1 YBST A-5850-001 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Biostat 15171 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ZHENG BIEP 0 1 -1 YBST A-5850-900 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Biostat 15557 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ZHENG BIEP 0 1 -1 YBST A-5850-MP1 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Biostat 15169 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ZHENG BIEP 0 1 -1 YBST A-5850-MPH Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Biostat 15166 6 T BA Class

11:50 AM A019 203 QUINN BIEP 0 0 0 YBST A-5950-001 Capstone - Biostat ist ics / Epi 13141 3 W 09:00 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE QUINN BIEP 0 1 -1 YBST A-5950-900 Capstone - Biostat ist ics / Epi 13154 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE QUINN BIEP 0 2 -2 YBST A-5950-MPH Capstone - Biostat ist ics / Epi 13159 3 T BA Class

Bluegrass

First 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE OLSON APST 25 25 0 YBLUE-2150-902 American Roots Music 13362 3 T BA Class

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

12:35 PM A020 290 MET Z APST 12 8 4 YBLUE-1810-001 Intro to Sound and the 14179 3 MW 11:40 AM Class

01:00 PM A008 413 BERNARD APST 25 10 15 YBLUE-2150-001 American Roots Music 13358 3 MW 11:40 AM Class

11:30 AM A019 315 HAMBY APST 25 15 10 YBLUE-2150-002 American Roots Music 13359 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE FRIT T S APST 25 25 0 YBLUE-2150-901 American Roots Music 13361 3 T BA Class

11:25 AM A009 304F SNODDERLY APST 10 5 5 YBLUE-2310-001 Guitar I 13366 1 M 10:30 AM Class

05:40 PM A017 227 ROSSER APST 15 13 2 YBLUE-2380-201 Inst  Setup & Maintenance 15182 3 T R 04:20 PM Class

03:00 PM A009 306 ST AFF APST 12 6 6 YBLUE-2800-001 Digital Audio Workstat ions 14180 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

11:30 AM A009 306 BAT ESON APST 12 12 0 YBLUE-2840-001 Crit ical Listening 14185 3 T 10:10 AM Class

11:35 AM A009 306 YEAGLE APST 15 3 12 YBLUE-2930-001 Pract ical Musicianship Skills 15270 3 MW 10:20 AM Class

11:30 AM A012 202A ST AFF APST 12 6 6 YBLUE-2940-001 Exploring Old-T ime and Early 14183 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

01:00 PM A009 306 BIDGOOD APST 25 10 15 YBLUE-3020-001 Bluegrass, Old-T ime, and Roots 14192 3 MW 11:40 AM Class



11:25 AM A009 304F SNODDERLY APST 10 5 5 YBLUE-3320-001 Guitar II 13367 1 W 10:30 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE FORBES APST 25 5 20 YBLUE-3334-901 Digital Market ing in Bluegrass 13978 3 T BA Class

ALLEN APST 0 10 -10 YBLUE-3410-001 Guitar 14080 1 T BA Class

FRIT T S APST 0 5 -5 YBLUE-3410-002 Guitar 14082 1 T BA Class

BONER APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3410-003 Guitar 14083 1 T BA Class

MET Z APST 0 1 -1 YBLUE-3410-004 Guitar 14084 1 T BA Class

SNODDERLY APST 0 4 -4 YBLUE-3410-005 Guitar 14085 1 T BA Class

RICE APST 0 11 -11 YBLUE-3410-006 Guitar 14087 1 T BA Class

ST AFF APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3410-007 Guitar 14088 1 T BA Class

MACMORRAN APST 0 5 -5 YBLUE-3410-008 Guitar 14089 1 T BA Class

HENSLEY APST 0 10 -10 YBLUE-3410-009 Guitar 14090 1 T BA Class

GENOVA APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3410-010 Guitar 14091 1 T BA Class

BURNET T APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3410-011 Guitar 14092 1 T BA Class

WAT LINGT ON APST 0 6 -6 YBLUE-3410-012 Guitar 14094 1 T BA Class

SHAFFER APST 0 2 -2 YBLUE-3410-013 Guitar 15424 1 T BA Class

ST AFF APST 0 1 -1 YBLUE-3430-001 Mandolin 14166 1 T BA Class

ST AFF APST 0 2 -2 YBLUE-3430-002 Mandolin 14167 1 T BA Class

COMPT ON APST 0 5 -5 YBLUE-3430-003 Mandolin 14168 1 T BA Class

BIDGOOD APST 0 2 -2 YBLUE-3430-004 Mandolin 14169 1 T BA Class

ANDRADE APST 0 2 -2 YBLUE-3440-001 Banjo 14170 1 T BA Class

GENOVA APST 0 3 -3 YBLUE-3440-002 Banjo 14171 1 T BA Class

KEYS APST 0 3 -3 YBLUE-3440-003 Banjo 14172 1 T BA Class

MET Z APST 0 4 -4 YBLUE-3440-004 Banjo 14173 1 T BA Class

HYDEN APST 0 3 -3 YBLUE-3440-005 Banjo 14174 1 T BA Class

ANDRADE APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3460-001 Fiddle 15217 1 T BA Class

PORCHAK APST 0 10 -10 YBLUE-3460-002 Fiddle 15218 1 T BA Class

MACMORRAN APST 0 1 -1 YBLUE-3460-003 Fiddle 15219 1 T BA Class

YEAGLE APST 0 8 -8 YBLUE-3460-004 Fiddle 15220 1 T BA Class

ST AFF APST 0 1 -1 YBLUE-3460-005 Fiddle 15221 1 T BA Class

OLSON APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3460-006 Fiddle 15222 1 T BA Class

BURNET T APST 0 4 -4 YBLUE-3460-007 Fiddle 15223 1 T BA Class

BIDGOOD APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3460-008 Fiddle 15224 1 T BA Class

SNODDERLY APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3480-001 Resophonic Guitar 14095 1 T BA Class

MET Z APST 0 3 -3 YBLUE-3480-002 Resophonic Guitar 14096 1 T BA Class

ST AFF APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3480-003 Resophonic Guitar 14098 1 T BA Class

ST AFF APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3480-004 Resophonic Guitar 14099 1 T BA Class

ET LING APST 0 3 -3 YBLUE-3490-001 Bass 14160 1 T BA Class

ST AFF APST 0 2 -2 YBLUE-3490-002 Bass 14161 1 T BA Class

BURNET T APST 0 1 -1 YBLUE-3490-003 Bass 14162 1 T BA Class

RAINES APST 0 3 -3 YBLUE-3490-004 Bass 14163 1 T BA Class

SHAFFER APST 0 4 -4 YBLUE-3490-005 Bass 14164 1 T BA Class

ST AFF APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3490-006 Bass 14165 1 T BA Class



01:05 PM A008 413 BONER APST 0 4 -4 YBLUE-3510-001 Bluegrass Band 13654 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM ST AFF APST 100 35 65 YBLUE-3510-002 Bluegrass Band 13656 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM WAT LINGT ON APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3510-003 Bluegrass Band 13657 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM LEEK APST 0 2 -2 YBLUE-3510-004 Bluegrass Band 13659 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM ST AFF APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3510-005 Bluegrass Band 13661 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM ST AFF APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3510-006 Bluegrass Band 13663 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM HAMBY APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3510-007 Bluegrass Band 13667 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM WAT LINGT ON APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3510-008 Bluegrass Band 13669 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM BIDGOOD APST 0 1 -1 YBLUE-3510-009 Bluegrass Band 13671 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM ET LING APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3510-010 Bluegrass Band 13672 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM BIDGOOD APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3510-011 Bluegrass Band 13673 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM RICE APST 0 2 -2 YBLUE-3510-012 Bluegrass Band 13674 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM RAINES APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3510-013 Bluegrass Band 13675 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM MET Z APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3510-014 Bluegrass Band 13676 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM LEEK APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3510-015 Bluegrass Band 13678 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM GENOVA APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3510-016 Bluegrass Band 13680 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM ST AFF APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3510-017 Bluegrass Band 13681 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM COMPT ON APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3510-018 Bluegrass Band 13682 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM COMPT ON APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3510-019 Bluegrass Band 13683 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM ST AFF APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3510-020 Bluegrass Band 13684 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM ST AFF APST 50 17 33 YBLUE-3520-001 Old T ime String Band 13637 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM ST AFF APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3520-002 Old T ime String Band 13639 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM ST AFF APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3520-003 Old T ime String Band 13640 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM ST AFF APST 0 4 -4 YBLUE-3520-004 Old T ime String Band 13641 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM ST AFF APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3520-005 Old T ime String Band 13643 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM ST AFF APST 0 3 -3 YBLUE-3520-006 Old T ime String Band 13646 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM ST AFF APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3520-007 Old T ime String Band 13648 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM ST AFF APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3520-008 Old T ime String Band 13650 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM ST AFF APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3520-009 Old T ime String Band 13652 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM ST AFF APST 40 16 24 YBLUE-3530-001 Country Band 13517 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM SHAFFER APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3530-002 Country Band 13518 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM ST AFF APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3530-003 Country Band 13519 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM ST AFF APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3530-004 Country Band 13634 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM ST AFF APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-3530-005 Country Band 13635 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM ST AFF APST 10 2 8 YBLUE-3540-001 Celt ic Band 13514 1 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM ST AFF APST 0 1 -1 YBLUE-3540-002 Celt ic Band 13516 1 R 11:45 AM Class

BONER APST 0 3 -3 YBLUE-3610-001 Voice 13496 1 T BA Class

LEEK APST 0 9 -9 YBLUE-3610-002 Voice 13371 1 T BA Class

BRANUM APST 0 6 -6 YBLUE-3610-003 Voice 13372 1 T BA Class

DAVIS APST 0 10 -10 YBLUE-3610-004 Voice 13632 1 T BA Class

02:40 PM A020 290 BAT ESON APST 12 12 0 YBLUE-3820-001 Intermediate Studio Production 14181 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

11:30 AM A020 290 BAT ESON APST 8 7 1 YBLUE-3851-001 Digital Audio Pract icum 14184 2 R 10:10 AM Class



BONER APST 0 10 -10 YBLUE-4020-001 Bluegrass, Old-T ime, and Roots 13975 3 T BA Class

OLSON APST 0 2 -2 YBLUE-4040-001 Bluegrass, Old-T ime, and Roots 13974 3 T BA Class

BIDGOOD APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-4060-001 Bluegrass, Old-T ime, and Roots 13976 3 T BA Class

11:30 AM A009 304F SNODDERLY APST 12 5 7 YBLUE-4230-001 Songwrit ing 13368 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

01:05 PM A006 313 PORCHAK APST 15 15 0 YBLUE-4240-001 Seminar III 13973 1 T 11:45 AM Class

04:40 PM A009 304F LEEK APST 20 15 5 YBLUE-4957-001 Special T opics: Harmony 14188 3 MW 03:10 PM Class

04:15 PM RAINES APST 20 11 9 YBLUE-4957-002 Special T opics: Arrangement 15129 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

03:55 PM A017 227 OLESEN APST 6 6 0 YBLUE-4957-003 Special T opics: Guitar Building 15179 4 T R 01:20 PM Class

FRIT T S APST 6 5 1 YBLUE-4957-004 Special T opics: Guitar 3 15540 1 T BA Class

BAT ESON APST 0 1 -1 YBLUE-4989-001 Internship/Cooperat ive Educ 15570 1 T BA Class

ST AFF APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-5410-001 Indiv Instrumental Instruct ion 13980 1 T BA Class

ST AFF APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-5410-002 Indiv Instrumental Instruct ion 13981 1 T BA Class

ST AFF APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-5410-003 Indiv Instrumental Instruct ion 13984 1 T BA Class

ST AFF APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-5410-004 Indiv Instrumental Instruct ion 13983 1 T BA Class

ST AFF APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-5510-001 Graduate Ensemble 13985 1 T BA Class

ST AFF APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-5510-002 Graduate Ensemble 13986 1 T BA Class

ST AFF APST 0 1 -1 YBLUE-5510-003 Graduate Ensemble 13987 1 T BA Class

ST AFF APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-5957-001 Special T opics: Harmony 14189 3 T BA Class

04:15 PM RAINES APST 5 0 5 YBLUE-5957-002 Special T opics: Arrangement 15130 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

03:55 PM A017 227 OLESEN APST 0 1 -1 YBLUE-5957-003 Special T opics 15180 4 T R 01:20 PM Class

FRIT T S APST 0 0 0 YBLUE-5957-004 Spec T opics: Guitar 3 15541 1 T BA Class

Second 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE GENOVA APST 25 10 15 YBLUE-2150-903 American Roots Music 13363 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CASSELL APST 25 13 12 YBLUE-2150-904 American Roots Music 13365 3 T BA Class

Brewing and Distillation

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

06:50 PM A008 413 ROWE APST 25 6 19 YBRDS-3000-201 Foundations of Brewing and 15112 3 W 04:00 PM Class

06:50 PM A019 230 ALT URA APST 25 9 16 YBRDS-3950-201 Introduction to Brewing and 15113 3 T 04:00 PM Class

ROACH APST 0 1 -1 YBRDS-4000-001 Brewing and Dist illat ion Studies 15602 3 T BA Class

Business Administration

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type



11:30 AM BC 137B ALEXANDER MGMK 20 20 0 YBADM-1130-001 Introduction T o Business 14927 3 R 10:10 AM Class

11:30 AM A019 303 ALEXANDER MGMK 20 20 0 YBADM-1130-001 Introduction T o Business 14927 3 T 10:10 AM Class

11:30 AM BC 137B T ARNOFF MGMK 20 20 0 YBADM-1130-002 Introduction T o Business 14929 3 R 10:10 AM Class

01:05 PM A019 303 T ARNOFF MGMK 20 20 0 YBADM-1130-002 Introduction T o Business 14929 3 T 11:45 AM Class

11:30 AM BC 137B ALEXANDER MGMK 20 14 6 YBADM-1130-003 Introduction T o Business 14930 3 R 10:10 AM Class

02:40 PM A019 206 ALEXANDER MGMK 20 14 6 YBADM-1130-003 Introduction T o Business 14930 3 T 01:20 PM Class

ST AFF MGMK 0 0 0 YBADM-5905-001 Graduate Internship 14414 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF MGMK 0 1 -1 YBADM-5905-901 Graduate Internship 15324 3 T BA Class

Cardiopulmonary Science

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

11:50 AM A019 015 ADAMS ALSC 24 23 1 YCPSC-3100-001 Cp Crit ical Care 11615 3 M 09:00 AM Class

03:50 PM A019 LILLY ALSC 12 12 0 YCPSC-3110-001 Cp Crit ical Care Lab 11616 3 M 01:00 PM Class

03:50 PM A019 ADAMS ALSC 12 11 1 YCPSC-3110-002 Cp Crit ical Care Lab 11617 3 T 01:00 PM Class

06:00 PM LILLY ALSC 6 6 0 YCPSC-3150-101 Clinical Educat ion I 11618 3 R 06:00 AM Class

06:00 PM ADAMS ALSC 6 5 1 YCPSC-3150-102 Clinical Educat ion I 11619 3 R 06:00 AM Class

06:00 PM MANN ALSC 6 6 0 YCPSC-3150-103 Clinical Educat ion I 11620 3 R 06:00 AM Class

06:00 PM SNYDER ALSC 6 6 0 YCPSC-3150-104 Clinical Educat ion I 11621 3 R 06:00 AM Class

11:50 AM A018 200 LILLY ALSC 24 13 11 YCPSC-4100-001 Adv Cp Crit ical Care 11622 3 T 09:00 AM Class

06:00 PM LILLY ALSC 6 1 5 YCPSC-4350-101 Clinical Educat ion IV 11623 3 W 06:00 AM Class

06:00 PM ADAMS ALSC 6 4 2 YCPSC-4350-102 Clinical Educat ion IV 11624 3 W 06:00 AM Class

06:00 PM MANN ALSC 6 5 1 YCPSC-4350-103 Clinical Educat ion IV 11625 3 W 06:00 AM Class

06:00 PM SNYDER ALSC 6 3 3 YCPSC-4350-104 Clinical Educat ion IV 11626 3 W 06:00 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE LILLY ALSC 15 1 14 YCPSC-4350-901 Clinical Educat ion IV 11627 3 T BA Class

11:50 AM A019 015 ADAMS ALSC 24 23 1 YCPSC-4500-001 Cp Diag & T her Care 11628 3 T 09:00 AM Class

12:50 PM A018 200 LILLY ALSC 24 13 11 YCPSC-4550-001 CPSC Capstone 11629 4 M 09:00 AM Class

Cardiovascular Sciences

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

LI BMED 1 1 0 YCVSC-6700-001 Cardiovascular Science Lab 14269 1 T BA Class

WANG BMED 1 1 0 YCVSC-6700-002 Cardiovascular Science Lab 15649 3 T BA Class

Cellu, Molec, and Chem Biology

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type



PRIT CHET T BMED 1 1 0 YCMCB-6700-001 Cell Mol & Chem Biol Lab 14773 2 T BA Class

Changemaker

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

HEDDEN UHON 0 8 -8 YCHNG-4908-001 Changemaker Scholars Capstone15443 3 T BA Class

Chemistry

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

01:05 PM A003 261 BUT LER CHEM 80 51 29 YCHEM-1030-001 Intro Chemistry Surv 11883 4 T R 11:45 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE MOHSENI CHEM 35 36 -1 YCHEM-1030-901 Intro Chemistry Surv 13833 4 T BA Class

04:15 PM A003 364 SCOT T CHEM 100 49 51 YCHEM-1110-001 General Chemistry Lec I 11854 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

01:45 PM A003 261 BUT LER CHEM 100 97 3 YCHEM-1110-002 General Chemistry Lec I 11855 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

06:50 PM A003 261 ST AFF CHEM 0 0 0 YCHEM-1110-200 General Chemistry Lec I 11856 3 MW 05:30 PM Class

12:05 PM A003 472 MOHSENI CHEM 24 12 12 YCHEM-1111-001 General Chemistry Lab I 13455 1 M 09:20 AM Class

04:45 PM A003 472 MOHSENI CHEM 24 24 0 YCHEM-1111-002 General Chemistry Lab I 13456 1 M 02:00 PM Class

12:55 PM A003 472 MOHSENI CHEM 24 19 5 YCHEM-1111-003 General Chemistry Lab I 13457 1 T 10:10 AM Class

05:40 PM A003 472 MOHSENI CHEM 24 12 12 YCHEM-1111-004 General Chemistry Lab I 13458 1 T 02:55 PM Class

12:05 PM A003 472 MOHSENI CHEM 24 23 1 YCHEM-1111-005 General Chemistry Lab I 13459 1 W 09:20 AM Class

04:45 PM A003 472 MOHSENI CHEM 24 24 0 YCHEM-1111-006 General Chemistry Lab I 13460 1 W 02:00 PM Class

12:55 PM A003 472 MOHSENI CHEM 24 18 6 YCHEM-1111-007 General Chemistry Lab I 13461 1 R 10:10 AM Class

05:40 PM A003 472 MOHSENI CHEM 24 9 15 YCHEM-1111-008 General Chemistry Lab I 13462 1 R 02:55 PM Class

11:25 AM A003 261 BUT LER CHEM 120 128 -8 YCHEM-1120-001 General Chemistry Lec II 11857 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

09:55 AM A003 261 MCCUSKER CHEM 120 100 20 YCHEM-1120-002 General Chemistry Lec II 11858 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

09:05 AM A003 261 MOHSENI CHEM 120 100 20 YCHEM-1120-003 General Chemistry Lec II 15128 3 MWF 08:10 AM Class

06:50 PM A003 261 ST AFF CHEM 0 0 0 YCHEM-1120-200 General Chemistry Lec II 11859 3 T R 05:30 PM Class

12:05 PM A003 481 MOHSENI CHEM 24 16 8 YCHEM-1121-001 General Chemistry Lab II 13463 1 M 09:20 AM Class

04:45 PM A003 481 MOHSENI CHEM 24 24 0 YCHEM-1121-002 General Chemistry Lab II 13464 1 M 02:00 PM Class

04:45 PM A003 483 MOHSENI CHEM 20 20 0 YCHEM-1121-003 General Chemistry Lab II 13465 1 M 02:00 PM Class

12:55 PM A003 481 MOHSENI CHEM 24 24 0 YCHEM-1121-004 General Chemistry Lab II 13466 1 T 10:10 AM Class

12:55 PM A003 483 MOHSENI CHEM 24 24 0 YCHEM-1121-005 General Chemistry Lab II 13467 1 T 10:10 AM Class

05:40 PM A003 481 MOHSENI CHEM 24 23 1 YCHEM-1121-006 General Chemistry Lab II 13468 1 T 02:55 PM Class

12:05 PM A003 481 MOHSENI CHEM 24 19 5 YCHEM-1121-007 General Chemistry Lab II 13469 1 W 09:20 AM Class

04:45 PM A003 481 MOHSENI CHEM 24 23 1 YCHEM-1121-008 General Chemistry Lab II 13470 1 W 02:00 PM Class

04:45 PM A003 483 MOHSENI CHEM 24 24 0 YCHEM-1121-009 General Chemistry Lab II 13471 1 W 02:00 PM Class

05:40 PM A003 481 MOHSENI CHEM 24 24 0 YCHEM-1121-010 General Chemistry Lab II 13472 1 R 02:55 PM Class



05:40 PM A003 483 MOHSENI CHEM 24 23 1 YCHEM-1121-011 General Chemistry Lab II 13473 1 T 02:55 PM Class

12:05 PM A003 483 MOHSENI CHEM 24 15 9 YCHEM-1121-012 General Chemistry Lab II 13474 1 W 09:20 AM Class

12:55 PM A003 483 MOHSENI CHEM 24 24 0 YCHEM-1121-013 General Chemistry Lab II 13475 1 R 10:10 AM Class

12:05 PM A003 483 MOHSENI CHEM 24 12 12 YCHEM-1121-014 General Chemistry Lab II 13476 1 M 09:20 AM Class

04:45 PM A003 483 MOHSENI CHEM 0 0 0 YCHEM-1121-088 Honors: General Chemistry Lab 13478 1 M 02:00 PM Class

08:15 PM A003 481 MOHSENI CHEM 24 24 0 YCHEM-1121-200 General Chemistry Lab II 13477 1 W 05:30 PM Class

02:40 PM A003 364 VASILIEV CHEM 60 60 0 YCHEM-2010-001 Organic Chemistry I 11860 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

12:10 PM A003 474 SHILABIN CHEM 24 22 2 YCHEM-2011-001 Organic Chemistry Lab I 13479 2 M 08:10 AM Class

04:50 PM A003 474 SHILABIN CHEM 24 21 3 YCHEM-2011-002 Organic Chemistry Lab I 13480 2 M 12:50 PM Class

09:50 PM A003 474 SHILABIN CHEM 24 9 15 YCHEM-2011-200 Organic Chemistry Lab I 15700 2 M 06:00 PM Class

01:45 PM A003 364 SHARMA CHEM 60 45 15 YCHEM-2020-001 Organic Chemistry II 11861 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

09:55 AM A003 364 SHILABIN CHEM 60 36 24 YCHEM-2020-002 Organic Chemistry II 11862 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

10:15 AM A003 364 ST ANDAERT CHEM 60 43 17 YCHEM-2020-004 Organic Chemistry II 11864 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

01:05 PM A003 364 SHILABIN CHEM 60 56 4 YCHEM-2020-005 Organic Chemistry II 11865 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

05:20 PM A003 474 SHILABIN CHEM 24 23 1 YCHEM-2021-001 Organic Chemistry Lab II 13481 2 T 01:20 PM Class

12:10 PM A003 474 SHILABIN CHEM 24 21 3 YCHEM-2021-002 Organic Chemistry Lab II 13482 2 W 08:10 AM Class

04:50 PM A003 474 SHILABIN CHEM 24 24 0 YCHEM-2021-003 Organic Chemistry Lab II 13483 2 W 12:50 PM Class

12:35 PM A003 474 SHILABIN CHEM 24 19 5 YCHEM-2021-004 Organic Chemistry Lab II 13484 2 T 08:35 AM Class

12:35 PM A003 474 SHILABIN CHEM 24 18 6 YCHEM-2021-005 Organic Chemistry Lab II 13485 2 R 08:35 AM Class

05:20 PM A003 474 SHILABIN CHEM 24 23 1 YCHEM-2021-006 Organic Chemistry Lab II 13486 2 R 01:20 PM Class

09:50 PM A003 472 SHILABIN CHEM 20 19 1 YCHEM-2021-200 Organic Chemistry Lab II 13487 2 W 06:00 PM Class

09:50 PM A003 474 SHILABIN CHEM 24 24 0 YCHEM-2021-201 Organic Chemistry Lab II 13488 2 W 06:00 PM Class

09:50 PM A003 472 SHILABIN CHEM 0 0 0 YCHEM-2021-288 Honors: Organic Chemistry Lab 13489 2 W 06:00 PM Class

09:55 AM A003 476 ST ANDAERT CHEM 30 27 3 YCHEM-2030-001 Environmental Chemistry 11866 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

08:15 PM A003 483 FIRT H CHEM 24 25 -1 YCHEM-2031-200 Environmental Chemistry Lab 13490 1 W 05:30 PM Class

09:05 AM A003 364 BISHOP CHEM 48 10 38 YCHEM-2220-001 Quantitat ive Analysis 11867 2 MW 08:10 AM Class

12:35 PM A003 161 WISEMAN CHEM 12 4 8 YCHEM-2221-001 Quantitat ive Analysis Lab 13491 2 T 08:35 AM Class

04:50 PM A003 161 WISEMAN CHEM 10 5 5 YCHEM-2221-002 Quantitat ive Analysis Lab 13492 2 W 12:50 PM Class

04:50 PM A003 161 WISEMAN CHEM 0 1 -1 YCHEM-2221-088 Honors: Quantitat ive Analysis 13493 2 W 12:50 PM Class

01:05 PM A003 476 MOHSENI CHEM 30 10 20 YCHEM-3550-001 Forensic Chemistry 11868 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

05:20 PM A003 161 MCCUSKER CHEM 6 7 -1 YCHEM-3611-001 Intro Integ Lab 13495 2 T 01:20 PM Class

05:20 PM A003 161 ST AFF CHEM 0 0 0 YCHEM-3611-002 Intro Integ Lab 13497 2 R 01:20 PM Class

05:20 PM A003 161 MCCUSKER CHEM 0 3 -3 YCHEM-3611-088 Honors: Intro Integ Lab 13498 2 T 01:20 PM Class

12:35 PM A003 476 ROGINSKAYA CHEM 30 5 25 YCHEM-3710-001 Prin Physical Chemistry 11869 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

08:50 AM A003 265 KIRKBY CHEM 30 13 17 YCHEM-3760-001 Physical Chem II 11871 3 MWF 07:55 AM Class

04:05 PM A003 364 ST AFF CHEM 15 3 12 YCHEM-4010-001 Seminar In Chemistry 13842 2 F 03:10 PM Class

04:05 PM A003 364 ST AFF CHEM 15 3 12 YCHEM-4010-001 Seminar In Chemistry 13842 2 W 03:10 PM Class

04:05 PM A003 364 ST AFF CHEM 0 3 -3 YCHEM-4010-088 Honors: Seminar in Chemistry 15276 2 WF 03:10 PM Class

A003 EAGLE CHEM 0 1 -1 YCHEM-4018-001 Honors T hesis 15277 3 T BA Class

SCOT T CHEM 0 1 -1 YCHEM-4018-002 Honors T hesis 15351 3 T BA Class

A003 BISHOP CHEM 0 1 -1 YCHEM-4018-003 Honors T hesis 15593 3 T BA Class

ST ANDAERT CHEM 0 1 -1 YCHEM-4018-088 Honors T hesis 15530 3 T BA Class



11:25 AM A003 476 EAGLE CHEM 30 4 26 YCHEM-4110-001 Adv Inorganic Chemistry 11872 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

04:50 PM A003 161 EAGLE CHEM 12 6 6 YCHEM-4611-001 Adv Integ Lab-Dynamics 13849 2 M 12:50 PM Class

04:50 PM A003 161 EAGLE CHEM 0 0 0 YCHEM-4611-088 Honors: Adv Integ Lab- 13851 2 M 12:50 PM Class

10:00 PM A003 474 VASILIEV CHEM 8 5 3 YCHEM-4621-200 Adv Integ Lab-Structure 13852 2 T 06:00 PM Class

10:00 PM A003 474 VASILIEV CHEM 0 0 0 YCHEM-4621-288 Honors: Adv Integ Lab-Structure13855 2 T 06:00 PM Class

ARUNAGIRI CHEM 0 1 -1 YCHEM-4900-002 Chemistry Research 15315 1 T BA Class

A003 BISHOP CHEM 0 2 -2 YCHEM-4900-003 Chemistry Research 15458 1 T BA Class

A003 MCCUSKER CHEM 0 1 -1 YCHEM-4900-004 Chemistry Research 15611 2 T BA Class

KIRKBY CHEM 0 1 -1 YCHEM-4900-088 Honors Chemistry Research 15296 3 T BA Class

SCOT T CHEM 0 2 -2 YCHEM-4900-089 Honors Chemistry Research 15537 3 T BA Class

07:20 PM A003 364 ST AFF CHEM 0 0 0 YCHEM-4957-200 Spec T op In Chemistry 11880 3 T R 06:00 PM Class

ST ANDAERT CHEM 0 1 -1 YCHEM-4989-001 Internship/Cooperat ive Educ 15594 3 T BA Class

04:05 PM A003 364 ST AFF CHEM 15 6 9 YCHEM-5010-001 Graduate Seminar 13844 1 F 03:10 PM Class

01:30 PM A003 483 MOHSENI CHEM 0 9 -9 YCHEM-5019-001 Supervised T eaching 13846 1 F 12:00 PM Class

10:15 AM A003 474 SHILABIN CHEM 0 5 -5 YCHEM-5019-002 Supervised T eaching 13847 1 F 09:20 AM Class

08:50 PM A003 476 BISHOP CHEM 15 15 0 YCHEM-5220-200 Adv Anal Chem II 14863 3 W 06:00 PM Class

10:15 AM A003 476 SCOT T CHEM 15 0 15 YCHEM-5451-001 Introduction to Research 14862 1 F 09:20 AM Class

07:30 PM A003 476 ROGINSKAYA CHEM 15 12 3 YCHEM-5741-200 Chem Kinet ics 11879 3 T R 06:00 PM Class

A003 KIRKBY CHEM 0 3 -3 YCHEM-5950-001 Research In Chem 15345 2 T BA Class

A003 EAGLE CHEM 0 1 -1 YCHEM-5950-002 Research In Chem 15372 5 T BA Class

A003 VASILIEV CHEM 0 1 -1 YCHEM-5950-003 Research In Chem 15387 5 T BA Class

A003 ROGINSKAYA CHEM 0 1 -1 YCHEM-5950-004 Research In Chem 15408 2 T BA Class

A003 MCCUSKER CHEM 0 1 -1 YCHEM-5950-005 Research In Chem 15416 2 T BA Class

BISHOP CHEM 0 1 -1 YCHEM-5950-006 Research In Chem 15419 2 T BA Class

SCOT T CHEM 0 1 -1 YCHEM-5950-007 Research In Chem 15436 2 T BA Class

PURI CHEM 0 1 -1 YCHEM-5950-008 Research In Chem 15439 3 T BA Class

A003 MCCUSKER CHEM 0 1 -1 YCHEM-5950-009 Research In Chem 15546 2 T BA Class

A003 SHILABIN CHEM 0 1 -1 YCHEM-5950-010 Research In Chem 15629 2 T BA Class

A003 SHILABIN CHEM 0 1 -1 YCHEM-5950-011 Research In Chem 15703 6 T BA Class

A003 ROGINSKAYA CHEM 0 1 -1 YCHEM-5950-012 Research In Chem 15727 3 T BA Class

07:20 PM A003 364 ST AFF CHEM 0 0 0 YCHEM-5957-200 Spec T op In Chemistry 11881 3 T R 06:00 PM Class

A003 KIRKBY CHEM 0 2 -2 YCHEM-5960-001 T hesis In Chem 15346 3 T BA Class

A003 EAGLE CHEM 0 1 -1 YCHEM-5960-002 T hesis In Chem 15371 1 T BA Class

A003 VASILIEV CHEM 0 1 -1 YCHEM-5960-003 T hesis In Chem 15388 1 T BA Class

ROGINSKAYA CHEM 0 0 0 YCHEM-5960-004 T hesis In Chem 15409 3 T BA Class

A003 MCCUSKER CHEM 0 1 -1 YCHEM-5960-005 T hesis In Chem 15415 3 T BA Class

A003 SHILABIN CHEM 0 1 -1 YCHEM-5960-006 T hesis In Chem 15704 3 T BA Class

A003 ROGINSKAYA CHEM 0 1 -1 YCHEM-5960-007 T hesis In Chem 15726 2 T BA Class

Last 5 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type



COURSE ONLINE WHIT E CHEM 35 8 27 YCHEM-1040-901 Intro Gen Chemistry 13835 3 T BA Class

Winter Session

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

WINT ER SESSION MOHSENI CHEM 35 33 2 YCHEM-1030-W01 Intro Chemistry Surv 13836 4 T BA Class

Civil & Environmental Eng.

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

12:50 PM A017 017 LIU EET S 0 0 0 YCEE-3320-E01 Structural Mechanics - T T U 11151 3 F 11:00 AM Class

11:50 AM A017 017 LIU EET S 0 0 0 YCEE-3320-E01 Structural Mechanics - T T U 11151 3 MW 11:00 AM Class

01:50 PM A017 017 CLICK EET S 0 4 -4 YCEE-3610-E01 T ransportat ion Engineering- 11150 3 MWF 01:00 PM Class

Communication Studies

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

12:35 PM A006 127 WEAVER CMPF 18 18 0 YCOMM-2025-001 Fundamentals of 13961 3 M 11:40 AM Class

11:25 AM A008 403 WEAVER CMPF 18 18 0 YCOMM-2025-001 Fundamentals of 13961 3 WF 10:30 AM Class

12:35 PM A006 127 WEAVER CMPF 18 18 0 YCOMM-2025-002 Fundamentals of 13962 3 M 11:40 AM Class

11:25 AM A008 513 WEAVER CMPF 18 18 0 YCOMM-2025-002 Fundamentals of 13962 3 WF 10:30 AM Class

12:35 PM A006 127 WEAVER CMPF 18 18 0 YCOMM-2025-003 Fundamentals of 14021 3 M 11:40 AM Class

11:25 AM A008 311 WEAVER CMPF 18 18 0 YCOMM-2025-003 Fundamentals of 14021 3 WF 10:30 AM Class

12:35 PM A006 127 WEAVER CMPF 18 18 0 YCOMM-2025-005 Fundamentals of 14734 3 M 11:40 AM Class

12:35 PM A008 403 WEAVER CMPF 18 18 0 YCOMM-2025-005 Fundamentals of 14734 3 WF 11:40 AM Class

12:35 PM A006 127 WEAVER CMPF 15 15 0 YCOMM-2025-006 Fundamentals of 14735 3 M 11:40 AM Class

12:35 PM A012 329 WEAVER CMPF 15 15 0 YCOMM-2025-006 Fundamentals of 14735 3 WF 11:40 AM Class

12:35 PM A006 127 WEAVER CMPF 18 18 0 YCOMM-2025-007 Fundamentals of 14736 3 M 11:40 AM Class

12:35 PM A008 311 WEAVER CMPF 18 18 0 YCOMM-2025-007 Fundamentals of 14736 3 WF 11:40 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE SPROLES CMPF 22 22 0 YCOMM-2025-901 Fundamentals of 14022 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SPROLES CMPF 22 22 0 YCOMM-2025-902 Fundamentals of 14023 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE T AYLOR CMPF 22 23 -1 YCOMM-2025-903 Fundamentals of 14024 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WEAVER CMPF 22 22 0 YCOMM-2025-904 Fundamentals of 14493 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WEAVER CMPF 22 23 -1 YCOMM-2025-905 Fundamentals of 14028 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WEAVER CMPF 22 22 0 YCOMM-2025-906 Fundamentals of 14029 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MALDONADO CMPF 22 22 0 YCOMM-2025-907 Fundamentals of 14830 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MALDONADO CMPF 22 22 0 YCOMM-2025-908 Fundamentals of 14831 3 T BA Class

09:45 AM A008 403 FLANARY CMPF 0 17 -17 YCOMM-2025-L01 Fundamentals of 14030 3 MWF 08:20 AM Class



01:05 PM A006 313 SPROLES CMPF 0 17 -17 YCOMM-2025-L02 Fundamentals of 14031 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

10:15 AM A008 513 HONEYCUT T CMPF 20 20 0 YCOMM-2045-001 Public Speaking 14041 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

11:25 AM A012 329 HONEYCUT T CMPF 20 20 0 YCOMM-2045-002 Public Speaking 14046 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

12:35 PM A012 343 T AYLOR CMPF 20 20 0 YCOMM-2045-003 Public Speaking 14050 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

01:45 PM A008 421 T AYLOR CMPF 20 20 0 YCOMM-2045-004 Public Speaking 14058 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

11:30 AM A018 210 T AYLOR CMPF 20 20 0 YCOMM-2045-005 Public Speaking 14067 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

01:05 PM A018 210 T AYLOR CMPF 20 20 0 YCOMM-2045-006 Public Speaking 14075 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

02:40 PM A003 476 HONEYCUT T CMPF 20 20 0 YCOMM-2045-008 Public Speaking 14079 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE FLANARY CMPF 20 20 0 YCOMM-2045-901 Public Speaking 14081 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE FLANARY CMPF 20 20 0 YCOMM-2045-902 Public Speaking 14086 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WILSON CMPF 20 20 0 YCOMM-2045-903 Public Speaking 14835 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WILSON CMPF 20 20 0 YCOMM-2045-904 Public Speaking 14837 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WILSON CMPF 20 20 0 YCOMM-2045-905 Public Speaking 14838 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SMIT H CMPF 20 20 0 YCOMM-2045-906 Public Speaking 15392 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SMIT H CMPF 20 20 0 YCOMM-2045-907 Public Speaking 15400 3 T BA Class

11:25 AM A012 345 T AYLOR CMPF 20 20 0 YCOMM-2055-001 Argumentat ion and Debate 14131 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

12:35 PM A018 107 HONEYCUT T CMPF 20 20 0 YCOMM-2055-002 Argumentat ion and Debate 14133 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

03:00 PM A012 341 MESSMER CMPF 20 20 0 YCOMM-2055-003 Argumentat ion and Debate 14134 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

04:30 PM A003 476 MESSMER CMPF 20 20 0 YCOMM-2055-004 Argumentat ion and Debate 14135 3 MW 03:10 PM Class

01:05 PM A019 203 T AYLOR CMPF 20 20 0 YCOMM-2055-006 Argumentat ion and Debate 14137 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

02:40 PM A019 203 T AYLOR CMPF 20 20 0 YCOMM-2055-007 Argumentat ion and Debate 14138 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

11:30 AM A003 476 HONEYCUT T CMPF 20 19 1 YCOMM-2055-008 Argumentat ion and Debate 14136 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE HONEYCUT T CMPF 20 20 0 YCOMM-2055-901 Argumentat ion and Debate 14139 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MESSMER CMPF 20 20 0 YCOMM-2055-902 Argumentat ion and Debate 14140 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MESSMER CMPF 20 20 0 YCOMM-2055-903 Argumentat ion and Debate 14141 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MESSMER CMPF 20 20 0 YCOMM-2055-904 Argumentat ion and Debate 14142 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MESSMER CMPF 20 20 0 YCOMM-2055-905 Argumentat ion and Debate 14145 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MESSMER CMPF 20 20 0 YCOMM-2055-906 Argumentat ion and Debate 15401 3 T BA Class

11:25 AM A008 421 FLANARY CMPF 24 14 10 YCOMM-2090-001 Interpersonal Communicat ion 14151 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

11:30 AM A019 203 SPROLES CMPF 24 16 8 YCOMM-2090-002 Interpersonal Communicat ion 14153 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

01:05 PM A008 511 SPROLES CMPF 24 19 5 YCOMM-2090-003 Interpersonal Communicat ion 14154 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE FLANARY CMPF 24 24 0 YCOMM-2090-901 Interpersonal Communicat ion 14148 3 T BA Class

01:30 PM A008 511 CUSANNO CMPF 30 14 16 YCOMM-2330-001 Communicat ion T heory 13941 3 MW 12:10 PM Class

12:35 PM A021 101 T AYLOR CMPF 25 11 14 YCOMM-2700-005 Professional Comm & 14155 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

12:50 PM A008 511 CUSANNO CMPF 19 14 5 YCOMM-3300-001 Qualitat ive Commun Res 13959 3 F 10:00 AM Class

12:50 PM A008 511 CUSANNO CMPF 0 1 -1 YCOMM-3300-088 Honors Qualitat ive Commun 15399 3 F 10:00 AM Class

11:30 AM A008 513 ANZUR CMPF 25 15 10 YCOMM-3350-001 Relat ional Communicat ion 13955 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

01:05 PM A008 513 ANZUR CMPF 24 22 2 YCOMM-4200-001 Gender & Communicat ion 13956 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM A008 513 ANZUR CMPF 0 1 -1 YCOMM-4200-088 Honors Gender & 15393 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

01:30 PM A008 513 KINSER CMPF 20 11 9 YCOMM-4346-001 Business & Professional Comm 13938 3 MW 12:10 PM Class

03:00 PM A008 511 BUERKLE CMPF 12 7 5 YCOMM-4957-001 Spec T opic In Commun Studies: 15204 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

BUERKLE CMPF 0 2 -2 YCOMM-5019-001 Supervised T eaching 15488 1 T BA Class



BUERKLE CMPF 0 3 -3 YCOMM-5029-001 Supervised Research 15490 1 T BA Class

ANZUR CMPF 0 1 -1 YCOMM-5900-001 Independent  Study in Sp Comm 15586 3 T BA Class

BUERKLE CMPF 0 0 0 YCOMM-5900-002 Independent  Study in Sp Comm 15743 3 T BA Class

03:00 PM A008 511 BUERKLE CMPF 6 5 1 YCOMM-5957-001 Spec T opic In Commun Studies: 15205 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

KINSER CMPF 0 0 0 YCOMM-5960-001 T hesis 15391 3 T BA Class

CUSANNO CMPF 0 0 0 YCOMM-5960-002 T hesis 15395 3 T BA Class

BUERKLE CMPF 0 0 0 YCOMM-5960-003 T hesis 15398 3 T BA Class

Winter Session

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

WINT ER SESSION FLANARY CMPF 20 16 4 YCOMM-2025-W01 Fundamentals of 15233 3 T BA Class

Communicative Disorders

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE CART ER ASLP 30 21 9 YCDIS-4027-901 Introduction to Audiology 11884 4 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CART ER ASLP 30 15 15 YCDIS-4027-902 Introduction to Audiology 11887 4 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CHILDERS ASLP 30 31 -1 YCDIS-4060-901 Language Develop 11889 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CHILDERS ASLP 30 30 0 YCDIS-4060-902 Language Develop 11891 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE EISENZOPF ASLP 30 19 11 YCDIS-4200-901 Clinical Process 11892 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE EISENZOPF ASLP 30 22 8 YCDIS-4200-902 Clinical Process 11893 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF ASLP 0 0 0 YCDIS-5027-901 Introduction to Audiology 11886 4 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF ASLP 0 0 0 YCDIS-5027-902 Introduction to Audiology 11888 4 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BOGGS ASLP 25 15 10 YCDIS-5302-900 Pediatric Feeding Assessment  11896 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE JOHNSON ASLP 25 4 21 YCDIS-5303-900 Interprofessional T eams in 15328 2 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BOGGS ASLP 25 8 17 YCDIS-5304-900 Pediatric Feeding Clinical 11899 1 T BA Class

Community & Behavioral Health

First 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE FOST ER COBH 30 30 0 YCOBH-1010-911 Lifet ime Behav for Hlthy Liv 15116 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE OSEDEME COBH 30 16 14 YCOBH-1020-911 Intro to Public Health 15117 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE FOST ER COBH 45 45 0 YCOBH-2750-911 Medical T erminology 15118 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST RICKLAND COBH 35 35 0 YCOBH-4030-911 Community Health 15124 3 T BA Class

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type



COURSE ONLINE JOHNSON COBH 45 45 0 YCOBH-1010-901 Lifet ime Behav for Hlthy Liv 14520 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE KILONZO COBH 45 45 0 YCOBH-1010-902 Lifet ime Behav for Hlthy Liv 14521 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BARROSO COBH 45 45 0 YCOBH-1010-903 Lifet ime Behav for Hlthy Liv 14584 3 T BA Class

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-1010-904 Lifet ime Behav for Hlthy Liv 14590 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE HARDING COBH 45 45 0 YCOBH-1010-906 Lifet ime Behav for Hlthy Liv 15137 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LAWSON COBH 45 41 4 YCOBH-1020-902 Intro to Public Health 15139 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE OSEDEME COBH 45 41 4 YCOBH-1020-903 Intro to Public Health 14803 3 T BA Class

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-1020-904 Intro to Public Health 14804 3 T BA

11:30 AM A019 214 JOHNSON COBH 24 24 0 YCOBH-2030-001 First  Aid & Emergency Care 14812 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

03:00 PM A019 214 ROWE COBH 24 24 0 YCOBH-2030-002 First  Aid & Emergency Care 14820 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

02:40 PM A019 214 JOHNSON COBH 24 10 14 YCOBH-2030-003 First  Aid & Emergency Care 15493 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE FOST ER COBH 65 59 6 YCOBH-2750-902 Medical T erminology 14825 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE FOST ER COBH 65 52 13 YCOBH-2750-903 Medical T erminology 14826 3 T BA Class

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-2750-904 Medical T erminology 14827 3 T BA

02:40 PM A019 207 IHRIG COBH 0 13 -13 YCOBH-3120-001 Prn/Prc Hlh Ed I 14833 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

06:50 PM A019 335 KILONZO COBH 35 25 10 YCOBH-3330-201 Cultural Compet  & Spirituality 14834 3 M 04:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE ROWE COBH 0 3 -3 YCOBH-4010-901 Spec T op in Community 15582 3 T BA Class

HONEYCUT T COBH 0 1 -1 YCOBH-4018-088 Senior Honors T hesis 15583 3 T BA Class

09:55 AM A019 207 MINNICK COBH 0 14 -14 YCOBH-4019-001 Service Grant  Writ ing 14840 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE DULA COBH 30 28 2 YCOBH-4020-904 Ldrsp Prof Dev Global Health 14843 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST RICKLAND COBH 35 35 0 YCOBH-4030-901 Community Health 14847 3 T BA Class

ST AFF COBH 35 0 35 YCOBH-4030-902 Community Health 14848 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE HARDING COBH 35 34 1 YCOBH-4030-903 Community Health 14849 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MAUCK COBH 35 19 16 YCOBH-4357-904 T hanatology 14855 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MAUCK COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-4357-MPH T hanatology 14856 3 T BA Class

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-4377-001 Health Communicat ion 14945 3 T BA

KRAMER COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-4377-002 Health Communicat ion 15745 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE KRAMER COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-4377-904 Health Communicat ion 14946 3 T BA Class

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-4377-MPH Health Communicat ion 14947 3 T BA

05:50 PM A019 318 DULA COBH 22 23 -1 YCOBH-4457-201 Emerging T ech for Hlth Prof 14864 3 T R 04:30 PM Class

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-4457-MPH Emerging T ech for Hlth Prof 14866 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE SOUT HERLAN COBH 40 38 2 YCOBH-4607-904 Gerontol & Health 14870 3 T BA Class

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-4607-MPH Gerontol & Health 14871 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE HONEYCUT T COBH 30 17 13 YCOBH-4707-904 Internl Health:Problems/Issues 14874 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HONEYCUT T COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-4707-MPH Internl Health:Problems/Issues 14875 3 T BA Class

JOHNSON COBH 0 7 -7 YCOBH-4850-001 Field Experience-Comm Health 14880 12 T BA Class

HONEYCUT T COBH 0 2 -2 YCOBH-5019-014 Supervised T eaching 15606 1 T BA Class

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-5019-021 Supervised T eaching 14885 1 T BA

BARROSO COBH 0 1 -1 YCOBH-5019-026 Supervised T eaching 14887 1 T BA Class

SOUT HERLAN COBH 0 1 -1 YCOBH-5019-027 Supervised T eaching 14886 1 T BA Class

MINNICK COBH 0 2 -2 YCOBH-5029-015 Supervised Research 14888 1 T BA Class

DULA COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-5029-016 Supervised Research 14889 1 T BA Class



MAT HIS COBH 0 1 -1 YCOBH-5029-017 Supervised Research 14890 1 T BA Class

MAUCK COBH 0 1 -1 YCOBH-5029-022 Supervised Research 14891 1 T BA Class

O'CONNELL COBH 0 2 -2 YCOBH-5029-023 Supervised Research 14892 1 T BA Class

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-5029-026 Supervised Research 14893 1 T BA

SOUT HERLAN COBH 0 2 -2 YCOBH-5029-027 Supervised Research 14898 1 T BA Class

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-5029-029 Supervised Research 14899 1 T BA

BLACKWELL COBH 0 1 -1 YCOBH-5120-001 Hlth Prgm Plang & Eval 14882 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BLACKWELL COBH 20 2 18 YCOBH-5120-904 Hlth Prgm Plang & Eval 14883 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BLACKWELL COBH 0 3 -3 YCOBH-5120-MPH Hlth Prgm Plang & Eval 14884 3 T BA Class

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-5250-201 Community Based Methods 14900 4 T BA

COURSE ONLINE BLACKWELL COBH 25 25 0 YCOBH-5250-903 Community Based Methods 14901 4 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HONEYCUT T COBH 25 16 9 YCOBH-5250-904 Community Based Methods 14904 4 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BLACKWELL COBH 0 16 -16 YCOBH-5250-MPH Community Based Methods 14905 4 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MAUCK COBH 15 3 12 YCOBH-5357-904 T hanatology 14858 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MAUCK COBH 0 1 -1 YCOBH-5357-MPH T hanatology 14859 3 T BA Class

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-5377-001 Health Communicat ion 14914 3 T BA

KRAMER COBH 0 1 -1 YCOBH-5377-002 Health Communicat ion 15744 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE KRAMER COBH 20 14 6 YCOBH-5377-904 Health Communicat ion 14916 3 T BA Class

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-5377-MPH Health Communicat ion 14919 3 T BA

05:50 PM A019 318 DULA COBH 3 3 0 YCOBH-5457-201 Emerging T ech For Hlth Prof 14867 3 T R 04:30 PM Class

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-5457-MPH Emerging T ech For Hlth Prof 14869 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE SOUT HERLAN COBH 10 1 9 YCOBH-5607-904 Gerontol & Hlth 14872 3 T BA Class

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-5607-MPH Gerontol & Hlth 14873 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE HONEYCUT T COBH 10 6 4 YCOBH-5707-904 Internat l Health 14876 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HONEYCUT T COBH 0 3 -3 YCOBH-5707-MPH Internat l Health 14877 3 T BA Class

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-5850-006 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Comm 14952 6 T BA

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-5850-013 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Comm 14953 3 T BA

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-5850-023 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Comm 14954 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE LI COBH 0 1 -1 YCOBH-5850-906 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Comm 14956 6 T BA Class

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-5850-913 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Comm 14958 3 T BA

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-5850-923 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Comm 14960 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE LI COBH 0 7 -7 YCOBH-5850-MPH Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Comm 14961 6 T BA Class

BLACKWELL COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-5955-001 Capstone in Community Health 15747 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BLACKWELL COBH 15 6 9 YCOBH-5955-904 Capstone in Community Health 14962 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BLACKWELL COBH 0 7 -7 YCOBH-5955-MPH Capstone in Community Health 14963 3 T BA Class

BARROSO COBH 0 1 -1 YCOBH-5990-006 Read/Research-Comm Health 15621 3 T BA Class

BARROSO COBH 0 1 -1 YCOBH-5990-016 Read/Research-Comm Health 15622 3 T BA Class

SOUT HERLAN COBH 0 1 -1 YCOBH-5990-017 Read/Research-Comm Health 15737 3 T BA Class

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-5990-022 Read/Research-Comm Health 14965 1 T BA

O'CONNELL COBH 0 1 -1 YCOBH-5990-023 Read/Research-Comm Health 15597 3 T BA Class

PACK COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-5990-024 Read/Research-Comm Health 14964 1 T BA Class

BARROSO COBH 0 1 -1 YCOBH-5990-026 Read/Research-Comm Health 15623 3 T BA Class



SOUT HERLAN COBH 0 1 -1 YCOBH-5990-027 Read/Research-Comm Health 15738 3 T BA Class

11:50 AM A019 207 SOUT HERLAN COBH 20 9 11 YCOBH-6160-001 Lead & Sys: Mob Pub Hlth Asst 14966 3 M 09:00 AM Class

11:50 AM A019 303 MAUCK COBH 20 8 12 YCOBH-6210-001 Adv Modeling/Surv 14967 3 W 09:00 AM Class

03:50 PM A019 209 BARROSO COBH 20 13 7 YCOBH-6250-001 Program Planning and Design 14968 3 W 01:00 PM Class

SOUT HERLAN COBH 0 1 -1 YCOBH-6850-017 Doc Pub Health Prac- 15601 2 T BA Class

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-6850-022 Doc Pub Health Prac- 14970 3 T BA

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-6850-023 Doc Pub Health Prac- 14973 3 T BA

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-6850-027 Doc Pub Health Prac- 14975 3 T BA

MAUCK COBH 0 1 -1 YCOBH-6960-012 Doc-Pub Hlth Disser- 15605 6 T BA Class

SOUT HERLAN COBH 0 1 -1 YCOBH-6960-017 Doc-Pub Hlth Disser- 15599 3 T BA Class

O'CONNELL COBH 0 1 -1 YCOBH-6960-023 Doc-Pub Hlth Disser- 15595 6 T BA Class

SOUT HERLAN COBH 0 1 -1 YCOBH-6960-027 Doc-Pub Hlth Disser- 15600 6 T BA Class

Second 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE JOHNSON COBH 30 29 1 YCOBH-1010-905 Lifet ime Behav for Hlthy Liv 14593 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE FOST ER COBH 30 30 0 YCOBH-1010-915 Lifet ime Behav for Hlthy Liv 15138 3 T BA Class

ST AFF COBH 30 0 30 YCOBH-1020-905 Intro to Public Health 14805 3 T BA

ST AFF COBH 30 0 30 YCOBH-1020-915 Intro to Public Health 14806 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE OSEDEME COBH 30 21 9 YCOBH-1020-925 Intro to Public Health 15140 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HARDING COBH 45 11 34 YCOBH-2750-905 Medical T erminology 14828 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE DULA COBH 20 17 3 YCOBH-4020-905 Ldrsp Prof Dev Global Health 14844 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ROWE COBH 30 13 17 YCOBH-4030-905 Community Health 14851 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE O'CONNELL COBH 20 6 14 YCOBH-5060-905 Seminar in Rural Health 14881 1 T BA Class

Winter Session

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

WINT ER SESSION ROWE COBH 30 17 13 YCOBH-1010-W05 Lifet ime Behav for Hlthy Liv 15381 3 T BA Class

WINT ER SESSION JOHNSON COBH 30 19 11 YCOBH-1010-W08 Lifet ime Behav for Hlthy Liv 14610 3 T BA Class

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-4030-W05 Community Health 14852 3 T BA

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-4707-W04 Internl Health:Problems/Issues 14878 3 T BA

WINT ER SESSION QUINN COBH 10 2 8 YCOBH-5040-W01 Seminar in Global Health 15292 1 T BA Class

WINT ER SESSION QUINN COBH 10 2 8 YCOBH-5050-W01 Low-resrce t rain global health 15148 1 T BA Class

ST AFF COBH 10 0 10 YCOBH-5707-W04 Internat l Health 14879 3 T BA

Computer & Information Science

First 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type



COURSE ONLINE BENNET T CSCI 50 25 25 YCSCI-5000-910 Data Management 14564 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LEHRFELD CSCI 50 17 33 YCSCI-5460-910 Network & Info Security 14629 3 T BA Class

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

Students should also register for one in-person lab section: CSCI 1150-001 through -202.

02:35 PM BC 137B HAAS CSCI 100 100 0 YCSCI-1100-001 Using Information T ech 14263 3 M 12:35 PM Class

Students should also register for one in-person lab section: CSCI 1150-001 through -202.

04:55 PM BC 137B LEHRFELD CSCI 100 56 44 YCSCI-1100-002 Using Information T ech 14265 3 M 02:55 PM Class

Students should also register for one in-person lab section: CSCI 1150-001 through -202.

10:35 AM BC 137B ST AFF CSCI 100 49 51 YCSCI-1100-003 Using Information T ech 14267 3 T 08:35 AM Class

Students should also register for one in-person lab section: CSCI 1150-001 through -202.

04:55 PM BC 137B HAAS CSCI 100 66 34 YCSCI-1100-004 Using Information T ech 14270 3 T 02:55 PM Class

Students should also register for one in-person lab section: CSCI 1150-001 through -202.

06:55 PM BC 137B HAAS CSCI 100 35 65 YCSCI-1100-201 Using Information T ech 14271 3 M 05:00 PM Class

Students must also register for CSCI 1150-901.

COURSE ONLINE YOUNG CSCI 50 50 0 YCSCI-1100-901 Using Information T ech 14274 3 T BA Class

Students must also register for CSCI 1150-902.

COURSE ONLINE YOUNG CSCI 50 50 0 YCSCI-1100-902 Using Information T ech 14277 3 T BA Class

Students must also register for CSCI 1150-903.

COURSE ONLINE HAAS CSCI 50 50 0 YCSCI-1100-903 Using Information T ech 14278 3 T BA Class

Students must also register for CSCI 1150-904.

COURSE ONLINE HAAS CSCI 50 50 0 YCSCI-1100-904 Using Information T ech 14279 3 T BA Class

Students must also register for CSCI 1150-905.

COURSE ONLINE HAAS CSCI 50 50 0 YCSCI-1100-905 Using Information T ech 14280 3 T BA Class

Students must also register for CSCI 1150-906.

COURSE ONLINE HAAS CSCI 50 50 0 YCSCI-1100-906 Using Information T ech 14281 3 T BA Class

Students must also register for CSCI 1150-907.



COURSE ONLINE HAAS CSCI 50 50 0 YCSCI-1100-907 Using Information T ech 14283 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HAAS CSCI 50 50 0 YCSCI-1100-908 Using Information T ech 15397 3 T BA Class

.

10:15 AM A012 318 HAAS CSCI 25 12 13 NCSCI-1150-001 Using Information T echnology 14310 0 M 08:55 AM Class

10:15 AM A012 320 HAAS CSCI 20 10 10 NCSCI-1150-002 Using Information T echnology 14312 0 M 08:55 AM Class

01:30 PM A012 318 HAAS CSCI 25 11 14 NCSCI-1150-003 Using Information T echnology 14313 0 M 12:10 PM Class

01:30 PM A012 320 HAAS CSCI 20 7 13 NCSCI-1150-004 Using Information T echnology 14314 0 M 12:10 PM Class

01:05 PM A012 318 HAAS CSCI 25 21 4 NCSCI-1150-005 Using Information T echnology 14315 0 T 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM A012 320 HAAS CSCI 20 18 2 NCSCI-1150-006 Using Information T echnology 14316 0 T 11:45 AM Class

04:30 PM A012 318 HAAS CSCI 25 10 15 NCSCI-1150-007 Using Information T echnology 14317 0 T 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A012 320 HAAS CSCI 20 3 17 NCSCI-1150-008 Using Information T echnology 14318 0 T 03:10 PM Class

11:50 AM A012 318 HAAS CSCI 25 22 3 NCSCI-1150-009 Using Information T echnology 14319 0 W 10:30 AM Class

11:50 AM A012 320 HAAS CSCI 20 14 6 NCSCI-1150-010 Using Information T echnology 14320 0 W 10:30 AM Class

01:30 PM A012 318 HAAS CSCI 25 24 1 NCSCI-1150-011 Using Information T echnology 14321 0 W 12:10 PM Class

01:30 PM A012 320 HAAS CSCI 20 19 1 NCSCI-1150-012 Using Information T echnology 14322 0 W 12:10 PM Class

01:05 PM A012 318 HAAS CSCI 25 22 3 NCSCI-1150-013 Using Information T echnology 14324 0 R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM A012 320 HAAS CSCI 20 17 3 NCSCI-1150-014 Using Information T echnology 14325 0 R 11:45 AM Class

02:40 PM A012 318 HAAS CSCI 25 24 1 NCSCI-1150-015 Using Information T echnology 14327 0 R 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A012 320 HAAS CSCI 20 20 0 NCSCI-1150-016 Using Information T echnology 14328 0 R 01:20 PM Class

11:50 AM A012 318 HAAS CSCI 25 11 14 NCSCI-1150-017 Using Information T echnology 14330 0 F 10:30 AM Class

11:50 AM A012 320 HAAS CSCI 20 10 10 NCSCI-1150-018 Using Information T echnology 14332 0 F 10:30 AM Class

01:30 PM A012 318 HAAS CSCI 25 8 17 NCSCI-1150-019 Using Information T echnology 14333 0 F 12:10 PM Class

01:30 PM A012 320 HAAS CSCI 20 10 10 NCSCI-1150-020 Using Information T echnology 14335 0 F 12:10 PM Class

06:20 PM A012 318 HAAS CSCI 25 14 11 NCSCI-1150-201 Using Information T echnology 14336 0 W 05:00 PM Class

05:50 PM A012 318 HAAS CSCI 25 22 3 NCSCI-1150-202 Using Information T echnology 14338 0 R 04:30 PM Class

Students must also register for CSCI 1100-901.

COURSE ONLINE YOUNG CSCI 54 54 0 NCSCI-1150-901 Using Information T echnology 14297 0 T BA Class

Students must also register for CSCI 1100-902.

COURSE ONLINE YOUNG CSCI 54 54 0 NCSCI-1150-902 Using Information T echnology 14299 0 T BA Class

Students must also register for CSCI 1100-903.

COURSE ONLINE HAAS CSCI 54 54 0 NCSCI-1150-903 Using Information T echnology 14300 0 T BA Class

Students must also register for CSCI 1100-904.

COURSE ONLINE HAAS CSCI 54 54 0 NCSCI-1150-904 Using Information T echnology 14301 0 T BA Class

Students must also register for CSCI 1100-905.

COURSE ONLINE HAAS CSCI 54 54 0 NCSCI-1150-905 Using Information T echnology 14302 0 T BA Class

Students must also register for CSCI 1100-906.



COURSE ONLINE HAAS CSCI 54 54 0 NCSCI-1150-906 Using Information T echnology 14303 0 T BA Class

Students must also register for CSCI 1100-907.

COURSE ONLINE HAAS CSCI 54 53 1 NCSCI-1150-907 Using Information T echnology 14305 0 T BA Class

11:25 AM BC 120 LOVEDAY CSCI 46 7 39 YCSCI-1210-001 Essentials of Web Development 14175 3 M 09:25 AM Class

11:25 AM BC 125 LOVEDAY CSCI 46 7 39 YCSCI-1210-001 Essentials of Web Development 14175 3 W 09:25 AM Class

02:40 PM BC 125 HAAS CSCI 46 8 38 YCSCI-1210-002 Essentials of Web Development 14193 3 R 12:40 PM Class

02:40 PM BC 120 HAAS CSCI 46 8 38 YCSCI-1210-002 Essentials of Web Development 14193 3 T 12:40 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE JOSHI CSCI 40 34 6 YCSCI-1210-901 Essentials of Web Development 14342 3 T BA Class

04:55 PM BC 220 DESJARDINS CSCI 46 35 11 YCSCI-1250-001 Introduction to Programming 14194 4 MW 02:55 PM Class

12:10 PM BC 120 GILLENWAT ER CSCI 46 24 22 YCSCI-1250-002 Introduction to Programming 14289 4 R 10:10 AM Class

12:10 PM BC 125 GILLENWAT ER CSCI 46 24 22 YCSCI-1250-002 Introduction to Programming 14289 4 T 10:10 AM Class

02:35 PM BC 125 BUCHANAN CSCI 46 26 20 YCSCI-1260-001 Object-Oriented Programming 14294 4 M 12:35 PM Class

02:35 PM BC 120 BUCHANAN CSCI 46 26 20 YCSCI-1260-001 Object-Oriented Programming 14294 4 W 12:35 PM Class

04:55 PM BC 125 SCOT T CSCI 46 36 10 YCSCI-1260-002 Object-Oriented Programming 14296 4 M 02:55 PM Class

04:55 PM BC 120 SCOT T CSCI 46 36 10 YCSCI-1260-002 Object-Oriented Programming 14296 4 W 02:55 PM Class

12:10 PM BC 230 BUCHANAN CSCI 0 0 0 YCSCI-1260-077 Object-Oriented Programming 14298 4 T R 10:10 AM Class

12:10 PM BC 230 BUCHANAN CSCI 0 0 0 YCSCI-1260-088 Honors: Object-Oriented 14304 4 T R 10:10 AM Class

12:10 PM BC 125 DUBAY CSCI 46 9 37 YCSCI-1300-001 Pract ical Applicat ions of 14306 3 R 10:10 AM Class

12:10 PM BC 120 DUBAY CSCI 46 9 37 YCSCI-1300-001 Pract ical Applicat ions of 14306 3 T 10:10 AM Class

02:35 PM BC 120 DEAN CSCI 30 16 14 YCSCI-1510-001 Hello, World! A First-Year 14307 3 M 01:15 PM Class

02:35 PM BC 125 DEAN CSCI 30 16 14 YCSCI-1510-001 Hello, World! A First-Year 14307 3 W 01:15 PM Class

06:50 PM BC 230 RAMSEY CSCI 35 14 21 YCSCI-1720-201 Intermediate Web 14308 3 MW 05:00 PM Class

11:25 AM BC 137B GILLENWAT ER CSCI 40 30 10 YCSCI-1900-001 Math for Computer Science 14309 3 MW 09:25 AM Class

02:40 PM BC 137A T ARNOFF CSCI 40 33 7 YCSCI-1900-002 Math for Computer Science 14311 3 T R 12:40 PM Class

11:25 AM BC 220 REZWANA CSCI 46 18 28 YCSCI-2020-001 Database Fundamentals 14323 3 M 09:25 AM Class

11:25 AM BC 225 REZWANA CSCI 46 18 28 YCSCI-2020-001 Database Fundamentals 14323 3 W 09:25 AM Class

04:55 PM BC 220 REZWANA CSCI 46 15 31 YCSCI-2020-002 Database Fundamentals 14326 3 R 02:55 PM Class

04:55 PM BC 225 REZWANA CSCI 46 15 31 YCSCI-2020-002 Database Fundamentals 14326 3 T 02:55 PM Class

09:55 AM BC 137A T ARNOFF CSCI 50 49 1 YCSCI-2150-001 Computer Organizat ion 14329 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

12:10 PM BC 220 RAMSEY CSCI 46 44 2 YCSCI-2200-001 Unix Fundamentals 14331 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

04:55 PM BC 120 BUCHANAN CSCI 46 34 12 YCSCI-2210-001 Data Structures 14334 4 M 02:55 PM Class

04:55 PM BC 125 BUCHANAN CSCI 46 34 12 YCSCI-2210-001 Data Structures 14334 4 W 02:55 PM Class

BUCHANAN CSCI 0 1 -1 YCSCI-2210-088 Honors: Data Structures 15429 4 T BA Class

01:55 PM BC 220 LOVEDAY CSCI 30 30 0 YCSCI-2400-001 Computer Hardware and 14337 3 M 12:35 PM Class

01:55 PM BC 225 LOVEDAY CSCI 30 30 0 YCSCI-2400-001 Computer Hardware and 14337 3 W 12:35 PM Class

09:55 AM BC 225 LOVEDAY CSCI 30 18 12 YCSCI-2400-002 Computer Hardware and 14339 3 R 08:35 AM Class

09:55 AM BC 220 LOVEDAY CSCI 30 18 12 YCSCI-2400-002 Computer Hardware and 14339 3 T 08:35 AM Class

02:40 PM BC 137B BUCHANAN CSCI 35 28 7 YCSCI-2910-001 Server Side Web Prog 14340 4 R 12:40 PM Class

02:40 PM BC 230 BUCHANAN CSCI 35 28 7 YCSCI-2910-001 Server Side Web Prog 14340 4 T 12:40 PM Class

12:10 PM BC 137A KINSER CSCI 40 41 -1 YCSCI-3000-001 Career Readiness in Computing 14341 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

04:55 PM BC 230 DESJARDINS CSCI 35 33 2 YCSCI-3020-001 Database Advanced T opics 14343 3 R 02:55 PM Class



04:55 PM BC 215 DESJARDINS CSCI 35 33 2 YCSCI-3020-001 Database Advanced T opics 14343 3 T 02:55 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE DUBAY CSCI 0 0 0 YCSCI-3048-988 Honors Methods Of Research 14349 3 T BA Class

12:10 PM BC 130 ROACH CSCI 46 14 32 YCSCI-3110-001 Advanced T opics in Web 14351 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

04:55 PM BC 130 SCOT T CSCI 46 44 2 YCSCI-3160-001 Computer Systems 14353 4 R 02:55 PM Class

04:55 PM BC 115 SCOT T CSCI 46 44 2 YCSCI-3160-001 Computer Systems 14353 4 T 02:55 PM Class

04:55 PM BC 120 GILLENWAT ER CSCI 46 12 34 YCSCI-3230-001 Algorithms 14390 4 R 02:55 PM Class

04:55 PM BC 125 GILLENWAT ER CSCI 46 12 34 YCSCI-3230-001 Algorithms 14390 4 T 02:55 PM Class

02:35 PM BC 137A KHAN CSCI 50 41 9 YCSCI-3400-001 Networking Fundamentals 14391 3 MW 12:35 PM Class

02:40 PM BC 120 LEHRFELD CSCI 46 31 15 YCSCI-3500-001 Information Security & 14392 3 R 12:40 PM Class

02:40 PM BC 125 LEHRFELD CSCI 46 31 15 YCSCI-3500-001 Information Security & 14392 3 T 12:40 PM Class

06:50 PM BC 120 EMOND CSCI 46 21 25 YCSCI-3500-201 Information Security & 14393 3 R 05:00 PM Class

06:50 PM BC 125 EMOND CSCI 46 21 25 YCSCI-3500-201 Information Security & 14393 3 T 05:00 PM Class

11:25 AM BC 137A BAT T LESON CSCI 35 15 20 YCSCI-3700-001 Enabling Business with IS 14394 3 M 09:25 AM Class

11:25 AM BC 230 BAT T LESON CSCI 35 15 20 YCSCI-3700-001 Enabling Business with IS 14394 3 W 09:25 AM Class

11:25 AM BC 225 PAULK CSCI 46 16 30 YCSCI-3700-002 Enabling Business with IS 14395 3 M 09:25 AM Class

11:25 AM BC 220 PAULK CSCI 46 16 30 YCSCI-3700-002 Enabling Business with IS 14395 3 W 09:25 AM Class

02:35 PM BC 225 PAULK CSCI 46 46 0 YCSCI-3700-003 Enabling Business with IS 14396 3 M 12:35 PM Class

02:35 PM BC 220 PAULK CSCI 46 46 0 YCSCI-3700-003 Enabling Business with IS 14396 3 W 12:35 PM Class

02:40 PM BC 230 HENDRIX CSCI 35 32 3 YCSCI-3700-004 Enabling Business with IS 14397 3 R 12:40 PM Class

02:40 PM BC 137B HENDRIX CSCI 35 32 3 YCSCI-3700-004 Enabling Business with IS 14397 3 T 12:40 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE T ARLT ON CSCI 100 104 -4 YCSCI-3700-901 Enabling Business with IS 14398 3 T BA Class

ST AFF CSCI 0 7 -7 YCSCI-4018-001 Senior Honors T hesis 15049 3 T BA Class

02:40 PM BC 220 HUSARI CSCI 36 9 27 YCSCI-4047-001 Data Analyt ics & Visualizat ion 14399 3 R 12:40 PM Class

02:40 PM BC 225 HUSARI CSCI 36 9 27 YCSCI-4047-001 Data Analyt ics & Visualizat ion 14399 3 T 12:40 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE HUSARI CSCI 20 20 0 YCSCI-4047-901 Data Analyt ics & Visualizat ion 14420 3 T BA Class

11:25 AM BC 215 KINSER CSCI 30 31 -1 YCSCI-4250-001 Software Engineer I 14440 3 MW 09:25 AM Class

02:35 PM BC 215 KINSER CSCI 30 24 6 YCSCI-4250-002 Software Engineer I 14448 3 MW 12:35 PM Class

12:10 PM BC 215 SHAIK CSCI 30 29 1 YCSCI-4350-001 Software Engineering II 14450 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

02:40 PM BC 215 SHAIK CSCI 30 27 3 YCSCI-4350-002 Software Engineering II 14453 3 T R 12:40 PM Class

04:55 PM BC 225 RAMSEY CSCI 30 24 6 YCSCI-4417-001 Intro T o System Administrat ion 14456 3 M 02:55 PM Class

04:55 PM BC 230 RAMSEY CSCI 30 24 6 YCSCI-4417-001 Intro T o System Administrat ion 14456 3 W 02:55 PM Class

06:50 PM BC 125 BAJRACHARYA CSCI 36 34 2 YCSCI-4507-201 Computer Forensics 14498 3 R 05:00 PM Class

06:50 PM BC 120 BAJRACHARYA CSCI 36 34 2 YCSCI-4507-201 Computer Forensics 14498 3 T 05:00 PM Class

02:35 PM BC 230 BAJRACHARYA CSCI 30 25 5 YCSCI-4607-001 Information Risk Management 14499 3 MW 12:35 PM Class

11:25 AM BC 125 BAJRACHARYA CSCI 36 2 34 YCSCI-4647-001 Network Defense and 14500 3 M 09:25 AM Class

11:25 AM BC 120 BAJRACHARYA CSCI 36 2 34 YCSCI-4647-001 Network Defense and 14500 3 W 09:25 AM Class

02:40 PM BC 225 SCOT T CSCI 41 21 20 YCSCI-4727-001 Operat ing Systems 15067 3 R 12:40 PM Class

02:40 PM BC 220 SCOT T CSCI 41 21 20 YCSCI-4727-001 Operat ing Systems 15067 3 T 12:40 PM Class

02:40 PM BC 130 BAT T LESON CSCI 41 9 32 YCSCI-4747-001 Business Process Integrat ion 14505 3 T R 12:40 PM Class

06:50 PM BC 220 DESJARDINS CSCI 41 15 26 YCSCI-4767-201 Enterprise Programming 14509 3 MW 05:00 PM Class

04:55 PM BC 137A PAULK CSCI 30 6 24 YCSCI-4847-001 Health Information Systems 14511 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

EMMA CSCI 0 2 -2 YCSCI-4900-001 Ind. Study: Virtual Reality 15288 3 T BA Class



GILLENWAT ER CSCI 0 1 -1 YCSCI-4900-002 Independent  Study 15610 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BENNET T CSCI 0 0 0 YCSCI-4905-001 Internship 14512 3 T BA Class

Digital Audio Fundamentals. This course provides a hands-on creative course covering the theory, technology, and artistic methods used to craft and disseminate digital audio. Topics may include the 
digital age' s influence on our use of audio including the role of computers in audio production, processing, and design, and the role of digital audio in our everyday lives with a focus on tools. For more 
information, email Prof. David Tarnoff (tarnoff@etsu.edu).

04:55 PM BC 230 T ARNOFF CSCI 35 11 24 YCSCI-4910-001 Select  T op C Sci: Digital Audio 14513 3 M 02:55 PM Class

Digital Audio Fundamentals. This course provides a hands-on creative course covering the theory, technology, and artistic methods used to craft and disseminate digital audio. Topics may include the 
digital age' s influence on our use of audio including the role of computers in audio production, processing, and design, and the role of digital audio in our everyday lives with a focus on tools. For more 
information, email Prof. David Tarnoff (tarnoff@etsu.edu).

04:55 PM BC 225 T ARNOFF CSCI 35 11 24 YCSCI-4910-001 Select  T op C Sci: Digital Audio 14513 3 W 02:55 PM Class

"Digital Transformation". For additional details, contact Dr. Doug Battleson (battleson@etsu.edu) or Prof. Henry Bailey (baileywh@etsu.edu).

09:55 AM BC 230 BAT T LESON CSCI 35 1 34 YCSCI-4910-002 Select  T op C Sci: Digital 14514 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

06:50 PM BC 220 REZWANA CSCI 36 20 16 YCSCI-4927-201 Human Computer Interact 14516 3 R 05:00 PM Class

06:50 PM BC 225 REZWANA CSCI 36 20 16 YCSCI-4927-201 Human Computer Interact 14516 3 T 05:00 PM Class

12:10 PM BC 225 KHAN CSCI 36 1 35 YCSCI-4957-001 Sp T op Comp Sci 14517 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE AL DOULAT CSCI 30 7 23 YCSCI-5000-901 Data Management 14562 3 T BA Class

04:55 PM BC 125 DUBAY CSCI 0 11 -11 YCSCI-5019-001 Supervised T eaching 15531 1 R 02:55 PM Class

02:40 PM BC 220 HUSARI CSCI 10 9 1 YCSCI-5047-001 Data Analyt ics & Visualizat ion 14568 3 R 12:40 PM Class

02:40 PM BC 225 HUSARI CSCI 10 9 1 YCSCI-5047-001 Data Analyt ics & Visualizat ion 14568 3 T 12:40 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE HUSARI CSCI 20 9 11 YCSCI-5047-901 Data Analyt ics & Visualizat ion 14570 3 T BA Class

04:55 PM BC 137A SHAIK CSCI 30 4 26 YCSCI-5230-001 Soft  Proj Mgmt 14576 3 MW 02:55 PM Class

10:00 PM BC 215 AL DOULAT CSCI 30 24 6 YCSCI-5270-201 Machine Learning 14622 3 T 07:00 PM Class

06:50 PM BC 215 ROACH CSCI 30 9 21 YCSCI-5300-201 Software Design 14623 3 MW 05:00 PM Class

06:50 PM BC 215 KHAN CSCI 30 1 29 YCSCI-5410-201 Advanced Networking Concepts 14624 3 T R 05:00 PM Class

04:55 PM BC 225 RAMSEY CSCI 5 0 5 YCSCI-5417-001 Intro T o System Administrat ion 14626 3 M 02:55 PM Class

04:55 PM BC 230 RAMSEY CSCI 5 0 5 YCSCI-5417-001 Intro T o System Administrat ion 14626 3 W 02:55 PM Class

06:50 PM BC 125 BAJRACHARYA CSCI 10 0 10 YCSCI-5507-201 Computer Forensics 14707 3 R 05:00 PM Class

06:50 PM BC 120 BAJRACHARYA CSCI 10 0 10 YCSCI-5507-201 Computer Forensics 14707 3 T 05:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE DUBAY CSCI 20 17 3 YCSCI-5520-901 Research Methods 14711 3 T BA Class

ROACH CSCI 0 0 0 YCSCI-5550-001 Dir Research 1 14636 3 T BA Class

02:35 PM BC 230 BAJRACHARYA CSCI 5 5 0 YCSCI-5607-001 Information Risk Management 14712 3 MW 12:35 PM Class

11:25 AM BC 125 BAJRACHARYA CSCI 10 1 9 YCSCI-5647-001 Network Defense and 14715 3 M 09:25 AM Class

11:25 AM BC 120 BAJRACHARYA CSCI 10 1 9 YCSCI-5647-001 Network Defense and 14715 3 W 09:25 AM Class

10:00 PM BC 215 DUBAY CSCI 46 7 39 YCSCI-5710-201 Information Architecture 14716 3 M 07:00 PM Class

02:40 PM BC 225 SCOT T CSCI 5 3 2 YCSCI-5727-001 Operat ing Systems 14717 3 R 12:40 PM Class

02:40 PM BC 220 SCOT T CSCI 5 3 2 YCSCI-5727-001 Operat ing Systems 14717 3 T 12:40 PM Class

10:00 PM BC 215 HENDRIX CSCI 20 15 5 YCSCI-5730-201 Enterprise Info Systems 14784 3 W 07:00 PM Class

02:40 PM BC 130 BAT T LESON CSCI 5 1 4 YCSCI-5747-001 Business Process Integrat ion 15094 3 T R 12:40 PM Class

06:50 PM BC 220 DESJARDINS CSCI 5 0 5 YCSCI-5767-201 Enterprise Programming 14785 3 MW 05:00 PM Class

mailto:tarnoff@etsu.edu
mailto:tarnoff@etsu.edu
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04:55 PM BC 137A PAULK CSCI 5 0 5 YCSCI-5847-001 Health Information Systems 14786 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

ROACH CSCI 0 2 -2 YCSCI-5900-001 Independent  Study 14787 3 T BA Class

ROACH CSCI 0 0 0 YCSCI-5910-001 Soft  Development Proj 1 14788 3 T BA Class

ROACH CSCI 0 0 0 YCSCI-5915-001 Information Systems Project  1 15028 3 T BA Class

ROACH CSCI 10 1 9 YCSCI-5920-001 Soft  Development Proj 2 15029 3 T BA Class

ROACH CSCI 10 10 0 YCSCI-5925-001 Information Systems Project  2 15030 3 T BA Class

06:50 PM BC 220 REZWANA CSCI 10 1 9 YCSCI-5927-201 Human Computer Interact 15031 3 R 05:00 PM Class

06:50 PM BC 225 REZWANA CSCI 10 1 9 YCSCI-5927-201 Human Computer Interact 15031 3 T 05:00 PM Class

ROACH CSCI 0 3 -3 YCSCI-5940-001 Independent  Computing Project  15033 3 T BA Class

ROACH CSCI 10 2 8 YCSCI-5950-001 Ind. Computing Project  II 15035 3 T BA Class

12:10 PM BC 225 KHAN CSCI 10 3 7 YCSCI-5957-001 Sp T op Comp Sci 15038 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

ROACH CSCI 0 4 -4 YCSCI-5960-001 T hesis In CSCI 15041 3 T BA Class

BENNET T CSCI 0 0 0 YCSCI-5989-001 Internship/Cooperat ive Educ 15046 3 T BA Class

ROACH CSCI 0 1 -1 YCSCI-5990-001 Reading & Research 15048 1 T BA Class

Second 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE AL DOULAT CSCI 30 11 19 YCSCI-5010-920 Programming for Data 14565 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HENDRIX CSCI 50 21 29 YCSCI-5050-920 Decision Support  Systems 14573 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HUSARI CSCI 50 10 40 YCSCI-5470-920 Cyber Risk Governance 14633 3 T BA Class

Counseling

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

04:20 PM A008 403 LEWIS CSHS 20 9 11 YCOUN-5020-001 School Counsel Program 15055 3 W 01:30 PM Class

03:50 PM A008 311 OAKS CSHS 12 12 0 YCOUN-5100-001 Groups: Process and Pract ice 15034 3 M 01:00 PM Class

03:50 PM A008 311 NOVOT NY CSHS 12 12 0 YCOUN-5100-002 Groups: Process and Pract ice 15051 3 T 01:00 PM Class

10:50 AM A008 311 LEWIS CSHS 20 19 1 YCOUN-5110-001 Soc/Cult  Foundation Counseling 15026 3 M 08:00 AM Class

12:50 PM A008 311 BORLAND CSHS 20 18 2 YCOUN-5150-001 Career Dev: T heory, Res & Prac15058 3 R 10:00 AM Class

07:25 PM A008 315 MILNER CSHS 38 36 2 YCOUN-5250-201 Intro to Clinical Mental 15025 3 W 04:35 PM Class

07:50 PM A008 315 HUDGINS- CSHS 25 31 -6 YCOUN-5255-200 Clinical Issues MH Coun 15163 3 T 05:00 PM Class

07:20 PM A008 311 SHAH- CSHS 20 15 5 YCOUN-5420-201 T heories Couple & Family 15052 3 T 04:30 PM Class

07:35 PM A008 311 BORLAND CSHS 20 13 7 YCOUN-5430-201 Leg, Ethic & Prof Issues-COUN 15037 3 M 04:45 PM Class

03:55 PM A008 311 MILNER CSHS 20 12 8 YCOUN-5550-001 T heories Individuals 15059 3 R 01:05 PM Class

12:35 PM A008 311 WHIT E CSHS 12 11 1 YCOUN-5555-001 Counsel Process & Skills 15050 3 T 09:45 AM Class

04:30 PM A008 323A LEWIS CSHS 0 5 -5 YCOUN-5570-001 Supervised Couns Pract icum 15032 3 M 12:30 PM Class

07:00 PM A008 323A BORLAND CSHS 0 4 -4 YCOUN-5570-002 Supervised Couns Pract icum 15060 3 R 03:00 PM Class

03:00 PM A008 323A BARNET T E CSHS 0 5 -5 YCOUN-5570-003 Supervised Couns Pract icum 15064 3 F 11:00 AM Class

08:35 PM A008 323A KIRSCH CSHS 0 5 -5 YCOUN-5570-201 Supervised Couns Pract icum 15057 3 W 04:35 PM Class



08:45 PM A008 323A BEDINGFIELD CSHS 0 10 -10 YCOUN-5880-201 Internship in Counseling 15047 3 M 04:45 PM Class

08:30 PM A008 323A DANIELS CSHS 0 6 -6 YCOUN-5880-202 Internship in Counseling 15054 3 T 04:30 PM Class

09:00 PM A008 310A KIRSCH CSHS 0 11 -11 YCOUN-5880-203 Internship in Counseling 15061 3 R 05:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE KIRSCH CSHS 20 10 10 YCOUN-5950-901 Research & Evaluat ion for CSHS15065 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MILNER CSHS 20 18 2 YCOUN-6585-901 T rauma and Recovery 15066 3 T BA Class

Criminal Justice & Criminology

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

02:40 PM A021 118 HURLEY CJCR 160 65 95 YCJCR-1100-001 Intro C J System 11797 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

09:55 AM A021 227 MILLER CJCR 50 53 -3 YCJCR-1600-001 Forensic Science 11798 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

04:15 PM A021 229 HARDIN CJCR 50 50 0 YCJCR-2540-001 Criminal Law 11799 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

06:50 PM A021 227 JENNINGS CJCR 50 39 11 YCJCR-2540-201 Criminal Law 11800 3 M 04:00 PM Class

05:50 PM A021 125 JOHNSON CJCR 50 53 -3 YCJCR-2600-201 Crime Scene Invest igat ion 11801 3 T R 04:30 PM Class

01:45 PM A021 125 DICKENSON CJCR 50 17 33 YCJCR-2700-001 Just ice, Crime, and Ethics 11802 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

06:50 PM A021 224 HURLEY CJCR 50 15 35 YCJCR-2700-201 Just ice, Crime, and Ethics 11803 3 R 04:00 PM Class

10:15 AM A021 227 PEALER CJCR 50 49 1 YCJCR-3000-001 Stat ist ics Cr Ju 11805 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

10:15 AM A021 227 PEALER CJCR 0 1 -1 YCJCR-3000-088 Honors: Stat ist ics Cr Ju 15310 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

12:35 PM A021 227 LEDFORD CJCR 50 49 1 YCJCR-3010-001 Res Meth CJ & Crim 11807 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

12:35 PM A021 227 LEDFORD CJCR 0 1 -1 YCJCR-3010-088 Honors: Res Meth CJ & Crim 15309 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

11:30 AM A021 227 PRIOR CJCR 50 48 2 YCJCR-3310-001 Criminology 11810 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

11:30 AM A021 403 HURLEY CJCR 50 49 1 YCJCR-3330-001 Police In America 11813 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE HOUGH CJCR 50 51 -1 YCJCR-3440-901 Correct ions In America 11815 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE O'QUINN CJCR 50 51 -1 YCJCR-3650-901 Crim Procedure 11816 3 T BA Class

A021 OSBORNE CJCR 0 1 -1 YCJCR-4018-088 Honors T hesis 15331 3 T BA Class

A021 LEDFORD CJCR 0 1 -1 YCJCR-4018-089 Honors T hesis 15567 3 T BA Class

01:05 PM A021 227 BURKEY CJCR 50 47 3 YCJCR-4047-001 Sex Crimes 11817 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM A021 227 BURKEY CJCR 0 1 -1 YCJCR-4047-088 Honors: Sex Crimes 15475 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE O'QUINN CJCR 50 53 -3 YCJCR-4670-901 Race, Gender & Crime 11818 3 T BA Class

09:05 AM A021 227 EDWARDS CJCR 0 23 -23 YCJCR-4680-001 Senior Seminar 11819 3 MWF 08:10 AM Class

11:25 AM A021 227 EDWARDS CJCR 0 21 -21 YCJCR-4680-002 Senior Seminar 11820 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

OSBORNE CJCR 0 5 -5 YCJCR-4800-001 Fld Exp I in Criminal Just ice 11846 3 T BA Class

OSBORNE CJCR 0 2 -2 YCJCR-4801-001 Field Experience II in Criminal 11847 3 T BA Class

OSBORNE CJCR 0 1 -1 YCJCR-4900-001 Ind Stdy Criminal Just ice: Crime 15181 3 T BA Class

A021 OSBORNE CJCR 0 1 -1 YCJCR-4900-002 Ind Study Criminal Just ice: 15238 3 T BA Class

A021 HOUGH CJCR 0 1 -1 YCJCR-4900-003 Ind Study Crim Just .: 15287 3 T BA Class

EDWARDS CJCR 0 1 -1 YCJCR-4900-004 Ind Stdy Criminal Just ice: 15289 1 T BA Class

A021 MILLER CJCR 0 1 -1 YCJCR-4900-005 Ind Study Criminal Just ice: 15716 1 T BA Class

03:40 PM A021 227 MARSHALL CJCR 50 26 24 YCJCR-4950-001 Sp T op Cj&Crim: Mind of 11821 3 W 12:50 PM Class

02:40 PM A021 227 HOUGH CJCR 50 48 2 YCJCR-4950-002 Sp T op Cj&Crim: Homicide 11822 3 T R 01:20 PM Class



COURSE ONLINE LEDFORD CJCR 50 51 -1 YCJCR-4950-901 Sp T op Cj&Crim: Cybercrime 11823 3 T BA Class

06:50 PM A021 227 PRIOR CJCR 20 12 8 YCJCR-5000-201 Criminological T heory 11824 3 R 04:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE BURKEY CJCR 0 10 -10 YCJCR-5000-901 Criminological T heory 11825 3 T BA Class

EDWARDS CJCR 0 1 -1 YCJCR-5019-001 Supervised T eaching 11826 1 T BA Class

09:55 AM A021 402 EDWARDS CJCR 0 13 -13 YCJCR-5029-001 Supervised Research 11827 1 T 08:35 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE PEALER CJCR 0 7 -7 YCJCR-5031-901 Amer Correct ions 11829 3 T BA Class

06:50 PM A021 227 EDWARDS CJCR 20 8 12 YCJCR-5040-201 Seminar in Courts 11830 3 W 04:00 PM Class

01:05 PM A021 227 BURKEY CJCR 0 0 0 YCJCR-5047-001 Sex Crimes 11831 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE MILLER CJCR 20 1 19 YCJCR-5130-901 Forensic Doc Analysis 11832 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HARRALSON CJCR 20 2 18 YCJCR-5140-901 Forensic Doc Pract icum 11833 3 T BA Class

03:40 PM A021 320 PRIOR CJCR 20 7 13 YCJCR-5500-001 T opical Seminar: Mental Illness 11834 3 R 12:50 PM Class

06:50 PM A021 320 LEDFORD CJCR 20 10 10 YCJCR-5500-201 T opical Seminar: Social 11835 3 M 04:00 PM Class

06:50 PM A021 227 BURKEY CJCR 20 10 10 YCJCR-5500-202 T opical Seminar: Human 11836 3 T 04:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE OSBORNE CJCR 0 0 0 YCJCR-5500-901 T opical Seminar: Rural Crime 11837 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MILLER CJCR 0 7 -7 YCJCR-5500-902 T opical Seminar: Crime Scene 15188 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE EDWARDS CJCR 0 1 -1 YCJCR-5900-901 Ind Study Criminal Just ice 15499 3 T BA Class

03:40 PM A021 227 PEALER CJCR 20 11 9 YCJCR-5950-001 Quantitat ive Meth In Crim 11838 3 M 12:50 PM Class

ST AFF CJCR 0 0 0 YCJCR-5960-001 T hesis In Cr Jus 11839 3 T BA Class

ST AFF CJCR 0 0 0 YCJCR-5960-002 T hesis In Cr Jus 11840 3 T BA Class

ST AFF CJCR 0 0 0 YCJCR-5960-003 T hesis In Cr Jus 11841 3 T BA Class

ST AFF CJCR 0 0 0 YCJCR-5960-004 T hesis In Cr Jus 11842 3 T BA Class

ST AFF CJCR 0 0 0 YCJCR-5960-005 T hesis In Cr Jus 11843 3 T BA Class

EDWARDS CJCR 0 1 -1 YCJCR-5990-001 Reading & Research 11844 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BURKEY CJCR 0 2 -2 YCJCR-5990-901 Reading & Research 11845 1 T BA Class

Winter Session

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

WINT ER SESSION MILLER CJCR 30 10 20 YCJCR-3000-W01 Stat ist ics Cr Ju 11949 3 T BA Class

Cross-Disciplinary Studies

First 5 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF CDST 30 30 0 YCDST -2200-901 Interdisc Lrning Mult imed Pres 11475 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HARRIS CDST 30 30 0 YCDST -2300-901 T he Interdisciplinary e- 11473 1 T BA Class

Glimmers--Intentional living and gifts of ordinary days: What are Glimmers?

COURSE ONLINE ONKS CDST 30 30 0 YCDST -4950-901 Spec T opics Interdisc Study 11506 1 T BA Class

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type



COURSE ONLINE MILLER CDST 30 13 17 YCDST -3000-901 Workforce Skills 11477 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MILLER CDST 30 28 2 YCDST -3100-901 Interdisc. Design T hinking 11478 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE FOX-HORT ON CDST 30 29 1 YCDST -3100-902 Interdisc. Design T hinking 11479 3 T BA Class

Registration for this course is by PERMIT only.

LEROY- CDST 0 0 0 YCDST -3989-050 Internship/Cooperat ive Educ 11562 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LEROY- CDST 30 9 21 YCDST -4017-901 Ecofem: Nature, Gend, Cult 11505 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HARRIS CDST 30 5 25 YCDST -4100-901 Intro to Cultural Studies 11480 3 T BA Class

This is a ten-week course beginning January 20 and ending March 27, 2026. Registration is by PERMIT only.

COURSE ONLINE HARRIS CDST 0 15 -15 YCDST -4110-901 Research Invention 11496 2 T BA Class

This is a ten-week course beginning March 2 and ending May 7, 2026. Registration is by PERMIT only.

COURSE ONLINE HARRIS CDST 0 10 -10 YCDST -4110-902 Research Invention 11497 2 T BA Class

Registration for this course is by PERMIT only.

COURSE ONLINE MOHAMMED CDST 0 17 -17 YCDST -4210-901 Senior Capstone 11498 3 T BA Class

Registration for this course is by PERMIT only.

COURSE ONLINE FOX-HORT ON CDST 0 20 -20 YCDST -4210-902 Senior Capstone 11499 3 T BA Class

Registration for this course is by PERMIT only.

COURSE ONLINE HARRIS CDST 0 11 -11 YCDST -4210-903 Senior Capstone 15532 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GRAHAM CDST 30 27 3 YCDST -4317-901 Applied and Professional Ethics 11481 3 T BA Class

Empathy and Community.

COURSE ONLINE FRAZIER CDST 30 32 -2 YCDST -4950-904 Spec T opics Interdisc Study 11509 3 T BA Class

Registration for this course is by PERMIT only.

COURSE ONLINE LEROY- CDST 0 0 0 YCDST -4989-050 Internship/Cooperat ive Educ 11563 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LEROY- CDST 10 2 8 YCDST -5017-901 Ecofem:Nature, Gend, Cult 13300 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GRAHAM CDST 10 0 10 YCDST -5317-901 Applied and Professional Ethics 11482 3 T BA Class

Last 5 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE GWYN CDST 30 5 25 YCDST -1800-901 Information Literacy and 11472 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HARRIS CDST 30 28 2 YCDST -2300-902 T he Interdisciplinary e- 11474 1 T BA Class

Glimmers--Intentional living and gifts of ordinary days: Cultivating Glimmers.

COURSE ONLINE ONKS CDST 30 20 10 YCDST -4950-903 Spec T opics Interdisc Study 11508 1 T BA Class



Middle  5 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF CDST 30 17 13 YCDST -2200-902 Interdisc Lrning Mult imed Pres 11476 1 T BA Class

Glimmers--Intentional living and gifts of ordinary days: The Glimmer Mindset.

COURSE ONLINE ONKS CDST 30 23 7 YCDST -4950-902 Spec T opics Interdisc Study 11507 1 T BA Class

Curriculum & Instruction

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

03:20 PM A008 411 SMIT H CUAI 30 30 0 YCUAI-3100-001 T eaching Elementary 13613 3 T 12:30 PM Class

11:50 AM A008 411 SMIT H CUAI 30 30 0 YCUAI-3100-002 T eaching Elementary 13614 3 W 09:00 AM Class

03:20 PM A008 405 SMIT H CUAI 30 25 5 YCUAI-3100-003 T eaching Elementary 13615 3 R 12:30 PM Class

11:50 AM A008 411 FRASIER CUAI 30 30 0 YCUAI-3200-001 Content  & Curriculum for 13616 3 T 09:00 AM Class

11:50 AM A008 411 FRASIER CUAI 30 29 1 YCUAI-3200-002 Content  & Curriculum for 13617 3 R 09:00 AM Class

03:20 PM A008 411 FRASIER CUAI 30 31 -1 YCUAI-3200-003 Content  & Curriculum for 13618 3 W 12:30 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE WARD CUAI 30 4 26 YCUAI-4017-901 ESL T eaching Methods and 13619 3 T BA Class

JENNINGS CUAI 0 1 -1 YCUAI-4018-088 Senior Honors T hesis 13620 3 T BA Class

ROBERT SON CUAI 0 1 -1 YCUAI-4018-089 Senior Honors T hesis 15086 3 T BA Class

WHIT SON CUAI 0 34 -34 YCUAI-4580-002 Residency II Clinical K-12 13621 9 T BA Class

Residency II candidates will follow the instructor's syllabi for meetings. Per the schedule, candidates are required to attend 3 seminar sessions in-person in the Culp Ballroom on February 19, March 12, and 
April 2. These 3 seminar sessions will take the place of class meetings on the given weeks.

07:50 PM A008 315 KRUPA CUAI 0 34 -34 YCUAI-4581-202 Residency II Seminar K-12 13623 3 R 05:00 PM Class

WHIT SON CUAI 0 65 -65 YCUAI-4590-002 Res II: Clin Exp Elem Grades 13624 9 T BA Class

Residency II candidates will follow the instructor's syllabi for meetings. Per the schedule, candidates are required to attend 3 seminar sessions in-person in the Culp Ballroom on February 19, March 12, and 
April 2. These 3 seminar sessions will take the place of class meetings on the given weeks.

07:50 PM A012 302 SMIT H CUAI 0 65 -65 YCUAI-4591-202 Residency II Elementary 13625 3 T 05:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE WARD CUAI 15 7 8 YCUAI-4604-901 Internship in PreK-12 ESL 13627 3 T BA Class

WHIT SON CUAI 0 5 -5 YCUAI-4887-001 CT E Clin Prac & Sem 13629 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WARD CUAI 0 1 -1 YCUAI-4957-901 T op in Cur & Ins: Action 14143 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WARD CUAI 30 26 4 YCUAI-5017-901 ESL T eaching Methods and 13630 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE PRICE CUAI 0 20 -20 YCUAI-5019-901 Supervised T eaching 15027 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF CUAI 20 0 20 YCUAI-5241-901 Elementary Literacy and Social 13638 3 T BA Class

WHIT SON CUAI 0 23 -23 YCUAI-5580-001 Residency II: Clinical Field 13642 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WHIT SON CUAI 0 0 0 YCUAI-5590-901 Supervised Field Mentoring 13645 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WHIT SON CUAI 0 4 -4 YCUAI-5590-902 Supervised Field Mentoring 13647 2 T BA Class



COURSE ONLINE WHIT SON CUAI 0 8 -8 YCUAI-5590-903 Supervised Field Mentoring 13649 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WHIT SON CUAI 0 6 -6 YCUAI-5590-904 Supervised Field Mentoring 13651 4 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WHIT SON CUAI 0 2 -2 YCUAI-5590-905 Supervised Field Mentoring 13653 5 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WHIT SON CUAI 0 5 -5 YCUAI-5590-906 Supervised Field Mentoring 13655 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WHIT SON CUAI 0 1 -1 YCUAI-5590-907 Supervised Field Mentoring 13658 7 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WHIT SON CUAI 0 0 0 YCUAI-5590-908 Supervised Field Mentoring 13660 8 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WHIT SON CUAI 0 0 0 YCUAI-5590-909 Supervised Field Mentoring 13662 9 T BA Class

Residency II and job-embedded candidates will follow the instructor's syllabi for meetings. Per the schedule, candidates are required to attend 3 seminar sessions on February 19, March 12, and April 2. 
These 3 seminar sessions will take the place of class meetings on the given weeks.

06:50 PM A008 411 KRUPA CUAI 0 7 -7 YCUAI-5591-202 MAT  Seminar 13666 2 R 05:00 PM Class

Candidates enrolled in this section will attend synchronous class meetings each week during the scheduled time. Per the schedule, candidates are required to attend 3 seminar sessions on February 19, March 
12, and April 2. These 3 seminar sessions will take the place of class meetings on the given weeks. Candidates that are in online programs or are at a distance will be provided options to participate in these 
sessions remotely.

06:50 PM COURSE ONLINE ST OLT E CUAI 0 10 -10 YCUAI-5591-941 MAT  Seminar 15185 2 R 05:00 PM Class

Residency II and job-embedded candidates will follow the instructor's syllabi for meetings. Per the schedule, candidates are required to attend 3 seminar sessions on February 19, March 12, and April 2. 
These 3 seminar sessions will take the place of class meetings on the given weeks.

07:50 PM A008 413 KRUPA CUAI 0 16 -16 YCUAI-5592-202 Seminar in Reflect ive T eaching 13670 3 R 05:00 PM Class

Candidates enrolled in this section will attend synchronous class meetings each week during the scheduled time. Per the schedule, candidates are required to attend 3 seminar sessions on February 19, March 
12, and April 2. These 3 seminar sessions will take the place of class meetings on the given weeks. Candidates that are in online programs or are at a distance will be provided options to participate in these 
sessions remotely.

07:50 PM COURSE ONLINE ST OLT E CUAI 0 12 -12 YCUAI-5592-941 Seminar in Reflect ive T eaching 15186 3 R 05:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE WARD CUAI 15 3 12 YCUAI-5604-901 Advanced Internship in PreK- 13699 3 T BA Class

WHIT SON CUAI 0 1 -1 YCUAI-5887-001 CT E Clin Prac & Sem 13702 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WARD CUAI 0 0 0 YCUAI-5957-901 T op in Cur & Ins: Action 14144 3 T BA Class

Last 5 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE MEIER CUAI 0 20 -20 YCUAI-5215-901 Scholarship Of T eaching I 13636 3 T BA Class

Middle  5 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE MEIER CUAI 0 19 -19 YCUAI-5199-901 T eaching Diverse Society 13633 3 T BA Class

Dance

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type



COURSE ONLINE T ULL T HDC 60 60 0 YDANC-1500-901 Introduction to Dance 11201 3 T BA Class

This section will introduce Swing.

01:45 PM A007 104 HARKER T HDC 20 20 0 YDANC-2135-001 Ballroom Dance 11204 1 M 12:50 PM Class

This section will introduce Waltz.

01:45 PM A007 104 HARKER T HDC 20 20 0 YDANC-2135-002 Ballroom Dance 11278 1 W 12:50 PM Class

This section will introduce Argentine Tango.

01:45 PM A007 104 HARKER T HDC 20 20 0 YDANC-2135-003 Ballroom Dance 11392 1 F 12:50 PM Class

02:40 PM A009 KINT NER T HDC 12 12 0 YDANC-2140-001 Aerial Dance I 11755 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

This section is intended for beginner tap dance students.

10:15 AM A007 104 KNISLEY T HDC 18 10 8 YDANC-2150-001 T ap Dance 11720 1 F 09:20 AM Class

This section is intended for intermediate/advanced tap dance students.

11:25 AM A007 104 KNISLEY T HDC 18 8 10 YDANC-2150-002 T ap Dance 11754 1 F 10:30 AM Class

04:15 PM A009 KINT NER T HDC 12 13 -1 YDANC-3140-002 Aerial Dance II 15151 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

02:55 PM A007 104 HARKER T HDC 20 20 0 YDANC-3505-001 Musical T heatre Dance II 11590 3 MWF 02:00 PM Class

Dental Hygiene

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

12:35 PM A019 108 FAIR ALSC 24 24 0 YDHYG-2130-001 Special Needs T opics in Dental 11654 1 W 11:40 AM Class

12:15 PM A019 FAIR ALSC 5 4 1 YDHYG-2131-101 Clinical Pract ice I 11655 4 T R 08:15 AM Class

12:15 PM A019 T OWNSLEY ALSC 5 5 0 YDHYG-2131-102 Clinical Pract ice I 11656 4 T R 08:15 AM Class

12:15 PM A019 CRADIC ALSC 5 5 0 YDHYG-2131-103 Clinical Pract ice I 11657 4 T R 08:15 AM Class

12:15 PM A019 HENSLEY ALSC 5 5 0 YDHYG-2131-104 Clinical Pract ice I 11658 4 T R 08:15 AM Class

12:15 PM A019 BAILEY ALSC 5 5 0 YDHYG-2131-105 Clinical Pract ice I 11659 4 T R 08:15 AM Class

09:05 AM A019 108 T OWNSLEY ALSC 24 24 0 YDHYG-2160-001 Periodontology 11660 3 MWF 08:10 AM Class

10:15 AM A019 108 T OWNSLEY ALSC 24 24 0 YDHYG-2170-001 Dental Radiology 11661 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

04:00 PM A019 O'DANIEL ALSC 5 5 0 YDHYG-2171-001 Dental Radiology Lab 11662 1 M 01:00 PM Class

04:00 PM A019 BAILEY ALSC 5 5 0 YDHYG-2171-002 Dental Radiology Lab 11663 1 W 01:00 PM Class

04:00 PM A019 O'DANIEL ALSC 5 5 0 YDHYG-2171-003 Dental Radiology Lab 11664 1 T 01:00 PM Class

04:00 PM A019 O'DANIEL ALSC 5 5 0 YDHYG-2171-004 Dental Radiology Lab 11665 1 R 01:00 PM Class

04:00 PM A019 T OWNSLEY ALSC 5 2 3 YDHYG-2171-005 Dental Radiology Lab 11666 1 F 01:00 PM Class

11:25 AM A019 108 BAILEY ALSC 24 24 0 YDHYG-3020-001 General And Oral Pathology 11667 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

03:30 PM A019 108 MINT ON ALSC 24 24 0 YDHYG-3200-001 Issues In Dhyg 11668 1 T 02:40 PM Class

12:35 PM A019 110 O'DANIEL ALSC 24 23 1 YDHYG-4030-101 Anesthesia & Pain Control 11669 1 M 11:40 AM Class



COURSE ONLINE FAIR ALSC 24 5 19 YDHYG-4030-904 Anesthesia & Pain Control 11670 1 T BA Class

02:30 PM A019 108 MINT ON ALSC 24 24 0 YDHYG-4110-001 Support ive Perio T herapy 11671 3 T R 01:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE MINT ON ALSC 24 13 11 YDHYG-4120-904 Building Evidence-based 11672 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BAILEY ALSC 24 24 0 YDHYG-4120-905 Building Evidence-based 11673 1 T BA Class

12:15 PM A019 MINT ON ALSC 5 5 0 YDHYG-4121-101 Clinical Pract ice IV 11674 4 MWF 08:15 AM Class

12:15 PM A019 CRADIC ALSC 5 5 0 YDHYG-4121-102 Clinical Pract ice IV 11675 4 MWF 08:15 AM Class

12:15 PM A019 WARREN ALSC 5 4 1 YDHYG-4121-103 Clinical Pract ice IV 11676 4 MWF 08:15 AM Class

12:15 PM A019 HENSLEY ALSC 5 5 0 YDHYG-4121-104 Clinical Pract ice IV 11677 4 MWF 08:15 AM Class

12:15 PM A019 ST OUT E ALSC 5 5 0 YDHYG-4121-105 Clinical Pract ice IV 11678 4 MWF 08:15 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE WARREN ALSC 24 14 10 YDHYG-4130-904 Geriatric Dental Hygiene 11679 2 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CRADIC ALSC 24 22 2 YDHYG-4130-905 Geriatric Dental Hygiene 11680 2 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BAILEY ALSC 24 11 13 YDHYG-4141-904 Comm And Rural Dental Hlth 11681 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MINT ON ALSC 24 24 0 YDHYG-4141-905 Comm And Rural Dental Hlth 11682 1 T BA Class

03:30 PM A019 110 O'DANIEL ALSC 24 24 0 YDHYG-4150-001 Nitrous Oxide Administrat ion 11683 1 W 01:30 PM Class

Digital Marketing

First 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE CZEKALSKI MKT G 35 20 15 YMSDM-5050-901 Web Analyt ics 12543 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE PRICE-RHEA MKT G 35 16 19 YMSDM-5090-901 Digital Market ing Strategy 12551 3 T BA Class

Second 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE PRICE-RHEA MKT G 35 20 15 YMSDM-5030-901 Consum Behav Online Env 12542 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SULLIVAN MKT G 35 16 19 YMSDM-5060-901 Business Data Online Metrics 12544 3 T BA Class

Digital Media

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

05:15 PM BC 290 HOGAN DIGM 25 25 0 YDIGM-1400-001 Principles of Visual Effects 13778 4 MWF 03:10 PM Class

02:40 PM BC 290 GRESHAM DIGM 25 25 0 YDIGM-1400-002 Principles of Visual Effects 13779 4 T R 11:45 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE MARLOW DIGM 25 21 4 YDIGM-1400-904 Principles of Visual Effects 13780 4 T BA Class

10:15 AM BC 290 BRADLEY DIGM 25 25 0 YDIGM-1500-001 Principles of Game Design 13781 4 MWF 08:10 AM Class

02:55 PM BC 290 HOGAN DIGM 25 24 1 YDIGM-1500-002 Principles of Game Design 13782 4 MWF 12:50 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE T HOMAS DIGM 25 18 7 YDIGM-1500-904 Principles of Game Design 13783 4 T BA Class

04:15 PM BC 164 WARNER DIGM 16 15 1 YDIGM-1510-001 Student  in the University 13784 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

ST AFF DIGM 0 0 0 YDIGM-1510-201 Student  in the University 13785 3 T BA



11:25 AM BC 130 WILES DIGM 16 16 0 YDIGM-1600-001 Applied AI in Digital Media 13788 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

01:45 PM BC 130 WILES DIGM 16 16 0 YDIGM-1600-002 Applied AI in Digital Media 13790 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

11:30 AM BC 290 GRAYBEAL DIGM 25 23 2 YDIGM-1800-001 Principles of Digital Anim 13792 4 T R 08:35 AM Class

07:25 PM BC 290 PINNEX DIGM 25 20 5 YDIGM-1800-201 Principles of Digital Anim 13794 4 MWF 05:25 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE T HOMAS DIGM 25 16 9 YDIGM-1800-904 Principles of Digital Anim 13796 4 T BA Class

12:35 PM BC 290 ANDERSON DIGM 25 24 1 YDIGM-1900-001 Principles Visualizat ion 13798 4 MWF 10:30 AM Class

05:50 PM BC 290 MARLOW DIGM 25 24 1 YDIGM-1900-002 Principles Visualizat ion 13800 4 T R 02:55 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE LAWSON DIGM 25 9 16 YDIGM-1900-904 Principles Visualizat ion 13802 4 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE KIECH DIGM 25 21 4 YDIGM-2660-904 Digital Media History 13803 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE KIECH DIGM 25 25 0 YDIGM-2660-905 Digital Media History 13805 3 T BA Class

02:40 PM BC 295 HOUNSHELL DIGM 18 18 0 YDIGM-2710-001 2D Content  Creat ion 13807 4 T R 11:45 AM Class

10:15 AM BC 164 WARNER DIGM 18 1 17 YDIGM-2710-002 2D Content  Creat ion 15598 4 MWF 08:10 AM Class

07:25 PM BC 195 GRESHAM DIGM 18 7 11 YDIGM-2720-201 Raster-Based Imaging 13811 4 MWF 05:25 PM Class

12:35 PM BC 285 SOMASA DIGM 18 17 1 YDIGM-2730-001 2D Character Construct ion 13818 4 MWF 10:30 AM Class

11:30 AM BC 164 SOMASA DIGM 16 14 2 YDIGM-2730-002 2D Character Construct ion 13820 4 T R 08:35 AM Class

10:15 AM BC 285 SOMASA DIGM 18 18 0 YDIGM-2750-001 3D Fundamentals 13822 4 MWF 08:10 AM Class

12:35 PM BC 164 REECE DIGM 16 15 1 YDIGM-2824-001 T echnical Direct ion 13823 4 MWF 10:30 AM Class

05:50 PM BC 295 REECE DIGM 18 12 6 YDIGM-2824-002 T echnical Direct ion 13824 4 T R 02:55 PM Class

05:15 PM BC 285 MARLOW DIGM 18 14 4 YDIGM-2870-001 Animation Fundamentals 13826 4 MWF 03:10 PM Class

02:40 PM BC 195 LIVINGST ON DIGM 18 5 13 YDIGM-2900-001 Edit ing for Digital Media 13828 4 T R 11:45 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE WARNER DIGM 40 22 18 YDIGM-2990-904 Mid-Point  Review 13829 1 T BA Class

02:55 PM BC 164 WILSON DIGM 16 15 1 YDIGM-3120-001 3d Lighting & Rendering 13830 4 MWF 12:50 PM Class

11:30 AM BC 285 WILES DIGM 18 14 4 YDIGM-3120-002 3d Lighting & Rendering 13832 4 T R 08:35 AM Class

02:40 PM BC 285 SMIT H DIGM 18 8 10 YDIGM-3130-001 3d Animation 13834 4 T R 11:45 AM Class

02:55 PM BC 285 MARLOW DIGM 18 12 6 YDIGM-3140-001 2D Animation 13838 4 MWF 12:50 PM Class

12:35 PM BC 295 HOUNSHELL DIGM 18 16 2 YDIGM-3230-001 Storyboarding 13841 4 MWF 10:30 AM Class

07:25 PM BC 295 ANDERSON DIGM 18 14 4 YDIGM-3230-201 Storyboarding 13843 4 MWF 05:25 PM Class

05:15 PM BC 295 WOODWARD DIGM 18 18 0 YDIGM-3240-001 Concept  Art 13848 4 MWF 03:10 PM Class

12:35 PM BC 195 WILSON DIGM 18 10 8 YDIGM-3410-001 Visual Effects Composit ing 13854 4 MWF 10:30 AM Class

11:30 AM BC 195 LIVINGST ON DIGM 18 17 1 YDIGM-3420-001 2D Motion Graphics 13856 4 T R 08:35 AM Class

10:15 AM BC 295 WILSON DIGM 18 8 10 YDIGM-3450-001 Procedural Modeling and 13857 4 MWF 08:10 AM Class

02:40 PM BC 164 RICHARDSON DIGM 16 8 8 YDIGM-3530-001 Game Design 13858 4 T R 11:45 AM Class

HOUNSHELL DIGM 0 2 -2 YDIGM-4018-001 Senior Honors T hesis 15425 3 T BA Class

WARNER DIGM 0 1 -1 YDIGM-4018-002 Senior Honors T hesis 15487 3 T BA Class

02:55 PM BC 195 LIVINGST ON DIGM 14 6 8 YDIGM-4427-001 Virtual Production T echniques 13859 4 MWF 12:50 PM Class

05:50 PM BC 195 EMMA DIGM 18 11 7 YDIGM-4550-001 Game Play and T est ing 13864 4 T R 02:55 PM Class

02:55 PM BC 295 HOUNSHELL DIGM 18 18 0 YDIGM-4620-001 Visualizat ion Projects 13867 4 MWF 12:50 PM Class

11:30 AM BC 295 SMIT H DIGM 18 9 9 YDIGM-4854-001 Character Animation 13868 4 T R 08:35 AM Class

05:50 PM BC 285 MARLOW DIGM 17 15 2 YDIGM-4854-002 Character Animation 13869 4 T R 02:55 PM Class

MARLOW DIGM 0 0 0 YDIGM-4900-001 Ind Stdy: Ind Study: 2D 15307 3 T BA Class

EMMA DIGM 0 1 -1 YDIGM-4900-002 Ind. Study: Photo Capture 15427 4 T BA Class

RICHARDSON DIGM 0 0 0 YDIGM-4900-003 Ind Stdy: Ind Study: McNair 15442 1 T BA Class



EMMA DIGM 0 1 -1 YDIGM-4900-004 Ind Study: ET CH, E T N 15523 2 T BA Class

HOUNSHELL DIGM 0 1 -1 YDIGM-4900-005 Ind Stdy: Advanced 2D Content  15591 4 T BA Class

SOMASA DIGM 0 1 -1 YDIGM-4900-006 Ind Study: Blind Box Line 15608 3 T BA Class

DIGM 4917 / 5917 require permission of instructor to be in course and permit to register.  Please email instructor Greg Marlow marlowg@etsu.edu for permission, and copy Deborah Stephens 
stephedc@etsu.edu for a permit.

05:15 PM BC 195 MARLOW DIGM 0 8 -8 YDIGM-4917-001 Digital Media Production 13873 4 MWF 03:10 PM Class

DIGM 4917 / 5917 require permission of instructor to be in course and permit to register.  Please email instructor Todd Emma emma@etsu.edu for permission, and copy Deborah Stephens 
stephedc@etsu.edu for a permit.

08:25 PM BC 164 EMMA DIGM 0 13 -13 YDIGM-4917-201 Digital Media Production 13877 4 MW 05:25 PM Class

DIGM 4917 / 5917 require permission of instructor to be in course and permit to register.  Please email instructor Corey Reece reece@etsu.edu for permission, and copy Deborah Stephens 
stephedc@etsu.edu for a permit.

08:45 PM BC 164 REECE DIGM 0 8 -8 YDIGM-4917-202 Digital Media Production 13880 4 T R 06:00 PM Class

08:45 PM BC 290 WARNER DIGM 40 34 6 YDIGM-4930-201 Portfolio Digital Media 13883 3 T R 06:00 PM Class

Suggested Concentration Areas Include: Game Development, Game Modeling, and Scripting.

EMMA DIGM 12 3 9 YDIGM-4931-001 Portfolio Lab 13963 1 T BA Class

Suggested Concentration Areas Include: Concept Art, Graphics, Photography, Story Boarding, and Visualization.

HOUNSHELL DIGM 12 3 9 YDIGM-4931-002 Portfolio Lab 13964 1 T BA Class

Suggested Concentration Areas Include: Motion Graphics, VFX, and Video.

LIVINGST ON DIGM 12 5 7 YDIGM-4931-003 Portfolio Lab 13965 1 T BA Class

Suggested Concentration Areas Include: Animation Everything.

MARLOW DIGM 12 7 5 YDIGM-4931-004 Portfolio Lab 13966 1 T BA Class

Suggested Concentration Areas Include: Possibly Animation Everything.

REECE DIGM 12 7 5 YDIGM-4931-005 Portfolio Lab 13967 1 T BA Class

Suggested Concentration Areas Include: Animation, Games, and Interaction.

RICHARDSON DIGM 12 3 9 YDIGM-4931-006 Portfolio Lab 13968 1 T BA Class

Suggested Concentration Areas Include: 3D, 3D Animation, Digital Sculpture, and Toy Design.

SOMASA DIGM 12 3 9 YDIGM-4931-007 Portfolio Lab 13969 1 T BA Class

Suggested Concentration Areas Include: Lighting, Materials, and VFX.

WILSON DIGM 12 3 9 YDIGM-4931-008 Portfolio Lab 13970 1 T BA Class

EMMA DIGM 0 0 0 YDIGM-4999-001 Internship/Cooperat ive Educ 13971 1 T BA Class

FA25_SP26 Primary Meeting Locations are Rooms 115 and 164 and 195 in Brinkley aka Millennium Center Building.  Lab Locations are Rooms 260-264 in Brinkley aka Millennium Center Building. BC 
115 and 164 and 195 and MFA-BC 260-64 (BC 260-64).

mailto:marlowg@etsu.edu
mailto:stephedc@etsu.edu
mailto:emma@etsu.edu
mailto:stephedc@etsu.edu
mailto:reece@etsu.edu
mailto:stephedc@etsu.edu


05:15 PM BC 115 REECE DIGM 14 16 -2 YDIGM-5301-001 Solo Studio in Digital Media 13972 4 MWF 03:10 PM Class

FA25_SP26 Primary Meeting Locations are Rooms 115 and 164 and 195 in Brinkley aka Millennium Center Building.  Lab Locations are Rooms 260-264 in Brinkley aka Millennium Center Building. BC 
115 and 164 and 195 and MFA-BC 260-64 (BC 260-64).

02:55 PM BC 115 RICHARDSON DIGM 14 17 -3 YDIGM-5302-001 Group Studio in Digital Media 13977 4 MWF 12:50 PM Class

FA25_SP26 Primary Meeting Locations are Rooms 115 and 164 and 195 in Brinkley aka Millennium Center Building.  Lab Locations are Rooms 260-264 in Brinkley aka Millennium Center Building. BC 
115 and 164 and 195 and MFA-BC 260-64 (BC 260-64).

12:35 PM BC 115 MARLOW DIGM 14 12 2 YDIGM-5303-001 Seminar in Digital Media 13979 1 W 10:30 AM Class

FA25_SP26 Primary Meeting Locations are Rooms 115 and 164 and 195 in Brinkley aka Millennium Center Building.  Lab Locations are Rooms 260-264 in Brinkley aka Millennium Center Building. BC 
115 and 164 and 195 and MFA-BC 260-64 (BC 260-64).

02:55 PM BC 195 LIVINGST ON DIGM 4 0 4 YDIGM-5427-001 Virtual Production T echniques 13862 4 MWF 12:50 PM Class

MARLOW DIGM 0 1 -1 YDIGM-5900-001 Ind Stdy: 2D Animation and 3D 15308 3 T BA Class

RICHARDSON DIGM 0 1 -1 YDIGM-5900-002 Ind. Study: Game Design 15428 3 T BA Class

MARLOW DIGM 0 1 -1 YDIGM-5900-003 Ind Study: Crime Scene 15441 4 T BA Class

SMIT H DIGM 0 1 -1 YDIGM-5900-004 Ind. Study: Motion Capture 15527 2 T BA Class

HOUNSHELL DIGM 0 1 -1 YDIGM-5900-005 Ind Study: Designing Promo 15556 2 T BA Class

SOMASA DIGM 0 1 -1 YDIGM-5900-006 Ind Stdy: Character Illustrat ion 15590 3 T BA Class

SOMASA DIGM 0 1 -1 YDIGM-5900-007 Ind Study: Mastering Z-Brush 15592 4 T BA Class

MARLOW DIGM 0 1 -1 YDIGM-5900-008 Ind. Study: Post  Production 15682 2 T BA Class

SOMASA DIGM 0 1 -1 YDIGM-5900-009 Independent  Study: Refining 15722 3 T BA Class

FA25_SP26 Primary Meeting Locations are Rooms 115 and 164 and 195 in Brinkley aka Millennium Center Building.  Lab Locations are Rooms 260-264 in Brinkley aka Millennium Center Building. BC 
115 and 164 and 195 and MFA-BC 260-64 (BC 260-64).

08:45 PM BC 195 BRIGGS DIGM 18 12 6 YDIGM-5901-201 Research & Curriculum Dev 13982 4 T R 06:00 PM Class

DIGM 4917 / 5917 require permission of instructor to be in course and permit to register.  Please email instructor Greg Marlow marlowg@etsu.edu for permission, and copy Deborah Stephens 
stephedc@etsu.edu for a permit.

05:15 PM BC 195 MARLOW DIGM 0 4 -4 YDIGM-5917-001 Digital Media Production 13875 4 MWF 03:10 PM Class

DIGM 4917 / 5917 require permission of instructor to be in course and permit to register.  Please email instructor Todd Emma emma@etsu.edu for permission, and copy Deborah Stephens 
stephedc@etsu.edu for a permit.

08:25 PM BC 164 EMMA DIGM 0 0 0 YDIGM-5917-201 Digital Media Production 13879 4 MW 05:25 PM Class

DIGM 4917 / 5917 require permission of instructor to be in course and permit to register.  Please email instructor Corey Reece reece@etsu.edu for permission, and copy Deborah Stephens 
stephedc@etsu.edu for a permit.

08:45 PM BC 164 REECE DIGM 0 0 0 YDIGM-5917-202 Digital Media Production 13881 4 T R 06:00 PM Class

RICHARDSON DIGM 0 5 -5 YDIGM-5980-001 Culminat ing Experience 15562 6 T BA Class

HOUNSHELL DIGM 0 2 -2 YDIGM-5980-002 Culminat ing Experience 15687 6 T BA Class

EMMA DIGM 0 1 -1 YDIGM-5980-003 Culminat ing Experience 15710 5 T BA Class

MARLOW DIGM 0 1 -1 YDIGM-5980-004 Culminat ing Experience 15721 6 T BA Class

mailto:marlowg@etsu.edu
mailto:stephedc@etsu.edu
mailto:emma@etsu.edu
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EMMA DIGM 0 1 -1 YDIGM-5980-005 Culminat ing Experience 15742 6 T BA Class

ETSU

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

11:30 AM A021 401 OLSON ACAF 25 16 9 YET SU-1020-001 Foundations of Student  Success 11358 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

11:30 AM A021 402 HUT CHINS ACAF 25 23 2 YET SU-1020-002 Foundations of Student  Success 11359 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

Early Childhood Education

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

ECED 2010-901 will be taught fully online asynchronously.

COURSE ONLINE SHOOK ECED 25 19 6 YECED-2010-901 Health & Safe Env For Yc 12778 3 T BA Class

ECED 2110-001 A Criminal History Background Check is REQUIRED for this course. A crim inal history background check must be on file with Clemmer College by February 6, 2026 or student will be 
dropped from the course. To obtain a crim inal history background check for this course, please visit https://www.etsu.edu/coe/educator-preparation/field-experience/early-care-and-education-birth-prek.php. 
For more information contact Dr. Narges Sareh, ECAE Program Coordinator at sarehn@etsu.edu

09:55 AM A008 515 NABALT A ECED 25 12 13 YECED-2110-001 Infant/T oddler/Chi Dev 12781 3 MW 08:35 AM Class

ECED 2110-901 will be taught fully online asynchronously. An orientation meeting will be held Thursday, January 22, 2026 at 7:30PM via Zoom. A Criminal History Background Check is REQUIRED for 
this course. A crim inal history background check must be on file with Clemmer College by February 6, 2026 or student will be dropped from the course. To obtain a crim inal history background check for 
this course, please visit https://www.etsu.edu/coe/educator-preparation/field-experience/early-care-and-education-birth-prek.php. For more information contact Dr. Narges Sareh, ECAE Program 
Coordinator at sarehn@etsu.edu

COURSE ONLINE ALAOFIN ECED 25 26 -1 YECED-2110-901 Infant/T oddler/Chi Dev 12790 3 T BA Class

ECED 2125-901 A Criminal History Background Check is REQUIRED for this course. A crim inal history background check must be on file with Clemmer College by February 6, 2026 or student will be 
dropped from the course. To obtain a crim inal history background check for this course, please visit https://www.etsu.edu/coe/educator-preparation/background.php. For more information contact Dr. 
Narges Sareh, ECAE Program Coordinator at sarehn@etsu.edu

COURSE ONLINE PUNI ECED 25 8 17 YECED-2125-901 Infant  and T oddler Care 12802 3 T BA Class

ECED 2150-001- A crim inal history background check is REQUIRED for this course. A crim inal history background check must be on file with Clemmer College by February 6, 2026 or student will be 
dropped from the course. To obtain a crim inal history background check for this course, please visit https://www.etsu.edu/coe/educator-preparation/field-experience/early-care-and-education-birth-prek.php. 
For more information contact Dr. Narges Sareh, ECAE Program Coordinator at sarehn@etsu.edu

01:05 PM A008 515 DAY ECED 25 25 0 YECED-2150-001 Foundation of Early Chldhd 12921 3 MW 11:45 AM Class

ECED 2150-901- A crim inal history background check is REQUIRED for this course. A crim inal history background check must be on file with Clemmer College by February 6, 2026 or student will be 
dropped from the course. To obtain a crim inal history background check for this course, please visit https://www.etsu.edu/coe/educator-preparation/field-experience/early-care-and-education-birth-prek.php. 
For more information contact Dr. Narges Sareh, ECAE Program Coordinator at sarehn@etsu.edu

www.etsu.edu/coe/educator-preparation/field-experience/early-care-and-education-birth-prek.php.
mailto:sarehn@etsu.edu
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COURSE ONLINE GALYON ECED 20 23 -3 YECED-2150-901 Foundation of Early Chldhd 12930 3 T BA Class

ECED 2180-901- A crim inal history background check is REQUIRED for this course. A crim inal history background check must be on file with Clemmer College by February 6, 2026 or student will be 
dropped from the course. To obtain a crim inal history background check for this course, please visit https://www.etsu.edu/coe/educator-preparation/field-experience/early-care-and-education-birth-prek.php. 
For more information contact Dr. Narges Sareh, ECAE Program Coordinator at sarehn@etsu.edu

COURSE ONLINE SHARP ECED 25 22 3 YECED-2180-901 Fnds of Lang Literacy for YC 12931 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BILBREY ECED 25 21 4 YECED-2180-902 Fnds of Lang Literacy for YC 15636 3 T BA Class

ECED 3150-901 and 902 will include some scheduled SYNCHRONOUS Zoom meetings(dates and times will be planned and shared by the instructor). These will be recorded for those who are unable to 
attend synchronously.

COURSE ONLINE CART ER ECED 25 31 -6 YECED-3150-901 Creat ive Development Of Y.C. 12932 3 T BA Class

ECED 3150-901 and 902 will include some scheduled SYNCHRONOUS Zoom meetings(dates and times will be planned and shared by the instructor). These will be recorded for those who are unable to 
attend synchronously.

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF ECED 0 0 0 YECED-3150-902 Creat ive Development Of Y.C. 12933 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CROWE ECED 25 23 2 YECED-3160-901 Body/Brain-Based Lrng 12934 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE AT ILES ECED 25 5 20 YECED-3170-901 Hist  T heory EC Emerg Inquiry 12935 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BRODERICK ECED 25 6 19 YECED-3180-901 Observing w Intent ion Emergent12936 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BRODERICK ECED 25 3 22 YECED-3190-901 Emergent  Inquiry 12937 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE FACUN- ECED 25 22 3 YECED-3301-901 Professional Standards and 12938 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MYRON ECED 25 35 -10 YECED-3302-901 Guiding & Managing Behavior 12939 3 T BA Class

ECED 3322-001 A crim inal history background check is REQUIRED for this course. A crim inal history background check must be on file with Clemmer College by February 6, 2026 or student will be 
dropped from the course. To obtain a crim inal history background check for this course, please visit https://www.etsu.edu/coe/educator-preparation/field-experience/early-care-and-education-birth-prek.php. 
For more information contact Dr. Narges Sareh, ECAE Program Coordinator at sarehn@etsu.edu

COURSE ONLINE GALYON ECED 0 10 -10 YECED-3322-901 Introduction to Diverse 12940 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GALYON ECED 10 2 8 YECED-4117-901 Learning Environments for 12941 3 T BA Class

ECED 4140-901 and 902. A crim inal history background check is REQUIRED for this course. A crim inal history background check must be on file with the Clemmer College by February 6, 2026 or the 
student will be dropped from the course. To obtain a crim inal history background check for this course visit https://etsu.edu/coe/educator-preparation/field-experience/early-care-and-education-birth-
prek.php. For more information contact Dr. Narges Sareh, ECAE Program Coordinator at sarehn@etsu.edu

COURSE ONLINE AT ILES ECED 0 24 -24 YECED-4140-901 Program Dev For Yc 12956 3 T BA Class

ECED 4140-901 and 902. A crim inal history background check is REQUIRED for this course. A crim inal history background check must be on file with the Clemmer College by February 6, 2026 or the 
student will be dropped from the course. To obtain a crim inal history background check for this course visit https://etsu.edu/coe/educator-preparation/field-experience/early-care-and-education-birth-
prek.php. For more information contact Dr. Narges Sareh, ECAE Program Coordinator at sarehn@etsu.edu

ST AFF ECED 0 0 0 YECED-4140-902 Program Dev For Yc 12957 3 T BA

ECED 4161-001 IS RESERVED FOR THE PREK-3 LICENSURE STUDENTS. A crim inal history background check is REQUIRED for this course. A crim inal history background check must be on file with 
the Clemmer College by February 6, 2026 or the student will be dropped from the course. To obtain a crim inal history background check for this course visit https://etsu.edu/coe/educator-preparation/field-
experience/school-based-pre-12-grade.php. For more information contact Dr. Kathryn Sharp, Program Coordinator at sharplk@etsu.edu

01:05 PM A008 515 GALYON ECED 25 24 1 YECED-4161-001 Assessment  & Lesson Planning 12958 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

www.etsu.edu/coe/educator-preparation/field-experience/early-care-and-education-birth-prek.php.
mailto:sarehn@etsu.edu
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01:05 PM SHELT ON ECED 0 2 -2 YECED-4161-501 Assessment  & Lesson Planning 15639 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

ECED 4257-901 is reserved for the ECAE online cohort and senior ECAE students.

COURSE ONLINE AT ILES ECED 0 11 -11 YECED-4257-901 Mentoring Early Child 12963 3 T BA Class

ECED 4347-901 is reserved for the ECAE online cohort and Integrated PreK-3 majors.

COURSE ONLINE MALKUS ECED 0 25 -25 YECED-4347-901 T ech And Media In Iece 12968 3 T BA Class

ECED 4357-901 is reserved for the ECAE online cohort and senior ECAE students.

COURSE ONLINE HENSLEY ECED 0 11 -11 YECED-4357-901 Mgmt/Admn E.C. Prog 12976 3 T BA Class

ECED 4450-001 is reserved for the PreK-3 licensure students. A crim inal history background check is REQUIRED for this course. A crim inal history background check must be on file with the Clemmer 
College by February 6, 2026 or the student will be dropped from the course. To obtain a crim inal history background check for this course visit https://etsu.edu/coe/educator-preparation/field-
experience/school-based-pre-k-12-grade.php. For more information contact Dr. Kathryn Sharp, Program Coordinator at sharplk@etsu.edu

11:30 AM A008 511 LANGE ECED 0 23 -23 YECED-4450-001 Construct ivist  Science/Math YC 12981 3 W 08:30 AM Class

11:30 AM LANGE ECED 0 2 -2 YECED-4450-501 Construct ivist  Science/Math YC 15665 3 W 08:30 AM Class

ECED 4451-001 is reserved for the PreK-3 licensure students. A crim inal history background check is REQUIRED for this course. A crim inal history background check must be on file with the Clemmer 
College by February 6, 2026 or the student will be dropped from the course. To obtain a crim inal history background check for this course visit https://etsu.edu/coe/educator-preparation/field-
experience/school-based-pre-k-12-grade.php. For more information contact Dr. Kathryn Sharp, Program Coordinator at sharplk@etsu.edu

02:40 PM A008 515 SHARP ECED 0 24 -24 YECED-4451-001 Foundations of Math & Assess 13025 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM SHARP ECED 0 2 -2 YECED-4451-501 Foundations of Math & Assess 15666 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE MALKUS ECED 0 24 -24 YECED-4517-901 Family-School-Community 13030 3 T BA Class

ECED 4570 Practicum in ECE requires a permit. A crim inal history background check is REQUIRED for this course. A crim inal history background check must be on file with the Clemmer College by 
February 6, 2026 or the student will be dropped from the course. To obtain a crim inal history background check for this course visit https://etsu.edu/coe/educator-preparation/field-experience/early-care-and-
education-birth-pre-k-12-grade.php. For more information contact Dr. Narges Sareh, ECAE Program Coordinator at sarehn@etsu.edu. First class meeting will be held via Zoom on Wednesday, January 21, 
2026. Specific time and Zoom link will be sent by the instructor.

COURSE ONLINE SAREH ECED 0 9 -9 YECED-4570-901 Pract icum In Ec Educ 13036 3 T BA Class

ECED 4570-902 is reserved for the ECAE online cohort and requires a permit. A crim inal history background check is REQUIRED for this course. A crim inal history background check must be on file with 
the Clemmer College by February 6, 2026 or the student will be dropped from the course. To obtain a crim inal history background check for this course visit https://etsu.edu/coe/educator-preparation/field-
experience/early-care-and-education-birth-pre-k-12-grade.php. For more information contact Dr. Narges Sareh, ECAE Program Coordinator at sarehn@etsu.edu. First class meeting will be held via Zoom 
on Wednesday, January 21, 2026. Specific time and Zoom link will be sent by the instructor.

COURSE ONLINE SAREH ECED 0 0 0 YECED-4570-902 Pract icum In Ec Educ 13037 3 T BA Class

ECED 4750 Seminar meets weekly on the Johnson City Campus on Tuesday 4:30-7:30PM  Residency II candidates will follow the instructor's syllabi for meetings. Per the schedule, candidates are required 
to attend 3 seminar sessions in-person in the Culp Ballroom on February 19, March 12, and April 2 between 5pm and 7pm. These 3 seminar sessions will take the place of class meetings on the given weeks.

07:30 PM A008 515 SHELT ON ECED 0 11 -11 YECED-4750-201 Res II: Sem PreK-3 13038 3 T 04:30 PM Class

SHELT ON ECED 0 3 -3 YECED-4751-101 Res II-Sup Field Exp 13039 9 T BA Class

DORAN ECED 0 1 -1 YECED-4751-102 Res II-Sup Field Exp 13040 9 T BA Class

BARNET T ECED 0 2 -2 YECED-4751-103 Res II-Sup Field Exp 13044 9 T BA Class

mailto:sharplk@etsu.edu
mailto:sharplk@etsu.edu
mailto:sarehn@etsu.edu.
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CASSELL ECED 0 7 -7 YECED-4751-104 Res II-Sup Field Exp 15641 9 T BA Class

ECED 5039-001 is reserved for Graduate Assistants and Doctoral Fellows in the Department of Early Childhood Education. Students are assigned for faculty/staff to complete requirements for this course. A 
monthly paper timesheet is required and should be submitted to your supervisor at the end of each month. Contact Nicky Ridley, Executive Aide for further details at ridleyn@etsu.edu

EVANSHEN ECED 30 7 23 YECED-5039-001 Supervised Administrat ion 13048 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GALYON ECED 15 4 11 YECED-5117-901 Lrng Envir Integ EC PreK-3 13107 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE AT ILES ECED 0 2 -2 YECED-5257-901 Mentoring Early Child 13418 3 T BA Class

07:30 PM A008 207 HENSLEY ECED 20 8 12 YECED-5325-201 Construct  Programs YC 15386 3 R 04:30 PM Class

ECED 5325-901 is online and is reserved for the ECRE and ECRE/ECEE 2nd year online cohort students and RSEA 2nd year students. Field experience is required.  A crim inal history background check is 
REQUIRED for this course. A crim inal history background check must be on file with the Clemmer College by February 6, 2026 or the student will be dropped from the course. To obtain a crim inal history 
background check for this course visit https://etsu.edu/coe/educator-preparation/field-experience/early-care-and-education-birth-pre-k-12-grade.php. For more information about the graduate program 
contact Dr. Amy Malkus, Graduate Program Coordinator at malkus@etsu.edu

COURSE ONLINE HENSLEY ECED 0 3 -3 YECED-5325-901 Construct  Programs YC 13097 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE AT ILES ECED 0 2 -2 YECED-5334-901 Soc Dev Yng Chld 13109 3 T BA Class

07:30 PM A008 515 MALKUS ECED 0 0 0 YECED-5345-201 Resrch Er Chld Ed 13117 3 R 04:30 PM Class

ECED 5345-901 is online and is reserved for the ECRE online cohort and RSEA students. It requires a permit. Contact Dr. Amy Malkus as malkus@etsu.edu

COURSE ONLINE MALKUS ECED 0 6 -6 YECED-5345-901 Resrch Er Chld Ed 13131 3 T BA Class

ECED 5347-901 is online and is reserved for the ECRE online cohort students and the INLI cohort. It requires a permit. Contact Dr. Amy Malkus at malkus@etsu.edu

COURSE ONLINE MALKUS ECED 0 1 -1 YECED-5347-901 T ech And Media In Iece 13142 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HENSLEY ECED 0 0 0 YECED-5357-901 Mgmt/Admn E.C. Prog 13419 3 T BA Class

SHARP ECED 15 1 14 YECED-5418-001 Assessment  and Curriculum 15673 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MALKUS ECED 5 2 3 YECED-5517-901 Family-School-Community 13143 3 T BA Class

ECED 5570-201 requires a permit. Contact Dr. Narges Sareh at sarehn@etsu.edu to request a permit. Field experience is required. A crim inal history background check is REQUIRED for this course. A 
crim inal history background check must be on file with the Clemmer College by February 6, 2026 or the student will be dropped from the course. To obtain a crim inal history background check for this 
course visit https://etsu.edu/coe/educator-preparation/field-experience/early-care-and-education-birth-pre-k-12-grade.php. For more information about the field experience contact Dr. Narges Sareh at 
sarehn@etsu.edu. For more information about the graduate program contact Dr. Amy Malkus, Graduate Program Coordinator at malkus@etsu.edu

SAREH ECED 0 7 -7 YECED-5570-001 Pract icum Early Child Educ 13153 3 T BA Class

ECED 5570-901 is online and is reserved for the ECRE online cohort students. It requires a permit. Contact Dr. Narges Sareh at sarehn@etsu.edu to request a permit. Field experience is required. A crim inal 
history background check is REQUIRED for this course. A crim inal history background check must be on file with the Clemmer College by February 6, 2026 or the student will be dropped from the course. 
To obtain a crim inal history background check for this course visit https://etsu.edu/coe/educator-preparation/field-experience/early-care-and-education-birth-pre-k-12-grade.php. For more information 
about the field experience contact Dr. Narges Sareh at sarehn@etsu.edu. For more information about the graduate program contact Dr. Amy Malkus, Graduate Program Coordinator at malkus@etsu.edu

COURSE ONLINE SAREH ECED 0 5 -5 YECED-5570-901 Pract icum Early Child Educ 13144 3 T BA Class

ECED 5640-001 This course will meet mostly on-ground, Wednesdays 12-3 pm with some online and will include Forest School Training, dates/times to be announced at a later date. Field trips to Forest 
Schools will be part of this class. This course will be held in the meeting room in 209 Warf Pickel Hall.

03:00 PM A008 BRODERICK ECED 0 0 0 YECED-5640-001 Des Phys Envir Emergent 13163 3 W 12:00 PM Class

ECED 5640-901 Designing Early Childhood Environments from an Emergent Inquiry Perspective is part of the ECED Emergent Inquiry Cohort and requires a permit. Others may be added with a permit. 
Please contact Dr. Evanshen at evanshep@etsu.edu to request a permit.
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COURSE ONLINE BRODERICK ECED 0 6 -6 YECED-5640-901 Des Phys Envir Emergent 13155 3 T BA Class

EVANSHEN ECED 1 1 0 YECED-5900-001 Ind Stdy: Publishing in Early 13171 3 T BA Class

FACUN- ECED 1 1 0 YECED-5900-002 Independent  Study 13220 3 T BA Class

MALKUS ECED 1 1 0 YECED-5900-003 Independent  Study 15578 3 T BA Class

MALKUS ECED 1 0 1 YECED-5900-004 Independent  Study 15579 3 T BA Class

MALKUS ECED 1 0 1 YECED-5900-005 Independent  Study 15577 3 T BA Class

GALYON ECED 1 1 0 YECED-5900-006 Ind Stdy: Literature Review on 15632 3 T BA Class

FACUN- ECED 1 0 1 YECED-5900-007 Ind Stdy: Methods of Research 15575 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BRODERICK ECED 1 1 0 YECED-5900-901 Independent  Study 15576 3 T BA Class

MALKUS ECED 0 2 -2 YECED-5960-001 T hesis 15284 3 T BA Class

MALKUS ECED 1 0 1 YECED-5990-001 Readings and Research 13225 3 T BA Class

ECED 6600-901 meets online with some synchronous online work and REQUIRED on ground meetings on the Johnson City campus from 9:00am to 4:00pm March 27 & 28, 2026

COURSE ONLINE SHARP ECED 10 4 6 YECED-6600-901 Lang & Literacy Proc 13227 3 T BA Class

ECED 6620-201 will meet on-ground with some online synchronous and asynchronous work and REQUIRED on ground meetings on the Johnson City campus from 9:00am to 4:00pm March 27 & 28, 
2026

EVANSHEN ECED 10 2 8 YECED-6620-001 Leadership Roles in ECE 13238 3 T BA Class

ECED 6620-901 meets online with some synchronous online work and REQUIRED on ground meetings on the Johnson City campus from 9:00am to 4:00pm March 27 & 28, 2026

COURSE ONLINE EVANSHEN ECED 10 5 5 YECED-6620-901 Leadership Roles in ECE 13230 3 T BA Class

ST AFF ECED 1 0 1 YECED-7000-001 Research Apprenticeship 13241 3 T BA Class

GALYON ECED 0 1 -1 YECED-7000-003 Research Apprenticeship 13247 3 T BA Class

ST AFF ECED 0 0 0 YECED-7000-005 Research Apprenticeship 13251 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE FACUN- ECED 1 1 0 YECED-7000-901 Research Apprenticeship 13255 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BRODERICK ECED 0 1 -1 YECED-7000-902 Research Apprenticeship 13245 3 T BA Class

EVANSHEN ECED 1 1 0 YECED-7001-001 Univ T eaching Aprtcshp 13257 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BRODERICK ECED 1 1 0 YECED-7002-901 teacher dev aprtcshp 15626 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE AT ILES ECED 0 1 -1 YECED-7002-902 teacher dev aprtcshp 13260 3 T BA Class

ST AFF ECED 0 0 0 YECED-7003-001 aprtcshp early interv 13272 3 T BA Class

EVANSHEN ECED 0 1 -1 YECED-7004-001 Ec Ldrshp Aprtcshp 13274 3 T BA Class

ECED 7812-201 will meet on-ground with some online synchronous and asynchronous work and REQUIRED on ground meetings on the Johnson City campus from 9:00am-4:00pm March 27 & 28, 2026

FACUN- ECED 10 2 8 YECED-7812-001 Early Child Ed Qual Res 13291 3 T BA Class

ECED 7812-901 meets online with some synchronous online work and REQUIRED on-ground meetings on the Johnson City campus from 9:00am to 4:00pm on March 27 & 28, 2026

COURSE ONLINE FACUN- ECED 10 5 5 YECED-7812-901 Early Child Ed Qual Res 13288 3 T BA Class

LANGE ECED 1 1 0 YECED-7960-001 Dissertat ion 13301 3 T BA Class

GALYON ECED 1 0 1 YECED-7960-003 Dissertat ion 13304 6 T BA Class

FACUN- ECED 1 1 0 YECED-7960-005 Dissertat ion 13309 6 T BA Class

FACUN- ECED 1 0 1 YECED-7960-006 Dissertat ion 13319 3 T BA Class



COURSE ONLINE BRODERICK ECED 1 1 0 YECED-7960-902 Dissertat ion 13427 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LANGE ECED 1 1 0 YECED-7960-903 Dissertat ion 13429 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE AT ILES ECED 0 1 -1 YECED-7960-904 Dissertat ion 13430 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF ECED 0 0 0 YECED-7960-905 Dissertat ion 13431 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE AT ILES ECED 1 0 1 YECED-7960-906 Dissertat ion 13432 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MALKUS ECED 1 1 0 YECED-7960-907 Dissertat ion 13433 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MALKUS ECED 1 1 0 YECED-7960-908 Dissertat ion 13434 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BRODERICK ECED 1 1 0 YECED-7960-909 Dissertat ion 13435 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BRODERICK ECED 1 1 0 YECED-7960-910 Dissertat ion 13436 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MALKUS ECED 1 1 0 YECED-7960-911 Dissertat ion 15334 5 T BA Class

FACUN- ECED 1 1 0 YECED-7990-002 Readings and Research 13437 6 T BA Class

LANGE ECED 1 1 0 YECED-7990-004 Readings and Research 13438 6 T BA Class

LANGE ECED 1 1 0 YECED-7990-008 Readings and Research 13440 6 T BA Class

FACUN- ECED 1 0 1 YECED-7990-011 Readings and Research 13441 3 T BA Class

GALYON ECED 0 1 -1 YECED-7990-013 Readings and Research 13442 3 T BA Class

ST AFF ECED 0 0 0 YECED-7990-015 Readings and Research 13443 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BRODERICK ECED 1 1 0 YECED-7990-901 Readings and Research 13439 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MALKUS ECED 0 0 0 YECED-7990-903 Readings and Research 13444 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MALKUS ECED 0 1 -1 YECED-7990-904 Readings and Research 13445 3 T BA Class

Last 5 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

ECED 4900-FC1 This training takes place on ETSU's campus and Forest School sites with additional online components, March 30-April 1, 2026. Contact Dr. Evanshen at evanshep@etsu.edu for more 
information.

LOMINO ECED 0 0 0 YECED-4900-FC1 Independent  Study 13045 2 T BA Class

This training takes place on ETSU's campus and Forest School sites with occasional online components, March 30 - April 1, 2026. Please contact Dr. Evanshen for further information at evanshep@etsu.edu

EVANSHEN ECED 0 0 0 YECED-5900-FC1 Independent  Study 15283 2 T BA Class

Economics

First 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE ALAVI EFUS 50 50 0 YECON-2070-904 Quant  Methods For Bus I 12364 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HAYT ER EFUS 70 70 0 YECON-5180-A01 Economics for Managers 13451 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HAYT ER EFUS 70 68 2 YECON-5180-A02 Economics for Managers 13452 3 T BA Class

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

mailto:evanshep@etsu.edu
mailto:evanshep@etsu.edu


11:30 AM A012 334 EFREMOV EFUS 45 47 -2 YECON-2070-001 Quant  Methods For Bus I 12359 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

02:40 PM A012 302 NEWHARD EFUS 45 45 0 YECON-2070-002 Quant  Methods For Bus I 12361 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE ALAVI EFUS 50 50 0 YECON-2070-905 Quant  Methods For Bus I 12366 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE EFREMOV EFUS 45 47 -2 YECON-2070-906 Quant  Methods For Bus I 12369 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ALAVI EFUS 45 46 -1 YECON-2070-907 Quant  Methods For Bus I 15457 3 T BA Class

09:30 AM A012 302 MOORE EFUS 35 35 0 YECON-2080-001 Quant  Meths For Bus II 12371 3 MW 08:10 AM Class

01:00 PM A012 216 XIE EFUS 35 35 0 YECON-2080-002 Quant  Meths For Bus II 12374 3 MW 11:40 AM Class

09:55 AM A012 315 EFREMOV EFUS 35 35 0 YECON-2080-003 Quant  Meths For Bus II 12376 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

02:40 PM A012 343 SMIT H EFUS 35 26 9 YECON-2080-004 Quant  Meths For Bus II 12377 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A012 315 EFREMOV EFUS 35 35 0 YECON-2080-005 Quant  Meths For Bus II 12379 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE XIE EFUS 45 54 -9 YECON-2080-905 Quant  Meths For Bus II 12381 3 T BA Class

10:40 AM A012 216 BHAT NAGAR EFUS 35 34 1 YECON-2210-001 Principles of Macroeconomics 12382 3 MW 09:20 AM Class

01:00 PM A012 302 BHAT NAGAR EFUS 45 43 2 YECON-2210-002 Principles of Macroeconomics 12383 3 MW 11:40 AM Class

09:55 AM A012 216 NEWHARD EFUS 40 22 18 YECON-2210-003 Principles of Macroeconomics 12384 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

11:30 AM A012 302 NEWHARD EFUS 50 46 4 YECON-2210-004 Principles of Macroeconomics 12385 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

02:40 PM A006 127 BHAT T ACHARJ EFUS 150 60 90 YECON-2210-005 Principles of Macroeconomics 15164 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE SHELLEY EFUS 50 58 -8 YECON-2210-904 Principles of Macroeconomics 15162 3 T BA Class

09:55 AM A012 334 ST EVENSON EFUS 45 46 -1 YECON-2220-001 Principles of Microeconomics 12414 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

11:30 AM A012 343 ST EVENSON EFUS 30 31 -1 YECON-2220-002 Principles of Microeconomics 12415 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

06:50 PM A012 302 DODGE EFUS 45 45 0 YECON-2220-201 Principles of Microeconomics 12416 3 R 04:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE MACKARA EFUS 45 50 -5 YECON-2220-904 Principles of Microeconomics 12418 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MACKARA EFUS 45 50 -5 YECON-2220-905 Principles of Microeconomics 12445 3 T BA Class

11:50 AM A012 334 SHELLEY EFUS 30 19 11 YECON-3040-001 Intermediate Macroeconomics 15190 3 MW 10:30 AM Class

01:05 PM A012 216 MACKARA EFUS 40 12 28 YECON-3310-001 Monetary Economics 12446 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

03:20 PM A012 216 BHAT NAGAR EFUS 35 12 23 YECON-3650-001 Economic T ime Series 12447 3 MW 02:00 PM Class

02:10 PM A012 322 SHELLEY EFUS 30 33 -3 YECON-3800-001 Econometrics I 15191 3 MW 12:50 PM Class

11:30 AM A012 315 BHAT T ACHARJ EFUS 24 21 3 YECON-4610-001 Managerial Economics 12448 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

Second 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE XIE EFUS 45 52 -7 YECON-2080-904 Quant  Meths For Bus II 12380 3 T BA Class

Winter Session

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

WINT ER SESSION SHELLEY EFUS 30 17 13 YECON-2210-W01 Principles of Macroeconomics 12386 3 T BA Class

Educ Ldrship & Policy Analysis

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type



FOLEY ELPA 0 1 -1 YELPA-5100-001 Interpersonal Relat ions 11961 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CINNAMON ELPA 0 5 -5 YELPA-5200-901 Emergn Perspec Infl Schl 11962 6 T BA Class

BROWN ELPA 0 3 -3 YELPA-5400-001 Devel Lrnrs Instr Leader 11963 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE VEST ELPA 0 9 -9 YELPA-5721-901 T rends and Issues in Higher 14110 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ADINOLFI ELPA 0 12 -12 YELPA-5723-901 Evaluat ion and Assessment  in 14111 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CHANNING ELPA 0 2 -2 YELPA-6020-901 Seminar Ed Supervision 14105 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SHEPHERD ELPA 0 8 -8 YELPA-6040-901 Writ ing For Prof Educators 14114 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE EPPS ELPA 0 9 -9 YELPA-6050-901 Equity, Inclusion, and Social 14112 3 T BA Class

FOLEY ELPA 0 11 -11 YELPA-6100-001 Interpersonal Relat ions 11965 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CINNAMON ELPA 0 4 -4 YELPA-6200-901 Emergn Perspec Infl Schl 11966 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CHANNING ELPA 0 0 0 YELPA-6230-901 High-Impact  Higher Educat ion 14106 3 T BA Class

BROWN ELPA 0 9 -9 YELPA-6400-001 Devel Lrnrs Instr Leader 11968 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BARHAM ELPA 0 8 -8 YELPA-6450-901 Leadership Studies 13127 3 T BA Class

ST AFF ELPA 0 0 0 YELPA-6450-902 Leadership Studies 14108 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE SCOT T ELPA 0 11 -11 YELPA-6450-903 Leadership Studies 14116 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE EPPS ELPA 0 0 0 YELPA-6453-901 Ethics For Educat ional Leaders 13129 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE RHODA ELPA 0 9 -9 YELPA-6561-901 Organizat ional Develop 14107 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HENSLEY ELPA 0 7 -7 YELPA-6561-902 Organizat ional Develop 14129 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CHANNING ELPA 0 9 -9 YELPA-6563-901 Adult  Learner 13132 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE EPPS ELPA 0 1 -1 YELPA-6580-901 Capstone in Educat ional 15467 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE EPPS ELPA 0 1 -1 YELPA-6581-901 Internship Ed Leadership 15469 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GRIFFIN ELPA 0 1 -1 YELPA-6581-902 Internship Ed Leadership 15503 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BARHAM ELPA 0 6 -6 YELPA-6810-901 T heories Of Admin 14117 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CHRIST IAN ELPA 0 1 -1 YELPA-6820-901 Law Organizat ional Ldrs 15526 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CHRIST IAN ELPA 0 7 -7 YELPA-6872-901 T ech Applic Ed Leaders 14120 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE EPPS ELPA 0 9 -9 YELPA-6951-901 Sem Research Analysis 14113 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GRIFFIN ELPA 0 12 -12 YELPA-6953-901 Policy Analysis 14122 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GRIFFIN ELPA 0 9 -9 YELPA-6953-902 Policy Analysis 14124 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GOOD ELPA 0 17 -17 YELPA-7810-901 Educ Stat ist ics 13134 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GOOD ELPA 0 15 -15 YELPA-7810-902 Educ Stat ist ics 15312 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GOOD ELPA 0 5 -5 YELPA-7810-903 Educ Stat ist ics 15731 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE FLORA ELPA 0 12 -12 YELPA-7812-901 Qualitat ive Research 14127 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE COLUCCI ELPA 0 8 -8 YELPA-7812-902 Qualitat ive Research 15701 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GART ON ELPA 0 4 -4 YELPA-7813-901 Research In Ed Leadership 14128 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HICKS ELPA 0 5 -5 YELPA-7823-901 Higher Educat ion Finance 13137 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HICKS ELPA 0 6 -6 YELPA-7823-902 Higher Educat ion Finance 14109 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LAMPLEY ELPA 0 8 -8 YELPA-7825-901 Acad Writ ing for Diss Res 13140 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CHANNING ELPA 0 3 -3 YELPA-7960-900 Doc Dissertat ion 11974 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CHANNING ELPA 0 2 -2 YELPA-7960-901 Doc Dissertat ion 11977 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE EPPS ELPA 0 2 -2 YELPA-7960-902 Doc Dissertat ion 11979 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE EPPS ELPA 0 0 0 YELPA-7960-903 Doc Dissertat ion 11980 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE FOLEY ELPA 0 4 -4 YELPA-7960-904 Doc Dissertat ion 11988 3 T BA Class



COURSE ONLINE FOLEY ELPA 0 3 -3 YELPA-7960-905 Doc Dissertat ion 11999 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GART ON ELPA 0 1 -1 YELPA-7960-906 Doc Dissertat ion 12003 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GART ON ELPA 0 4 -4 YELPA-7960-907 Doc Dissertat ion 12005 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GART ON ELPA 0 2 -2 YELPA-7960-908 Doc Dissertat ion 12008 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GOOD ELPA 0 2 -2 YELPA-7960-909 Doc Dissertat ion 12010 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GOOD ELPA 0 0 0 YELPA-7960-910 Doc Dissertat ion 12012 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HICKS ELPA 0 0 0 YELPA-7960-911 Doc Dissertat ion 12013 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HICKS ELPA 0 2 -2 YELPA-7960-912 Doc Dissertat ion 12015 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SCOT T ELPA 0 0 0 YELPA-7960-913 Doc Dissertat ion 12017 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SCOT T ELPA 0 3 -3 YELPA-7960-914 Doc Dissertat ion 12019 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SCOT T ELPA 0 6 -6 YELPA-7960-915 Doc Dissertat ion 12021 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CHRIST IAN ELPA 0 3 -3 YELPA-7960-916 Doc Dissertat ion 12023 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CHRIST IAN ELPA 0 11 -11 YELPA-7960-917 Doc Dissertat ion 12025 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE FLORA ELPA 0 0 0 YELPA-7960-918 Doc Dissertat ion 12027 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE FLORA ELPA 0 0 0 YELPA-7960-919 Doc Dissertat ion 12030 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE FLORA ELPA 0 1 -1 YELPA-7960-921 Doc Dissertat ion 15630 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CHANNING ELPA 0 0 0 YELPA-7990-900 Read & Research 12033 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CHANNING ELPA 0 3 -3 YELPA-7990-901 Read & Research 12036 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE EPPS ELPA 0 1 -1 YELPA-7990-902 Read & Research 12037 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE EPPS ELPA 0 4 -4 YELPA-7990-903 Read & Research 12038 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE FOLEY ELPA 0 2 -2 YELPA-7990-904 Read & Research 12040 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE FOLEY ELPA 0 0 0 YELPA-7990-905 Read & Research 12041 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GOOD ELPA 0 0 0 YELPA-7990-906 Read & Research 12042 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GOOD ELPA 0 3 -3 YELPA-7990-907 Read & Research 12043 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HICKS ELPA 0 0 0 YELPA-7990-908 Read & Research 12044 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HICKS ELPA 0 5 -5 YELPA-7990-909 Read & Research 12045 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SCOT T ELPA 0 1 -1 YELPA-7990-910 Read & Research 12047 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SCOT T ELPA 0 0 0 YELPA-7990-911 Read & Research 12048 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CHRIST IAN ELPA 0 0 0 YELPA-7990-912 Read & Research 12049 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CHRIST IAN ELPA 0 0 0 YELPA-7990-913 Read & Research 12050 3 T BA Class

Second 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE CHANNING ELPA 0 0 0 YELPA-7960-920 Doc Dissertat ion 14104 3 T BA Class

Educational Foundations

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE LEACH EFSE 50 50 0 YEDFN-2310-901 Developmental Psychology 11542 3 T BA Class



COURSE ONLINE LEACH EFSE 50 41 9 YEDFN-2310-902 Developmental Psychology 11543 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BARHAM EFSE 30 29 1 YEDFN-2310-903 Developmental Psychology 11544 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BARHAM EFSE 30 30 0 YEDFN-2310-904 Developmental Psychology 11545 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BARHAM EFSE 30 30 0 YEDFN-2310-905 Developmental Psychology 11546 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE REESE EFSE 30 30 0 YEDFN-2400-901 Foundations Prof. of T eaching 11553 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE JONES EFSE 30 29 1 YEDFN-2400-902 Foundations Prof. of T eaching 11549 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE JONES EFSE 30 30 0 YEDFN-2400-903 Foundations Prof. of T eaching 11548 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ISON EFSE 30 30 0 YEDFN-2400-904 Foundations Prof. of T eaching 11550 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE REESE EFSE 30 30 0 YEDFN-2400-905 Foundations Prof. of T eaching 11551 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE REESE EFSE 30 30 0 YEDFN-2400-906 Foundations Prof. of T eaching 11552 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ISON EFSE 0 1 -1 YEDFN-2400-988 Honors: Foundations Prof. of 11547 3 T BA Class

04:15 PM A008 207 SWINDLE EFSE 25 23 2 YEDFN-3301-001 Issues In Educat ion 11554 3 T 02:55 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE SWINDLE EFSE 30 32 -2 YEDFN-3301-901 Issues In Educat ion 11555 3 T BA Class

04:15 PM A019 335 HALE EFSE 30 11 19 YEDFN-3310-001 Educational Psychology 11557 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE LEACH EFSE 50 45 5 YEDFN-3310-901 Educational Psychology 11556 3 T BA Class

A008 MIMS EFSE 0 0 0 YEDFN-4008-088 Honors: Mentorship in 11558 1 T BA Class

07:50 PM A008 405 BART ON EFSE 20 15 5 YEDFN-5200-201 Adv Educat ional Psychology 11559 3 T 05:00 PM Class

07:50 PM A008 405 JENKINSON EFSE 20 15 5 YEDFN-5420-201 Foundations in Educat ion: 11560 3 R 05:00 PM Class

This section is for MAT/Job Embedded students who are living far from campus. Please talk with your advisor to seek a permit.

COURSE ONLINE JENKINSON EFSE 0 16 -16 YEDFN-5420-901 Foundations in Educat ion: 14457 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SWINDLE EFSE 20 20 0 YEDFN-5950-901 Methods Of Research 11561 3 T BA Class

Electrical & Computer Eng.

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

10:00 AM A017 016 NGUYEN EET S 0 7 -7 YECE-2140-E01 Introduction to Digital System 11133 4 MWF 08:00 AM Class

11:45 AM A017 015 ALOUANI EET S 0 2 -2 YECE-3210-E01 Control System Analysis - T T U 11134 3 T R 10:30 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE WILSON EET S 0 9 -9 YECE-3610-901 Introduction to Power Systems 15252 3 T BA Class

Engineering

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

06:00 PM A017 015 CRAIG EET S 0 7 -7 YENGR-1110-E01 Engineering Graphics 11135 2 T R 04:00 PM Class

01:05 PM A017 015 NGUYEN EET S 0 19 -19 YENGR-1120-E01 Programming for Engineers 11136 2 MW 11:45 AM Class

11:50 AM A017 016 CRAVEN EET S 0 9 -9 YENGR-3020-E01 Numerical Methods - T T U 11132 3 MWF 11:00 AM Class

12:50 PM A017 223 UDDIN EET S 0 11 -11 YENGR-3720-E01 Principles of Engineering 11131 2 MW 11:30 AM Class



10:00 AM A017 018 SHEPPARD EET S 0 9 -9 YENGR-4960-E01 Senior Design II 11141 3 T R 08:00 AM Class

English

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

09:05 AM A010 313 FRENCH LILA 22 13 9 YENGL-1010-001 Foundations in Writ ing 12885 3 MWF 08:10 AM Class

11:25 AM A019 211 KOFIE LILA 22 21 1 YENGL-1010-002 Foundations in Writ ing 12887 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

12:35 PM A018 205 MILLER LILA 22 21 1 YENGL-1010-003 Foundations in Writ ing 12888 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

01:45 PM A012 329 KOFIE LILA 22 9 13 YENGL-1010-004 Foundations in Writ ing 12890 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

03:00 PM A018 107 T HACKER LILA 22 14 8 YENGL-1010-005 Foundations in Writ ing 12892 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

04:30 PM A012 329 T HACKER LILA 22 10 12 YENGL-1010-006 Foundations in Writ ing 12894 3 MW 03:10 PM Class

09:55 AM A008 517 WAAGE LILA 22 13 9 YENGL-1010-007 Foundations in Writ ing 12896 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

11:30 AM A012 322 WICK LILA 22 19 3 YENGL-1010-008 Foundations in Writ ing 12898 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

01:05 PM A018 205 LISZKA LILA 22 21 1 YENGL-1010-009 Foundations in Writ ing 12900 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE ACKER LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1010-901 Foundations in Writ ing 12808 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SCHAMORE LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1010-902 Foundations in Writ ing 12811 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE PLAAS LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1010-903 Foundations in Writ ing 12814 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE T ODARO LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1010-904 Foundations in Writ ing 12818 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE KHORVASH LILA 22 21 1 YENGL-1010-905 Foundations in Writ ing 12822 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE KHORVASH LILA 22 10 12 YENGL-1010-906 Foundations in Writ ing 12825 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE PLAAS LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1010-907 Foundations in Writ ing 12827 3 T BA Class

09:50 AM A012 315 MORRISON LILA 0 18 -18 YENGL-1010-L01 Foundations in Writ ing 12893 3 MWF 08:10 AM Class

11:00 AM A018 205 MILLER LILA 0 18 -18 YENGL-1010-L02 Foundations in Writ ing 12895 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

12:10 PM A021 225 LAWSON LILA 0 17 -17 YENGL-1010-L03 Foundations in Writ ing 12897 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

01:20 PM A009 204 MORRISON LILA 0 17 -17 YENGL-1010-L04 Foundations in Writ ing 12899 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

01:20 PM A021 302 SNAPP LILA 0 17 -17 YENGL-1010-L05 Foundations in Writ ing 12901 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

02:30 PM A021 401 MILLER LILA 0 18 -18 YENGL-1010-L06 Foundations in Writ ing 12902 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

11:05 AM A012 130 WHALEY LILA 0 17 -17 YENGL-1010-L07 Foundations in Writ ing 12903 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

11:05 AM A021 320 BACON LILA 0 17 -17 YENGL-1010-L08 Foundations in Writ ing 12904 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

03:50 PM A006 313 WEEMS LILA 0 18 -18 YENGL-1010-L09 Foundations in Writ ing 12905 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

09:05 AM A010 212 FOST ER LILA 22 19 3 YENGL-1020-001 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12809 3 MWF 08:10 AM Class

10:15 AM A012 329 LAWSON LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1020-002 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12810 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

10:15 AM A012 345 BENNET T LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1020-003 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12813 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

11:25 AM A019 208 FRENCH LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1020-004 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12817 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

11:25 AM A019 403 SHORT T LILA 22 20 2 YENGL-1020-005 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12821 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

12:35 PM A012 202A SHORT T LILA 22 21 1 YENGL-1020-006 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12824 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

12:35 PM A010 313 RHUE LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1020-007 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12829 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

01:45 PM A021 402 RHUE LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1020-008 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12833 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

01:45 PM A003 476 BENNET T LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1020-009 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12836 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

02:55 PM A012 329 GERVAIS LILA 22 17 5 YENGL-1020-010 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12840 3 MWF 02:00 PM Class



02:55 PM A012 345 FOST ER LILA 22 17 5 YENGL-1020-011 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12843 3 MWF 02:00 PM Class

04:05 PM A012 341 BACON LILA 22 10 12 YENGL-1020-012 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12846 3 MWF 03:10 PM Class

03:00 PM A012 209 MARVEL LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1020-013 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12848 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

04:30 PM A012 343 MARVEL LILA 22 19 3 YENGL-1020-014 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12852 3 MW 03:10 PM Class

09:55 AM A012 129 RINER LILA 22 19 3 YENGL-1020-015 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12855 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

09:55 AM A010 313 ST OKELY LILA 22 14 8 YENGL-1020-016 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12859 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

11:30 AM A019 403 HARVEY LILA 22 21 1 YENGL-1020-017 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12861 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

11:30 AM A021 302 WEEMS LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1020-018 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12862 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

01:05 PM A021 401 DUGGER LILA 22 20 2 YENGL-1020-019 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12865 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM A019 315 ST OKELY LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1020-020 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12867 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

This class will be held in the MiniDome Room E209.

02:40 PM BARKER LILA 22 18 4 YENGL-1020-021 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12868 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A008 517 WHALEY LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1020-022 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12871 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

This class will be held in the MiniDome Room E209.

04:15 PM HARVEY LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1020-023 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12875 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

04:15 PM A019 206 BARKER LILA 22 20 2 YENGL-1020-024 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12877 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

06:50 PM A012 202A PRICE LILA 22 14 8 YENGL-1020-201 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12879 3 T 04:00 PM Class

06:50 PM A012 202A PRICE LILA 22 13 9 YENGL-1020-202 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12881 3 R 04:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE CAMPBELL LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1020-901 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12830 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MASSENGALE LILA 22 23 -1 YENGL-1020-902 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12832 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MASSENGALE LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1020-903 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12835 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HOOVER LILA 22 23 -1 YENGL-1020-904 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12837 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HOOVER LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1020-905 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12839 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HOLDWAY LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1020-906 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12842 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HOLDWAY LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1020-907 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12845 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HOLDWAY LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1020-908 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12847 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ROSS LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1020-909 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12851 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ROSS LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1020-910 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12853 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BYINGT ON LILA 22 24 -2 YENGL-1020-911 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12857 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ANT EPARA LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1020-912 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12858 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ANT EPARA LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1020-913 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12860 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ANT EPARA LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1020-914 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12863 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ANT EPARA LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1020-915 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12864 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BENNET T LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-1020-916 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 15628 3 T BA Class

10:15 AM A008 517 FOST ER LILA 25 15 10 YENGL-2030-001 Literary Explorat ions 12906 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

12:35 PM A012 129 LICHT ENWAL LILA 25 10 15 YENGL-2030-002 Literary Explorat ions 12908 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

09:55 AM A010 212 WICK LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-2030-003 Literary Explorat ions 12910 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE MORGAN LILA 25 25 0 YENGL-2030-901 Literary Explorat ions 12866 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LISZKA LILA 25 21 4 YENGL-2030-902 Literary Explorat ions 12869 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CAMPBELL LILA 25 22 3 YENGL-2030-903 Literary Explorat ions 12870 3 T BA Class



COURSE ONLINE HOOVER LILA 25 25 0 YENGL-2030-904 Literary Explorat ions 12872 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MORRISON LILA 25 25 0 YENGL-2030-905 Literary Explorat ions 12873 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE DEMCZUK LILA 25 25 0 YENGL-2030-906 Literary Explorat ions 12874 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE DEMCZUK LILA 15 15 0 YENGL-2030-920 Literary Explorat ions 12891 3 T BA Class

ST AFF LILA 0 0 0 YENGL-2110-001 American Literature to 1865 12911 3 T BA

01:05 PM A019 403 WICK LILA 25 8 17 YENGL-2110-002 American Literature to 1865 12912 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE ROSS LILA 25 19 6 YENGL-2110-901 American Literature to 1865 12876 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE PERRY LILA 25 12 13 YENGL-2110-902 American Literature to 1865 12878 3 T BA Class

01:45 PM A021 225 FRENCH LILA 25 10 15 YENGL-2120-001 American Literature since 1865 12913 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

11:30 AM A018 205 LISZKA LILA 25 17 8 YENGL-2120-002 American Literature since 1865 12914 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

This section has a focus on women authors and carries a women's emphasis designation.

COURSE ONLINE HOLMES LILA 25 25 0 YENGL-2120-901 American Literature since 1865 12880 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GRAVES LILA 25 25 0 YENGL-2120-902 American Literature since 1865 12882 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MORGAN LILA 25 25 0 YENGL-2120-903 American Literature since 1865 12883 3 T BA Class

Edgar Allan Poe and His Legacy

ST AFF LILA 0 0 0 YENGL-2138-001 Hon Survey Of Am Lit 13892 3 T BA

03:00 PM A021 120 LAWSON LILA 25 8 17 YENGL-2210-001 Brit ish Literature to 1785 12916 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE HARVEY LILA 25 16 9 YENGL-2210-901 Brit ish Literature to 1785 12884 3 T BA Class

02:55 PM A018 205 LICHT ENWAL LILA 25 6 19 YENGL-2220-001 Brit ish Literature since 1785 12915 3 MWF 02:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE HUBBARD LILA 25 17 8 YENGL-2220-901 Brit ish Literature since 1785 15200 3 T BA Class

02:40 PM A010 313 ELHINDI LILA 25 11 14 YENGL-2330-001 World Literature 12918 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE BUCK LILA 25 24 1 YENGL-2330-901 World Literature 15202 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE JOST -FRIT Z LILA 25 10 15 YENGL-2430-901 European Literature 15203 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE JONES LILA 20 24 -4 YENGL-2500-901 Studies in Literature 14444 3 T BA Class

10:15 AM A008 413 SNAPP LILA 22 8 14 YENGL-2550-001 Exploring Creat ive Writ ing 13687 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

11:25 AM A021 101 SNAPP LILA 22 18 4 YENGL-2550-002 Exploring Creat ive Writ ing 13691 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

01:05 PM A012 202A WRIGHT LILA 22 22 0 YENGL-2550-003 Exploring Creat ive Writ ing 13740 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

This class will be held in the MiniDome Room E209.

06:50 PM GRICE LILA 22 17 5 YENGL-2550-201 Exploring Creat ive Writ ing 13773 3 W 04:00 PM Class

This class will be held in the MiniDome Room E209.

03:00 PM GRICE LILA 23 23 0 YENGL-3010-001 Poetry 13718 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

10:15 AM A010 212 HOLMES LILA 23 21 2 YENGL-3065-001 Southern Appalachian Lit 13686 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

ST AFF LILA 0 0 0 YENGL-3118-001 Honors Lit  Focus: Wild Women 13698 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE O'DONNELL LILA 25 17 8 YENGL-3130-901 Advanced Comp 13719 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE O'DONNELL LILA 0 1 -1 YENGL-3130-988 Honors Advanced Comp 15290 3 T BA Class

This class will be held in the MiniDome Room E209.



01:05 PM GRICE LILA 23 19 4 YENGL-3141-001 Creat ive Writ ing I: Poetry 13705 3 MW 11:45 AM Class

11:30 AM A012 129 BAUMGART NE LILA 23 19 4 YENGL-3142-001 Creat ive Writ ing I Fict ion 13731 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

02:40 PM A012 129 WRIGHT LILA 23 14 9 YENGL-3143-001 Creat ive Writ ing I: Creat ive 13750 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

Literature and Medicine

01:05 PM A008 517 REID LILA 23 7 16 YENGL-3150-001 Lit /Ethics & Values 13736 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE LICHT ENWAL LILA 23 23 0 YENGL-3150-901 Lit /Ethics & Values 13812 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MICHIEKA LILA 23 23 0 YENGL-3200-901 History Of English Lang 13815 3 T BA Class

Taylor Swift as a Modern Bard

COURSE ONLINE BYINGT ON LILA 23 24 -1 YENGL-3270-901 Lit  Of Popular Culture 13813 3 T BA Class

11:25 AM A008 517 MAZZARA LILA 23 23 0 YENGL-3280-001 Mythology 13690 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

12:35 PM A008 517 MAZZARA LILA 23 24 -1 YENGL-3280-002 Mythology 13693 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE BYINGT ON LILA 23 24 -1 YENGL-3280-901 Mythology 14463 3 T BA Class

04:15 PM A010 212 JONES LILA 23 23 0 YENGL-3300-001 Literary Crit icism 13752 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE HOLMES LILA 25 10 15 YENGL-3400-901 Surv of African Amer Lit 13709 3 T BA Class

French/Francophone Authors in Translation. This class will be held in the MiniDome Room E209.

11:25 AM NISCHAN LILA 23 11 12 YENGL-3500-001 Women Authors 13689 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

HOLMES LILA 0 1 -1 YENGL-4018-001 Honors T hesis 15228 3 T BA Class

JONES LILA 0 1 -1 YENGL-4018-002 Honors T hesis 15271 3 T BA Class

REID LILA 0 1 -1 YENGL-4018-003 Honors T hesis 15370 3 T BA Class

LICHT ENWAL LILA 0 1 -1 YENGL-4018-004 Honors T hesis 15550 3 T BA Class

LICHT ENWAL LILA 0 0 0 YENGL-4018-005 Honors T hesis 15551 3 T BA Class

WRIGHT LILA 0 1 -1 YENGL-4018-006 Honors T hesis: Researching 15587 3 T BA Class

ST AFF LILA 23 0 23 YENGL-4020-001 Brit ish Poetry 13729 3 T BA

02:40 PM A010 212 HONEYCUT T LILA 23 7 16 YENGL-4044-001 Writ ing in Secondary Educat ion 13748 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

Voice & Vision: Contemporary Women's Poetry. This class will be held in the MiniDome Room E209.

06:50 PM GRICE LILA 14 13 1 YENGL-4087-201 T hemes In Women'S Lit 13757 3 M 04:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE MICHIEKA LILA 14 14 0 YENGL-4117-901 Grammar And Usage 13809 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ELHINDI LILA 23 23 0 YENGL-4120-901 Descript ive Linguist ics 13716 3 T BA Class

11:30 AM A008 517 REID LILA 23 20 3 YENGL-4200-001 Shakespeare And His Age 13726 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

01:05 PM A012 129 BAUMGART NE LILA 23 23 0 YENGL-4360-001 Screenwrit ing 13742 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

O'DONNELL LILA 0 1 -1 YENGL-4910-001 Independent  Study: American 15477 3 T BA Class

03:00 PM A010 212 GRAVES LILA 14 10 4 YENGL-4917-001 Creat ive Writ  II:  Poetry 13711 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE BAUMGART NE LILA 23 14 9 YENGL-4930-901 Creat ive Writ ing Capstone 13712 3 T BA Class

04:15 PM A010 313 JOST  FRIT Z LILA 10 2 8 YENGL-4957-001 Special T opics: Heroes, 13015 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

01:05 PM A021 325 REID LILA 20 19 1 YENGL-4957-002 Sp T op in English: Dante's 13701 3 MW 11:45 AM Class

06:50 PM A008 517 MAZZARA LILA 10 6 4 YENGL-4957-201 Sp T op: From Kings to 13761 3 W 04:00 PM Class

T WEEDALE LILA 0 7 -7 YENGL-5019-001 Supervised T eaching 13724 1 T BA Class



06:50 PM A008 517 CROFT S LILA 10 6 4 YENGL-5020-201 Medieval Literature 13756 3 M 04:00 PM Class

HOLT MEIER LILA 0 10 -10 YENGL-5029-001 Supervised Research 13727 1 T BA Class

06:50 PM A018 107 T WEEDALE LILA 10 12 -2 YENGL-5055-201 Composit ion Pedagogy 13776 3 W 04:00 PM Class

Voice & Vision: Contemporary Women's Poetry. This class will be held in the MiniDome Room E209.

06:50 PM GRICE LILA 0 1 -1 YENGL-5087-201 T hemes In Women'S Lit 13759 3 M 04:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE MICHIEKA LILA 6 1 5 YENGL-5117-901 Grammar And Usage 13810 3 T BA Class

06:50 PM A012 129 ELHINDI LILA 10 2 8 YENGL-5170-201 T eaching Engl As Secd Lng 13769 3 W 04:00 PM Class

ARNOLD LILA 0 1 -1 YENGL-5180-001 Intrnshp/T ch Engl As Scnd Lng 15664 3 T BA Class

01:05 PM A010 212 HONEYCUT T LILA 10 6 4 YENGL-5500-001 19th Century American Poetry 13746 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

06:50 PM A008 517 O'DONNELL LILA 10 6 4 YENGL-5750-201 Seminar in American Lit : 13777 3 R 04:00 PM Class

03:00 PM A010 212 GRAVES LILA 6 2 4 YENGL-5917-001 Creat ive Writ  II:  Poetry 13714 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

06:50 PM A012 129 WRIGHT LILA 10 5 5 YENGL-5940-201 Creat ive Writ ing 13760 3 T 04:00 PM Class

04:15 PM A010 313 JOST  FRIT Z LILA 0 1 -1 YENGL-5957-001 Special T opics: Heroes, 13016 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

01:05 PM A021 325 REID LILA 0 5 -5 YENGL-5957-002 Sp T op in English: Dante's 13703 3 MW 11:45 AM Class

06:50 PM A008 517 MAZZARA LILA 0 1 -1 YENGL-5957-201 Sp T op: From Kings to 13762 3 W 04:00 PM Class

FEHSKENS LILA 0 1 -1 YENGL-5960-001 T hesis English 15466 3 T BA Class

ST AFF LILA 0 0 0 YENGL-5960-002 T hesis English 15692 3 T BA

CROFT S LILA 0 1 -1 YENGL-5970-001 Project  Development in English 15460 3 T BA Class

BAUMGART NE LILA 0 1 -1 YENGL-5970-002 Project  Development in English 15461 6 T BA Class

LICHT ENWAL LILA 0 1 -1 YENGL-5970-003 Project  Development in English 15462 3 T BA Class

JOST  FRIT Z LILA 0 1 -1 YENGL-5970-004 Project  Development in English 15463 6 T BA Class

HOLMES LILA 0 1 -1 YENGL-5970-005 Project  Development in English 15464 3 T BA Class

JONES LILA 0 1 -1 YENGL-5970-006 Project  Development in English 15465 3 T BA Class

Second 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE LONG LILA 15 15 0 YENGL-1010-920 Foundations in Writ ing 12886 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CHANNING LILA 15 15 0 YENGL-1020-920 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12889 3 T BA Class

Winter Session

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

WINT ER SESSION FRENCH LILA 22 18 4 YENGL-1020-W01 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 13696 3 T BA Class

WINT ER SESSION LICHT ENWAL LILA 25 11 14 YENGL-2030-W01 Literary Explorat ions 13697 3 T BA Class

WINT ER SESSION WHALEY LILA 22 13 9 YENGL-2120-W01 American Literature since 1865 13700 3 T BA Class

Entrepreneurship

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type



11:30 AM A012 209 MIRCHANDANI MKT G 30 20 10 YENT P-3000-001 Entrep Finance and Funding 12058 3 MW 10:10 AM Class

01:00 PM A012 230 MIRCHANDANI MKT G 30 21 9 YENT P-3005-001 Entrep Innovation Lab 12060 3 MW 11:40 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE MIRCHANDANI MKT G 35 10 25 YENT P-3009-901 CRM for Start-ups 12064 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MIRCHANDANI MKT G 0 1 -1 YENT P-4550-901 Special T opics Innovation/Entr 15237 3 T BA Class

ST AFF MKT G 0 0 0 YENT P-4550-902 Special T opics Innovation/Entr 15360 3 T BA

Second 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE MIRCHANDANI MKT G 35 11 24 YENT P-3012-901 Social Sustainability Entrep 12065 3 T BA Class

Environmental Health

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

01:05 PM A019 209 MET T S ENVH 25 10 15 YENVH-3010-001 Human Ecology 15005 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

09:05 AM A019 209 MET T S ENVH 25 8 17 YENVH-3400-001 Intro Air Pollut 15006 3 MWF 08:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE HANDY ENVH 25 25 0 YENVH-4000-904 Public Hlth Law 15007 3 T BA Class

SCHEUERMAN ENVH 1 0 1 YENVH-4018-001 Honors T hesis Research 15008 3 T BA Class

10:15 AM A019 209 MET T S ENVH 25 5 20 YENVH-4100-001 Shltr Envrnments 15009 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

04:45 PM A018 HANDY ENVH 20 6 14 YENVH-4397-940 Environ Analysis 15010 4 M 02:45 PM Class

04:15 PM COURSE ONLINE HANDY ENVH 20 6 14 YENVH-4397-940 Environ Analysis 15010 4 T R 02:55 PM Class

02:40 PM A019 209 LI ENVH 25 3 22 YENVH-4400-001 Prog Pln & Admn 15011 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE HANDY ENVH 0 0 0 YENVH-4607-940 Food Sanitn Prin 15653 3 T BA Class

12:35 PM A019 209 SCHEUERMAN ENVH 25 2 23 YENVH-4610-001 Soil Sci Env Hlth 15012 2 MW 11:40 AM Class

LI ENVH 10 2 8 YENVH-5019-001 Supervised T eaching 15013 1 T BA Class

LI ENVH 10 5 5 YENVH-5029-001 Supervised Research 15014 1 T BA Class

11:25 AM A019 209 RASHEDUZZA ENVH 20 2 18 YENVH-5100-001 Ev Pract ice I 15015 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

11:25 AM RASHEDUZZA ENVH 10 4 6 YENVH-5100-501 Ev Pract ice I 15016 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

04:45 PM COURSE ONLINE HANDY ENVH 0 0 0 YENVH-5397-940 Environ Analysis 15023 4 M 02:45 PM Class

04:15 PM COURSE ONLINE HANDY ENVH 0 0 0 YENVH-5397-940 Environ Analysis 15023 4 T R 02:55 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE HANDY ENVH 0 0 0 YENVH-5607-940 Food Sanitat ion Prin 15654 3 T BA Class

02:40 PM A018 112 SCHEUERMAN ENVH 10 1 9 YENVH-5640-001 Envir Risk Assessment 15017 4 T R 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM SCHEUERMAN ENVH 10 1 9 YENVH-5640-501 Envir Risk Assessment 15018 4 T R 01:20 PM Class

LI ENVH 2 1 1 YENVH-5850-001 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Envi Hlth 15019 4 T BA Class

02:50 PM A019 209 LI ENVH 10 6 4 YENVH-5860-001 Env Health Admin 15020 3 F 12:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE LI ENVH 1 1 0 YENVH-5860-904 Env Health Admin 15021 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HANDY ENVH 20 3 17 YENVH-5870-904 Public Hlth Law 15022 3 T BA Class

HANDY ENVH 5 3 2 YENVH-5900-001 Independent  Stdy 15638 3 T BA Class

Environmental Studies



Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

09:55 AM A020 225 OLSON APST 25 12 13 YENVS-2010-001 Environ in Appalachia 14249 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

01:05 PM A019 207 O'DONNELL APST 15 2 13 YENVS-4950-001 Integrat ive Seminar In Envs 13494 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

Epidemiology

First 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE MAISONET  BIEP 15 5 10 YEPID-4400-900 Epid Roles & Responsibilit ies 13172 3 T BA Class

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

11:30 AM A019 318 MCKAMEY BIEP 15 13 2 YEPID-3040-001 Evidence-Based Analyt ics in 14813 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE MCKAMEY BIEP 35 39 -4 YEPID-3080-900 Prin Epidemiology 14814 3 T BA Class

07:20 PM COURSE ONLINE MCKAMEY BIEP 30 23 7 YEPID-3080-940 Prin Epidemiology 14815 3 T 04:30 PM Class

MAISONET  BIEP 0 0 0 YEPID-4907-001 Independ Study Pub-Epid 15635 3 T BA Class

BROOKS BIEP 0 1 -1 YEPID-5029-001 Supervised Research 13174 1 T BA Class

BROOKS BIEP 0 1 -1 YEPID-5029-002 Supervised Research 13177 1 T BA Class

SHOHAM BIEP 0 1 -1 YEPID-5029-003 Supervised Research 13178 1 T BA Class

MAISONET  BIEP 0 2 -2 YEPID-5029-004 Supervised Research 13180 1 T BA Class

ALALI BIEP 0 0 0 YEPID-5029-005 Supervised Research 13183 1 T BA Class

ST AFF BIEP 0 0 0 YEPID-5029-006 Supervised Research 13186 1 T BA

ALALI BIEP 0 0 0 YEPID-5029-007 Supervised Research 13189 1 T BA Class

MAT HIS BIEP 0 1 -1 YEPID-5029-008 Supervised Research 13190 1 T BA Class

HUANG BIEP 0 1 -1 YEPID-5029-009 Supervised Research 13196 1 T BA Class

HUANG BIEP 0 1 -1 YEPID-5029-010 Supervised Research 13199 1 T BA Class

WAHLQUIST BIEP 0 1 -1 YEPID-5029-011 Supervised Research 13201 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MAISONET  BIEP 50 14 36 YEPID-5405-900 Intermediate Epidemiology 13213 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MAISONET  BIEP 0 3 -3 YEPID-5405-MPH Intermediate Epidemiology 13217 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SHOHAM BIEP 50 4 46 YEPID-5420-900 Epidemiology Chronic Disease 13219 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SHOHAM BIEP 0 0 0 YEPID-5420-MPH Epidemiology Chronic Disease 13221 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ALALI BIEP 25 4 21 YEPID-5450-900 Principles of One Health 13226 3 T BA Class

LIU BIEP 0 1 -1 YEPID-5850-001 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Epid 15172 3 T BA Class

SHOHAM BIEP 0 1 -1 YEPID-5850-002 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Epid 15256 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MAISONET  BIEP 0 3 -3 YEPID-5850-900 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Epid 15173 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE QUINN BIEP 0 1 -1 YEPID-5850-901 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Epid 15174 3 T BA Class

ST AFF BIEP 0 0 0 YEPID-5850-902 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Epid 15257 6 T BA



COURSE ONLINE ZHENG BIEP 0 1 -1 YEPID-5850-903 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Epid 15258 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LIU BIEP 0 1 -1 YEPID-5850-904 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Epid 15405 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SHOHAM BIEP 0 1 -1 YEPID-5850-905 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Epid 15561 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ALALI BIEP 0 1 -1 YEPID-5850-MP1 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Epid 15199 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE QUINN BIEP 0 2 -2 YEPID-5850-MP2 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Epid 15201 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BROOKS BIEP 0 1 -1 YEPID-5850-MPH Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Epid 15198 6 T BA Class

MAISONET  BIEP 0 1 -1 YEPID-5907-001 Independ Study Pub-Epid 15533 3 T BA Class

11:50 AM A019 203 QUINN BIEP 0 0 0 YEPID-5950-001 Capstone - Biostat ist ics / Epi 13164 3 W 09:00 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE QUINN BIEP 0 9 -9 YEPID-5950-900 Capstone - Biostat ist ics / Epi 13228 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE QUINN BIEP 0 6 -6 YEPID-5950-MPH Capstone - Biostat ist ics / Epi 13235 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE QUINN BIEP 0 0 0 YEPID-5990-001 Read/Research-Epidemiology 13242 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BROOKS BIEP 0 0 0 YEPID-5990-002 Read/Research-Epidemiology 13243 3 T BA Class

BROOKS BIEP 1 1 0 YEPID-5990-003 Read/Research-Epidemiology 15713 2 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SHOHAM BIEP 30 0 30 YEPID-5999-900 Epidemiology Special T opics 15529 1 T BA Class

06:50 PM A019 207 QUINN BIEP 25 12 13 YEPID-6435-200 Field Epidemiology 13249 3 T 04:00 PM Class

ST AFF BIEP 0 0 0 YEPID-6850-001 Doc Pub Health Prac- 13263 2 T BA

ST AFF BIEP 0 0 0 YEPID-6850-002 Doc Pub Health Prac- 13268 2 T BA

SHOHAM BIEP 0 1 -1 YEPID-6850-003 Doc Pub Health Prac- 13271 2 T BA Class

MAISONET  BIEP 0 2 -2 YEPID-6850-004 Doc Pub Health Prac- 13275 2 T BA Class

QUINN BIEP 0 1 -1 YEPID-6850-005 Doc Pub Health Prac- 13276 2 T BA Class

QUINN BIEP 0 2 -2 YEPID-6960-001 Doc Pub Hlth Disser-Epidemiolo13277 6 T BA Class

QUINN BIEP 0 1 -1 YEPID-6960-002 Doc Pub Hlth Disser-Epidemiolo13281 3 T BA Class

QUINN BIEP 0 1 -1 YEPID-6960-003 Doc Pub Hlth Disser-Epidemiolo13283 1 T BA Class

BROOKS BIEP 0 1 -1 YEPID-6960-004 Doc Pub Hlth Disser-Epidemiolo13286 3 T BA Class

ALALI BIEP 0 1 -1 YEPID-6960-005 Doc Pub Hlth Disser-Epidemiolo15501 2 T BA Class

ALALI BIEP 0 1 -1 YEPID-6960-006 Doc Pub Hlth Disser-Epidemiolo15566 2 T BA Class

Exchange Student

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

FRAZIER UHON 0 0 0 YEXCH-3583-001 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12097 12 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-002 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12100 12 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-003 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12102 12 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-004 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12103 6 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-005 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12104 17 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-006 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12105 12 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-007 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12106 12 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-008 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12107 15 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-009 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12108 15 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-010 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12109 12 T BA Class



FRAZIER UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-011 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12111 7 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 0 0 YEXCH-3583-012 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12112 12 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 0 0 YEXCH-3583-013 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12113 12 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 0 0 YEXCH-3583-014 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12114 12 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-015 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12121 12 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-016 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12122 9 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-017 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12124 12 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 0 0 YEXCH-3583-018 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12127 12 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-019 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12129 12 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-020 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12133 12 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-021 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12135 13 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-022 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12136 13 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 0 0 YEXCH-3583-023 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12137 12 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-024 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12138 12 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 0 0 YEXCH-3583-025 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12139 12 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 0 0 YEXCH-3583-026 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12140 12 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 0 0 YEXCH-3583-027 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12197 12 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-028 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12199 15 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 0 0 YEXCH-3583-029 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12200 12 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-030 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12202 12 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-031 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12203 12 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-032 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12204 15 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 0 0 YEXCH-3583-033 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12205 12 T BA Class

FRAZIER UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-034 Int l Student  Exch Prog 12212 12 T BA Class

Winter Session

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

WINT ER SESSION LUCAS UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-W01 Intl Student  Exch Prog 11732 3 T BA Class

WINT ER SESSION LUCAS UHON 0 0 0 YEXCH-3583-W02 Intl Student  Exch Prog 11733 3 T BA Class

WINT ER SESSION LUCAS UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-W03 Intl Student  Exch Prog 11734 3 T BA Class

WINT ER SESSION LUCAS UHON 0 0 0 YEXCH-3583-W04 Intl Student  Exch Prog 11735 3 T BA Class

WINT ER SESSION LUCAS UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-W05 Intl Student  Exch Prog 11736 3 T BA Class

WINT ER SESSION LUCAS UHON 0 0 0 YEXCH-3583-W06 Intl Student  Exch Prog 11737 3 T BA Class

WINT ER SESSION LUCAS UHON 0 0 0 YEXCH-3583-W07 Intl Student  Exch Prog 11738 3 T BA Class

WINT ER SESSION LUCAS UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-W08 Intl Student  Exch Prog 11739 3 T BA Class

WINT ER SESSION LUCAS UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-W09 Intl Student  Exch Prog 11740 3 T BA Class

WINT ER SESSION LUCAS UHON 0 1 -1 YEXCH-3583-W10 Intl Student  Exch Prog 11753 3 T BA Class

Film

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type



COURSE ONLINE HOLT MEIER LILA 23 23 0 YFILM-3200-901 Post-War Global Film 14477 3 T BA Class

06:50 PM A010 118 HOLT MEIER LILA 23 7 16 YFILM-4000-201 Film T heory 14479 3 R 04:00 PM Class

Finance

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

11:05 AM A012 302 MOORE EFUS 35 22 13 YFNCE-2220-001 Personal Finance 12450 3 MW 09:45 AM Class

02:10 PM A012 334 MOORE EFUS 40 39 1 YFNCE-2220-002 Personal Finance 12451 3 MW 12:50 PM Class

08:50 PM A012 343 CODY EFUS 35 27 8 YFNCE-3120-201 Prin Of Real Estate 12452 3 T 06:00 PM Class

08:50 PM A012 216 WALKER EFUS 25 25 0 YFNCE-3130-201 Real Estate Law 12454 3 R 06:00 PM Class

09:55 AM A012 334 KILGORE EFUS 35 33 2 YFNCE-3220-001 Business Finance 12455 3 MW 08:35 AM Class

11:50 AM A012 322 CHU EFUS 35 35 0 YFNCE-3220-002 Business Finance 12456 3 MW 10:30 AM Class

09:55 AM A012 343 WILSON EFUS 35 12 23 YFNCE-3220-003 Business Finance 12457 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

11:30 AM A012 341 RYDER EFUS 30 29 1 YFNCE-3220-004 Business Finance 12458 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

02:40 PM A012 216 WILSON EFUS 40 22 18 YFNCE-3220-005 Business Finance 12459 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE GREGORY EFUS 45 47 -2 YFNCE-3220-904 Business Finance 12468 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CHU EFUS 45 48 -3 YFNCE-3220-905 Business Finance 12471 3 T BA Class

02:40 PM A012 341 T RAINOR EFUS 40 35 5 YFNCE-3300-001 Principles Of Investment 12500 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

01:05 PM A012 302 WILSON EFUS 45 42 3 YFNCE-3500-001 Capital Budgetng 12522 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

06:50 PM A012 KILGORE EFUS 15 15 0 YFNCE-4007-201 Finance in Art  and Media 12523 3 M 04:00 PM Class

11:50 AM A008 315 KILGORE EFUS 40 39 1 YFNCE-4500-001 Credit  Management 12525 3 MW 10:30 AM Class

09:30 AM A012 230 CHU EFUS 35 31 4 YFNCE-4560-001 Portflo T hry & Valuat ion 12526 3 MW 08:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE GREGORY EFUS 45 43 2 YFNCE-4597-904 Internat ional Financial Mgmt 12528 3 T BA Class

11:30 AM A012 T RAINOR EFUS 15 22 -7 YFNCE-4617-001 Appl Equity Valuat ion 12529 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE GREGORY EFUS 30 33 -3 YFNCE-4620-904 Fin Anlys/Policy 12530 3 T BA Class

ST EVENSON EFUS 0 5 -5 YFNCE-4906-001 Finance Internship 12531 3 T BA Class

06:50 PM A012 KILGORE EFUS 0 0 0 YFNCE-5007-201 Finance in Art  and Media 12533 3 M 04:00 PM Class

06:50 PM A012 315 T RAIAN EFUS 30 8 22 YFNCE-5430-201 Applied Corporate Finance 12534 3 R 04:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE GREGORY EFUS 0 0 0 YFNCE-5597-904 Internat ional Financial Magmt 14026 3 T BA Class

11:30 AM A012 T RAINOR EFUS 0 0 0 YFNCE-5617-001 Appl Equity Valuat ion 14025 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

Second 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE T RAIAN EFUS 50 53 -3 YFNCE-5430-A01 Applied Corporate Finance 12535 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE T RAIAN EFUS 50 27 23 YFNCE-5430-A02 Applied Corporate Finance 12536 3 T BA Class

Fine & Performing Arts Studies

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type



08:20 PM A006 127 PORT ER ART A 0 13 -13 YFPAS-2210-200 Artist ic Vision II 11149 3 W 05:30 PM Class

08:30 PM A006 127 KOT ERBAY ART A 0 24 -24 YFPAS-3010-200 Interdisciplinary Art istry 11166 2 T 06:00 PM Class

KOT ERBAY ART A 0 3 -3 YFPAS-4900-001 Independent  Study 14842 3 T BA Class

French

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

This class will be held in the MiniDome Room E209.

11:30 AM LABBE LILA 20 3 17 YFREN-1010-001 Beginning French I 12942 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

11:25 AM A021 121 LABBE LILA 20 17 3 YFREN-1020-001 Beginning French II 12943 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

This class will be held in the MiniDome Room E209.

10:15 AM NISCHAN LILA 20 5 15 YFREN-2010-001 Second Yr French I 12944 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

09:55 AM A012 202A NISCHAN LILA 20 10 10 YFREN-2020-001 Second Yr French II 12945 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

02:55 PM A012 129 LABBE LILA 23 3 20 YFREN-3610-001 Enlightenment  and 12946 3 MWF 02:00 PM Class

This class will be held in the MiniDome Room E209.

01:05 PM NISCHAN LILA 14 4 10 YFREN-4957-001 Special T opics in French and 12947 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

This class will be held in the MiniDome Room E209.

01:05 PM NISCHAN LILA 6 0 6 YFREN-5957-001 Special T opics in French and 12948 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

Geoscience

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

11:25 AM A131 215 JENNINGS GEOS 25 13 12 YGEOS-1012-001 Intro to Cultural Geography 11975 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE JENNINGS GEOS 35 36 -1 YGEOS-1012-990 Intro to Cultural Geography 11982 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE JENNINGS GEOS 35 27 8 YGEOS-1013-901 Intro to World Reg Geography 11983 3 T BA Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1040 lecture students must also register for GEOS 1041 laboratory.

09:55 AM A131 203 GREGG GEOS 42 35 7 YGEOS-1040-001 GEOS: Earth/Society Lec 11984 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1040 lecture students must also register for GEOS 1041 laboratory.

10:15 AM A131 203 JENNINGS GEOS 40 38 2 YGEOS-1040-002 GEOS: Earth/Society Lec 11986 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1040 lecture students must also register for GEOS 1041 laboratory.



01:05 PM A131 203 GREGG GEOS 40 40 0 YGEOS-1040-003 GEOS: Earth/Society Lec 11987 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1040 lecture students must also register for GEOS 1041 laboratory.

COURSE ONLINE JOHNSON GEOS 55 55 0 YGEOS-1040-902 GEOS: Earth/Society Lec 11989 3 T BA Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1040 lecture students must also register for GEOS 1041 laboratory.

COURSE ONLINE LINAM GEOS 65 65 0 YGEOS-1040-903 GEOS: Earth/Society Lec 11990 3 T BA Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1040 lecture students must also register for GEOS 1041 laboratory.

COURSE ONLINE JENNINGS GEOS 65 65 0 YGEOS-1040-904 GEOS: Earth/Society Lec 11992 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LINAM GEOS 65 65 0 YGEOS-1040-905 GEOS: Earth/Society Lec 15459 3 T BA Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1041 laboratory students must also register for GEOS 1040 lecture.

02:40 PM A131 215 JENNINGS GEOS 25 25 0 YGEOS-1041-001 GEOS: Earth/Society Lab 11993 1 W 12:50 PM Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1041 laboratory students must also register for GEOS 1040 lecture.

04:50 PM A131 215 JENNINGS GEOS 25 15 10 YGEOS-1041-002 GEOS: Earth/Society Lab 11994 1 W 03:00 PM Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1041 laboratory students must also register for GEOS 1040 lecture.

03:10 PM A131 215 JENNINGS GEOS 25 24 1 YGEOS-1041-003 GEOS: Earth/Society Lab 11995 1 T 01:20 PM Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1041 laboratory students must also register for GEOS 1040 lecture.

03:10 PM A131 215 JENNINGS GEOS 25 20 5 YGEOS-1041-004 GEOS: Earth/Society Lab 11996 1 R 01:20 PM Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1041 laboratory students must also register for GEOS 1040 lecture.

05:10 PM A131 215 JENNINGS GEOS 25 17 8 YGEOS-1041-005 GEOS: Earth/Society Lab 11998 1 T 03:20 PM Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1041 laboratory students must also register for GEOS 1040 lecture.

05:10 PM A131 215 JENNINGS GEOS 25 16 9 YGEOS-1041-006 GEOS: Earth/Society Lab 12000 1 R 03:20 PM Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1041 laboratory students must also register for GEOS 1040 lecture.

COURSE ONLINE LINAM GEOS 65 65 0 YGEOS-1041-901 GEOS: Earth/Society Lab 12002 1 T BA Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1041 laboratory students must also register for GEOS 1040 lecture.

COURSE ONLINE JENNINGS GEOS 65 59 6 YGEOS-1041-902 GEOS: Earth/Society Lab 12004 1 T BA Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1041 laboratory students must also register for GEOS 1040 lecture.

COURSE ONLINE LINAM GEOS 65 62 3 YGEOS-1041-903 GEOS: Earth/Society Lab 12006 1 T BA Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1041 laboratory students must also register for GEOS 1040 lecture.



COURSE ONLINE LINAM GEOS 65 65 0 YGEOS-1041-904 GEOS: Earth/Society Lab 12009 1 T BA Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1050 lecture students must also register for GEOS 1051 laboratory.

02:10 PM A131 203 SAMUELS GEOS 40 24 16 YGEOS-1050-001 GEOS: Earth thru T ime Lec 12011 3 MW 12:50 PM Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1050 lecture students must also register for GEOS 1051 laboratory.

11:25 AM A131 203 WALLACE GEOS 40 37 3 YGEOS-1050-002 GEOS: Earth thru T ime Lec 12014 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1050 lecture students must also register for GEOS 1051 laboratory.

COURSE ONLINE WALLACE GEOS 100 66 34 YGEOS-1050-901 GEOS: Earth thru T ime Lec 12016 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HARRINGT ON GEOS 55 55 0 YGEOS-1050-902 GEOS: Earth thru T ime Lec 12018 3 T BA Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1050 lecture students must also register for GEOS 1051 laboratory.

COURSE ONLINE HARRINGT ON GEOS 55 55 0 YGEOS-1050-903 GEOS: Earth thru T ime Lec 12020 3 T BA Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1051 laboratory students must also register for GEOS 1050 lecture.

03:10 PM A131 214 WALLACE GEOS 25 19 6 YGEOS-1051-001 GEOS: Earth thru T ime Lab 12022 1 T 01:20 PM Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1051 laboratory students must also register for GEOS 1050 lecture.

05:10 PM A131 214 WALLACE GEOS 25 11 14 YGEOS-1051-002 GEOS: Earth thru T ime Lab 12024 1 T 03:20 PM Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1051 laboratory students must also register for GEOS 1050 lecture.

03:10 PM A131 214 WALLACE GEOS 25 9 16 YGEOS-1051-003 GEOS: Earth thru T ime Lab 12026 1 R 01:20 PM Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1051 laboratory students must also register for GEOS 1050 lecture.

05:10 PM A131 214 WALLACE GEOS 25 9 16 YGEOS-1051-004 GEOS: Earth thru T ime Lab 12028 1 R 03:20 PM Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1051 laboratory students must also register for GEOS 1050 lecture.

02:40 PM A131 214 WALLACE GEOS 25 18 7 YGEOS-1051-005 GEOS: Earth thru T ime Lab 12029 1 W 12:50 PM Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1051 laboratory students must also register for GEOS 1050 lecture.

COURSE ONLINE WALLACE GEOS 55 55 0 YGEOS-1051-901 GEOS: Earth thru T ime Lab 12031 1 T BA Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1051 laboratory students must also register for GEOS 1050 lecture.

COURSE ONLINE HARRINGT ON GEOS 55 39 16 YGEOS-1051-902 GEOS: Earth thru T ime Lab 12032 1 T BA Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1051 laboratory students must also register for GEOS 1050 lecture.

COURSE ONLINE HARRINGT ON GEOS 55 27 28 YGEOS-1051-903 GEOS: Earth thru T ime Lab 12034 1 T BA Class

* NOTE - GEOS 1051 laboratory students must also register for GEOS 1050 lecture.



COURSE ONLINE WALLACE GEOS 55 51 4 YGEOS-1051-904 GEOS: Earth thru T ime Lab 12035 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE JENNINGS GEOS 35 22 13 YGEOS-1110-901 Earth Sc:Weather/Climate 12143 4 T BA Class

Course enrollment by permit only.

WALLACE GEOS 0 2 -2 YGEOS-1200-002 Geol Evol North America 15293 4 T BA Class

06:50 PM A131 323 CARNEY GEOS 20 20 0 YGEOS-1500-201 Intro to Geospat ial T ech 12046 3 T R 05:30 PM Class

08:30 PM A131 323 CARNEY GEOS 20 20 0 YGEOS-1500-202 Intro to Geospat ial T ech 14903 3 W 05:30 PM Class

10:15 AM A131 323 NANDI GEOS 20 20 0 YGEOS-2020-001 Scient ific Methods Geosciences 12145 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE NANDI GEOS 0 1 -1 YGEOS-2020-901 Scient ific Methods Geosciences 15588 3 T BA Class

01:05 PM A131 217 JOHNSON GEOS 15 15 0 YGEOS-2100-001 Introduction to Sustainability 14010 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

04:20 PM A131 217 WHIT ELAW GEOS 15 19 -4 YGEOS-2480-001 Field Methods in Geoscience 12148 4 T R 01:20 PM Class

Class will meet in Ross Hall Room  322.

03:45 PM A131 GREGG GEOS 0 10 -10 YGEOS-2480-002 Field Methods in Geoscience 15337 4 MW 12:45 PM Class

04:15 PM A131 323 T OLLEFSON GEOS 20 20 0 YGEOS-2500-001 Digital Mapping with GIS 12149 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE JENNINGS GEOS 20 12 8 YGEOS-3090-901 Meteorology & Climate 12151 4 T BA Class

11:20 AM A131 217 SAMUELS GEOS 20 20 0 YGEOS-3391-001 Paleobiology 14178 4 MW 09:20 AM Class

11:30 AM A131 323 T OLLEFSON GEOS 20 20 0 YGEOS-3500-001 Geography Info Systems 12165 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE T OLLEFSON GEOS 20 22 -2 YGEOS-3500-901 Geography Info Systems 14902 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WAT SON GEOS 20 21 -1 YGEOS-3500-902 Geography Info Systems 15402 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE JENNINGS GEOS 0 19 -19 YGEOS-3700-001 Geosciences Field Experience 12170 3 T BA Class

06:50 PM A131 214 LUFFMAN GEOS 0 14 -14 YGEOS-3700-201 Geosciences Field Experience 12167 3 M 04:05 PM Class

Title: Karst Hydrology of the Erwin National Fish Hatchery

LUFFMAN GEOS 0 1 -1 YGEOS-4018-001 Honors T hesis 15580 3 T BA Class

02:05 PM A131 217 NANDI GEOS 20 5 15 YGEOS-4200-001 Soil Geos and Mechanics 12175 3 MW 12:50 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE JOHNSON GEOS 25 21 4 YGEOS-4207-901 Regional Geography 12178 3 T BA Class

09:55 AM A131 323 ERNENWEIN GEOS 15 12 3 YGEOS-4237-001 Adv Remote Sensi 12182 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

01:05 PM A131 323 T OLLEFSON GEOS 15 15 0 YGEOS-4317-001 Advanced GIS 12179 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

Permit Only - Please contact William  Tollefson at tollefson@etsu.edu to request a permit.

COURSE ONLINE T OLLEFSON GEOS 0 2 -2 YGEOS-4317-901 Advanced GIS 15268 3 T BA Class

11:30 AM A131 217 WHIT ELAW GEOS 15 15 0 YGEOS-4540-001 Sedimentat ion-Strat igraphy 12183 4 T R 08:35 AM Class

11:20 AM A131 214 LUFFMAN GEOS 15 19 -4 YGEOS-4857-001 Principles of Hydrology 13677 4 M 09:20 AM Class

12:20 PM A131 214 LUFFMAN GEOS 15 19 -4 YGEOS-4857-001 Principles of Hydrology 13677 4 W 09:20 AM Class

LUFFMAN GEOS 0 0 0 YGEOS-4900-001 Senior T hesis 14212 3 T BA Class

JENNINGS GEOS 0 0 0 YGEOS-4905-001 Independent  Study 12185 3 T BA Class

ERNENWEIN GEOS 0 0 0 YGEOS-4905-002 Independent  Study 15479 3 T BA Class

ERNENWEIN GEOS 0 1 -1 YGEOS-4905-003 Independent  Study 15672 1 T BA Class

WALLACE GEOS 0 1 -1 YGEOS-4905-004 Ind. Study: Insect  Collect ion 15734 3 T BA Class

SAMUELS GEOS 0 1 -1 YGEOS-4905-088 Honors Ind Stdy: Research in 15568 3 T BA Class

* Section enrollment for teaching assistants in the GEOS 1041 Labs.

mailto:tollefson@etsu.edu


09:05 AM A131 215 JENNINGS GEOS 15 5 10 YGEOS-5019-001 Supervised Experience-T eaching12186 1 F 08:10 AM Class

*Section enrollment for teaching assistants in the GEOS 1051 Labs.

09:05 AM A131 214 WALLACE GEOS 15 4 11 YGEOS-5019-002 Supervised Experience-T eaching12189 1 F 08:10 AM Class

SCHUBERT GEOS 0 3 -3 YGEOS-5029-001 Supervised Experience-Research 12190 1 T BA Class

JOYNER GEOS 0 1 -1 YGEOS-5029-002 Supervised Experience-Research 15478 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE JOHNSON GEOS 10 1 9 YGEOS-5207-901 Regional Geography 13364 3 T BA Class

09:55 AM A131 323 ERNENWEIN GEOS 5 2 3 YGEOS-5237-001 Adv Remote Sensi 12195 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE BEER GEOS 20 15 5 YGEOS-5300-901 T opics in Geospat ial Analysis 12192 3 T BA Class

01:05 PM A131 323 T OLLEFSON GEOS 5 5 0 YGEOS-5317-001 Advanced GIS 12198 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

Permit Only - Please contact William  Tollefson at tollefson@etsu.edu to request a permit.

COURSE ONLINE T OLLEFSON GEOS 0 5 -5 YGEOS-5317-901 Advanced GIS 15269 3 T BA Class

NOTE: Class will meet in Ross Hall Room 210.

11:30 AM A131 JOYNER GEOS 20 10 10 YGEOS-5320-001 GIS Projects 12194 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

04:00 PM A131 214 LUFFMAN GEOS 15 6 9 YGEOS-5700-001 Seminar in Geosciences 12201 1 M 03:00 PM Class

11:20 AM A131 214 LUFFMAN GEOS 0 0 0 YGEOS-5857-001 Principles of Hydrology 13679 4 M 09:20 AM Class

12:20 PM A131 214 LUFFMAN GEOS 0 0 0 YGEOS-5857-001 Principles of Hydrology 13679 4 W 09:20 AM Class

WALLACE GEOS 0 1 -1 YGEOS-5900-001 Ind Stdy: Life History within 15489 2 T BA Class

JOYNER GEOS 0 1 -1 YGEOS-5900-002 Ind. Study: Python & Jupyter 15513 3 T BA Class

A131 SAMUELS GEOS 0 0 0 YGEOS-5900-003 Ind. Study: Paleoecology 15554 3 T BA Class

Title: Nomenclature of teeth.

WALLACE GEOS 0 1 -1 YGEOS-5900-004 Independent  Study 15609 2 T BA Class

GREGG GEOS 0 1 -1 YGEOS-5900-005 Ind Stdy: BCA Research 15741 3 T BA Class

ERNENWEIN GEOS 0 1 -1 YGEOS-5900-006 Independent  Study 15711 3 T BA Class

SAMUELS GEOS 0 1 -1 YGEOS-5910-001 Research in Geosciences 15555 3 T BA Class

NANDI GEOS 0 1 -1 YGEOS-5960-001 T hesis 15314 3 T BA Class

SAMUELS GEOS 0 3 -3 YGEOS-5960-002 T hesis 15558 5 T BA Class

A131 WALLACE GEOS 0 2 -2 YGEOS-5960-004 T hesis 15507 6 T BA Class

JOYNER GEOS 0 2 -2 YGEOS-5990-001 Readings and Research 15518 1 T BA Class

Last 5 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

NOTE: Class is scheduled for the last five weeks of the term .

COURSE ONLINE JENNINGS GEOS 20 18 2 YGEOS-1600-901 T hunder, tornadoes, & cyclones 12144 1 T BA Class

Winter Session

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

mailto:tollefson@etsu.edu


*WINTER SESSION - GEOS 1040 lecture students must also register for GEOS 1041 laboratory.

WINT ER SESSION JENNINGS GEOS 25 20 5 YGEOS-1040-W01 GEOS: Earth/Society Lec 12337 3 T BA Class

* WINTER SESSION - GEOS 1041 laboratory students must also register for GEOS 1040 lecture.

WINT ER SESSION JENNINGS GEOS 25 20 5 YGEOS-1041-W01 GEOS: Earth/Society Lab 12338 1 T BA Class

German

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

01:45 PM A010 313 NEGRISANU LILA 20 17 3 YGERM-1010-001 Beginning German I 13000 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

11:25 AM A010 313 NEGRISANU LILA 20 18 2 YGERM-1020-001 Beginning German II 13002 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

10:15 AM A010 313 NEGRISANU LILA 20 10 10 YGERM-2010-001 Second Yr German I 13005 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

11:30 AM A010 313 JOST  FRIT Z LILA 20 16 4 YGERM-2020-001 Second Yr German II 13008 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

01:05 PM A010 313 JOST  FRIT Z LILA 23 4 19 YGERM-3220-001 Germany T oday 13009 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

02:55 PM A010 313 NEGRISANU LILA 14 5 9 YGERM-4167-001 Advanced German Grammar 13011 3 MWF 02:00 PM Class

JOST  FRIT Z LILA 0 1 -1 YGERM-4900-001 Ind Stdy in German: T he 15534 3 T BA Class

04:15 PM A010 313 JOST  FRIT Z LILA 10 4 6 YGERM-4957-001 Special T opics: Heroes, 13013 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

02:55 PM A010 313 NEGRISANU LILA 6 0 6 YGERM-5167-001 Advanced German Grammar 13096 3 MWF 02:00 PM Class

04:15 PM A010 313 JOST  FRIT Z LILA 3 0 3 YGERM-5957-001 Special T opics: Heroes, 13014 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

Global Sport Leadership

First 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE JOHNST ON SARM 20 5 15 YGSLD-5200-901 Case Study in Global Sport 14519 3 T BA Class

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE MEEST ERS SARM 20 16 4 YGSLD-6300-901 Leading External Func in Sport 11953 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE JOHNST ON SARM 20 17 3 YGSLD-6400-901 Research Methods for GSL I 11954 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WHIT E SARM 20 18 2 YGSLD-7100-901 Sport  Branding and Market ing 11957 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE JOHNST ON SARM 20 19 1 YGSLD-7200-901 Research Methods for GSL II 11958 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE JOHNST ON SARM 20 14 6 YGSLD-7700-901 Doctoral Capstone for GSL II 11959 6 T BA Class

Winter Session

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type



WINT ER SESSION JOHNST ON SARM 20 17 3 YGSLD-6200-W02 Interpersonal Relat ion/ Sport 11955 3 T BA Class

WINT ER SESSION SANDER SARM 20 18 2 YGSLD-7000-W01 Seminar in Glob Sport  Leaders 11956 3 T BA Class

Graduate

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

Meeting dates: Saturday, January 17, 2026, 8:00 AM - 4:30 PM & Saturday, January 31, 2026, 8:00 AM - 4:30 PM Only. -   Class location: Sherrod Library 3rd Floor -Room 309

04:30 PM A320 BART OSZUK GRAS 25 9 16 YGRAD-5110-001 T eaching Pedagogy 15234 1 S 08:00 AM Class

The class will be 100% online but offered in a hybrid format (synchronous + asynchronous). As such, we will have a synchronous online monthly meeting at 7-9 pm on the first Wednesday of the month.

COURSE ONLINE MAMUDU GRAS 10 0 10 YGRAD-5201-901 Scient ific Writ ing and 15690 1 T BA Class

SMIT H GRAS 15 0 15 YGRAD-5900-001 Independent  Study 15213 1 T BA Class

SMIT H GRAS 15 0 15 YGRAD-5900-002 Independent  Study 15214 2 T BA Class

SMIT H GRAS 15 7 8 YGRAD-5900-003 Independent  Study 15215 3 T BA Class

Greek

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

11:30 AM A010 212 T OYE LILA 20 4 16 YGREK-1020-001 Introductory Ancient  Greek II 13723 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

03:00 PM A008 517 CROFT S LILA 20 3 17 YGREK-2020-001 Intermediate Ancient  Greek II 13708 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

Health Sciences

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

Students registering for HSCI 2010 001, must also register for one of the corresponding lab sections, HSCI 2011 001, 002, or 003.  

05:50 PM A003 364 RICE HSCI 108 108 0 YHSCI-2010-201 Anatomy/Physiology I 13894 4 T R 04:30 PM Class

10:35 AM A019 311 RICE HSCI 36 36 0 NHSCI-2011-001 Anat  Phys Lab I 13895 0 R 08:35 AM Class

01:45 PM A019 311 RICE HSCI 36 36 0 NHSCI-2011-002 Anat  Phys Lab I 13896 0 R 11:45 AM Class

04:00 PM A019 311 RICE HSCI 36 36 0 NHSCI-2011-003 Anat  Phys Lab I 13898 0 R 02:00 PM Class

Students registering for HSCI 2020 001, must also register for one of the corresponding lab sections, HSCI 2021 001, 002, or 003.

12:35 PM A019 131 BROWN HSCI 108 108 0 YHSCI-2020-001 Anatomy/Physiology II 13901 4 MWF 11:40 AM Class

Students registering for HSCI 2020 002, must also register for one of the corresponding lab sections, HSCI 2021 004, 005, or 006.



09:05 AM A003 370 RICE HSCI 108 104 4 YHSCI-2020-002 Anatomy/Physiology II 13906 4 MWF 08:10 AM Class

Students registering for HSCI 2020 003, must also register for one of the corresponding lab sections, HSCI 2011 007, 008, or 009.

09:05 AM A019 131 DALAL HSCI 108 26 82 YHSCI-2020-003 Anatomy/Physiology II 13910 4 MWF 08:10 AM Class

Students registering for HSCI 2020 003, must also register for one of the corresponding lab sections, HSCI 2011 010, 011, or 201.

09:55 AM A019 131 DALAL HSCI 108 60 48 YHSCI-2020-004 Anatomy/Physiology II 13918 4 T R 08:35 AM Class

Students registering for HSCI 2020 901, must also register for the corresponding lab section, HSCI 2021 901.

COURSE ONLINE RICE HSCI 108 99 9 YHSCI-2020-901 Anatomy/Physiology II 13899 4 T BA Class

10:10 AM A019 313 BROWN HSCI 36 36 0 NHSCI-2021-001 Anat  Phys Lab II 13902 0 M 08:10 AM Class

10:10 AM A019 313 BROWN HSCI 36 36 0 NHSCI-2021-002 Anat  Phys Lab II 13904 0 W 08:10 AM Class

10:10 AM A019 313 BROWN HSCI 36 36 0 NHSCI-2021-003 Anat  Phys Lab II 13905 0 F 08:10 AM Class

11:20 AM A019 311 RICE HSCI 36 35 1 NHSCI-2021-004 Anat  Phys Lab II 13907 0 M 09:20 AM Class

01:40 PM A019 311 RICE HSCI 36 34 2 NHSCI-2021-005 Anat  Phys Lab II 13908 0 M 11:40 AM Class

04:00 PM A019 311 RICE HSCI 36 35 1 NHSCI-2021-006 Anat  Phys Lab II 13909 0 M 02:00 PM Class

12:30 PM A019 313 DALAL HSCI 36 16 20 NHSCI-2021-007 Anat  Phys Lab II 13912 0 M 10:30 AM Class

02:50 PM A019 313 DALAL HSCI 0 0 0 NHSCI-2021-008 Anat  Phys Lab II 13914 0 M 12:50 PM Class

12:30 PM A019 313 DALAL HSCI 36 9 27 NHSCI-2021-009 Anat  Phys Lab II 13916 0 W 10:30 AM Class

12:10 PM A019 313 DALAL HSCI 36 33 3 NHSCI-2021-010 Anat  Phys Lab II 13920 0 T 10:10 AM Class

03:20 PM A019 313 DALAL HSCI 36 27 9 NHSCI-2021-011 Anat  Phys Lab II 13921 0 T 01:20 PM Class

06:30 PM A019 313 DALAL HSCI 0 1 -1 NHSCI-2021-201 Anat  Phys Lab II 13923 0 T 04:30 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE RICE HSCI 108 99 9 NHSCI-2021-901 Anat  Phys Lab II 13900 0 T BA Class

09:55 AM A019 335 POWERS HSCI 60 59 1 YHSCI-2230-001 Intro Microbiology 13925 4 T R 08:35 AM Class

01:45 PM A019 131 FOX HSCI 128 127 1 YHSCI-2230-002 Intro Microbiology 13929 4 MWF 12:50 PM Class

09:05 AM A019 445 FOX HSCI 32 29 3 NHSCI-2231-001 Intro Micro Lab 13930 0 MW 08:10 AM Class

10:15 AM A019 445 FOX HSCI 32 31 1 NHSCI-2231-002 Intro Micro Lab 13931 0 MW 09:20 AM Class

11:25 AM A019 445 FOX HSCI 32 31 1 NHSCI-2231-003 Intro Micro Lab 13933 0 MW 10:30 AM Class

11:05 AM A019 445 FOX HSCI 32 31 1 NHSCI-2231-004 Intro Micro Lab 13934 0 T R 10:10 AM Class

12:40 PM A019 445 FOX HSCI 32 32 0 NHSCI-2231-005 Intro Micro Lab 13935 0 T R 11:45 AM Class

02:15 PM A019 445 FOX HSCI 32 32 0 NHSCI-2231-006 Intro Micro Lab 13936 0 T R 01:20 PM Class

11:30 AM A019 232 FORSMAN HSCI 33 32 1 YHSCI-3000-001 Human Anatomy 13937 4 T R 08:35 AM Class

11:25 AM A019 131 LEDOGAR HSCI 33 36 -3 YHSCI-3000-002 Human Anatomy 13940 4 MW 09:20 AM Class

01:10 PM A019 232 LEDOGAR HSCI 33 36 -3 YHSCI-3000-002 Human Anatomy 13940 4 MW 11:40 AM Class

03:30 PM A019 232 LEDOGAR HSCI 33 34 -1 YHSCI-3000-003 Human Anatomy 13943 4 MW 02:00 PM Class

11:25 AM A019 131 LEDOGAR HSCI 33 34 -1 YHSCI-3000-003 Human Anatomy 13943 4 MW 09:20 AM Class

11:30 AM A019 232 FORSMAN HSCI 0 0 0 YHSCI-3000-088 Honors Human Anatomy 13939 4 T R 08:35 AM Class

11:25 AM A019 131 LEDOGAR HSCI 0 0 0 YHSCI-3000-089 Honors Human Anatomy 13942 4 MW 09:20 AM Class

01:10 PM A019 232 LEDOGAR HSCI 0 0 0 YHSCI-3000-089 Honors Human Anatomy 13942 4 MW 11:40 AM Class

03:30 PM A019 232 LEDOGAR HSCI 0 0 0 YHSCI-3000-090 Honors Human Anatomy 13944 4 MW 02:00 PM Class

11:25 AM A019 131 LEDOGAR HSCI 0 0 0 YHSCI-3000-090 Honors Human Anatomy 13944 4 MW 09:20 AM Class



02:40 PM A019 230 ZAHNER HSCI 33 32 1 YHSCI-3020-001 Human Physiology 14005 4 T 01:20 PM Class

01:05 PM A019 131 ZAHNER HSCI 33 32 1 YHSCI-3020-001 Human Physiology 14005 4 T R 11:45 AM Class

02:40 PM A019 230 ZAHNER HSCI 33 29 4 YHSCI-3020-002 Human Physiology 14007 4 R 01:20 PM Class

01:05 PM A019 131 ZAHNER HSCI 33 29 4 YHSCI-3020-002 Human Physiology 14007 4 T R 11:45 AM Class

02:40 PM A019 230 ZAHNER HSCI 0 0 0 YHSCI-3020-088 Honors Human Physiology 14008 4 T 01:20 PM Class

01:05 PM A019 131 ZAHNER HSCI 0 0 0 YHSCI-3020-088 Honors Human Physiology 14008 4 T R 11:45 AM Class

02:40 PM A019 230 ZAHNER HSCI 0 1 -1 YHSCI-3020-089 Honors Human Physiology 14009 4 R 01:20 PM Class

01:05 PM A019 131 ZAHNER HSCI 0 1 -1 YHSCI-3020-089 Honors Human Physiology 14009 4 T R 11:45 AM Class

11:30 AM A019 131 CHAKRABORT HSCI 60 51 9 YHSCI-3030-001 Intro T o Biochemistry 13946 4 T R 10:10 AM Class

11:30 AM A019 131 CHAKRABORT HSCI 0 0 0 YHSCI-3030-088 Honors Intro to Biochemistry 13948 4 T R 10:10 AM Class

01:45 PM A019 442 CHAKRABORT HSCI 30 30 0 NHSCI-3031-001 Intro T o Biochemistry Lab 14047 0 T 11:45 AM Class

01:45 PM A019 442 CHAKRABORT HSCI 30 21 9 NHSCI-3031-002 Intro T o Biochemistry Lab 14054 0 R 11:45 AM Class

01:45 PM A019 442 CHAKRABORT HSCI 0 0 0 NHSCI-3031-088 Honors Intro to Biochemistry 14049 0 T 11:45 AM Class

01:45 PM A019 442 CHAKRABORT HSCI 0 0 0 NHSCI-3031-089 Honors Intro to Biochemistry 14056 0 R 11:45 AM Class

04:15 PM A019 131 FOX HSCI 60 65 -5 YHSCI-3046-001 Human Genetics 13949 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

04:15 PM A019 131 FOX HSCI 0 0 0 YHSCI-3046-088 Honors Human Genetics 13950 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

Course will meet in Bishop Hall.  Meeting time and attendance to be arranged with instructor.

10:00 AM FOX HSCI 0 8 -8 YHSCI-3100-001 Intro to Health Care SIM 14176 3 MW 08:00 AM Class

Course will meet in Bishop Hall. Meeting time and attendance to be arranged with instructor. 

04:00 PM FOX HSCI 0 2 -2 YHSCI-3100-002 Intro to Health Care SIM 14177 3 T R 02:00 PM Class

02:55 PM A019 131 ALT URA HSCI 90 68 22 YHSCI-3320-001 Gen Microbiology 13952 4 MWF 02:00 PM Class

02:55 PM A019 131 ALT URA HSCI 0 2 -2 YHSCI-3320-088 Honors Gen Microbiology 13953 4 MWF 02:00 PM Class

10:15 AM A019 442 ALT URA HSCI 30 11 19 NHSCI-3321-001 Gen Micro Lab 14018 0 MW 08:10 AM Class

01:45 PM A019 442 ALT URA HSCI 30 27 3 NHSCI-3321-002 Gen Micro Lab 14019 0 MW 11:40 AM Class

05:15 PM A019 442 ALT URA HSCI 30 30 0 NHSCI-3321-003 Gen Micro Lab 14020 0 MW 03:10 PM Class

10:15 AM A019 442 ALT URA HSCI 0 0 0 NHSCI-3321-088 Honors Gen Micro Lab 14036 0 MW 08:10 AM Class

01:45 PM A019 442 ALT URA HSCI 0 1 -1 NHSCI-3321-089 Honors Gen Micro Lab 14039 0 MW 11:40 AM Class

05:15 PM A019 442 ALT URA HSCI 0 1 -1 NHSCI-3321-090 Honors Gen Micro Lab 14042 0 MW 03:10 PM Class

02:55 PM A019 445 FOX HSCI 0 19 -19 YHSCI-3400-001 Biomedical T echniques 13988 3 MW 02:00 PM Class

02:55 PM A019 445 FOX HSCI 0 0 0 YHSCI-3400-088 Honors Biomedical T echniques 13989 3 MW 02:00 PM Class

11:25 AM A019 442 LAMPSON HSCI 30 22 8 YHSCI-3510-001 Pathogenic Micro 13990 4 MWF 10:30 AM Class

12:35 PM A019 403 LAMPSON HSCI 30 22 8 YHSCI-3510-001 Pathogenic Micro 13990 4 MWF 11:40 AM Class

11:25 AM A019 442 LAMPSON HSCI 0 0 0 YHSCI-3510-088 Honors Pathogenic Micro 13991 4 MWF 10:30 AM Class

12:35 PM A019 403 LAMPSON HSCI 0 0 0 YHSCI-3510-088 Honors Pathogenic Micro 13991 4 MWF 11:40 AM Class

02:40 PM A019 131 PET ERSEN HSCI 60 19 41 YHSCI-3540-001 Immunology 13992 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A019 131 PET ERSEN HSCI 0 0 0 YHSCI-3540-088 Honors Immunology 13993 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

FORSMAN HSCI 0 1 -1 YHSCI-4018-001 Senior Honors T hesis 14012 3 T BA Class

02:55 PM A019 230 BROWN HSCI 33 11 22 YHSCI-4480-001 Clinical Parasitology 14016 4 MW 12:50 PM Class

02:55 PM A019 230 BROWN HSCI 0 0 0 YHSCI-4480-088 Honors Clinical Parasitology 14017 4 MW 12:50 PM Class

12:30 PM A019 442 FOX HSCI 0 7 -7 YHSCI-4590-001 Ind Stdy: Polymicrobial 15285 1 F 11:35 AM Class



PET ERSEN HSCI 0 1 -1 YHSCI-4590-002 Ind. Study: Invest igat ions into 15313 3 T BA Class

ZAHNER HSCI 0 1 -1 YHSCI-4590-003 Indep Study: Research in 15320 1 T BA Class

ZAHNER HSCI 0 2 -2 YHSCI-4590-004 Ind. Study: Research in 15319 3 T BA Class

ZAHNER HSCI 0 2 -2 YHSCI-4590-005 Ind Stdy: Neuroscience Journal 15321 1 T BA Class

02:55 PM A019 442 FOX HSCI 0 8 -8 YHSCI-4590-006 Independent  Stdy: 15383 1 F 02:00 PM Class

FOX HSCI 0 1 -1 YHSCI-4590-007 Ind Study: Polymicrobial 15618 2 T BA Class

MACKOWIAK HSCI 0 1 -1 YHSCI-4590-008 Ind Stdy: Studies in Liver 15619 2 T BA Class

PET ERSEN HSCI 0 1 -1 YHSCI-4590-009 Ind. Stdy: Invest igat ing 15642 3 T BA Class

01:45 PM A019 315 CHAKRABORT HSCI 30 7 23 YHSCI-4607-001 Bacterial Physio 13994 4 MW 10:30 AM Class

01:45 PM A019 445 CHAKRABORT HSCI 30 7 23 YHSCI-4607-001 Bacterial Physio 13994 4 MW 11:45 AM Class

01:45 PM A019 315 CHAKRABORT HSCI 0 0 0 YHSCI-4607-088 Honors Bacterial Physio 13995 4 MW 10:30 AM Class

01:45 PM A019 445 CHAKRABORT HSCI 0 0 0 YHSCI-4607-088 Honors Bacterial Physio 13995 4 MW 11:45 AM Class

10:15 AM A019 403 POWERS HSCI 30 21 9 YHSCI-4770-001 Virology 14013 4 MW 08:15 AM Class

10:15 AM A019 403 POWERS HSCI 0 0 0 YHSCI-4770-088 Honors Virology 14014 4 MW 08:15 AM Class

FOX HSCI 0 8 -8 YHSCI-5019-001 Supervised T eaching 14182 1 T BA Class

01:45 PM A019 315 CHAKRABORT HSCI 0 0 0 YHSCI-5607-001 Bacterial Physio 13996 4 MW 10:30 AM Class

01:45 PM A019 445 CHAKRABORT HSCI 0 0 0 YHSCI-5607-001 Bacterial Physio 13996 4 MW 11:45 AM Class

FOX HSCI 0 1 -1 YHSCI-5900-001 Ind. Study: Polymicrobial 15432 4 T BA Class

PET ERSEN HSCI 0 1 -1 YHSCI-5900-002 Ind. Study: Invest igat ion of 15468 2 T BA Class

FOX HSCI 0 1 -1 YHSCI-5900-003 Ind Stdy: Microbial Interact ions 15485 2 T BA Class

CHAKRABORT HSCI 0 1 -1 YHSCI-5900-004 Independent  Stdy: Siderophore 15681 4 T BA Class

CHAKRABORT HSCI 0 1 -1 YHSCI-5900-005 Indep Study: Isolat ion and 15707 4 T BA Class

FOX HSCI 0 1 -1 YHSCI-5900-006 Indep Study: Genetics of 15723 2 T BA Class

FOX HSCI 0 1 -1 YHSCI-5900-007 Ind. Stdy: Research in 15732 1 T BA Class

FOX HSCI 0 1 -1 YHSCI-5960-001 T hesis 15433 3 T BA Class

FOX HSCI 0 1 -1 YHSCI-5960-002 T hesis 15486 3 T BA Class

CHAKRABORT HSCI 0 2 -2 YHSCI-5960-003 T hesis 15680 3 T BA Class

This course will meet on the CoM campus.  Meeting place to be announced by instructor, directly to enrolled students.

06:00 PM PRIT CHET T HSCI 0 3 -3 YHSCI-6500-201 T opics in Health Sciences 14015 3 T R 04:30 PM Class

Health Services Mgmt & Policy

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

01:05 PM A019 335 MANALEW HSMP 40 29 11 YHSMP-2100-001 Health Systems 14093 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE WILLIAMS HSMP 40 28 12 YHSMP-2100-901 Health Systems 14971 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CHESLEY HSMP 40 28 12 YHSMP-2100-902 Health Systems 14972 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE AYO HSMP 35 35 0 YHSMP-3200-901 Hlth Serv Admin 14976 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE AYO HSMP 35 35 0 YHSMP-3200-902 Hlth Serv Admin 14974 3 T BA Class



11:30 AM A019 337 HAVRDA HSMP 40 8 32 YHSMP-3210-001 Legal & Ethical Issues Hlthcr 14097 3 MW 10:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE HAVRDA HSMP 40 36 4 YHSMP-3210-901 Legal & Ethical Issues Hlthcr 14969 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE COUNT S HSMP 35 21 14 YHSMP-3220-901 Hlth Serv Planning 14977 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CAMPBELL HSMP 35 33 2 YHSMP-3220-902 Hlth Serv Planning 14978 3 T BA Class

02:40 PM A019 335 AHUJA HSMP 50 48 2 YHSMP-3500-001 P.H. Budgeting & Finance 14100 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

11:30 AM A019 337 OLIVER HSMP 50 50 0 YHSMP-3600-001 Qual & Utiliz Assurance 14147 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE OLIVER HSMP 0 16 -16 YHSMP-3600-901 Qual & Utiliz Assurance 14979 3 T BA Class

04:15 PM A019 337 OLIVER HSMP 50 48 2 YHSMP-3700-001 Prof Dev & Exp in Health Care 14149 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

OLIVER HSMP 0 18 -18 YHSMP-4850-001 Field Experience-Health Servic 15044 9 T BA Class

YOUNGBLOOD HSMP 0 1 -1 YHSMP-5019-001 Supervised T eaching 14990 1 T BA Class

AHUJA HSMP 0 1 -1 YHSMP-5019-002 Supervised T eaching 14991 1 T BA Class

BEAT T Y HSMP 0 1 -1 YHSMP-5019-003 Supervised T eaching 14992 1 T BA Class

KHOURY HSMP 0 1 -1 YHSMP-5019-004 Supervised T eaching 14993 1 T BA Class

ALVIS HSMP 0 1 -1 YHSMP-5029-001 Supervised Research 15099 1 T BA Class

BEAT T Y HSMP 0 1 -1 YHSMP-5029-002 Supervised Research 14995 1 T BA Class

AHUJA HSMP 0 1 -1 YHSMP-5029-003 Supervised Research 14996 1 T BA Class

HALE HSMP 0 1 -1 YHSMP-5029-004 Supervised Research 14997 1 T BA Class

SMIT H HSMP 0 2 -2 YHSMP-5029-005 Supervised Research 14998 1 T BA Class

WYKOFF HSMP 0 1 -1 YHSMP-5029-006 Supervised Research 14999 1 T BA Class

KHOURY HSMP 0 1 -1 YHSMP-5029-007 Supervised Research 15108 1 T BA Class

OLIVER HSMP 0 1 -1 YHSMP-5039-001 Supervised Admin 15000 1 T BA Class

YOUNGBLOOD HSMP 0 2 -2 YHSMP-5039-002 Supervised Admin 15001 1 T BA Class

BEAT T Y HSMP 0 0 0 YHSMP-5039-003 Supervised Admin 15002 1 T BA Class

MAMUDU HSMP 0 0 0 YHSMP-5039-004 Supervised Admin 15004 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HUNT HSMP 30 22 8 YHSMP-5050-901 Health Care Acct/Finance 14980 3 T BA Class

11:00 AM A019 208 YOUNGBLOOD HSMP 40 11 29 YHSMP-5200-001 Health Leadership & Mgmt 14150 4 T R 09:00 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE YOUNGBLOOD HSMP 50 41 9 YHSMP-5200-901 Health Leadership & Mgmt 14981 4 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE YOUNGBLOOD HSMP 0 15 -15 YHSMP-5200-MPH Health Leadership & Mgmt 14982 4 T BA Class

03:50 PM A019 208 SMIT H HSMP 20 15 5 YHSMP-5400-001 Data Informed Decision-Making14152 3 T 01:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE SELLNER HSMP 35 13 22 YHSMP-5400-901 Data Informed Decision-Making14983 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE AHUJA HSMP 25 14 11 YHSMP-5525-901 Health Services Org & Delivery 14984 3 T BA Class

11:50 AM A019 207 CAMPBELL HSMP 15 7 8 YHSMP-5530-001 Health Care Organizat ion & 14203 3 W 09:00 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE CAMPBELL HSMP 25 5 20 YHSMP-5530-901 Health Care Organizat ion & 14985 3 T BA Class

03:50 PM A019 335 MAMUDU HSMP 15 6 9 YHSMP-5535-001 Health Policy, Polit ics & Anal 14204 3 W 01:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE MAMUDU HSMP 20 8 12 YHSMP-5535-901 Health Policy, Polit ics & Anal 14986 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MAMUDU HSMP 0 2 -2 YHSMP-5535-MPH Health Policy, Polit ics & Anal 14987 3 T BA Class

YOUNGBLOOD HSMP 0 1 -1 YHSMP-5850-001 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Hlth Srv 15167 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BEAT T Y HSMP 0 1 -1 YHSMP-5850-901 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Hlth Srv 15165 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SMIT H HSMP 0 1 -1 YHSMP-5850-902 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Hlth Srv 15168 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE AHUJA HSMP 0 0 0 YHSMP-5850-903 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Hlth Srv 15362 6 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE YOUNGBLOOD HSMP 0 1 -1 YHSMP-5850-904 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Hlth Srv 15390 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HALE HSMP 0 1 -1 YHSMP-5850-905 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Hlth Srv 15430 3 T BA Class



COURSE ONLINE KHOURY HSMP 0 1 -1 YHSMP-5850-MP1 Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Hlth Srv 15216 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE AHUJA HSMP 0 1 -1 YHSMP-5850-MPH Pub Hlth Prg Fld Exp-Hlth Srv 15187 3 T BA Class

03:50 PM A019 207 YOUNGBLOOD HSMP 15 7 8 YHSMP-5950-001 Capstone in Health Admin 14206 3 W 01:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE YOUNGBLOOD HSMP 20 7 13 YHSMP-5950-901 Capstone in Health Admin 14988 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE YOUNGBLOOD HSMP 0 3 -3 YHSMP-5950-MPH Capstone in Health Admin 14989 3 T BA Class

HALE HSMP 0 1 -1 YHSMP-5990-001 Read/Research-Hlth Srv Ad 15697 2 T BA Class

03:50 PM A019 207 MAMUDU HSMP 25 9 16 YHSMP-6330-001 Hlth Policy, Adv, and Ethics 14207 3 F 01:00 PM Class

11:50 AM A019 303 BEAT T Y HSMP 15 7 8 YHSMP-6840-001 Org Bhvr in Health Srvs Mgmt 14208 3 R 09:00 AM Class

KHOURY HSMP 0 1 -1 YHSMP-6850-001 Doctor of Pub. Health Prac. 15735 2 T BA Class

SMIT H HSMP 0 0 0 YHSMP-6900-001 Independent  Study 15504 3 T BA Class

SMIT H HSMP 0 1 -1 YHSMP-6960-001 Doctor of Pub. Health Diss. 15100 3 T BA Class

BEAT T Y HSMP 0 2 -2 YHSMP-6960-002 Doctor of Pub. Health Diss. 15131 6 T BA Class

MAMUDU HSMP 0 1 -1 YHSMP-6960-003 Doctor of Pub. Health Diss. 15512 1 T BA Class

HALE HSMP 0 1 -1 YHSMP-6960-004 Doctor of Pub. Health Diss. 15709 1 T BA Class

History

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

01:05 PM A021 102 WEISE HIST 80 65 15 YHIST -1110-001 World History T o 1500 14348 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

11:25 AM A021 124 BRYANT HIST 40 40 0 YHIST -1110-002 World History T o 1500 14344 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

11:25 AM A021 120 FULLAM HIST 40 32 8 YHIST -1110-003 World History T o 1500 14345 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE RUPLEY HIST 40 41 -1 YHIST -1110-901 World History T o 1500 14217 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE RUPLEY HIST 40 42 -2 YHIST -1110-902 World History T o 1500 14218 3 T BA Class

11:30 AM A021 328 HARDY HIST 40 37 3 YHIST -1120-001 World History Since 1500 14350 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

09:05 AM A021 125 FULLAM HIST 40 15 25 YHIST -1120-002 World History Since 1500 14352 3 MWF 08:10 AM Class

02:40 PM A021 328 HARDY HIST 40 40 0 YHIST -1120-003 World History Since 1500 14354 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE RANKIN HIST 40 40 0 YHIST -1120-901 World History Since 1500 14219 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE RANKIN HIST 40 41 -1 YHIST -1120-902 World History Since 1500 14220 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WEISE HIST 40 42 -2 YHIST -1120-903 World History Since 1500 14221 3 T BA Class

10:15 AM A021 102 DEPEW HIST 80 80 0 YHIST -2010-001 U.S. T o 1877 14355 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

01:05 PM A021 118 DEPEW HIST 80 80 0 YHIST -2010-002 U.S. T o 1877 14356 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE MAYO-BOBEE HIST 40 40 0 YHIST -2010-901 U.S. T o 1877 14222 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE COMPT ON HIST 40 41 -1 YHIST -2010-902 U.S. T o 1877 14223 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE COMPT ON HIST 40 40 0 YHIST -2010-903 U.S. T o 1877 14224 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BRYANT HIST 40 40 0 YHIST -2010-905 U.S. T o 1877 14225 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BRYANT HIST 40 42 -2 YHIST -2010-906 U.S. T o 1877 14226 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BEALE HIST 40 40 0 YHIST -2010-907 U.S. T o 1877 14227 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WAGNER HIST 40 40 0 YHIST -2010-908 U.S. T o 1877 14228 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SLAP HIST 40 40 0 YHIST -2010-909 U.S. T o 1877 14229 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SLAP HIST 40 41 -1 YHIST -2010-910 U.S. T o 1877 14230 3 T BA Class



10:15 AM A021 328 LEE HIST 40 40 0 YHIST -2020-001 U.S. Since 1877 14358 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

11:30 AM A021 101 ANT KIEWICZ HIST 30 30 0 YHIST -2020-002 U.S. Since 1877 14359 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

09:55 AM A021 102 MILLER HIST 80 80 0 YHIST -2020-003 U.S. Since 1877 14346 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

11:30 AM A021 102 MILLER HIST 80 81 -1 YHIST -2020-004 U.S. Since 1877 14347 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE CART ER HIST 40 42 -2 YHIST -2020-901 U.S. Since 1877 14231 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST ORIE HIST 40 40 0 YHIST -2020-904 U.S. Since 1877 14232 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WAT SON HIST 40 41 -1 YHIST -2020-905 U.S. Since 1877 14233 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MCCLOUD HIST 40 40 0 YHIST -2020-906 U.S. Since 1877 14234 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MCCLOUD HIST 40 40 0 YHIST -2020-907 U.S. Since 1877 14235 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE KAHN HIST 40 40 0 YHIST -2020-908 U.S. Since 1877 14236 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE KAHN HIST 40 41 -1 YHIST -2020-909 U.S. Since 1877 14237 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WAT SON HIST 40 41 -1 YHIST -2020-910 U.S. Since 1877 15686 3 T BA Class

01:05 PM A021 124 SLAP HIST 30 16 14 YHIST -3011-001 T he American Revolut ion 14361 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

02:40 PM A021 124 MAYO-BOBEE HIST 30 21 9 YHIST -3013-001 Espionage & T reason Early US 14362 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

11:25 AM A021 229 BURGESS HIST 30 20 10 YHIST -3311-001 History of Ancient  Greece 14363 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

09:55 AM A021 124 MAXSON HIST 30 31 -1 YHIST -3330-001 Early Modern Europe, 1500- 14364 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

01:05 PM A021 229 RANKIN HIST 30 31 -1 YHIST -3351-001 England, 1714-Present 14365 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

04:30 PM A021 120 ADLER HIST 0 14 -14 YHIST -3410-001 Historical Methods 14366 3 MW 03:10 PM Class

11:25 AM A021 328 LEE HIST 0 16 -16 YHIST -3410-002 Historical Methods 14367 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

01:05 PM A021 101 AL-IMAD HIST 30 14 16 YHIST -3710-001 Mideast  Survey 15039 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

02:40 PM A021 101 ANT KIEWICZ HIST 30 17 13 YHIST -3740-001 History Of Asia 14368 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

11:30 AM A021 120 NASH HIST 30 18 12 YHIST -3810-001 Introduction to Public History 14369 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

11:30 AM A021 229 CART ER HIST 30 6 24 YHIST -3901-001 African-Amer Since 1877 14370 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

02:40 PM A021 229 BURGESS HIST 30 30 0 YHIST -3911-001 Ancient  Religions 14371 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

01:45 PM A021 124 BURGESS HIST 30 18 12 YHIST -3913-001 T he History of Buddhism 14372 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

03:00 PM A021 229 ST ORIE HIST 30 18 12 YHIST -3950-001 Sp. T opics in History: T eaching 14373 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

The course covers the m ilitary aspects of the period preceding the war (from 1815), the war itself (1914-1918), and the immediate aftermath (to 1939). The course focuses on military operations during the 
period 1914-1918. Students begin with an overview of the strategic environment and the political context for the m ilitary struggle. Students then receive an orientation to relative advantages and 
disadvantages of contemporary m ilitary organizations, tactics, equipment, technology, rank structures, and living conditions. Students will develop analysis tools based upon the Principles of War; use the 
tools to analyze the conduct of selected military operations from the perspectives of both sides; and use the results of the analysis to suggest lessons and improvements that would benefit future m ilitary 
operations.  The course concludes with a discussion of the Armistice and Treaty that ended the War and the impact on the strategic conditions that set the stage for the world's next global conflict.

09:55 AM A021 101 DONNELLY HIST 30 18 12 YHIST -3950-002 Sp. T opics in History: Military 14374 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

 Many of the most decisive turning points in the history of the world have been battles. More than just conflicts between armies, such moments often represent fundamental clashes among rival religions; 
cultures; and social, political, and economic systems. The outcomes of these battles have dramatically transformed and shaped the course of history, often sending it on unexpected or completely new paths. 
This course examines twenty-five such pivotal moments by studying weapons and doctrines of the time, analyzing tactical actions in detail, highlighting and exposing critical points or personalities 
responsible for the battle outcomes, and reflecting upon the near- and long-term  strategic significance of those outcomes.

11:30 AM A021 124 DONNELLY HIST 30 10 20 YHIST -3950-003 Sp. T opics in History: Decisive 14375 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

ADLER HIST 0 8 -8 YHIST -3989-001 Internship/Cooperat ive Educ 15114 1 T BA Class

FOX-HORT ON HIST 0 9 -9 YHIST -3989-002 Internship/Cooperat ive Educ 15115 1 T BA Class

A021 MAXSON HIST 0 1 -1 YHIST -4018-001 Honors T hesis 15353 3 T BA Class



A021 LEE HIST 0 1 -1 YHIST -4018-002 Honors T hesis 15521 3 T BA Class

A021 LEE HIST 0 1 -1 YHIST -4018-003 Honors T hesis 15522 3 T BA Class

A021 ADLER HIST 1 1 0 YHIST -4018-004 Honors T hesis 15539 3 T BA Class

09:50 PM A021 101 AL-IMAD HIST 15 10 5 YHIST -4187-201 Colloquium in World History: 15043 3 R 07:00 PM Class

12:35 PM A021 124 ST ORIE HIST 25 19 6 YHIST -4287-001 T opics in American History: 14376 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

03:50 PM A021 120 ADLER HIST 20 12 8 YHIST -4287-002 T opics in American History: 14377 3 T 01:00 PM Class

05:50 PM A021 229 WEISE HIST 25 9 16 YHIST -4297-201 T opics in World History: 14378 3 T R 04:30 PM Class

03:45 PM A021 120 MAXSON HIST 20 14 6 YHIST -4337-001 T opics in Comparat ive 14379 3 R 12:55 PM Class

01:45 PM A021 328 LEE HIST 15 10 5 YHIST -4357-001 Colloquium in American 14380 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

02:40 PM A021 122 AL-IMAD HIST 15 3 12 YHIST -4717-001 Modern Middle East 15040 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

RANKIN HIST 0 1 -1 YHIST -4900-002 Independent  Study 15326 3 T BA Class

A021 ST ORIE HIST 0 1 -1 YHIST -4900-003 Ind. Study: Gilded Age 15470 3 T BA Class

ST AFF HIST 0 0 0 YHIST -4900-005 Independent  Study: Pan 15495 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE FOX-HORT ON HIST 0 1 -1 YHIST -4900-900 Independent  Study 15325 3 T BA Class

09:50 PM A021 122 WAT SON HIST 15 8 7 YHIST -5010-201 Stdy in U.S. His: American 14381 3 T 07:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE MAYO-BOBEE HIST 15 7 8 YHIST -5019-001 Supervised T eaching 14239 1 T BA Class

06:50 PM A021 101 FOX-HORT ON HIST 15 7 8 YHIST -5020-201 Stdy In Eur His 14382 3 M 04:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE MAYO-BOBEE HIST 15 3 12 YHIST -5029-001 Supervised Research 14241 1 T BA Class

03:50 PM A021 101 ANT KIEWICZ HIST 15 6 9 YHIST -5030-001 Study World History: China in 14383 3 W 01:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE MAYO-BOBEE HIST 15 1 14 YHIST -5039-001 Supervised Admin 14243 1 T BA Class

09:50 PM A021 101 AL-IMAD HIST 5 1 4 YHIST -5187-201 Colloquium in World History: 15045 3 R 07:00 PM Class

12:35 PM A021 124 ST ORIE HIST 5 2 3 YHIST -5287-001 T opics in American History: 14384 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

03:50 PM A021 120 ADLER HIST 5 2 3 YHIST -5287-002 T opics in American History: 14385 3 T 01:00 PM Class

05:50 PM A021 229 WEISE HIST 5 2 3 YHIST -5297-201 T opics in World History: 14386 3 T R 04:30 PM Class

03:45 PM A021 120 MAXSON HIST 5 5 0 YHIST -5337-001 T opics in Comparat ive 14387 3 R 12:55 PM Class

01:45 PM A021 328 LEE HIST 5 4 1 YHIST -5357-001 Colloquium in American 14388 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

02:40 PM A021 122 AL-IMAD HIST 5 1 4 YHIST -5717-001 Modern Middle East 15042 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

A021 CART ER HIST 0 1 -1 YHIST -5900-001 Independent  Stdy: T he United 15225 3 T BA Class

A021 LEE HIST 0 1 -1 YHIST -5900-002 Independent  Stdy 15389 3 T BA Class

A021 CART ER HIST 0 1 -1 YHIST -5900-003 Indep Study: U.S. Relat ions with 15492 3 T BA Class

A021 WAT SON HIST 0 1 -1 YHIST -5900-004 Ind. Study: Pan Africanism 15502 3 T BA Class

A021 ST ORIE HIST 1 1 0 YHIST -5900-005 Ind. Stdy: Women, Coal 15699 3 T BA Class

A021 CART ER HIST 1 1 0 YHIST -5900-006 Ind. Stdy: African American 15719 3 T BA Class

06:50 PM A021 120 MAXSON HIST 15 10 5 YHIST -5940-201 Historiography 14389 3 R 04:00 PM Class

ST AFF HIST 0 0 0 YHIST -5950-900 Intro His Resrch 15571 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE MAYO-BOBEE HIST 0 1 -1 YHIST -5950-901 Intro His Resrch 15572 3 T BA Class

A021 FRIT Z HIST 0 1 -1 YHIST -5960-001 T hesis 15338 3 T BA Class

A021 WEISE HIST 0 2 -2 YHIST -5960-002 T hesis 15431 3 T BA Class

A021 RANKIN HIST 0 1 -1 YHIST -5960-003 T hesis 15519 3 T BA Class

Winter Session

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type



WINT ER SESSION WEISE HIST 40 15 25 YHIST -1110-W01 World History T o 1500 14213 3 T BA Class

WINT ER SESSION RANKIN HIST 40 14 26 YHIST -1120-W01 World History Since 1500 14214 3 T BA Class

WINT ER SESSION MAYO-BOBEE HIST 40 15 25 YHIST -2010-W01 U.S. T o 1877 14215 3 T BA Class

WINT ER SESSION SLAP HIST 40 36 4 YHIST -2020-W01 U.S. Since 1877 14216 3 T BA Class

Human Development & Learning

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE T AYLOR CSHS 30 30 0 YHDAL-1110-901 Family Development 13335 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ROGERS CSHS 30 29 1 YHDAL-2000-901 Int imate Relat ionships 13336 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BESCH CSHS 30 30 0 YHDAL-2140-901 Interpersonal T rauma Informed 13337 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GARRIS CSHS 36 35 1 YHDAL-2320-901 Child Psychology 13338 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ZOROT OVICH CSHS 30 30 0 YHDAL-2335-901 Adult  Development 13339 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE T HOMPSON CSHS 30 30 0 YHDAL-2340-901 Undst  Cult  Diversity 13340 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE T AYLOR CSHS 30 30 0 YHDAL-2340-902 Undst  Cult  Diversity 13341 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE T AYLOR CSHS 30 30 0 YHDAL-2340-903 Undst  Cult  Diversity 13342 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ZOROT OVICH CSHS 30 30 0 YHDAL-2340-904 Undst  Cult  Diversity 15377 3 T BA Class

01:05 PM A008 403 MYERS CSHS 20 11 9 YHDAL-2350-001 Solving the Puzzle of Life 14156 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM A008 209E NOVOT NY CSHS 20 10 10 YHDAL-2350-002 Solving the Puzzle of Life 14157 3 MW 11:45 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE MYERS CSHS 20 20 0 YHDAL-2350-901 Solving the Puzzle of Life 13343 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE NOVOT NY CSHS 20 20 0 YHDAL-2350-902 Solving the Puzzle of Life 13344 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HURLEY CSHS 30 19 11 YHDAL-2510-901 Intro T o Human Services 13345 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE RHODES CSHS 30 17 13 YHDAL-3001-901 Hospitalized Child 13346 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HURLEY CSHS 30 24 6 YHDAL-3110-901 Child/Fam/Comm Relat ions 13347 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GARRIS CSHS 30 28 2 YHDAL-3610-901 Counseling T heory & Pract ice 13348 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SHAH- CSHS 30 28 2 YHDAL-3610-902 Counseling T heory & Pract ice 13350 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE KO CSHS 30 25 5 YHDAL-4011-901 Dev Psych / T hrough Life Span 13351 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE KO CSHS 20 20 0 YHDAL-4127-901 Divorce: Cause and Conseq 14538 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE DUNKLEY CSHS 20 14 6 YHDAL-4137-901 Youth Violence-Inter/Pre 14527 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BARNET T E CSHS 30 26 4 YHDAL-4167-901 T rauma T heory 14545 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BARNET T E CSHS 25 15 10 YHDAL-4167-902 T rauma T heory 15657 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BESCH CSHS 30 30 0 YHDAL-4227-901 Evidence Based T rauma 14551 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BESCH CSHS 25 10 15 YHDAL-4227-902 Evidence Based T rauma 15659 3 T BA Class

ST AFF CSHS 20 0 20 YHDAL-4327-901 Contemporary Sexuality: 14554 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE KO CSHS 30 31 -1 YHDAL-4666-901 Cultur Influ Dev 13352 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BESCH CSHS 0 13 -13 YHDAL-4710-901 Pract icum 13353 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BESCH CSHS 0 19 -19 YHDAL-4720-901 Internship 13354 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE RHODES CSHS 30 15 15 YHDAL-4897-901 T herapeutic Play in Child Life 13355 3 T BA Class

NOVOT NY CSHS 0 1 -1 YHDAL-4900-001 Ind Study: Exploring Ritual in 15656 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GARRIS CSHS 30 20 10 YHDAL-4950-901 Res. Methods in Human Services13357 3 T BA Class



T HOMPSON CSHS 20 2 18 YHDAL-5039-001 Supervised Admin 14492 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE KO CSHS 10 2 8 YHDAL-5127-901 Divorce: Cause and Conseq 14540 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE DUNKLEY CSHS 10 5 5 YHDAL-5137-901 Youth Violence-Inter/Pre 14531 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BARNET T E CSHS 2 2 0 YHDAL-5167-901 T rauma T heory 14547 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BARNET T E CSHS 5 0 5 YHDAL-5167-902 T rauma T heory 15658 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BESCH CSHS 2 2 0 YHDAL-5227-901 Evidence Based T rauma 14552 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BESCH CSHS 5 0 5 YHDAL-5227-902 Evidence Based T rauma 15660 3 T BA Class

ST AFF CSHS 10 0 10 YHDAL-5327-901 Contemporary Sexuality: 14555 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE RHODES CSHS 10 0 10 YHDAL-5897-901 T herapeutic Play in Child Life 13356 3 T BA Class

Winter Session

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

ST AFF CSHS 0 0 0 YHDAL-4017-W01 HomelessHungerPovertyPol 15294 3 T BA

ST AFF CSHS 0 0 0 YHDAL-5017-W01 HomelessHungerPovertyPol 15295 3 T BA

Human Services

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE EDWARDS- CSHS 10 3 7 YHSRV-5010-901 Parenting & Family Life 14556 1 T BA Class

NOTE:  HSRV 5220 course dates will be February 21 - 9 am - 5 pm; February 22 - 9 am - 4 pm;  March 28 - 9 am - 5 pm; March 29 - 9 am - 4 pm; April 18 - 9 am - 5 pm; and April 19 - 9 am - 4 pm

NOVOT NY CSHS 20 8 12 YHSRV-5220-001 Nature-based Programming, 14158 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE EDWARDS- CSHS 10 2 8 YHSRV-5420-901 Applied Family T heories 14557 3 T BA Class

NOTE:  HSRV 5500 on ground course dates will be March 15 - 20, 2025

NOVOT NY CSHS 20 2 18 YHSRV-5500-001 Nature-based Immersion 14159 3 T BA Class

ST AFF CSHS 10 0 10 YHSRV-5720-901 Individual, Family & 14701 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE EDWARDS- CSHS 10 3 7 YHSRV-5959-901 Individual, Family & 14558 3 T BA Class

Humanities

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE ALLEN PHAH 40 40 0 YHUMT -2310-900 Arts & Ideas I 11848 3 T BA Class

Immuno, Inflam, & Infect Disea

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type



YAO BMED 1 1 0 YIIID-6700-001 Immunol Inflam Infect  Dis Lab 12131 2 T BA Class

HOPKE BMED 1 0 1 YIIID-6700-002 Immunol Inflam Infect  Dis Lab 14596 3 T BA Class

NING BMED 1 1 0 YIIID-6700-003 Immunol Inflam Infect  Dis Lab 14772 2 T BA Class

Second 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

03:00 PM KRUPPA BMED 3 2 1 YIIID-6800-FE1 Microbial Pathogenesis 14256 3 MWF 01:00 PM Class

Interior Architecture

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

11:30 AM A017 206 ISHAM EET S 25 10 15 YINT D-1215-001 Visual Commun:Studio II 12162 4 T R 08:35 AM Class

11:30 AM A017 204 ISHAM EET S 25 22 3 YINT D-1215-002 Visual Commun:Studio II 12164 4 T R 08:35 AM Class

11:30 AM A017 111D LEWIS EET S 30 19 11 YINT D-2105-001 Historical Interiors I 12169 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

09:55 AM A017 HOWARD EET S 20 17 3 YINT D-2210-001 Materials & Finishes 12173 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

04:05 PM A017 206 HOWARD EET S 20 17 3 YINT D-2215-001 Res Des Studio IV 12177 4 MW 12:50 PM Class

02:30 PM ISHAM EET S 20 23 -3 YINT D-3205-001 Lighting 12181 3 MW 12:50 PM Class

03:30 PM A017 204 LEWIS EET S 20 22 -2 YINT D-3215-001 Commercial Design 2: Studio VI 12208 4 T R 11:45 AM Class

11:25 AM A017 202 HOWARD EET S 20 23 -3 YINT D-4105-001 Pro Pract ices in INT D 12209 3 MW 09:20 AM Class

ISHAM EET S 0 6 -6 YINT D-4205-001 INT D Internship 12210 4 T BA Class

Interprofessional Education

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

CROSS ACAF 999 205 794 YIPE-272E-001 Interprofessional Experiences 11578 0 T BA Class

CROSS ACAF 999 184 815 YIPE-472E-001 Interprofessional Experiences 11580 0 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CROSS ACAF 999 205 794 YIPE-672E-901 Interprofessional Experiences 11581 0 T BA Class

Japanese

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

11:25 AM A021 302 JAMES LILA 20 11 9 YJAPN-1010-001 Beginning Japanese I 12951 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

04:30 PM A012 202A ARNOLD LILA 20 18 2 YJAPN-1020-001 Beginning Japanese II 12952 3 MW 03:10 PM Class

10:15 AM A012 322 JAMES LILA 20 12 8 YJAPN-2010-001 Second Year Japanese I 12953 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class



01:45 PM A012 345 JAMES LILA 20 13 7 YJAPN-2020-001 Second Year Japanese II 12954 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

11:25 AM A012 129 ARNOLD LILA 23 14 9 YJAPN-3025-001 Japanese Conversat ion/Compo 12955 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

01:45 PM A012 202A ARNOLD LILA 23 4 19 YJAPN-4020-001 Reading in Modern Japanese 12973 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

10:15 AM A012 129 ARNOLD LILA 23 5 18 YJAPN-4025-001 Advanced Japanese II 12967 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

04:30 PM A019 206 JAMES LILA 23 9 14 YJAPN-4975-001 T opics In Japanese: Manga as 12970 3 MW 03:10 PM Class

This class will meet online on Tuesdays and Thursdays from 5:00pm - 6:20pm.

06:20 PM COURSE ONLINE ST AFF LILA 23 11 12 YJAPN-4975-940 T opics in Japanese: Kanji and 12990 3 T R 05:00 PM Class

Journalism

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

10:15 AM A008 419 SCARBOROUGH MDCM 20 23 -3 YJOUR-2130-001 Report ing 11205 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

03:00 PM A008 419 SCARBOROUGH MDCM 15 15 0 YJOUR-2350-001 Photojournalism 11215 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE ARMST RONG MDCM 20 21 -1 YJOUR-3155-901 Edit ing 11212 3 T BA Class

03:00 PM A008 419 SCARBOROUGH MDCM 0 0 0 YJOUR-3350-001 Adv Photojournalism 11216 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

11:25 AM A008 419 SCARBOROUGH MDCM 20 8 12 YJOUR-4420-001 Magazine Edit  & Prod 11206 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

Latin

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

12:35 PM A018 210 T OYE LILA 20 8 12 YLAT N-1020-001 Beginning Latin II 13692 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

01:45 PM A018 205 T OYE LILA 20 14 6 YLAT N-2020-001 Second Yr Latin II 13694 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

06:50 PM A008 517 MAZZARA LILA 10 12 -2 YLAT N-4910-201 Sp T op: From Kings to 13765 3 W 04:00 PM Class

Leadership

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE ST RODE CDST 30 30 0 YLEAD-2110-901 Intro to Ldrshp Effect iveness 11500 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ROGERS CDST 30 10 20 YLEAD-3320-901 Leading Nonprofits 11501 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SHEPHERD CDST 30 21 9 YLEAD-4467-901 Leadership T heory and Pract ice 11502 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SHEPHERD CDST 10 1 9 YLEAD-5467-901 Leadership T heory and Pract ice 11503 3 T BA Class

ST AFF CDST 0 0 0 YLEAD-5601-901 Found of 21st  Cent  Com Lead 11504 3 T BA

Liberal Studies



Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

06:00 PM A008 418 LEROY- CDST 10 0 10 YMALS-5000-201 Foundations of Interdisciplinary 11510 1 W 05:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE LEROY- CDST 10 2 8 YMALS-5000-941 Foundations of Interdisciplinary 11538 1 T BA Class

Registration for this course is by PERMIT only.

LEROY- CDST 0 1 -1 YMALS-5039-001 Supervised Admin 11536 1 T BA Class

08:00 PM A008 418 LEROY- CDST 10 1 9 YMALS-5100-201 Introduction to 11537 3 R 05:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE LEROY- CDST 10 1 9 YMALS-5100-941 Introduction to 11539 3 T BA Class

08:00 PM A008 418 FUGAT E CDST 10 0 10 YMALS-5200-201 Sem Liberal Studies 11541 3 T 05:00 PM Class

08:00 PM COURSE ONLINE FUGAT E CDST 10 2 8 YMALS-5200-941 Sem Liberal Studies 11540 3 T 05:00 PM Class

ST AFF CDST 0 0 0 YMALS-5400-901 Sem Interdis Research 11564 3 T BA

Registration for this course is by PERMIT only.

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF CDST 0 0 0 YMALS-5950-901 Culminat ing Project 11598 3 T BA Class

Registration for this course is by PERMIT only.

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF CDST 0 0 0 YMALS-5990-901 Readings & Research 11599 2 T BA Class

Management

First 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE MIT CHELL MGMK 40 40 0 YMGMT -3000-901 Organizat ional Beh & Mgmt 11471 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MIT CHELL MGMK 40 40 0 YMGMT -3000-905 Organizat ional Beh & Mgmt 11410 3 T BA Class

01:05 PM A012 315 MIT CHELL MGMK 30 30 0 YMGMT -3000-FD1 Organizat ional Beh & Mgmt 11188 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

09:55 AM A012 230 MCKINNEY MGMK 40 26 14 YMGMT -3310-FD1 Legal Environment Of Bus 11422 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

11:30 AM A012 230 MCKINNEY MGMK 40 40 0 YMGMT -3310-FD2 Legal Environment Of Bus 11423 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF MGMK 50 28 22 YMGMT -5500-A01 Strategic Management Process 11455 3 T BA Class

ST AFF MGMK 0 0 0 YMGMT -5500-A02 Strategic Management Process 14260 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE LIBUT T I MGMK 0 14 -14 YMGMT -5800-A01 Strategic Experience 11468 3 T BA Class

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

01:05 PM A012 345 MIST ERLY MGMK 35 35 0 YMGMT -3000-002 Organizat ional Beh & Mgmt 11406 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE MIST ERLY MGMK 40 40 0 YMGMT -3000-902 Organizat ional Beh & Mgmt 11407 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ANDRADE MGMK 40 40 0 YMGMT -3000-903 Organizat ional Beh & Mgmt 11408 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ANDRADE MGMK 40 40 0 YMGMT -3000-904 Organizat ional Beh & Mgmt 11409 3 T BA Class



COURSE ONLINE ANDRADE MGMK 40 38 2 YMGMT -3000-906 Organizat ional Beh & Mgmt 15698 3 T BA Class

01:05 PM A012 329 DEMIRAL MGMK 32 21 11 YMGMT -3050-001 Business Analyt ics 11189 3 T 11:45 AM Class

02:40 PM A012 329 DEMIRAL MGMK 32 8 24 YMGMT -3050-002 Business Analyt ics 11190 3 T 01:20 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE DEMIRAL MGMK 40 39 1 YMGMT -3050-901 Business Analyt ics 11411 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE DEMIRAL MGMK 40 38 2 YMGMT -3050-902 Business Analyt ics 11412 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HALL MGMK 40 23 17 YMGMT -3050-903 Business Analyt ics 11413 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HALL MGMK 40 40 0 YMGMT -3050-904 Business Analyt ics 11414 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF MGMK 0 0 0 YMGMT -3050-905 Business Analyt ics 11415 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MEAD MGMK 40 40 0 YMGMT -3310-901 Legal Environment Of Bus 11424 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MEAD MGMK 40 40 0 YMGMT -3310-902 Legal Environment Of Bus 11425 3 T BA Class

ST AFF MGMK 0 0 0 YMGMT -3310-903 Legal Environment Of Bus 11426 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE BURT ON MGMK 40 40 0 YMGMT -3310-904 Legal Environment Of Bus 11427 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MEAD MGMK 40 22 18 YMGMT -3310-905 Legal Environment Of Bus 11428 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MCKINNEY MGMK 40 9 31 YMGMT -3330-901 Law Commercial T ransact 11429 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HALL MGMK 40 21 19 YMGMT -3660-901 Intro T o Project  Mgmt 11430 3 T BA Class

MCKINNEY MGMK 0 0 0 YMGMT -4018-001 Senior Honors Seminar 11431 3 T BA Class

ST AFF MGMK 0 0 0 YMGMT -4020-001 Organizat ional Development 11193 3 T BA

11:30 AM A012 124 T URNER MGMK 35 20 15 YMGMT -4020-002 Organizat ional Development 11194 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE T URNER MGMK 40 40 0 YMGMT -4020-901 Organizat ional Development 11432 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE T URNER MGMK 40 34 6 YMGMT -4020-902 Organizat ional Development 11433 3 T BA Class

09:55 AM A012 322 MIST ERLY MGMK 40 7 33 YMGMT -4050-001 Hospitality and T ourism 11405 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

11:50 AM A012 124 ZHAO MGMK 35 23 12 YMGMT -4460-001 Foundations of Leadership: Self, 11470 3 MW 10:30 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE MOORE MGMK 40 40 0 YMGMT -4460-901 Foundations of Leadership: Self, 11434 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MOORE MGMK 40 40 0 YMGMT -4460-902 Foundations of Leadership: Self, 11435 3 T BA Class

ST AFF MGMK 40 0 40 YMGMT -4470-001 Leading T eams and 14130 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE MOORE MGMK 40 9 31 YMGMT -4470-901 Leading T eams and 11458 3 T BA Class

09:50 AM A012 209 JARRET T MGMK 35 11 24 YMGMT -4510-001 Human Resources Mgmt 15245 3 M 08:30 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE JOHNSON MGMK 40 36 4 YMGMT -4510-901 Human Resources Mgmt 11436 3 T BA Class

ST AFF MGMK 0 0 0 YMGMT -4510-902 Human Resources Mgmt 11437 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE WEST OVER MGMK 40 35 5 YMGMT -4510-903 Human Resources Mgmt 11438 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE KOEST ERS MGMK 40 33 7 YMGMT -4530-901 T otal Rewards 11439 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HALL MGMK 40 44 -4 YMGMT -4570-901 T raining & Development 11440 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HALL MGMK 40 40 0 YMGMT -4570-902 T raining & Development 11441 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MCGREW MGMK 40 40 0 YMGMT -4600-901 Employment Law for Mgrs 11442 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MCGREW MGMK 40 39 1 YMGMT -4600-902 Employment Law for Mgrs 11443 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BUCHANAN MGMK 40 24 16 YMGMT -4800-901 Corporate Etiquet te 11444 3 T BA Class

A012 HALL MGMK 0 1 -1 YMGMT -4900-001 Ind. Study Mgmt: T alent  15178 3 T BA Class

MCT IER MGMK 0 1 -1 YMGMT -4905-001 Management Internship 11445 3 T BA Class

11:30 AM A012 216 HARLAN MGMK 0 43 -43 YMGMT -4910-001 Strategic Management 11195 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

06:50 PM A012 230 MAT T HEWS III MGMK 0 16 -16 YMGMT -4910-201 Strategic Management 15229 3 W 04:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE BYRUM MGMK 0 38 -38 YMGMT -4910-901 Strategic Management 11446 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BYRUM MGMK 0 36 -36 YMGMT -4910-902 Strategic Management 11447 3 T BA Class



COURSE ONLINE MCT IER MGMK 0 37 -37 YMGMT -4910-903 Strategic Management 11448 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GOEHRIG MGMK 0 36 -36 YMGMT -4910-904 Strategic Management 11449 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LIBUT T I MGMK 0 29 -29 YMGMT -4910-905 Strategic Management 15361 3 T BA Class

06:50 PM A020 321 JENKINS MGMK 30 10 20 YMGMT -5210-201 Operat ions and T echnology 11451 3 M 04:00 PM Class

06:50 PM A012 228 BYRUM MGMK 30 9 21 YMGMT -5230-201 Strategic Leadership 11452 3 T 04:00 PM Class

06:50 PM A012 315 BYRUM MGMK 0 12 -12 YMGMT -5800-201 Strategic Experience 11454 3 W 04:00 PM Class

Second 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE JENKINS MGMK 50 50 0 YMGMT -5210-A01 Operat ions and T echnology 14268 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE JENKINS MGMK 50 14 36 YMGMT -5210-A02 Operat ions and T echnology 14272 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF MGMK 0 0 0 YMGMT -5210-A03 Operat ions and T echnology 14275 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE DEMIRAL MGMK 50 14 36 YMGMT -5250-A01 Business Analyt ics for Manager 14295 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LIBUT T I MGMK 0 20 -20 YMGMT -5800-A02 Strategic Experience 11469 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF MGMK 0 0 0 YMGMT -5800-A03 Strategic Experience 14293 3 T BA Class

Winter Session

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

WINT ER SESSION DEMIRAL MGMK 40 13 27 YMGMT -3050-W01 Business Analyt ics 14102 3 T BA Class

Marketing

First 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE HARRISON MKT G 35 35 0 YMKT G-3200-903 Principles Of Market ing 12166 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HARRISON MKT G 35 35 0 YMKT G-3200-904 Principles Of Market ing 12168 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE FRANKEL MKT G 35 32 3 YMKT G-3200-907 Principles Of Market ing 15696 3 T BA Class

01:05 PM A012 341 SHEMWELL MKT G 35 35 0 YMKT G-3200-FD1 Principles Of Market ing 12159 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

02:40 PM A012 345 SHEMWELL MKT G 35 35 0 YMKT G-3200-FD2 Principles Of Market ing 12096 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE PRICE-RHEA MKT G 35 36 -1 YMKT G-3202-902 Consumer Behavior 12188 3 T BA Class

ST AFF MKT G 0 0 0 YMKT G-3202-904 Consumer Behavior 15332 3 T BA

ST AFF MKT G 0 0 0 YMKT G-3250-901 Marketing Communicat ions 12464 3 T BA

04:15 PM A012 341 SHEMWELL MKT G 35 10 25 YMKT G-3250-FD1 Marketing Communicat ions 12463 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE ROBERT S MKT G 35 35 0 YMKT G-3740-901 Sales Force Management 12504 3 T BA Class

ST AFF MKT G 0 0 0 YMKT G-3740-903 Sales Force Management 12505 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE BAILEY MKT G 35 37 -2 YMKT G-4217-901 Health Care Market ing 12513 3 T BA Class

ST AFF MKT G 35 0 35 YMKT G-4217-902 Health Care Market ing 15350 3 T BA

Prerequisites: C or better in MKTG-3220 or MKTG-3230 AND permission of instructor.



02:40 PM A012 124 AT KINS MKT G 0 10 -10 YMKT G-4221-FD1 Fashion Merch Study T our 15240 3 R 01:20 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE RICHARDS MKT G 35 34 1 YMKT G-4619-901 Marketing Research and 12519 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE RICHARDS MKT G 35 32 3 YMKT G-4619-902 Marketing Research and 12520 3 T BA Class

ST AFF MKT G 0 0 0 YMKT G-4619-903 Marketing Research and 12521 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE CZEKALSKI MKT G 35 15 20 YMKT G-4719-901 Applied Market ing Analyt ics 12524 3 T BA Class

Class by Permit Only for AMA members.

05:50 PM A012 334 SULLIVAN MKT G 0 16 -16 YMKT G-4910-FD1 Marketing Management 15189 3 R 03:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE BAILEY MKT G 50 24 26 YMKT G-5217-A01 Health Care Market ing 12540 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CZEKALSKI MKT G 50 17 33 YMKT G-5618-A01 Marketing Analyt ics 12068 3 T BA Class

ST AFF MKT G 0 0 0 YMKT G-5618-A02 Marketing Analyt ics 12793 3 T BA

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE SULLIVAN MKT G 35 26 9 YMKT G-1955-901 AI Basics for Market ing 12072 3 T BA Class

ST AFF MKT G 0 0 0 YMKT G-1955-902 AI Basics for Market ing 12073 3 T BA

09:55 AM A012 124 AT KINS MKT G 35 12 23 YMKT G-3100-001 Perspect ives on Dress, Culture, 12074 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE LIANG MKT G 35 35 0 YMKT G-3200-901 Principles Of Market ing 12161 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LIANG MKT G 35 35 0 YMKT G-3200-902 Principles Of Market ing 12163 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE FRANKEL MKT G 35 35 0 YMKT G-3200-905 Principles Of Market ing 12171 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE FRANKEL MKT G 35 35 0 YMKT G-3200-906 Principles Of Market ing 15369 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LIANG MKT G 0 1 -1 YMKT G-3200-988 Honors: Principles of Market ing12174 3 T BA Class

01:05 PM A012 230 MAUPIN MKT G 35 27 8 YMKT G-3202-001 Consumer Behavior 12176 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

11:30 AM A012 345 FU MKT G 35 10 25 YMKT G-3202-002 Consumer Behavior 12180 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE SULLIVAN MKT G 35 35 0 YMKT G-3202-901 Consumer Behavior 12184 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MAUPIN MKT G 35 30 5 YMKT G-3202-903 Consumer Behavior 12191 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LIANG MKT G 35 15 20 YMKT G-3210-901 Fundamentals Distributn 12193 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HALL MKT G 35 35 0 YMKT G-3210-902 Fundamentals Distributn 12196 3 T BA Class

ST AFF MKT G 0 0 0 YMKT G-3210-903 Fundamentals Distributn 12460 3 T BA

02:40 PM A012 124 KIM MKT G 35 11 24 YMKT G-3225-001 Apparel Product  Analysis 12461 3 T 01:20 PM Class

11:30 AM A012 329 KIM MKT G 35 18 17 YMKT G-3230-001 Fashion Fundamentals 12462 3 T 10:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE HALL MKT G 35 11 24 YMKT G-3250-903 Marketing Communicat ions 15349 3 T BA Class

09:30 AM A012 341 HOLLEMAN MKT G 35 25 10 YMKT G-3300-001 Business Communicat ion 12497 3 MW 08:10 AM Class

11:30 AM A012 343 HOLLEMAN MKT G 35 35 0 YMKT G-3300-002 Business Communicat ion 12499 3 MW 10:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE HOLLEMAN MKT G 35 37 -2 YMKT G-3300-901 Business Communicat ion 12501 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ROBERT S MKT G 35 37 -2 YMKT G-3300-902 Business Communicat ion 12502 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ROBERT S MKT G 35 37 -2 YMKT G-3300-903 Business Communicat ion 12503 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HALL MKT G 35 36 -1 YMKT G-3300-904 Business Communicat ion 15473 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BARNWELL MKT G 35 33 2 YMKT G-3800-901 Digital Market ing 12508 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HARRISON MKT G 35 35 0 YMKT G-3800-902 Digital Market ing 12509 3 T BA Class

ST AFF MKT G 0 0 0 YMKT G-3800-903 Digital Market ing 12510 3 T BA



COURSE ONLINE FU MKT G 35 24 11 YMKT G-3900-901 Web and Social Media Analyt ics 12511 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE FU MKT G 35 31 4 YMKT G-3900-902 Web and Social Media Analyt ics 12512 3 T BA Class

ST AFF MKT G 0 1 -1 YMKT G-4018-001 Senior Honors Seminar 15306 3 T BA Class

01:05 PM A012 124 KIM MKT G 35 11 24 YMKT G-4240-001 Visual Merchandising 12514 3 T 11:45 AM Class

04:15 PM A012 124 AT KINS MKT G 35 11 24 YMKT G-4255-001 Mdse Planning & Buying 12515 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

HOLLEMAN MKT G 0 2 -2 YMKT G-4905-001 Marketing Internship 12527 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST ARNES MKT G 35 33 2 YMKT G-4910-901 Marketing Management 12532 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST ARNES MKT G 35 31 4 YMKT G-4910-902 Marketing Management 12538 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST ARNES MKT G 0 0 0 YMKT G-4910-988 Honors: Market ing Management12539 3 T BA Class

ST AFF MKT G 0 0 0 YMKT G-5517-902 Customer Relat ionship MGMT 14598 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE BLACK MKT G 35 2 33 YMKT G-5517-903 Customer Relat ionship MGMT 14604 3 T BA Class

MIRCHANDANI MKT G 0 1 -1 YMKT G-5900-001 Ind Study In Market ing 15382 3 T BA Class

Second 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

ST AFF MKT G 0 0 0 YMKT G-3250-902 Marketing Communicat ions 12465 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE ROBERT S MKT G 35 26 9 YMKT G-3740-902 Sales Force Management 12506 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BLACK MKT G 35 36 -1 YMKT G-4517-901 Customer Relat ionship MGMT 12516 3 T BA Class

ST AFF MKT G 35 0 35 YMKT G-4517-902 Customer Relat ionship MGMT 12517 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE BLACK MKT G 35 35 0 YMKT G-4517-903 Customer Relat ionship MGMT 12518 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BAILEY MKT G 50 4 46 YMKT G-5310-A01 Integrated Market ing 12066 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BLACK MKT G 0 0 0 YMKT G-5517-901 Customer Relat ionship MGMT 12541 3 T BA Class

Mass Communication

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

01:45 PM A008 315 MARSHALL MDCM 50 23 27 YMCOM-1030-001 Media and You 11214 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

12:35 PM A008 419 ARMST RONG MDCM 20 17 3 YMCOM-2100-001 Media Writ ing 11207 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE WHIT AKER MDCM 20 20 0 YMCOM-2100-901 Media Writ ing 11236 3 T BA Class

ST AFF MDCM 20 0 20 YMCOM-2100-902 Media Writ ing 11237 3 T BA

11:30 AM A008 419 ALT ONEN MDCM 20 18 2 YMCOM-2400-001 Mult imedia Production 11210 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE PIERCY MDCM 20 17 3 YMCOM-2400-901 Mult imedia Production 11228 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE PIERCY MDCM 20 17 3 YMCOM-2400-902 Mult imedia Production 11226 3 T BA Class

09:55 AM A008 421 GAYLOR MDCM 35 35 0 YMCOM-3070-001 Media & Society 11121 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE HILL MDCM 25 26 -1 YMCOM-3270-901 Media Strategy 11232 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HILL MDCM 25 25 0 YMCOM-3270-902 Media Strategy 11233 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE RYANS MDCM 30 24 6 YMCOM-3500-901 Audience Insights 11124 3 T BA Class

09:55 AM A008 511 T AYLOR MDCM 35 36 -1 YMCOM-4037-001 Communicat ions Law 11128 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

04:30 PM A008 421 ROSSET T I MDCM 20 22 -2 YMCOM-4100-001 Sports Media Research 11127 3 MW 03:10 PM Class



LANGE MDCM 25 32 -7 YMCOM-4604-001 Media Laboratory 12146 1 T BA Class

LANGE MDCM 25 31 -6 YMCOM-4604-002 Media Laboratory 12150 1 T BA Class

LANGE MDCM 25 32 -7 YMCOM-4604-003 Media Laboratory 12152 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BRISCOE MDCM 10 10 0 YMCOM-4680-901 BucMedia 11229 3 T BA Class

SCARBOROUGH MDCM 0 1 -1 YMCOM-4900-001 Independent  Study 15291 3 T BA Class

MARSHALL MDCM 0 1 -1 YMCOM-4900-002 Independent  Study 15705 3 T BA Class

SCARBOROUGH MDCM 0 1 -1 YMCOM-4900-003 Independent  Study 15728 3 T BA Class

DUNN MDCM 0 1 -1 YMCOM-4989-001 Internship/Cooperat ive Educ 12160 3 T BA Class

SCARBOROUGH MDCM 0 1 -1 YMCOM-5029-001 Supervised Experience Research 12157 1 T BA Class

09:55 AM A008 511 T AYLOR MDCM 0 0 0 YMCOM-5037-001 Communicat ions Law 11203 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

11:30 AM A008 511 DUNN MDCM 15 9 6 YMCOM-5080-001 Media Law & Ethics 11129 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

09:50 PM A008 419 PIERCY MDCM 15 11 4 YMCOM-5090-201 Brand Storytelling 11221 3 M 07:00 PM Class

MARSHALL MDCM 0 1 -1 YMCOM-5900-001 Indep Stdy M Com 12155 3 T BA Class

LANGE MDCM 0 1 -1 YMCOM-5900-002 Indep Stdy M Com 12156 3 T BA Class

VANHUSS MDCM 0 1 -1 YMCOM-5900-003 Indep Stdy M Com 14198 3 T BA Class

VANHUSS MDCM 0 1 -1 YMCOM-5900-004 Indep Stdy M Com 14199 3 T BA Class

DUNN MDCM 0 1 -1 YMCOM-5960-001 T hesis 12153 3 T BA Class

SCARBOROUGH MDCM 0 0 0 YMCOM-5960-002 T hesis 12154 3 T BA Class

DUNN MDCM 0 1 -1 YMCOM-5989-001 Internship/Cooperat ive 15197 3 T BA Class

Mathematics

First 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

NOTE: MATH 1710-FD1 meets the first seven weeks of the term  (January 20 - March 6) and has required in-person meetings two days per week and substantially more out-of-class work.

03:00 PM A010 104 ZAOUI MAT H 34 24 10 YMAT H-1710-FD1 Precalculus I (Algebra) 14857 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

09:55 AM A010 104 GARRET T MAT H 34 24 10 YMAT H-1410-001 Number Concepts for T eachers 13891 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

11:30 AM A010 104 ST EPHENS MAT H 34 33 1 YMAT H-1410-002 Number Concepts for T eachers 12805 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

09:05 AM A010 104 ST EPHENS MAT H 34 32 2 YMAT H-1420-001 Geometry Concepts for 12803 3 MWF 08:10 AM Class

01:05 PM A010 104 ST EPHENS MAT H 34 33 1 YMAT H-1420-002 Geometry Concepts for 12804 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

10:15 AM A010 305 MILLSAPS MAT H 35 31 4 YMAT H-1530-001 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12340 3 MW 08:55 AM Class

11:50 AM A010 305 HARDIN MAT H 35 35 0 YMAT H-1530-002 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12219 3 MW 10:30 AM Class

01:25 PM A010 305 ROBE MAT H 35 35 0 YMAT H-1530-003 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12229 3 MW 12:05 PM Class

03:00 PM A010 305 ROBE MAT H 35 24 11 YMAT H-1530-004 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12231 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

04:30 PM A010 305 GARRET T MAT H 35 19 16 YMAT H-1530-005 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12232 3 MW 03:10 PM Class

09:55 AM A010 305 ROBE MAT H 35 12 23 YMAT H-1530-006 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12238 3 T R 08:35 AM Class



11:30 AM A010 305 ROBE MAT H 35 34 1 YMAT H-1530-007 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12239 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

01:05 PM A010 305 ROBE MAT H 35 35 0 YMAT H-1530-008 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12246 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

02:40 PM A010 305 PRICE MAT H 35 34 1 YMAT H-1530-009 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12249 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

04:15 PM A010 305 GARRET T MAT H 35 19 16 YMAT H-1530-010 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12275 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

06:50 PM A010 305 BROWN MAT H 40 15 25 YMAT H-1530-201 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12278 3 T R 05:30 PM Class

08:20 PM A010 305 BROWN MAT H 40 9 31 YMAT H-1530-202 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12280 3 T R 07:00 PM Class

NOTE: MATH 1530-901 is an asynchronous internet course. Quizzes will be administered online. Examinations will be administered on campus or at approved remote sites.

COURSE ONLINE SKAFYAN MAT H 60 60 0 YMAT H-1530-901 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12301 3 T BA Class

NOTE: MATH 1530-902 is an asynchronous internet course. Quizzes will be administered online. Examinations will be administered on campus or at approved remote sites.

COURSE ONLINE DOUGLAS MAT H 60 60 0 YMAT H-1530-902 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12302 3 T BA Class

NOTE: MATH 1530-903 is an asynchronous internet course. Quizzes will be administered online. Examinations will be administered on campus or at approved remote sites.

COURSE ONLINE HICKS MAT H 50 54 -4 YMAT H-1530-903 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 15481 3 T BA Class

NOTE: MATH 1530-L01 is for students with learning support requirements. The course meets five hours per week. A permit is required to enroll. An extra fee is added to the tuition.

10:15 AM A008 308 HARDIN MAT H 0 37 -37 YMAT H-1530-L01 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12317 3 F 09:20 AM Class

NOTE: MATH 1530-L01 is for students with learning support requirements. The course meets five hours per week. A permit is required to enroll. An extra fee is added to the tuition.

10:15 AM A008 308 HARDIN MAT H 0 37 -37 YMAT H-1530-L01 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12317 3 MW 08:25 AM Class

NOTE: MATH 1530-L02 is for students with learning support requirements. The course meets five hours per week in Sherrod Library 159. A permit is required to enroll. An extra fee is added to the tuition.

09:05 AM HARDIN MAT H 0 23 -23 YMAT H-1530-L02 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12324 3 F 08:10 AM Class

NOTE: MATH 1530-L02 is for students with learning support requirements. The course meets five hours per week in Sherrod Library 159. A permit is required to enroll. An extra fee is added to the tuition.

09:55 AM HARDIN MAT H 0 23 -23 YMAT H-1530-L02 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12324 3 T R 08:05 AM Class

NOTE: MATH 1530-L03 is for students with learning support requirements. The course meets five hours per week. A permit is required to enroll. An extra fee is added to the tuition.

09:05 AM A008 308 HARDIN MAT H 0 34 -34 YMAT H-1530-L03 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12339 3 F 08:10 AM Class

NOTE: MATH 1530-L03 is for students with learning support requirements. The course meets five hours per week. A permit is required to enroll. An extra fee is added to the tuition.

09:55 AM A008 308 HARDIN MAT H 0 34 -34 YMAT H-1530-L03 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12339 3 T R 08:05 AM Class

NOTE: MATH 1530-L04 is for students with learning support requirements. The course meets five hours per week. A permit is required to enroll. An extra fee is added to the tuition.

11:25 AM A008 308 HARDIN MAT H 0 40 -40 YMAT H-1530-L04 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12341 3 F 10:30 AM Class

NOTE: MATH 1530-L04 is for students with learning support requirements. The course meets five hours per week. A permit is required to enroll. An extra fee is added to the tuition.

12:00 PM A008 308 HARDIN MAT H 0 40 -40 YMAT H-1530-L04 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12341 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

NOTE: MATH 1530-L05 is for students with learning support requirements. The course meets five hours per week in Sherrod Library 159. A permit is required to enroll. An extra fee is added to the tuition.



11:25 AM HARDIN MAT H 0 23 -23 YMAT H-1530-L05 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12342 3 F 10:30 AM Class

NOTE: MATH 1530-L05 is for students with learning support requirements. The course meets five hours per week in Sherrod Library 159. A permit is required to enroll. An extra fee is added to the tuition.

12:00 PM HARDIN MAT H 0 23 -23 YMAT H-1530-L05 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12342 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

NOTE: MATH 1530-L06 is for students with learning support requirements. The course meets five hours per week in Sherrod Library 159. A permit is required to enroll. An extra fee is added to the tuition.

10:15 AM HARDIN MAT H 0 24 -24 YMAT H-1530-L06 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12343 3 F 09:20 AM Class

NOTE: MATH 1530-L06 is for students with learning support requirements. The course meets five hours per week in Sherrod Library 159. A permit is required to enroll. An extra fee is added to the tuition.

10:15 AM HARDIN MAT H 0 24 -24 YMAT H-1530-L06 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12343 3 MW 08:25 AM Class

NOTE: MATH 1530-L07 is for students with learning support requirements. The course meets five hours per week. A permit is required to enroll. An extra fee is added to the tuition.

03:05 PM A008 308 MILLSAPS MAT H 0 36 -36 YMAT H-1530-L07 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12545 3 MW 12:50 PM Class

NOTE: MATH 1530-L08 is for students with learning support requirements. The course meets five hours per week. A permit is required to enroll. An extra fee is added to the tuition.

01:45 PM A008 308 ALLEN MAT H 0 38 -38 YMAT H-1530-L08 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12546 3 F 12:50 PM Class

NOTE: MATH 1530-L08 is for students with learning support requirements. The course meets five hours per week. A permit is required to enroll. An extra fee is added to the tuition.

02:30 PM A008 308 ALLEN MAT H 0 38 -38 YMAT H-1530-L08 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 12546 3 T R 12:50 PM Class

NOTE: MATH 1530-L54 is a live remote section by Zoom for students with learning support requirements. The course meets five hours per week. A permit is required to enroll. An extra fee is added to the 
tuition. Students will log in to the live class by computer at the same time as MATH 1530-L04. Students may be required to come to the ETSU campus or approved remote sites to take tests.

09:05 AM HARDIN MAT H 0 20 -20 YMAT H-1530-L54 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 14146 3 F 08:10 AM Class

NOTE: MATH 1530-L54 is a live remote section by Zoom for students with learning support requirements. The course meets five hours per week. A permit is required to enroll. An extra fee is added to the 
tuition. Students will log in to the live class by computer at the same time as MATH 1530-L04. Students may be required to come to the ETSU campus or approved remote sites to take tests.

09:55 AM HARDIN MAT H 0 20 -20 YMAT H-1530-L54 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 14146 3 T R 08:05 AM Class

09:55 AM A019 337 ZAOUI MAT H 45 37 8 YMAT H-1710-001 Precalculus I (Algebra) 12554 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

11:30 AM A021 121 ZAOUI MAT H 45 43 2 YMAT H-1710-002 Precalculus I (Algebra) 12556 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE ZAOUI MAT H 50 54 -4 YMAT H-1710-901 Precalculus I (Algebra) 14458 3 T BA Class

09:55 AM A008 413 KEAT ON MAT H 45 12 33 YMAT H-1720-001 Precalculus II (T rigonometry) 12548 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

11:30 AM A021 125 KEAT ON MAT H 45 23 22 YMAT H-1720-002 Precalculus II (T rigonometry) 12549 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

11:25 AM A008 413 KEAT ON MAT H 45 18 27 YMAT H-1720-003 Precalculus II (T rigonometry) 14948 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

NOTE: MATH 1720-901 is an asynchronous online course. Classes do not meet with a live lecture, but deadlines for assignments and tests must still be met. Examinations will be administered on campus or 
at approved remote sites.

COURSE ONLINE BUCK MAT H 60 61 -1 YMAT H-1720-901 Precalculus II (T rigonometry) 13454 3 T BA Class

ST AFF MAT H 0 0 0 YMAT H-1850-001 Integrl Cal T ech 12557 3 T BA

10:15 AM A010 314 MCGILL MAT H 40 38 2 YMAT H-1910-001 Calculus I 12558 4 MWF 09:20 AM Class

11:30 AM A010 314 MCGILL MAT H 40 38 2 YMAT H-1910-001 Calculus I 12558 4 T 10:10 AM Class

12:35 PM A010 314 MCGILL MAT H 40 40 0 YMAT H-1910-002 Calculus I 12559 4 MWF 11:40 AM Class



01:05 PM A010 314 MCGILL MAT H 40 40 0 YMAT H-1910-002 Calculus I 12559 4 T 11:45 AM Class

09:05 AM A010 314 BUCK MAT H 40 3 37 YMAT H-1910-003 Calculus I 15712 4 MWF 08:10 AM Class

09:55 AM A010 314 BUCK MAT H 40 3 37 YMAT H-1910-003 Calculus I 15712 4 T 08:35 AM Class

NOTE: MATH 1910-901 is an asynchronous online course. Classes do not meet with a live lecture, but deadlines for assignments and tests must still be met. Examinations will be administered on campus or 
at approved remote sites.

COURSE ONLINE MCGILL MAT H 55 64 -9 YMAT H-1910-901 Calculus I 12806 4 T BA Class

11:25 AM A010 314 BEELER MAT H 40 30 10 YMAT H-1920-001 Calculus II 12560 4 MWF 10:30 AM Class

11:30 AM A010 314 BEELER MAT H 40 30 10 YMAT H-1920-001 Calculus II 12560 4 R 10:10 AM Class

02:55 PM A010 314 BUCK MAT H 40 40 0 YMAT H-1920-002 Calculus II 12561 4 MWF 02:00 PM Class

02:40 PM A010 314 BUCK MAT H 40 40 0 YMAT H-1920-002 Calculus II 12561 4 T 01:20 PM Class

04:05 PM A010 314 BUCK MAT H 40 18 22 YMAT H-1920-003 Calculus II 12562 4 MWF 03:10 PM Class

04:15 PM A010 314 BUCK MAT H 40 18 22 YMAT H-1920-003 Calculus II 12562 4 T 02:55 PM Class

11:30 AM A003 364 HICKS MAT H 50 48 2 YMAT H-2010-001 Linear Algebra 14861 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

09:05 AM A010 304 HICKS MAT H 32 32 0 YMAT H-2050-001 Prob/Stats-Calc Based 14845 3 MWF 08:10 AM Class

NOTE: MATH 2090-001 will meet in Sherrod Library 159.

01:45 PM KNISLEY MAT H 24 16 8 YMAT H-2090-001 Mathematical Computing 14850 2 MWF 12:50 PM Class

12:35 PM A010 104 GARRET T MAT H 34 12 22 YMAT H-2110-001 Calculus III 14853 4 MWF 11:40 AM Class

01:05 PM A010 314 GARRET T MAT H 34 12 22 YMAT H-2110-001 Calculus III 14853 4 R 11:45 AM Class

11:25 AM A010 104 HICKS MAT H 34 32 2 YMAT H-2120-001 Diff Equations 14846 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

10:15 AM A010 104 KEAT ON MAT H 25 13 12 YMAT H-3000-001 Math Reasoning 14841 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

01:45 PM A010 304 JOYNER MAT H 32 13 19 YMAT H-3250-001 Intro Stochast ic Modeling 14854 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

NOTE: A permit is required to take MATH 4010. Students will work on projects under the supervision of faculty members of the Department of Mathematics and Statistics. Prior to enrollment, students must 
consult their Department of Mathematics and Statistics academic advisor. Honors students should take MATH 4018 instead.

ST AFF MAT H 0 0 0 YMAT H-4010-001 Undergraduate Research 13535 3 T BA Class

NOTE: MATH 4010-002 is for students who wish to enroll in "Preparation for Industrial Careers in Mathematics" and use it to satisfy their undergraduate research requirement. Students wishing to take this 
course, but not for undergraduate research credit, should contact the department to sign up for MATH 4900 instead. Enrollment in MATH 4010-002 is by permit only, and by permission of the instructor.

03:20 PM A010 304 JOYNER MAT H 0 0 0 YMAT H-4010-002 Undergraduate Research 13537 3 MW 02:00 PM Class

BEELER MAT H 0 1 -1 YMAT H-4010-003 Undergraduate Research 14819 3 T BA Class

KEAT ON MAT H 0 4 -4 YMAT H-4010-004 Undergraduate Research 15241 3 T BA Class

ST EPHENS MAT H 0 3 -3 YMAT H-4010-005 Undergraduate Research 15242 3 T BA Class

GARDNER MAT H 0 1 -1 YMAT H-4010-006 Indp Study: Eneström-Kakeya 15674 3 T BA Class

GARDNER MAT H 0 1 -1 YMAT H-4018-001 Honors T hesis 13521 3 T BA Class

04:15 PM A010 104 GARDNER MAT H 15 14 1 YMAT H-4157-001 Intro T o Mod Geo 13872 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

04:15 PM A010 104 GARDNER MAT H 0 1 -1 YMAT H-4157-088 Honors: Intro T o Mod Geo 15024 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

10:15 AM A010 304 KNISLEY MAT H 12 10 2 YMAT H-4267-001 Num Linear Alg 13884 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

02:40 PM A010 104 GARDNER MAT H 20 10 10 YMAT H-4337-001 Complx Variables 13886 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

01:45 PM A010 314 BEELER MAT H 15 8 7 YMAT H-4347-001 Introduction to Graph T heory 13888 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

KEAT ON MAT H 0 1 -1 YMAT H-4900-001 Independent  Study 15407 3 T BA Class



KNISLEY MAT H 0 1 -1 YMAT H-4900-002 Independent  Study 15736 1 T BA Class

03:25 PM A010 304 KEAT ON MAT H 32 8 24 YMAT H-5019-001 Supervised T eaching 13513 1 F 02:30 PM Class

04:15 PM A010 104 GARDNER MAT H 10 1 9 YMAT H-5157-001 Intro T o Mod Geo 13882 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

10:15 AM A010 304 KNISLEY MAT H 16 3 13 YMAT H-5267-001 Num Linear Alg 13885 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

02:40 PM A010 104 GARDNER MAT H 14 0 14 YMAT H-5337-001 Complx Variables 13887 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

01:45 PM A010 314 BEELER MAT H 15 0 15 YMAT H-5347-001 Introduction to Graph T heory 13889 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

11:25 AM A010 304 KNISLEY MAT H 24 6 18 YMAT H-5820-001 Operatn Reser II 13890 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

PRICE MAT H 0 1 -1 YMAT H-5900-001 Ind Stdy: Project : Machine 15669 3 T BA Class

KEAT ON MAT H 0 1 -1 YMAT H-5960-001 T hesis 15662 3 T BA Class

KNISLEY MAT H 0 2 -2 YMAT H-5960-002 T hesis 15670 3 T BA Class

SKAFYAN MAT H 0 1 -1 YMAT H-5960-003 T hesis 15675 3 T BA Class

ZAHED MAT H 0 1 -1 YMAT H-5990-001 Read & Research 15480 3 T BA Class

Second 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

NOTE: MATH 1710-FD1 meets the first seven weeks of the term  (January 20 - March 6)  and has required in-person meetings two days per week and substantially more out-of-class work.

03:00 PM A010 104 ZAOUI MAT H 34 13 21 YMAT H-1720-FE1 Precalculus II (T rigonometry) 14860 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

Winter Session

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

NOTE: MATH 1530-W01 is a Winter Session, internet-only course offered Wednesday, December 17, 2025 - Sunday, January 11, 2026. Quizzes will be administered online, with the exception of the course 
final. The course final will be administered on campus or at remote sites approved by the instructor.

WINT ER SESSION HICKS MAT H 35 26 9 YMAT H-1530-W01 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 14567 3 T BA Class

Mechanical Engineering

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

This course will be taught in room 017.

10:15 AM A017 WANG EET S 0 20 -20 YME-2330-E01 Dynamics 11142 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

03:50 PM A017 017 ZHU EET S 0 11 -11 YME-3010-E01 Mat. & Processes in Manuf.- 11143 3 T R 02:30 PM Class

11:45 AM A017 221 ST AFF EET S 0 4 -4 YME-3020-E01 Machine Design 11147 3 T R 10:30 AM Class

06:50 PM A017 GHEARING EET S 0 12 -12 YME-3310-E01 Experimental Methods I 11144 3 R 04:00 PM Class

ST AFF EET S 0 0 0 YME-3610-E01 Dynamics of Machinery-T T U 11148 3 T BA

10:50 AM A017 016 ST AFF EET S 0 4 -4 YME-3710-E01 Heat  T ransfer-T T U 11145 3 T R 10:00 AM Class

01:50 PM A017 016 FARHAT EET S 0 13 -13 YME-3720-E01 Fluid Mechanics-T T U 11146 3 MWF 01:00 PM Class

Mechatronics



Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

09:05 AM A017 202 ZOLLINGER EET S 10 14 -4 YMET C-1130-001 Programming for Engineers 2 14251 2 MWF 08:00 AM Class

This course will be taught in room 222.

11:50 AM A017 PRINCE EET S 24 17 7 YMET C-1140-001 Fundamentals of Engineering 15063 2 T R 10:10 AM Class

02:55 PM A017 018 NGUYEN EET S 0 1 -1 YMET C-2219-001 Electrical Engineering 15107 3 MWF 02:00 PM Class

10:15 AM A017 017 WANG EET S 0 1 -1 YMET C-2330-001 Elements of Dynamics 15106 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

Media Services

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE EUBANKS CUAI 30 30 0 YMEDA-3570-901 Educational T echnology 13706 2 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE PRESWOOD CUAI 20 13 7 YMEDA-5400-901 T ech in T eaching & Learning 13710 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LYONS CUAI 20 11 9 YMEDA-5628-901 Children's-Materials 13713 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WILLIAMS CUAI 20 4 16 YMEDA-5700-901 Inst  Dsgn Lib & Ed 13715 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LYONS CUAI 20 13 7 YMEDA-5710-901 Sch Lib Coll Dev & Prg Mgmt 13717 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WILLIAMS CUAI 20 5 15 YMEDA-5715-901 Instruct ional Role Sch Lib 13722 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MOSS CUAI 20 2 18 YMEDA-5926-901 Sch Lbship Pract icum I 13725 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MOSS CUAI 20 5 15 YMEDA-5929-901 Sch Lbship Pract icum II 13728 3 T BA Class

WHIT SON CUAI 20 3 17 YMEDA-5960-001 Residency: Clinical Experience 13730 6 T BA Class

Medical Education

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

LEWIS BMED 1 1 0 YMDED-6020-001 Biometry/Med Comp II 15718 3 T BA Class

Microbiology

First 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

CAMPBELL BMED 3 2 1 YMICR-6300-FD1 Immunology 14255 2 T BA Class

Military Science



Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

04:00 PM A009 212 CURT IS MSCI 40 27 13 YMSCI-1181-001 T actical Leadership (Lab) 12636 1 R 01:20 PM Class

07:30 AM OWENS MSCI 50 39 11 YMSCI-1217-001 Physical Fitness (Basic) 12672 1 MWF 06:30 AM Class

09:55 AM A009 212 CURT IS MSCI 35 19 16 YMSCI-1220-001 Foundations of Leadership 12702 1 R 08:35 AM Class

09:55 AM A009 212 CURT IS MSCI 35 6 29 YMSCI-1220-002 Foundations of Leadership 12706 1 W 08:35 AM Class

04:00 PM A009 EMBERT ON MSCI 0 0 0 YMSCI-2140-001 Special Problems 12708 3 R 01:20 PM Class

01:05 PM EMBERT ON MSCI 0 0 0 YMSCI-2140-001 Special Problems 12708 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

11:30 AM A009 204 EMBERT ON MSCI 30 13 17 YMSCI-2150-001 Army Doctrine and Decision 12713 2 T R 10:10 AM Class

04:00 PM A009 212 OWENS MSCI 35 7 28 YMSCI-3120-001 Ldrshp In Chngng Envrnmnt 12716 3 R 01:20 PM Class

01:05 PM A009 212 OWENS MSCI 35 7 28 YMSCI-3120-001 Ldrshp In Chngng Envrnmnt 12716 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

07:30 AM OWENS MSCI 50 30 20 YMSCI-3217-001 Physical Fitness Instr 12752 1 MWF 06:30 AM Class

04:00 PM A009 204 POWELL MSCI 30 16 14 YMSCI-4120-001 Ldrshp In A Complex World 12761 3 R 01:20 PM Class

01:05 PM A009 204 POWELL MSCI 30 16 14 YMSCI-4120-001 Ldrshp In A Complex World 12761 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

01:05 PM A009 POWELL MSCI 3 1 2 YMSCI-4140-001 Special Problems 12768 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

09:55 AM A009 204 EMBERT ON MSCI 30 3 27 YMSCI-4582-001 Military History 12772 3 MWF 08:10 AM Class

Music

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

09:05 AM A005 203 PENG MUSC 0 8 -8 YMUSC-1020-001 Class Piano II 12762 1 MW 08:10 AM Class

11:25 AM A005 203 PAOLINI MUSC 0 9 -9 YMUSC-1020-002 Class Piano II 12763 1 MW 10:30 AM Class

12:35 PM PAOLINI MUSC 0 8 -8 YMUSC-1020-003 Class Piano II 12764 1 MW 11:40 AM Class

01:45 PM A005 203 MAT HIA MUSC 0 14 -14 YMUSC-1020-004 Class Piano II 12766 1 MW 12:50 PM Class

01:05 PM A005 107 GASKINS MUSC 80 27 53 YMUSC-1030-001 Introduction T o Music 12782 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

11:25 AM A005 107 KELLER MUSC 80 23 57 YMUSC-1030-002 Introduction T o Music 12771 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE KILLMEYER MUSC 50 50 0 YMUSC-1030-901 Introduction T o Music 12787 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE KILLMEYER MUSC 50 50 0 YMUSC-1030-902 Introduction T o Music 12788 3 T BA Class

12:35 PM A010 118 GASKINS MUSC 80 9 71 YMUSC-1035-001 History Of Jazz 14817 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE RODESCH MUSC 60 44 16 YMUSC-1035-901 History Of Jazz 12789 3 T BA Class

01:45 PM A005 107 RODRIGUEZ MUSC 40 18 22 YMUSC-1040-001 Class Voice 12773 1 MW 12:50 PM Class

05:50 PM A005 018B LOMAN MUSC 20 15 5 YMUSC-1100-201 Music Fundamentals 13198 4 T R 04:30 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 104 ST EVENS MUSC 200 145 55 YMUSC-1111-001 Recital Attendance 13289 0 R 01:20 PM Class

LOMAN MUSC 120 91 29 YMUSC-1200-001 Buccaneer Brass 12791 1 T BA Class

05:15 PM A910 152 ZEMBOWER MUSC 60 28 32 YMUSC-1202-001 Wind Ensemble 12645 1 MWF 03:10 PM Class

05:15 PM A910 ZEMBOWER MUSC 0 8 -8 YMUSC-1202-002 Wind Ensemble 12648 0 MWF 03:10 PM Class

11:30 AM A910 152 MOORE MUSC 75 67 8 YMUSC-1203-001 Concert  Band 12691 1 T R 10:10 AM Class

11:30 AM A910 MOORE MUSC 0 8 -8 YMUSC-1203-002 Concert  Band 12693 0 T R 10:10 AM Class



07:00 PM KOVAC MUSC 60 33 27 YMUSC-1204-201 Orchestra 12701 1 T R 05:00 PM Class

07:00 PM A910 KOVAC MUSC 0 11 -11 YMUSC-1204-202 Orchestra 12703 0 T R 05:00 PM Class

09:00 PM A910 152 LOMAN MUSC 60 11 49 YMUSC-1207-201 Symphonic Band 12657 1 M 07:00 PM Class

10:15 AM A910 152 LONG MUSC 20 12 8 YMUSC-1211-001 Brass Choir 12634 1 MW 09:20 AM Class

10:15 AM A007 104 HARDING MUSC 20 7 13 YMUSC-1211-002 Brass Choir 14816 1 MW 09:20 AM Class

10:15 AM A910 151 WALLER MUSC 20 9 11 YMUSC-1211-003 Brass Choir 12603 1 MW 09:20 AM Class

10:15 AM A005 107 FRYE-CLARK MUSC 20 11 9 YMUSC-1211-004 Brass Choir 12770 1 MW 09:20 AM Class

10:15 AM PAROS MUSC 20 9 11 YMUSC-1212-001 Woodwind Ensemble 13287 1 M 09:20 AM Class

10:15 AM A910 104 PERRY MUSC 20 10 10 YMUSC-1212-003 Woodwind Ensemble 12659 1 W 09:20 AM Class

10:15 AM A005 018A RODESCH MUSC 20 6 14 YMUSC-1212-004 Woodwind Ensemble 12711 1 M 09:20 AM Class

10:15 AM A005 022 WEST MUSC 10 7 3 YMUSC-1213-001 String Ensemble 12747 1 MW 09:20 AM Class

11:25 AM A005 022 GAYDAMOVIC MUSC 10 8 2 YMUSC-1213-002 String Ensemble 12750 1 MW 10:30 AM Class

10:15 AM A910 150 SWAFFORD MUSC 25 11 14 YMUSC-1214-001 Percussion Ensemble 12584 1 MW 09:20 AM Class

01:05 PM A910 152 SWAFFORD MUSC 25 11 14 YMUSC-1214-001 Percussion Ensemble 12584 1 T R 11:45 AM Class

04:05 PM A010 118 SMIT H MUSC 30 15 15 YMUSC-1217-001 Opera Workshop 14818 1 MWF 03:10 PM Class

11:30 AM A910 151 ST EVENS MUSC 60 26 34 YMUSC-1221-001 Choir 12680 1 T R 10:10 AM Class

11:30 AM A005 107 POT T ERT ON MUSC 65 62 3 YMUSC-1221-002 Choir 12677 1 T R 10:10 AM Class

11:30 AM A910 ST EVENS MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1221-003 Choir 12681 0 T R 10:10 AM Class

11:30 AM A005 POT T ERT ON MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1221-004 Choir 12678 0 T R 10:10 AM Class

04:15 PM A005 107 POT T ERT ON MUSC 0 11 -11 YMUSC-1241-001 Jazz Singers 12783 1 T R 02:55 PM Class

05:50 PM RICHARDSON MUSC 0 13 -13 YMUSC-1241-202 Jazz Singers 12785 1 T R 04:30 PM Class

12:35 PM A005 107 ST EVENS MUSC 0 39 -39 YMUSC-1251-001 Chorale 12683 1 MWF 11:40 AM Class

01:05 PM A910 151 ST EVENS MUSC 0 39 -39 YMUSC-1251-001 Chorale 12683 1 T R 11:45 AM Class

12:35 PM A005 ST EVENS MUSC 0 8 -8 YMUSC-1251-002 Chorale 12685 0 MWF 11:40 AM Class

01:05 PM A910 ST EVENS MUSC 0 8 -8 YMUSC-1251-002 Chorale 12685 0 T R 11:45 AM Class

04:15 PM A910 152 WALT ERS MUSC 20 19 1 YMUSC-1261-001 Jazz Ensemble 12698 1 T R 02:55 PM Class

02:55 PM A910 152 RODESCH MUSC 10 8 2 YMUSC-1262-001 Performance Small Group I 12642 1 MW 02:00 PM Class

02:55 PM A910 151 T AUB MUSC 10 3 7 YMUSC-1262-002 Performance Small Group I 12628 1 MW 02:00 PM Class

02:55 PM A005 107 T HOMAS MUSC 10 8 2 YMUSC-1262-003 Performance Small Group I 12775 1 MW 02:00 PM Class

02:55 PM A910 104 GASKINS MUSC 10 1 9 YMUSC-1262-004 Performance Small Group I 12599 1 MW 02:00 PM Class

GAYDAMOVIC MUSC 10 2 8 YMUSC-1271-001 Instr Chamber Group 15366 1 T BA Class

01:45 PM A005 107 SONG MUSC 20 2 18 YMUSC-1272-001 Accompanying 12777 1 F 12:50 PM Class

02:55 PM A005 107 POLGAR MUSC 20 3 17 YMUSC-1273-001 Piano Ensemble 12779 1 F 02:00 PM Class

02:55 PM A005 019 RODESCH MUSC 20 9 11 YMUSC-1290-001 Commercial Music Forum 12742 1 F 02:00 PM Class

09:05 AM A005 018B GASKINS MUSC 0 19 -19 YMUSC-1410-001 T heory and Analysis I 12723 3 MWF 08:10 AM Class

12:35 PM A005 018B MOORE MUSC 0 19 -19 YMUSC-1410-002 T heory and Analysis I 12727 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

02:55 PM A005 018B MOORE MUSC 0 20 -20 YMUSC-1410-003 T heory and Analysis I 12730 3 MWF 02:00 PM Class

09:55 AM A005 018B HARDING MUSC 0 14 -14 YMUSC-1411-001 Aural Skills I 12731 1 T R 09:00 AM Class

11:05 AM A005 018B HARDING MUSC 0 13 -13 YMUSC-1411-002 Aural Skills I 12732 1 T R 10:10 AM Class

12:40 PM A005 018B HARDING MUSC 0 15 -15 YMUSC-1411-003 Aural Skills I 12733 1 T R 11:45 AM Class

04:15 PM A005 018B HARDING MUSC 0 14 -14 YMUSC-1411-004 Aural Skills I 12734 1 T R 03:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 152 LONG MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1510-001 Applied Winds for Music 12794 1 T 01:20 PM Class



02:40 PM A910 151 WALLER MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1510-002 Applied Winds for Music 12815 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 107 FRYE-CLARK MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1510-003 Applied Winds for Music 12834 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 MULLINS MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1510-004 Applied Winds for Music 12919 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 CHESSOR MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1510-005 Applied Winds for Music 12959 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 022 HARDING MUSC 0 3 -3 YMUSC-1510-006 Applied Winds for Music 12971 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 018A PAROS MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-1510-007 Applied Winds for Music 12982 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 018B PERRY MUSC 0 6 -6 YMUSC-1510-008 Applied Winds for Music 12991 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 LOMAN MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1510-009 Applied Winds for Music 12999 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 019 RODESCH MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-1510-010 Applied Winds for Music 13017 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 KILLMEYER MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1510-011 Applied Winds for Music 13027 1 T 01:20 PM Class

04:15 PM A910 151 KILLMEYER MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1510-012 Applied Winds for Music 13098 1 R 02:55 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 107 KOVAC MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1520-001 Applied Strings for Music 12776 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 BRICKLE MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1520-002 Applied Strings for Music 14641 1 W 03:10 PM Class

05:15 PM A005 022 GASKINS MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1520-003 Applied Strings for Music 12753 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 019 GAYDAMOVIC MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-1520-004 Applied Strings for Music 14644 1 W 03:10 PM Class

05:15 PM A910 151 WEST MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1520-005 Applied Strings for Music 12666 1 W 03:10 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 104 SMIT H MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-1530-001 Applied Voice for Music 13110 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 OH MUSC 0 5 -5 YMUSC-1530-002 Applied Voice for Music 13136 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM BARNET T MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-1530-003 Applied Voice for Music 13173 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM BUXT ON MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1530-004 Applied Voice for Music 13187 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM KELLER MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1530-005 Applied Voice for Music 13203 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM RODRIGUEZ MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1530-006 Applied Voice for Music 13229 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM FUGAT E MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1530-007 Applied Voice for Music 13244 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM T HOMAS MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1530-008 Applied Voice for Music 13256 1 T 01:20 PM Class

05:15 PM A005 107 T HOMAS MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1530-009 Applied Voice for Music 13267 1 M 03:10 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 150 SWAFFORD MUSC 0 3 -3 YMUSC-1540-001 Applied Percussion for Music 13294 1 T 01:20 PM Class

04:30 PM A910 104 POLGAR MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1801-001 Applied Piano Level I 12661 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A910 POLGAR MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1801-002 Applied Piano Level I 13320 2 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A910 SONG MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1801-003 Applied Piano Level I 13382 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A910 SONG MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1801-004 Applied Piano Level I 13383 2 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A910 T AUB MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-1801-005 Applied Piano Level I 13388 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A910 T AUB MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1801-006 Applied Piano Level I 13389 2 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A910 CAT ON MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1801-007 Applied Piano Level I 13395 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM CAT ON MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1801-008 Applied Piano Level I 13396 2 W 03:10 PM Class

MAT HIA MUSC 0 10 -10 YMUSC-1801-009 Applied Piano Level I 13397 1 T BA Class

MAT HIA MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-1801-010 Applied Piano Level I 13398 2 T BA Class

PAOLINI MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1801-011 Applied Piano Level I 13399 1 T BA Class

PAOLINI MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1801-012 Applied Piano Level I 13400 2 T BA Class

PENG MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-1801-013 Applied Piano Level I 13401 1 T BA Class

PENG MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1801-014 Applied Piano Level I 13402 2 T BA Class

KOVACOVA MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1801-015 Applied Piano Level I 13403 1 T BA Class

KOVACOVA MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-1801-016 Applied Piano Level I 13404 2 T BA Class



02:40 PM A910 LONG MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1811-001 Applied Winds Level I 12795 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM LONG MUSC 0 3 -3 YMUSC-1811-002 Applied Winds Level I 12796 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 WALLER MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1811-003 Applied Winds Level I 12816 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 WALLER MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1811-004 Applied Winds Level I 12819 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 FRYE-CLARK MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1811-005 Applied Winds Level I 12838 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM FRYE-CLARK MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1811-006 Applied Winds Level I 12841 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 MULLINS MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1811-007 Applied Winds Level I 12920 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 MULLINS MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1811-008 Applied Winds Level I 12922 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 CHESSOR MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1811-009 Applied Winds Level I 12960 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 CHESSOR MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-1811-010 Applied Winds Level I 12961 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 HARDING MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1811-011 Applied Winds Level I 12972 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 HARDING MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1811-012 Applied Winds Level I 12974 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 PAROS MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1811-013 Applied Winds Level I 12983 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 PAROS MUSC 0 3 -3 YMUSC-1811-014 Applied Winds Level I 12984 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 PERRY MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-1811-015 Applied Winds Level I 12992 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 PERRY MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-1811-016 Applied Winds Level I 12993 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM LOMAN MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1811-017 Applied Winds Level I 13001 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 LOMAN MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1811-018 Applied Winds Level I 13003 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 RODESCH MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1811-019 Applied Winds Level I 13018 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 RODESCH MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1811-020 Applied Winds Level I 13019 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 KILLMEYER MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1811-021 Applied Winds Level I 13028 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 KILLMEYER MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1811-022 Applied Winds Level I 13029 2 T 01:20 PM Class

04:15 PM KILLMEYER MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1811-023 Applied Winds Level I 13099 1 R 02:55 PM Class

04:15 PM KILLMEYER MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1811-024 Applied Winds Level I 13100 2 R 02:55 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 EARL MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1811-025 Applied Winds Level I 15420 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 EARL MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1811-026 Applied Winds Level I 15421 2 T 01:20 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 KOVAC MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1821-001 Applied Strings Level I 14647 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 KOVAC MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1821-002 Applied Strings Level I 14649 2 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 BRICKLE MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1821-003 Applied Strings Level I 14660 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 BRICKLE MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1821-004 Applied Strings Level I 14661 2 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 GASKINS MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1821-005 Applied Strings Level I 14671 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 GASKINS MUSC 0 3 -3 YMUSC-1821-006 Applied Strings Level I 14673 2 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 GAYDAMOVIC MUSC 0 3 -3 YMUSC-1821-007 Applied Strings Level I 14683 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 GAYDAMOVIC MUSC 0 3 -3 YMUSC-1821-008 Applied Strings Level I 14684 2 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A910 WEST MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-1821-009 Applied Strings Level I 14694 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A910 WEST MUSC 0 4 -4 YMUSC-1821-010 Applied Strings Level I 14695 2 W 03:10 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 SMIT H MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1841-001 Applied Voice Level I 13111 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 SMIT H MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1841-002 Applied Voice Level I 13112 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM OH MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1841-003 Applied Voice Level I 13138 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM OH MUSC 0 6 -6 YMUSC-1841-004 Applied Voice Level I 13139 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM BARNET T MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1841-005 Applied Voice Level I 13175 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM BARNET T MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1841-006 Applied Voice Level I 13176 2 T 01:20 PM Class



02:40 PM BUXT ON MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1841-007 Applied Voice Level I 13188 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM BUXT ON MUSC 0 8 -8 YMUSC-1841-008 Applied Voice Level I 13191 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM KELLER MUSC 0 3 -3 YMUSC-1841-009 Applied Voice Level I 13205 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM KELLER MUSC 0 6 -6 YMUSC-1841-010 Applied Voice Level I 13206 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM RODRIGUEZ MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1841-011 Applied Voice Level I 13231 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM RODRIGUEZ MUSC 0 3 -3 YMUSC-1841-012 Applied Voice Level I 13232 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A010 118 FUGAT E MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1841-013 Applied Voice Level I 12774 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM FUGAT E MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1841-014 Applied Voice Level I 13246 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM T HOMAS MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1841-015 Applied Voice Level I 13258 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM T HOMAS MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1841-016 Applied Voice Level I 13259 2 T 01:20 PM Class

04:30 PM T HOMAS MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-1841-017 Applied Voice Level I 13269 1 M 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM T HOMAS MUSC 0 4 -4 YMUSC-1841-018 Applied Voice Level I 13270 2 M 03:10 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 SWAFFORD MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1851-001 Applied Percussion Level I 13295 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 BALL MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-1851-002 Applied Percussion Level I 13297 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM SWAFFORD MUSC 0 3 -3 YMUSC-1851-003 Applied Percussion Level I 13298 2 T 01:20 PM Class

10:15 AM A005 018A ZHANG MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-1861-001 Applied Composit ion Level I 13405 1 F 09:20 AM Class

10:15 AM A005 ZHANG MUSC 0 6 -6 YMUSC-1861-002 Applied Composit ion Level I 13406 2 F 09:20 AM Class

01:45 PM A005 105 T AUB MUSC 12 3 9 YMUSC-2021-001 Commercial Keyboard 12755 1 MW 12:50 PM Class

09:05 AM A005 018A LOMAN MUSC 0 13 -13 YMUSC-2410-001 T heory and Analysis III 12710 3 MWF 08:10 AM Class

12:35 PM A005 018A WEST MUSC 0 11 -11 YMUSC-2410-002 T heory and Analysis III 12715 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

02:55 PM A005 018A WEST MUSC 0 7 -7 YMUSC-2410-003 T heory and Analysis III 12717 3 MWF 02:00 PM Class

09:55 AM A005 018A KELLER MUSC 0 10 -10 YMUSC-2411-001 Aural Skills III 12718 1 T R 09:00 AM Class

12:40 PM A005 018A KELLER MUSC 0 10 -10 YMUSC-2411-002 Aural Skills III 12720 1 T R 11:45 AM Class

04:15 PM A005 018A KELLER MUSC 0 11 -11 YMUSC-2411-003 Aural Skills III 12721 1 T R 03:20 PM Class

01:45 PM A005 018B WEST MUSC 20 7 13 YMUSC-2561-001 Jazz T heory II 12729 2 MW 12:50 PM Class

09:05 AM A910 152 KILLMEYER MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-2650-001 Sec Woodwind Meth/Materials 12632 3 MWF 08:10 AM Class

09:05 AM A910 KILLMEYER MUSC 0 9 -9 YMUSC-2650-003 Sec Woodwind Meth/Materials 12807 1 MWF 08:10 AM Class

12:35 PM A910 150 BALL MUSC 0 3 -3 YMUSC-2690-001 Secondary Percussion Methods 12597 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

12:35 PM A910 BALL MUSC 0 8 -8 YMUSC-2690-004 Secondary Percussion Methods 12812 1 MWF 11:40 AM Class

10:15 AM A005 019 BARNET T MUSC 20 10 10 YMUSC-2720-001 Dict ion for Singers II 12737 1 MW 09:20 AM Class

02:40 PM A910 LONG MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-2810-001 Applied Winds for Music 12797 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 WALLER MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-2810-002 Applied Winds for Music 12820 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 FRYE-CLARK MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2810-003 Applied Winds for Music 12844 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 MULLINS MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2810-004 Applied Winds for Music 12923 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 CHESSOR MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2810-005 Applied Winds for Music 12962 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 HARDING MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-2810-006 Applied Winds for Music 12975 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 PAROS MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-2810-007 Applied Winds for Music 12985 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 PERRY MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-2810-008 Applied Winds for Music 12994 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 LOMAN MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2810-009 Applied Winds for Music 13004 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 RODESCH MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2810-010 Applied Winds for Music 13020 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 KILLMEYER MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2810-011 Applied Winds for Music 13031 1 T 01:20 PM Class

04:15 PM KILLMEYER MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2810-012 Applied Winds for Music 13101 1 R 02:55 PM Class



04:30 PM A005 KOVAC MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2820-001 Applied Strings for Music 14650 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 BRICKLE MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2820-002 Applied Strings for Music 14664 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 GASKINS MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2820-003 Applied Strings for Music 14675 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 GAYDAMOVIC MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2820-004 Applied Strings for Music 14686 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A910 WEST MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2820-005 Applied Strings for Music 14696 1 W 03:10 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 SMIT H MUSC 0 3 -3 YMUSC-2830-001 Applied Voice for Music 13114 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM OH MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-2830-002 Applied Voice for Music 13145 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM BARNET T MUSC 0 3 -3 YMUSC-2830-003 Applied Voice for Music 13179 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM BUXT ON MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2830-004 Applied Voice for Music 13192 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM KELLER MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2830-005 Applied Voice for Music 13210 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM RODRIGUEZ MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2830-006 Applied Voice for Music 13234 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM FUGAT E MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2830-007 Applied Voice for Music 13248 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM T HOMAS MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2830-008 Applied Voice for Music 13261 1 T 01:20 PM Class

04:30 PM T HOMAS MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2830-009 Applied Voice for Music 13273 1 M 03:10 PM Class

02:40 PM SWAFFORD MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-2840-001 Applied Percussion for Music 13299 1 T 01:20 PM Class

04:30 PM A910 POLGAR MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2901-001 Applied Piano Level II 13322 1 W 03:10 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 POLGAR MUSC 0 3 -3 YMUSC-2901-002 Applied Piano Level II 13323 2 T 01:20 PM Class

04:30 PM A910 SONG MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-2901-003 Applied Piano Level II 13386 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A910 SONG MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-2901-004 Applied Piano Level II 13384 2 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A910 T AUB MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2901-005 Applied Piano Level II 13391 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A910 T AUB MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2901-006 Applied Piano Level II 13392 2 W 03:10 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 LONG MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2911-001 Applied Winds Level II 12798 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 LONG MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-2911-002 Applied Winds Level II 12799 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 WALLER MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2911-003 Applied Winds Level II 12823 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM WALLER MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-2911-004 Applied Winds Level II 12826 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 FRYE-CLARK MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2911-005 Applied Winds Level II 12849 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 FRYE-CLARK MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2911-006 Applied Winds Level II 12850 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 MULLINS MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2911-007 Applied Winds Level II 12924 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM MULLINS MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-2911-008 Applied Winds Level II 12925 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM CHESSOR MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2911-009 Applied Winds Level II 12964 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 CHESSOR MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-2911-010 Applied Winds Level II 12965 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 HARDING MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2911-011 Applied Winds Level II 12977 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 HARDING MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2911-012 Applied Winds Level II 12978 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM PAROS MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-2911-013 Applied Winds Level II 12986 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM PAROS MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-2911-014 Applied Winds Level II 12987 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 PERRY MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2911-015 Applied Winds Level II 12995 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 PERRY MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2911-016 Applied Winds Level II 12996 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 LOMAN MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2911-017 Applied Winds Level II 13006 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 LOMAN MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2911-018 Applied Winds Level II 13007 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 RODESCH MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2911-019 Applied Winds Level II 13021 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 RODESCH MUSC 0 3 -3 YMUSC-2911-020 Applied Winds Level II 13022 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 KILLMEYER MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2911-021 Applied Winds Level II 13032 1 T 01:20 PM Class



02:40 PM A910 KILLMEYER MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2911-022 Applied Winds Level II 13033 2 T 01:20 PM Class

04:15 PM KILLMEYER MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2911-023 Applied Winds Level II 13102 1 R 02:55 PM Class

04:15 PM KILLMEYER MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2911-024 Applied Winds Level II 13103 2 R 02:55 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 EARL MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-2911-025 Applied Winds Level II 15422 1 T 01:20 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 KOVAC MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2921-001 Applied Strings Level II 14652 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 KOVAC MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-2921-002 Applied Strings Level II 14653 2 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 BRICKLE MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2921-003 Applied Strings Level II 14665 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM BRICKLE MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-2921-004 Applied Strings Level II 14667 2 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 GASKINS MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2921-005 Applied Strings Level II 14677 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 GASKINS MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2921-006 Applied Strings Level II 14678 2 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 GAYDAMOVIC MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2921-007 Applied Strings Level II 14687 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 GAYDAMOVIC MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2921-008 Applied Strings Level II 14689 2 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A910 WEST MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2921-009 Applied Strings Level II 14698 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A910 WEST MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-2921-010 Applied Strings Level II 14699 2 W 03:10 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 SMIT H MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2941-001 Applied Voice Level II 13116 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 SMIT H MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-2941-002 Applied Voice Level II 13118 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM OH MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2941-003 Applied Voice Level II 13147 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM OH MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2941-004 Applied Voice Level II 13148 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM BARNET T MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-2941-005 Applied Voice Level II 13181 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM BARNET T MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-2941-006 Applied Voice Level II 13182 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM BUXT ON MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2941-007 Applied Voice Level II 13193 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM BUXT ON MUSC 0 7 -7 YMUSC-2941-008 Applied Voice Level II 13194 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM KELLER MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2941-009 Applied Voice Level II 13211 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM KELLER MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-2941-010 Applied Voice Level II 13212 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM RODRIGUEZ MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-2941-011 Applied Voice Level II 13236 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM RODRIGUEZ MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2941-012 Applied Voice Level II 13237 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM FUGAT E MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2941-013 Applied Voice Level II 13250 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM FUGAT E MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2941-014 Applied Voice Level II 13252 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM T HOMAS MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2941-015 Applied Voice Level II 13262 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM T HOMAS MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2941-016 Applied Voice Level II 13264 2 T 01:20 PM Class

04:30 PM T HOMAS MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2941-017 Applied Voice Level II 13278 1 M 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM T HOMAS MUSC 0 3 -3 YMUSC-2941-018 Applied Voice Level II 13279 2 M 03:10 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 SWAFFORD MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2951-001 Applied Percus Level II 13303 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM BALL MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2951-002 Applied Percus Level II 13305 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 SWAFFORD MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2951-003 Applied Percus Level II 13307 2 T 01:20 PM Class

10:15 AM A005 ZHANG MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-2961-001 Applied Composit ion Level II 13407 1 F 09:20 AM Class

10:15 AM ZHANG MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-2961-002 Applied Composit ion Level II 13408 2 F 09:20 AM Class

02:55 PM A005 203 MAT HIA MUSC 15 13 2 YMUSC-3010-001 Piano for Choral Conductors 12767 1 MW 02:00 PM Class

11:25 AM A910 152 ZEMBOWER MUSC 20 10 10 YMUSC-3205-001 Lab Ensemble 12668 1 F 10:30 AM Class

11:25 AM A005 018B ST EVENS MUSC 20 9 11 YMUSC-3205-002 Lab Ensemble 12670 1 F 10:30 AM Class

11:25 AM A910 ZEMBOWER MUSC 0 13 -13 YMUSC-3205-003 Lab Ensemble 12669 0 F 10:30 AM Class

11:25 AM A005 ST EVENS MUSC 0 10 -10 YMUSC-3205-004 Lab Ensemble 12673 0 F 10:30 AM Class



09:55 AM A005 105 ZHANG MUSC 12 8 4 YMUSC-3380-001 Composit ion II 12757 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

09:05 AM A005 022 WEST MUSC 20 7 13 YMUSC-3510-001 Introduction to Music Industry 12746 2 MW 08:10 AM Class

09:55 AM A005 019 DEADMAN MUSC 20 20 0 YMUSC-3540-001 Music History II 14400 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

11:25 AM A910 151 T AUB MUSC 10 3 7 YMUSC-3561-001 Improvisat ion II 12625 2 MW 10:30 AM Class

11:25 AM A005 018B ST EVENS MUSC 20 8 12 YMUSC-3580-001 Choral Conductng 12738 2 MW 10:30 AM Class

11:25 AM A910 152 ZEMBOWER MUSC 20 12 8 YMUSC-3590-001 Instru Conductng 12638 2 MW 10:30 AM Class

11:25 AM A005 018A T HOMAS MUSC 20 8 12 YMUSC-3630-001 T he Enterprising Musician 12714 3 MW 10:30 AM Class

01:45 PM A910 150 SWAFFORD MUSC 20 6 14 YMUSC-3650-001 T opics in World Percussion 12674 1 F 12:50 PM Class

12:35 PM A005 019 POLGAR MUSC 20 3 17 YMUSC-3741-001 Piano Literature III 12739 1 M 11:40 AM Class

02:40 PM A910 LONG MUSC 0 3 -3 YMUSC-3810-001 Applied Winds for Music 12800 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 WALLER MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3810-002 Applied Winds for Music 12828 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 FRYE-CLARK MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-3810-003 Applied Winds for Music 12854 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 MULLINS MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3810-004 Applied Winds for Music 12926 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 CHESSOR MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-3810-005 Applied Winds for Music 12966 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 HARDING MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3810-006 Applied Winds for Music 12979 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 PAROS MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3810-007 Applied Winds for Music 12988 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 PERRY MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-3810-008 Applied Winds for Music 12997 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 LOMAN MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3810-009 Applied Winds for Music 13010 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 RODESCH MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3810-010 Applied Winds for Music 13023 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 KILLMEYER MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3810-011 Applied Winds for Music 13034 1 T 01:20 PM Class

04:15 PM KILLMEYER MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-3810-012 Applied Winds for Music 13104 1 R 02:55 PM Class

04:30 PM KOVAC MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3820-001 Applied Strings for Music 14654 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 BRICKLE MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3820-002 Applied Strings for Music 14668 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 GASKINS MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3820-003 Applied Strings for Music 14679 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 GAYDAMOVIC MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3820-004 Applied Strings for Music 14690 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A910 WEST MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3820-005 Applied Strings for Music 14700 1 W 03:10 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 SMIT H MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-3830-001 Applied Voice for Music 13119 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM OH MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3830-002 Applied Voice for Music 13150 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM BARNET T MUSC 0 5 -5 YMUSC-3830-003 Applied Voice for Music 13184 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 BUXT ON MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3830-004 Applied Voice for Music 13195 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM KELLER MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3830-005 Applied Voice for Music 13215 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM RODRIGUEZ MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3830-006 Applied Voice for Music 13239 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM FUGAT E MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3830-007 Applied Voice for Music 13253 1 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM T HOMAS MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3830-008 Applied Voice for Music 13265 1 T 01:20 PM Class

04:30 PM T HOMAS MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3830-009 Applied Voice for Music 13280 1 M 03:10 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 SWAFFORD MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-3840-001 Applied Percussion for Music 13314 1 T 01:20 PM Class

04:30 PM POLGAR MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-3901-001 Applied Piano Level III 13324 2 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM SONG MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3901-002 Applied Piano Level III 13387 2 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A910 T AUB MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-3901-003 Applied Piano Level III 13393 2 W 03:10 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 LONG MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-3911-001 Applied Winds Level III 12801 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 WALLER MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-3911-002 Applied Winds Level III 12831 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM FRYE-CLARK MUSC 0 3 -3 YMUSC-3911-003 Applied Winds Level III 12856 2 T 01:20 PM Class



02:40 PM MULLINS MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3911-004 Applied Winds Level III 12927 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 CHESSOR MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3911-005 Applied Winds Level III 12969 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 HARDING MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3911-006 Applied Winds Level III 12980 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM PAROS MUSC 0 4 -4 YMUSC-3911-007 Applied Winds Level III 12989 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM PERRY MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-3911-008 Applied Winds Level III 12998 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 LOMAN MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3911-009 Applied Winds Level III 13012 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 RODESCH MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-3911-010 Applied Winds Level III 13024 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 KILLMEYER MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3911-011 Applied Winds Level III 13035 2 T 01:20 PM Class

04:15 PM KILLMEYER MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-3911-012 Applied Winds Level III 13105 2 R 02:55 PM Class

04:30 PM KOVAC MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-3921-001 Applied Strings Level III 14657 2 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM BRICKLE MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3921-002 Applied Strings Level III 14670 2 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 GASKINS MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-3921-003 Applied Strings Level III 14681 2 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 GAYDAMOVIC MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-3921-004 Applied Strings Level III 14692 2 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A910 WEST MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-3921-005 Applied Strings Level III 14702 2 W 03:10 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 SMIT H MUSC 0 6 -6 YMUSC-3941-001 Applied Voice Level III 13120 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM OH MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3941-002 Applied Voice Level III 13151 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM BARNET T MUSC 0 4 -4 YMUSC-3941-003 Applied Voice Level III 13185 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM BUXT ON MUSC 0 5 -5 YMUSC-3941-004 Applied Voice Level III 13197 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM KELLER MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3941-005 Applied Voice Level III 13216 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM RODRIGUEZ MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3941-006 Applied Voice Level III 13240 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM FUGAT E MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-3941-007 Applied Voice Level III 13254 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM T HOMAS MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-3941-008 Applied Voice Level III 13266 2 T 01:20 PM Class

04:30 PM T HOMAS MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-3941-009 Applied Voice Level III 13282 2 M 03:10 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 SWAFFORD MUSC 0 3 -3 YMUSC-3951-001 Applied Percus Level III 13315 2 T 01:20 PM Class

10:15 AM A005 ZHANG MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-3961-001 Applied Composit ion Level III 13409 2 F 09:20 AM Class

SONG MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-4100-001 Collaborat ive Coaching 13410 1 T BA Class

SONG MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-4100-002 Collaborat ive Coaching 13411 2 T BA Class

PENG MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-4100-003 Collaborat ive Coaching 13412 1 T BA Class

PENG MUSC 0 7 -7 YMUSC-4100-004 Collaborat ive Coaching 13413 2 T BA Class

PAOLINI MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-4100-005 Collaborat ive Coaching 13414 1 T BA Class

PAOLINI MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-4100-006 Collaborat ive Coaching 13415 2 T BA Class

01:45 PM A005 018A WALLER MUSC 20 5 15 YMUSC-4350-001 Brass Lit  and Pedagogy 15177 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

08:15 PM A005 019 MULLINS MUSC 20 24 -4 YMUSC-4400-201 Elementary Music Methods and 12741 3 M 05:30 PM Class

10:15 AM A005 018B POT T ERT ON MUSC 20 2 18 YMUSC-4520-001 Secondary Choral Methods and 12725 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

05:40 PM A008 103 WALT ERS MUSC 12 6 6 YMUSC-4531-201 Commercial Music Production 13284 2 MW 04:45 PM Class

09:05 AM A005 107 MOORE MUSC 20 5 15 YMUSC-4575-001 Instrumental Methods and 12769 2 MW 08:10 AM Class

01:45 PM A005 019 BARNET T MUSC 20 17 3 YMUSC-4601-001 Vocal Pedagogy 12740 2 MW 12:50 PM Class

04:15 PM A005 019 CAT ON MUSC 12 3 9 YMUSC-4627-001 T eaching Intermed Piano 12758 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

11:25 AM A005 019 DEADMAN MUSC 0 11 -11 YMUSC-5002-001 T opics in Musicology 12726 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

09:05 AM A005 019 ZHANG MUSC 0 7 -7 YMUSC-5009-001 Introduction to Music T heory 12736 3 MWF 08:10 AM Class

04:30 PM A910 POLGAR MUSC 0 3 -3 YMUSC-5130-001 Applied Piano 13325 2 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM T AUB MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-5130-002 Applied Piano 13394 2 W 03:10 PM Class



SONG MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-5130-003 Applied Piano 15418 2 T BA Class

04:30 PM A005 KOVAC MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-5140-001 Applied  Strings 14658 2 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM WEST MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-5140-002 Applied  Strings 14703 2 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A005 BRICKLE MUSC 1 2 -1 YMUSC-5140-003 Applied  Strings 15706 2 W 03:10 PM Class

02:40 PM A005 RODESCH MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-5150-001 Applied Woodwinds 13026 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A910 SWAFFORD MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-5170-001 Applied  Percussion 13316 2 T 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM SMIT H MUSC 1 1 0 YMUSC-5180-001 Applied  Voice 15646 2 T 01:20 PM Class

05:15 PM A910 ZEMBOWER MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-5202-001 Wind Band 12650 1 MWF 03:10 PM Class

07:00 PM A910 KOVAC MUSC 0 3 -3 YMUSC-5203-201 Orchestra 12705 1 T R 05:00 PM Class

WALLER MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-5204-003 Brass Chamber Ensemble 12608 1 MW Class

10:15 AM A005 RODESCH MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-5205-004 Woodwind Chamber Ensemble 12712 1 M 09:20 AM Class

10:15 AM A910 SWAFFORD MUSC 25 1 24 YMUSC-5206-001 Percussion Chamber Ensemble 12589 1 MW 09:20 AM Class

01:05 PM A910 150 SWAFFORD MUSC 25 1 24 YMUSC-5206-001 Percussion Chamber Ensemble 12589 1 T R 11:45 AM Class

04:55 PM A910 WALT ERS MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-5208-001 Jazz Ensemble 12699 1 T R 02:55 PM Class

10:15 AM A005 WEST MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-5209-001 String Chamber Ensemble 12748 1 MW 09:20 AM Class

A005 GAYDAMOVIC MUSC 0 4 -4 YMUSC-5209-002 String Chamber Ensemble 12751 1 T BA Class

11:30 AM ST EVENS MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-5211-001 Choir 12682 1 T R 10:10 AM Class

04:15 PM A005 POT T ERT ON MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-5213-001  Jazz Singers 12784 1 T R 02:55 PM Class

05:50 PM A005 107 RICHARDSON MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-5213-202  Jazz Singers 12786 1 T R 04:30 PM Class

12:35 PM A005 ST EVENS MUSC 0 3 -3 YMUSC-5215-001 Chorale 12687 1 MWF 11:40 AM Class

01:05 PM A910 104 ST EVENS MUSC 0 3 -3 YMUSC-5215-001 Chorale 12687 1 T R 11:45 AM Class

02:55 PM A005 POLGAR MUSC 0 3 -3 YMUSC-5221-001 Piano Ensemble 12780 1 F 02:00 PM Class

01:45 PM A005 SONG MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-5222-001 Piano Accompanying 12792 1 F 12:50 PM Class

ST EVENS MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-5390-001 Conducting Pract icum 15410 1 T BA Class

POT T ERT ON MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-5390-002 Conducting Pract icum 15411 1 T BA Class

04:15 PM A005 CAT ON MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-5627-001 T eaching Intermed Piano 12760 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

04:15 PM A005 022 POLGAR MUSC 0 3 -3 YMUSC-5630-001 Piano Pedagogy 12689 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

ST AFF MUSC 0 0 0 YMUSC-5637-001 Piano Pedagogy Pract icum 15412 1 T BA

04:15 PM A005 105 GAYDAMOVIC MUSC 0 2 -2 YMUSC-5640-001 String Pedagogy 12745 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

WEST MUSC 1 1 0 YMUSC-5640-002 String Pedagogy 15573 3 T BA Class

04:15 PM A005 RODESCH MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-5650-001 Woodwind Pedagogy 12754 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

04:15 PM A910 150 SWAFFORD MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-5670-001 Percussion Pedagogy 12676 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

01:45 PM A910 152 DEADMAN MUSC 10 3 7 YMUSC-5808-001 Alexander T echnique for 15434 2 MW 12:50 PM Class

LOMAN MUSC 0 4 -4 YMUSC-5910-001 Independent  Study 14710 1 T BA Class

A005 PENG MUSC 0 1 -1 YMUSC-5910-002 Independent  Study: 15717 2 T BA Class

Neuroscience

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

BEAUMONT BMED 1 0 1 YNSCI-6700-001 Neuroscience Lab 14771 2 T BA Class



VIENA BMED 1 1 0 YNSCI-6700-002 Neuroscience Lab 15253 8 T BA Class

Nursing

First 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE HARNOIS- NURS 0 12 -12 YNRSE-4355-901 Systems and Informatics 14115 4 T BA Class

ST AFF NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-4355-902 Systems and Informatics 14118 4 T BA

COURSE ONLINE MCCASLAND NURS 0 12 -12 YNRSE-4620-900 Leadership and Professional 14119 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MCCASLAND NURS 0 6 -6 YNRSE-4620-915 Leadership and Professional 14121 3 T BA Class

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

11:55 AM A020 220 SCHOLZ NURS 0 68 -68 YNRSE-2016-001 Pathophysiology for Nursing 13046 4 F 08:00 AM Class

ST AFF NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-2016-002 Pathophysiology for Nursing 13047 4 T BA

08:55 PM COURSE ONLINE HOOD-WELLS NURS 0 35 -35 YNRSE-2016-940 Pathophysiology for Nursing 14048 4 W 05:00 PM Class

10:45 AM A020 120 RICKER NURS 0 33 -33 YNRSE-2020-001 Intro to Nursing Profession 13049 3 T 08:00 AM Class

10:45 AM A020 130 WEBB NURS 0 29 -29 YNRSE-2020-002 Intro to Nursing Profession 13050 3 T 08:00 AM Class

ST AFF NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-2020-003 Intro to Nursing Profession 13051 3 T BA

ST AFF NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-2020-004 Intro to Nursing Profession 13052 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE EVANS NURS 0 16 -16 YNRSE-2030-901 Health Assessment 14055 4 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MERRIMAN NURS 0 18 -18 YNRSE-2030-902 Health Assessment 14057 4 T BA Class

09:50 AM A020 130 ARSENAULT NURS 0 35 -35 YNRSE-2310-003 Communic for Health Prof 13055 2 R 08:00 AM Class

11:50 AM A020 130 COOK NURS 0 27 -27 YNRSE-2310-004 Communic for Health Prof 13056 2 R 10:00 AM Class

02:45 PM A020 130 CAMPBELL NURS 0 63 -63 YNRSE-2350-001 Patient  Centered Care I 13057 3 T 12:00 PM Class

ST AFF NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-2350-002 Patient  Centered Care I 13058 3 T BA

A020 MCCASLAND NURS 0 10 -10 YNRSE-2351-101 Patient  Centered Care 1 Pract 13059 3 MWF Class

A020 CAMPBELL NURS 0 10 -10 YNRSE-2351-102 Patient  Centered Care 1 Pract 13060 3 MWF Class

A020 MAREK NURS 0 9 -9 YNRSE-2351-104 Patient  Centered Care 1 Pract 13062 3 MWF Class

A020 CAMPBELL NURS 0 9 -9 YNRSE-2351-106 Patient  Centered Care 1 Pract 13064 3 MWF Class

A020 MCCASLAND NURS 0 7 -7 YNRSE-2351-107 Patient  Centered Care 1 Pract 13065 3 MWF Class

A020 CAMPBELL NURS 0 10 -10 YNRSE-2351-108 Patient  Centered Care 1 Pract 13066 3 MWF Class

A020 MAREK NURS 0 8 -8 YNRSE-2351-110 Patient  Centered Care 1 Pract 13068 3 MWF Class

07:55 AM A020 BRODRICK NURS 0 13 -13 YNRSE-3005-001 Dosage Calculat ions 13069 1 R 07:00 AM Class

01:55 PM A020 BRODRICK NURS 0 15 -15 YNRSE-3005-002 Dosage Calculat ions 13070 1 F 01:00 PM Class

02:55 PM A020 110 MEADE NURS 0 46 -46 YNRSE-3010-001 Pharmacology For Nursing 13073 3 M 12:00 PM Class

10:55 AM A020 110 COUCH NURS 0 44 -44 YNRSE-3010-002 Pharmacology For Nursing 13074 3 M 08:00 AM Class

02:45 PM A020 110 FOREMAN NURS 0 36 -36 YNRSE-3090-001 Care Persons w/ Mental Illnes 13310 3 R 12:00 PM Class

10:45 AM A020 110 MIMS NURS 0 38 -38 YNRSE-3090-002 Care Persons w/ Mental Illnes 13428 3 R 08:00 AM Class

02:45 PM A020 110 FOREMAN NURS 0 2 -2 YNRSE-3090-088 Honors: Care Persons w/Mental 13349 3 R 12:00 PM Class



A020 BOYD NURS 0 9 -9 YNRSE-3091-101 Care of Mental Illness Pract 13312 2 MWF Class

ST AFF NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-3091-102 Care of Mental Illness Pract 13360 2 T BA

A020 BOYD NURS 0 9 -9 YNRSE-3091-103 Care of Mental Illness Pract 13369 2 MWF Class

A020 BOYD NURS 0 9 -9 YNRSE-3091-104 Care of Mental Illness Pract 13374 2 MWF Class

A020 BOYD NURS 0 10 -10 YNRSE-3091-105 Care of Mental Illness Pract 13375 2 MWF Class

A020 MIMS NURS 0 10 -10 YNRSE-3091-106 Care of Mental Illness Pract 13376 2 MWF Class

A020 FOREMAN NURS 0 10 -10 YNRSE-3091-107 Care of Mental Illness Pract 13377 2 MWF Class

A020 SCHAFER NURS 0 9 -9 YNRSE-3091-108 Care of Mental Illness Pract 13378 2 MWF Class

A020 SCHAFER NURS 0 10 -10 YNRSE-3091-109 Care of Mental Illness Pract 13379 2 MWF Class

ST AFF NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-3091-110 Care of Mental Illness Pract 13381 2 T BA

07:45 PM COURSE ONLINE BROWN NURS 0 34 -34 YNRSE-3170-940 LPN to BSN T ransit ion 14052 3 T 05:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-3300-900 Promote Academic Success 13071 1 T BA Class

10:55 AM A020 120 HARNOIS- NURS 0 45 -45 YNRSE-3350-001 Nursing Informatics and Health 13075 2 M 09:00 AM Class

01:55 PM A020 120 HARNOIS- NURS 0 44 -44 YNRSE-3350-002 Nursing Informatics and Health 13077 2 M 12:00 PM Class

10:55 AM A020 120 HARNOIS- NURS 0 1 -1 YNRSE-3350-088 Honors: Nursing Informatics 13076 2 M 09:00 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE MERRIMAN NURS 0 34 -34 YNRSE-3400-901 Concepts of Prof Nursing Prac 14060 2 T BA Class

ST AFF NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-3400-903 Concepts of Prof Nursing Prac 14063 2 T BA

10:45 AM A020 110 POWELL NURS 0 46 -46 YNRSE-3500-001 Patient  Centered Care 2 13079 3 W 08:00 AM Class

02:45 PM A020 110 HAMM NURS 0 44 -44 YNRSE-3500-002 Patient  Centered Care 2 13080 3 W 12:00 PM Class

A020 VICKERS NURS 0 10 -10 YNRSE-3501-101 Patient  Centered Care 2 Pract i 13086 4 T RF Class

A020 T EMPLET ON NURS 0 9 -9 YNRSE-3501-102 Patient  Centered Care 2 Pract i 13087 4 T RF Class

A020 HAMM NURS 0 11 -11 YNRSE-3501-103 Patient  Centered Care 2 Pract i 13088 4 T RF Class

A020 BOYD NURS 0 10 -10 YNRSE-3501-104 Patient  Centered Care 2 Pract i 13089 4 T RF Class

A020 COUCH NURS 0 9 -9 YNRSE-3501-105 Patient  Centered Care 2 Pract i 13090 4 T RF Class

A020 HAMM NURS 0 9 -9 YNRSE-3501-106 Patient  Centered Care 2 Pract i 13091 4 T RF Class

A020 LIT T LET ON NURS 0 8 -8 YNRSE-3501-107 Patient  Centered Care 2 Pract i 13092 4 T RF Class

A020 T EMPLET ON NURS 0 8 -8 YNRSE-3501-108 Patient  Centered Care 2 Pract i 13093 4 T RF Class

A020 POWELL NURS 0 8 -8 YNRSE-3501-109 Patient  Centered Care 2 Pract i 13094 4 T RF Class

A020 COUCH NURS 0 8 -8 YNRSE-3501-110 Patient  Centered Care 2 Pract i 13095 4 T RF Class

10:45 AM A020 320 HEARL NURS 0 19 -19 YNRSE-3510-001 Community and Public Nursing 13285 3 T 08:00 AM Class

02:45 PM A020 320 WEIERBACH NURS 0 17 -17 YNRSE-3510-002 Community and Public Nursing 13293 3 T 12:00 PM Class

10:45 AM A020 320 HEARL NURS 0 19 -19 YNRSE-3510-003 Community and Public Nursing 13308 3 R 08:00 AM Class

02:45 PM A020 320 HEARL NURS 0 19 -19 YNRSE-3510-004 Community and Public Nursing 13311 3 R 12:00 PM Class

02:45 PM A020 320 WEIERBACH NURS 0 2 -2 YNRSE-3510-088 Honors: Community and Public 13290 3 T 12:00 PM Class

02:45 PM A020 332 T ODT NURS 0 23 -23 YNRSE-3525-001 Health Promotion and Research 13081 3 W 12:00 PM Class

02:45 PM A020 320 HARNOIS- NURS 0 22 -22 YNRSE-3525-002 Health Promotion and Research 13083 3 W 12:00 PM Class

10:45 AM A020 332 JENKINS NURS 0 22 -22 YNRSE-3525-003 Health Promotion and Research 13084 3 W 08:00 AM Class

10:45 AM A020 320 HARNOIS- NURS 0 22 -22 YNRSE-3525-004 Health Promotion and Research 13085 3 W 08:00 AM Class

02:45 PM A020 332 JENKINS NURS 0 1 -1 YNRSE-3525-088 Honors: Health Promotion and 13082 3 W 12:00 PM Class

10:45 AM A020 110 COOK NURS 0 38 -38 YNRSE-3540-001 Adult  Care 1 13317 3 T 08:00 AM Class

02:45 PM A020 110 COOK NURS 0 38 -38 YNRSE-3540-002 Adult  Care 1 13321 3 T 12:00 PM Class

A020 SOMBRIO NURS 0 9 -9 YNRSE-3541-101 Adult  Care 1 Pract icum 13313 4 MWF Class



ST AFF NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-3541-102 Adult  Care 1 Pract icum 13390 4 T BA

A020 VICKERS NURS 0 9 -9 YNRSE-3541-103 Adult  Care 1 Pract icum 13417 4 MWF Class

A020 JOSEPH NURS 0 9 -9 YNRSE-3541-104 Adult  Care 1 Pract icum 13420 4 MWF Class

POWELL NURS 0 10 -10 YNRSE-3541-105 Adult  Care 1 Pract icum 13421 4 MWF Class

SOMBRIO NURS 0 10 -10 YNRSE-3541-106 Adult  Care 1 Pract icum 13422 4 MWF Class

JOSEPH NURS 0 10 -10 YNRSE-3541-107 Adult  Care 1 Pract icum 13423 4 MWF Class

A020 SOMBRIO NURS 0 9 -9 YNRSE-3541-108 Adult  Care 1 Pract icum 13424 4 MWF Class

A020 VICKERS NURS 0 10 -10 YNRSE-3541-109 Adult  Care 1 Pract icum 13425 4 MWF Class

ST AFF NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-3541-110 Adult  Care 1 Pract icum 13426 4 T BA

COURSE ONLINE T ODT NURS 0 2 -2 YNRSE-4008-901 Honors Mentorship Nsg 15251 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE T ODT NURS 0 3 -3 YNRSE-4018-901 Honors T hesis 15249 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE RICE NURS 0 2 -2 YNRSE-4018-902 Honors T hesis 15250 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ARSENAULT NURS 0 18 -18 YNRSE-4260-900 Intro T o Crit ical Care Nursing 15535 2 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MONT GOMERY NURS 0 5 -5 YNRSE-4261-900 Advanced Obstetrics 15536 2 T BA Class

10:45 AM A020 220 HOPSON NURS 0 49 -49 YNRSE-4550-001 Adult  Care 2 13224 3 W 08:00 AM Class

02:45 PM A020 220 T EMPLET ON NURS 0 48 -48 YNRSE-4550-002 Adult  Care 2 13549 3 W 12:00 PM Class

10:45 AM A020 220 HOPSON NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-4550-088 Honors: Adult  Care 2 13233 3 W 08:00 AM Class

A020 GIZA NURS 0 12 -12 YNRSE-4551-101 Adult  Care 2 Pract icum 13556 3 MT F Class

A020 GIZA NURS 0 12 -12 YNRSE-4551-102 Adult  Care 2 Pract icum 13557 3 MT F Class

ST AFF NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-4551-103 Adult  Care 2 Pract icum 13558 3 T BA

A020 MERRICK NURS 0 12 -12 YNRSE-4551-104 Adult  Care 2 Pract icum 13559 3 MT F Class

A020 JENKINS NURS 0 13 -13 YNRSE-4551-105 Adult  Care 2 Pract icum 13560 3 MT F Class

ST AFF NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-4551-106 Adult  Care 2 Pract icum 13561 3 T BA

ST AFF NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-4551-107 Adult  Care 2 Pract icum 13562 3 T BA

A020 BRODRICK NURS 0 12 -12 YNRSE-4551-108 Adult  Care 2 Pract icum 13563 3 MT F Class

A020 FLEMMER NURS 0 12 -12 YNRSE-4551-109 Adult  Care 2 Pract icum 13564 3 MT F Class

A020 MERRICK NURS 0 12 -12 YNRSE-4551-110 Adult  Care 2 Pract icum 13565 3 MT F Class

A020 JENKINS NURS 0 12 -12 YNRSE-4551-111 Adult  Care 2 Pract icum 13566 3 MT F Class

A020 MEADE NURS 0 12 -12 YNRSE-4561-101 Women and Children Pract icum 13567 4 MT F Class

A020 LOWE NURS 0 12 -12 YNRSE-4561-102 Women and Children Pract icum 13568 4 MT F Class

ST AFF NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-4561-103 Women and Children Pract icum 13569 4 T BA

A020 REDMAN NURS 0 12 -12 YNRSE-4561-104 Women and Children Pract icum 13570 4 MT F Class

A020 JOHNSON NURS 0 13 -13 YNRSE-4561-105 Women and Children Pract icum 13571 4 MT F Class

ST AFF NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-4561-106 Women and Children Pract icum 13572 4 T BA

ST AFF NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-4561-107 Women and Children Pract icum 13573 4 T BA

A020 LOWE NURS 0 12 -12 YNRSE-4561-108 Women and Children Pract icum 13574 4 MT F Class

A020 ZAKEWICZ NURS 0 12 -12 YNRSE-4561-109 Women and Children Pract icum 13575 4 MT F Class

A020 NUNN NURS 0 13 -13 YNRSE-4561-110 Women and Children Pract icum 13576 4 MT F Class

A020 MERRIMAN NURS 0 12 -12 YNRSE-4561-111 Women and Children Pract icum 13577 4 MT F Class

02:45 PM A020 120 JOHNSON NURS 0 51 -51 YNRSE-4570-001 Childbearing Families 13550 3 W 12:00 PM Class

10:45 AM A020 120 ZAKEWICZ NURS 0 50 -50 YNRSE-4570-002 Childbearing Families 13552 3 W 08:00 AM Class

02:45 PM A020 120 ZAKEWICZ NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-4570-088 Honors: Childbearing Families 13551 3 W 12:00 PM Class



10:45 AM A020 120 NUNN NURS 0 49 -49 YNRSE-4580-001 Child Health Nursing 13553 3 R 08:00 AM Class

02:45 PM A020 120 REDMAN NURS 0 49 -49 YNRSE-4580-002 Child Health Nursing 13555 3 R 12:00 PM Class

10:45 AM A020 120 NUNN NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-4580-088 Honors: Child Health Nursing 13554 3 R 08:00 AM Class

02:45 PM A020 130 SOKOLOWSKI NURS 0 41 -41 YNRSE-4610-001 Adult  Care 3 13578 3 W 12:00 PM Class

03:15 PM A020 130 SOKOLOWSKI NURS 0 37 -37 YNRSE-4610-002 Adult  Care 3 13579 3 R 12:30 PM Class

A020 SHIPP NURS 0 10 -10 YNRSE-4611-101 Adult  Care 3 Pract icum 13582 4 MT F Class

A020 BRODRICK NURS 0 9 -9 YNRSE-4611-102 Adult  Care 3 Pract icum 13583 4 MT F Class

A020 HEARL NURS 0 9 -9 YNRSE-4611-103 Adult  Care 3 Pract icum 13584 4 MT F Class

A020 HENDRIX NURS 0 9 -9 YNRSE-4611-104 Adult  Care 3 Pract icum 13585 4 MT F Class

A020 SOKOLOWSKI NURS 0 9 -9 YNRSE-4611-105 Adult  Care 3 Pract icum 13586 4 MT F Class

A020 CORT ESE NURS 0 7 -7 YNRSE-4611-106 Adult  Care 3 Pract icum 13587 4 MT F Class

A020 LIT T LET ON NURS 0 8 -8 YNRSE-4611-107 Adult  Care 3 Pract icum 13588 4 MT F Class

A020 SHIPP NURS 0 9 -9 YNRSE-4611-108 Adult  Care 3 Pract icum 13589 4 MT F Class

A020 HOOD-WELLS NURS 0 8 -8 YNRSE-4611-109 Adult  Care 3 Pract icum 13590 4 MT F Class

08:55 PM COURSE ONLINE CORT ESE NURS 0 48 -48 YNRSE-4612-940 AC for the T ransit ioning LPN 14064 4 R 05:00 PM Class

CORT ESE NURS 0 9 -9 YNRSE-4613-121 ACP for the LPN-BSN 14065 3 US Class

CORT ESE NURS 0 8 -8 YNRSE-4613-122 ACP for the LPN-BSN 15311 3 US Class

02:45 PM A020 220 LOWE NURS 0 41 -41 YNRSE-4620-001 Leadership and Professional 13580 3 R 12:00 PM Class

10:45 AM A020 220 LOWE NURS 0 37 -37 YNRSE-4620-002 Leadership and Professional 13581 3 R 08:00 AM Class

07:45 PM COURSE ONLINE MCCASLAND NURS 0 47 -47 YNRSE-4620-940 Leadership and Professional 14073 3 T 05:00 PM Class

A020 RICKER NURS 0 10 -10 YNRSE-4621-101 Professional Pract icum 13591 4 MT F Class

A020 RICKER NURS 0 10 -10 YNRSE-4621-102 Professional Pract icum 13592 4 MT F Class

ST AFF NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-4621-103 Professional Pract icum 13593 4 T BA

A020 MAREK NURS 0 10 -10 YNRSE-4621-104 Professional Pract icum 13594 4 MT F Class

A020 MERRICK NURS 0 10 -10 YNRSE-4621-105 Professional Pract icum 13595 4 MT F Class

A020 RICKER NURS 0 10 -10 YNRSE-4621-106 Professional Pract icum 13596 4 MT F Class

A020 LIT T LET ON NURS 0 8 -8 YNRSE-4621-107 Professional Pract icum 13597 4 MT F Class

A020 HOOD-WELLS NURS 0 10 -10 YNRSE-4621-108 Professional Pract icum 13598 4 MT F Class

A020 PHILLIPS NURS 0 10 -10 YNRSE-4621-109 Professional Pract icum 13599 4 MT F Class

HARRISON NURS 0 16 -16 YNRSE-4621-120 Professional Pract icum 14074 4 T BA Class

HARRISON NURS 0 10 -10 YNRSE-4621-121 Professional Pract icum 14076 4 T BA Class

BROWN NURS 0 11 -11 YNRSE-4621-122 Professional Pract icum 14077 4 T BA Class

CORT ESE NURS 0 11 -11 YNRSE-4621-123 Professional Pract icum 14078 4 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MONT GOMERY NURG 0 25 -25 YNRSE-5001-911 Nsg Res/Ev-based Prac 12563 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MONT GOMERY NURG 0 20 -20 YNRSE-5001-912 Nsg Res/Ev-based Prac 12564 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HEMPHILL NURG 0 20 -20 YNRSE-5001-913 Nsg Res/Ev-based Prac 12565 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HEMPHILL NURG 0 10 -10 YNRSE-5001-914 Nsg Res/Ev-based Prac 12566 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MONT GOMERY NURG 0 3 -3 YNRSE-5001-E01 Nsg Res/Ev-based Prac 12493 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-5001-E02 Nsg Res/Ev-based Prac-T T U 14401 3 T BA Class

MONT GOMERY NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5001-T 01 T T U-Nsg 12472 3 T BA Class

ST AFF NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5001-T 02 T T U-Nsg 12481 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE YEH NURG 0 24 -24 YNRSE-5006-911 Advanced Role Development 12567 3 T BA Class



COURSE ONLINE SCHOLZ NURG 0 18 -18 YNRSE-5006-912 Advanced Role Development 12568 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LOURY NURG 0 9 -9 YNRSE-5006-913 Advanced Role Development 12569 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE YEH NURG 0 5 -5 YNRSE-5006-E01 Advanced Role Development 12485 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-5006-E02 Advanced Role Development- 14402 3 T BA Class

LOURY NURG 0 3 -3 YNRSE-5006-T 01 T T U-Advanced Role 12477 3 T BA Class

ST AFF NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5006-T 02 T T U-Advanced Role 12482 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SHORT NURG 0 19 -19 YNRSE-5009-911 Advanced Health Assessment  12570 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WEBB NURG 0 20 -20 YNRSE-5009-912 Advanced Health Assessment  12571 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ARMST RONG NURG 0 7 -7 YNRSE-5010-911 Advanced Health Assessment  12572 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ARMST RONG NURG 0 4 -4 YNRSE-5010-912 Advanced Health Assessment  12573 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE DZIOBA NURG 0 7 -7 YNRSE-5010-913 Advanced Health Assessment  12574 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE DZIOBA NURG 0 6 -6 YNRSE-5010-914 Advanced Health Assessment  12575 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ARMST RONG NURG 0 8 -8 YNRSE-5010-915 Advanced Health Assessment  15508 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ARMST RONG NURG 0 6 -6 YNRSE-5010-916 Advanced Health Assessment  15509 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ARMST RONG NURG 0 2 -2 YNRSE-5010-917 Advanced Health Assessment  15510 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-5010-918 Advanced Health Assessment  15511 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SARGSYAN NURG 0 24 -24 YNRSE-5016-911 Advanced Pathophysiology 12577 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SARGSYAN NURG 0 18 -18 YNRSE-5016-912 Advanced Pathophysiology 12578 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SARGSYAN NURG 0 16 -16 YNRSE-5016-913 Advanced Pathophysiology 12579 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5016-E01 Advanced Pathophysiology 15724 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE POPE NURG 0 22 -22 YNRSE-5018-911 Advanced Clinical 12580 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE POPE NURG 0 21 -21 YNRSE-5018-912 Advanced Clinical 12581 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE POPE NURG 0 19 -19 YNRSE-5018-913 Advanced Clinical 12582 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE POPE NURG 0 8 -8 YNRSE-5018-914 Advanced Clinical 12583 3 T BA Class

POPE NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5018-T 01 Advanced Clinical 15275 3 T BA Class

ST AFF NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-5018-T 02 Advanced Clinical 14404 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CROWE NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-5019-911 Supervised T eaching 15446 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HEMPHILL NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5019-912 Supervised T eaching 15451 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GENT RY NURG 0 23 -23 YNRSE-5023-911 Hlth Prom Mgmt Chld & Ad 12585 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WEBB NURG 0 23 -23 YNRSE-5023-912 Hlth Prom Mgmt Chld & Ad 12586 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WEBB NURG 0 7 -7 YNRSE-5023-913 Hlth Prom Mgmt Chld & Ad 15278 3 T BA Class

WEBB NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5023-T 01 Hlth Prom Mgmt Chld & Ad 14403 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SHORT NURG 0 7 -7 YNRSE-5024-911 Hlth Pr/Di & Cl Mgt/C&A Pr 12587 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WEBB NURG 0 7 -7 YNRSE-5024-912 Hlth Pr/Di & Cl Mgt/C&A Pr 12588 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CARVER NURG 0 8 -8 YNRSE-5024-913 Hlth Pr/Di & Cl Mgt/C&A Pr 12590 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CARVER NURG 0 8 -8 YNRSE-5024-914 Hlth Pr/Di & Cl Mgt/C&A Pr 12591 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BARNET T NURG 0 8 -8 YNRSE-5024-915 Hlth Pr/Di & Cl Mgt/C&A Pr 15279 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BARNET T NURG 0 8 -8 YNRSE-5024-916 Hlth Pr/Di & Cl Mgt/C&A Pr 15280 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BARNET T NURG 0 5 -5 YNRSE-5024-917 Hlth Pr/Di & Cl Mgt/C&A Pr 15281 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BARNET T NURG 0 2 -2 YNRSE-5024-918 Hlth Pr/Di & Cl Mgt/C&A Pr 15282 3 T BA Class

CARVER NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5024-T 01 Hlth Pr/Di & Cl Mgt/C&A Pr 14405 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE FLEMMER NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5031-901 Care of Older Adults 12615 3 T BA Class



COURSE ONLINE FLEMMER NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5032-901 Care Older Adult  Pract icum 12616 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE FLEMMER NURG 0 3 -3 YNRSE-5038-901 Pharm For Older Adults 12617 2 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ROBINSON NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-5039-911 Supervised Administrat ion 15447 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ROBINSON NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-5039-912 Supervised Administrat ion 15448 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ROBINSON NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5039-913 Supervised Administrat ion 15449 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ROBINSON NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-5039-914 Supervised Administrat ion 15450 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE T ISDALE NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-5039-915 Supervised Administrat ion 15452 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MILLER NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5039-916 Supervised Administrat ion 15453 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CAO NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-5039-917 Supervised Administrat ion 15454 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SARGSYAN NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5039-918 Supervised Administrat ion 15456 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CARNEVALE NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-5040-911 T elehealth for 12658 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE QUILLEN NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5045-911 Nsg Ed Clinical Pract icum 12592 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MILLER NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5111-911  Instruct ional Strategies Nurs 12594 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MILLER NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5114-911 Legal Ethical Issues 12595 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE FOREMAN NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5120-911 Syn: Adv Role Acad Nrse Educat 12596 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MAUPIN NURG 0 16 -16 YNRSE-5303-911 Psychopharmacology 12598 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MAUPIN NURG 0 10 -10 YNRSE-5303-912 Psychopharmacology 12600 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MAUPIN NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-5303-E01 Psychopharmacology 14406 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-5303-E02 Psychopharmacology-T T U 14407 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5305-E01 Ped Pri Care I: Well Child-T T U 12486 3 T BA Class

ST AFF NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-5305-T 01 Ped Pri Care I: Well Child-T T U 12490 3 T BA Class

ST AFF NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5305-T 02 Ped Pri Care I: Well Child-T T U 14809 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-5311-E01 Advanced Pract ice Nursing: 14408 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5311-E02 Advanced Pract ice Nursing: 12487 3 T BA Class

ST AFF NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-5311-T 01 Advanced Pract ice Nursing: 14409 3 T BA Class

ST AFF NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5311-T 02 Advanced Pract ice Nursing: 12491 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5315-E02 Hlth Prom of Growing Child- 12488 2 T BA Class

ST AFF NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5315-T 02 T T U-Hlth Prom of 12492 2 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SCHREINER NURG 0 17 -17 YNRSE-5404-911 Adv Psych Fam Nsg Care I 12601 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SCHREINER NURG 0 11 -11 YNRSE-5404-912 Adv Psych Fam Nsg Care I 12602 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SCHREINER NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-5404-E01 Adv Psych Fam Nsg Care I 14410 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MAUPIN NURG 0 7 -7 YNRSE-5405-911 Adv Fam Psych Nsg Care Prac I 12604 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MAUPIN NURG 0 6 -6 YNRSE-5405-912 Adv Fam Psych Nsg Care Prac I 12606 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CARNEVALE NURG 0 5 -5 YNRSE-5405-913 Adv Fam Psych Nsg Care Prac I 12607 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE EARLS NURG 0 6 -6 YNRSE-5405-914 Adv Fam Psych Nsg Care Prac I 12609 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE EARLS NURG 0 3 -3 YNRSE-5405-915 Adv Fam Psych Nsg Care Prac I 12610 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5405-916 Adv Fam Psych Nsg Care Prac I 12611 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-5405-917 Adv Fam Psych Nsg Care Prac I 12612 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-5405-E01 Adv Fam Psych Nsg Care Prac I 14411 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MALCOLM NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5504-E01 Exec Leadership Pract icum III 14412 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE T HOMPSON NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5510-911 Organ T heory & Nursing Admin 12613 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MALCOLM NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5530-911 Hlth Care Organizat ions & Law 12614 3 T BA Class



COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5604-E02 Adv Patho/Clin Reas I- T T U 12495 3 T BA Class

ST AFF NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-5604-T 01 Advanced Pathophysiology and 14413 3 T BA Class

ST AFF NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5604-T 02 T T U-Adv Patho/Clin Reas I 12479 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-5612-E01 Acute Care and 12494 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 3 -3 YNRSE-5612-E02 T T U-Acute Care Pharm 15273 3 T BA Class

ST AFF NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5612-T 02 T T U-Acute Care Pharm 12478 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5613-E02 Acute Disease Mgmt Pr I- T T U 12496 2 T BA Class

ST AFF NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5613-T 02 T T U-Acute Disease Mgmt Pr I 12480 2 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5616-E02 Internship in ACNP Pract ice- 14415 2 T BA Class

ST AFF NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5616-T 02 Internship in ACNP Pract ice- 14416 2 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 2 -2 YNRSE-5701-E02 Pharmacology Wom. Health- 14417 2 T BA Class

ST AFF NURG 0 3 -3 YNRSE-5701-T 02 Pharmacology Wom. Health- 12467 2 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 3 -3 YNRSE-5702-E02 Wom Hlth Adv Prac I:GYN- 14418 3 T BA Class

ST AFF NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5702-T 02 Wom Hlth Adv Prac I:GYN- 12469 3 T BA Class

ST AFF NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5710-T 02 Primary Care Women's Hlth- 12483 3 T BA Class

ST AFF NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5711-T 02 T T U-Wom Hth Prac IV Pract 12484 2 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 3 -3 YNRSE-5714-E02 Wm Hlth Adv Pr I: GYN Pract- 14419 2 T BA Class

ST AFF NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5714-T 02 T T U-Wm Hlth Adv Pr I: GYN 12470 2 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5900-E02 Independent  Study- T T U 15272 1 T BA Class

ST AFF NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-5900-T 02 T T U-Independent  Study 15274 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HEMPHILL NURG 0 2 -2 YNRSE-6017-901 Concept  Dev Nursing Science 12635 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-6021-E02 Integ Appl Adv Prac Skil-T T U 14421 2 T BA Class

ST AFF NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-6021-T 02 T T U-Integ Appl Adv Prac Skill 12498 2 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 1 1 0 YNRSE-6024-E02 Adv Concept  in 15614 2 T BA Class

ST AFF NURG 0 2 -2 YNRSE-6024-T 02 T T U-Adv Concept  in 12473 2 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-6035-901 Adv Quant  Design and Analysis 12637 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WEIERBACH NURG 0 2 -2 YNRSE-6040-901 Qualitat ive Methds in Nurs Res 12639 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE YEH NURG 0 2 -2 YNRSE-6130-901 Stat  Methods Nurs Research II 12641 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE FERGUSON NURG 0 22 -22 YNRSE-6400-911 Imprv MH Outcms PrimCare 12618 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CARNEVALE NURG 0 23 -23 YNRSE-6400-912 Imprv MH Outcms PrimCare 12620 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE FERGUSON NURG 0 7 -7 YNRSE-6400-913 Imprv MH Outcms PrimCare 12621 3 T BA Class

FERGUSON NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-6400-T 01 Imprv MH Outcms PrimCare 14422 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MAUPIN NURG 0 4 -4 YNRSE-6415-901 Mental Hlth Care Deliv Systems 15336 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MAUPIN NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-6415-E01 Mental Hlth Care Deliv Systems 14423 3 T BA Class

MAUPIN NURG 0 2 -2 YNRSE-6415-T 01 Mental Hlth Care Deliv Systems 14424 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MALCOLM NURG 0 8 -8 YNRSE-6713-901 Systems Mgmt 12622 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MALCOLM NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-6713-E01 Systems Mgmt 12475 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-6713-E02 Systems Mgmt-T T U 14425 3 T BA Class

MALCOLM NURG 0 5 -5 YNRSE-6713-T 01 T T U-Systems Mgmt 12489 3 T BA Class

ST AFF NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-6713-T 02 Systems Mgmt-T T U 14426 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MALCOLM NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-6714-E01 Executive Leadership 14427 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE POPE NURG 0 8 -8 YNRSE-6803-901 DNP Project  Implementat ion 12623 3 T BA Class



COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 2 -2 YNRSE-6803-E02 DNP Project  Implementat ion- 12476 3 T BA Class

ST AFF NURG 0 5 -5 YNRSE-6803-T 02 T T U-DNP Project  12474 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HEMPHILL NURG 1 1 0 YNRSE-6900-901 Dissertat ion Seminar 15612 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MULLINS NURG 0 8 -8 YNRSE-6950-911 Internship Adv Nursg Pract ice 12624 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MULLINS NURG 0 8 -8 YNRSE-6950-912 Internship Adv Nursg Pract ice 12626 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MULLINS NURG 0 8 -8 YNRSE-6950-913 Internship Adv Nursg Pract ice 12627 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MULLINS NURG 0 8 -8 YNRSE-6950-914 Internship Adv Nursg Pract ice 12631 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MULLINS NURG 0 2 -2 YNRSE-6950-915 Internship Adv Nursg Pract ice 12633 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-6960-901 Doctoral Dissertat ion 12643 2 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE YEH NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-6960-902 Doctoral Dissertat ion 12644 4 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WEIERBACH NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-6960-903 Doctoral Dissertat ion 12646 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-6960-904 Doctoral Dissertat ion 12647 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE YEH NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-6960-905 Doctoral Dissertat ion 12649 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-6960-906 Doctoral Dissertat ion 12651 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-6960-907 Doctoral Dissertat ion 12652 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-6960-908 Doctoral Dissertat ion 12653 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-6960-909 Doctoral Dissertat ion 12654 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WEIERBACH NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-6990-901 Readings and Research 12655 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WEIERBACH NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-6990-902 Readings and Research 12656 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HEMPHILL NURG 0 0 0 YNRSE-6990-903 Readings and Research 15650 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HAMM NURG 0 1 -1 YNRSE-6990-904 Readings and Research 15651 1 T BA Class

Second 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE SCHAFER NURS 0 14 -14 YNRSE-4062-901 R.N. Pract icum 14123 5 T BA Class

ST AFF NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-4062-902 R.N. Pract icum 14125 5 T BA

ST AFF NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-4062-903 R.N. Pract icum 14126 5 T BA

Nutrition and Foods

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE T URNER NIHS 75 76 -1 YNT FD-2420-900 Princip. of Nutrit ion Science 13509 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE KELLEY NIHS 75 75 0 YNT FD-2420-901 Princip. of Nutrit ion Science 13510 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE KELLEY NIHS 75 75 0 YNT FD-2420-902 Princip. of Nutrit ion Science 13511 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BIGNELL NIHS 45 20 25 YNT FD-3240-900 Communicat ion in Nutrit ion 13524 3 T BA Class

04:15 PM A018 111 BIGNELL NIHS 30 19 11 YNT FD-3430-001 Community Nutrit ion 13527 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

04:15 PM A018 111 BIGNELL NIHS 2 2 0 YNT FD-3430-088 Honors: Community Nutrit ion 13530 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

02:40 PM A018 111 ANDREAE NIHS 30 18 12 YNT FD-3465-001 Human Nutrit ion/Metab 13534 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

ANDREAE NIHS 2 1 1 YNT FD-4018-001 Honors T hesis 13786 3 T BA Class



BIGNELL NIHS 1 1 0 YNT FD-4018-002 Honors T hesis 13787 3 T BA Class

11:50 AM A018 112 ANDREAE NIHS 10 7 3 YNT FD-4435-001 Clinical Nutrit ion II 13536 3 MW 10:30 AM Class

11:50 AM A018 112 ANDREAE NIHS 2 2 0 YNT FD-4435-088 Honors: Clinical Nutrit ion II 13542 3 MW 10:30 AM Class

01:05 PM A018 112 ANDREAE NIHS 12 9 3 YNT FD-4436-001 Clinical Nutrit ion Lab 2 13543 1 W 12:05 PM Class

10:15 AM A018 112 ANDREAE NIHS 20 7 13 YNT FD-4465-001 Food is Medicine 13544 3 MW 08:55 AM Class

03:00 PM A018 110 ANDREAE NIHS 20 6 14 YNT FD-4466-001 Food is Medicine Lab 13545 1 M 12:00 PM Class

05:50 PM A018 112 BURLESON NIHS 12 8 4 YNT FD-4475-200 Managing Food Service Operat . 13546 3 T R 04:30 PM Class

10:15 AM A018 111 BIGNELL NIHS 24 7 17 YNT FD-4517-001 Nutr Educ & Counseling 13547 3 MWF 09:15 AM Class

BIGNELL NIHS 2 2 0 YNT FD-4900-001 Independent  Study 13789 3 T BA Class

LEE NIHS 13 0 13 YNT FD-5029-001 Supervised Research 13791 1 T BA Class

ST AFF NIHS 20 0 20 YNT FD-5150-900 Intro to Sport  Nutrit ion 13793 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE LEE NIHS 20 7 13 YNT FD-5250-900 Nutrit ion & Exercise in Wt Mgt 13795 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LEE NIHS 20 6 14 YNT FD-5350-900 Adv Sport  Nutr Athlet ic Perf 13797 3 T BA Class

HOLLYFIELD NIHS 20 6 14 YNT FD-5415-001 Prof Issues Dietet ics 2 15192 1 T BA Class

12:55 PM A018 206 JOHNSON NIHS 20 13 7 YNT FD-5420-001 Maternal/Child Nutrit ion 14252 3 W 10:00 AM Class

HOLLYFIELD NIHS 20 1 19 YNT FD-5421-001 Professional Issues in Dietet ics 115196 1 T BA Class

HOLLYFIELD NIHS 20 7 13 YNT FD-5434-001 Supervised Pract icum 15193 4 T BA Class

HOLLYFIELD NIHS 20 7 13 YNT FD-5434-002 Supervised Pract icum 15194 4 T BA Class

11:30 AM A018 112 ANDREAE NIHS 20 13 7 YNT FD-5445-001 Adv Macronutrient  Nutr 15195 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

02:15 PM A018 206 LEE NIHS 20 13 7 YNT FD-5450-001 Advanced Nutrit ion T herapy 13799 4 T R 12:30 PM Class

05:40 PM A018 206 HOLLYFIELD NIHS 15 13 2 YNT FD-5454-001 Adv Nutr Counseling Skills 13801 3 T 03:00 PM Class

10:15 AM A018 111 BIGNELL NIHS 24 0 24 YNT FD-5517-001 Nutr Educ & Counseling 13548 3 MWF 09:15 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE LEE NIHS 20 2 18 YNT FD-5550-900 Current  T rends in Sport  Nutr 13806 3 T BA Class

LEE NIHS 1 1 0 YNT FD-5960-001 T hesis 13808 1 T BA Class

JOHNSON NIHS 1 0 1 YNT FD-5960-002 T hesis 13814 1 T BA Class

ANDREAE NIHS 1 1 0 YNT FD-5960-003 T hesis 13997 1 T BA Class

ANDREAE NIHS 1 0 1 YNT FD-5960-004 T hesis 13893 1 T BA Class

Occupational Therapy

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

MASKER RHSC 30 30 0 YOCT H-6309-001 Evidence-based Pract ice: 14714 2 T BA Class

BOLAY RHSC 30 30 0 YOCT H-6311-001 Pract ice Skills- Pediatrics 14740 4 T BA Class

HALST ED RHSC 30 30 0 YOCT H-6312-001 Community-based 14743 2 T BA Class

MASKER RHSC 30 30 0 YOCT H-6313-001 Educational Strategies in 14746 3 T BA Class

LEWIS RHSC 4 3 1 YOCT H-7115-001 Directed Evidence-based 14749 2 T BA Class

WEEMS RHSC 4 4 0 YOCT H-7115-002 Directed Evidence-based 14752 2 T BA Class

WEEMS RHSC 4 3 1 YOCT H-7115-003 Directed Evidence-based 14757 2 T BA Class

WILLIAMS RHSC 4 3 1 YOCT H-7115-004 Directed Evidence-based 14765 2 T BA Class

HALST ED RHSC 4 4 0 YOCT H-7115-005 Directed Evidence-based 14766 2 T BA Class



MASKER RHSC 4 3 1 YOCT H-7115-006 Directed Evidence-based 14767 2 T BA Class

T ET RICK RHSC 4 3 1 YOCT H-7115-007 Directed Evidence-based 14768 2 T BA Class

JESSEE RHSC 4 3 1 YOCT H-7115-008 Directed Evidence-based 14769 2 T BA Class

BOLAY RHSC 4 3 1 YOCT H-7115-009 Directed Evidence-based 14770 2 T BA Class

JESSEE RHSC 30 23 7 YOCT H-7118-001 Pract ice Skills- Neurological 14793 4 T BA Class

JESSEE RHSC 30 23 7 YOCT H-7218-001 Pract ice Skills- Geriatrics 14775 4 T BA Class

HALST ED RHSC 30 23 7 YOCT H-7219-001 Community-based 14776 2 T BA Class

LEWIS RHSC 30 23 7 YOCT H-7222-001 Administrat ion and Leadership 14778 4 T BA Class

WILLIAMS RHSC 30 23 7 YOCT H-7223-001 Doctoral Capstone Seminar II 14777 1 T BA Class

WILLIAMS RHSC 4 4 0 YOCT H-7224-002 Directed Evidence-Based 14779 1 T BA Class

HALST ED RHSC 4 3 1 YOCT H-7224-003 Directed Evidence-Based 14780 1 T BA Class

MASKER RHSC 4 4 0 YOCT H-7224-004 Directed Evidence-Based 14782 1 T BA Class

WEEMS RHSC 4 3 1 YOCT H-7224-005 Directed Evidence-Based 14789 1 T BA Class

JESSEE RHSC 4 3 1 YOCT H-7224-006 Directed Evidence-Based 14790 1 T BA Class

T ET RICK RHSC 4 3 1 YOCT H-7224-007 Directed Evidence-Based 14791 1 T BA Class

HALST ED RHSC 30 23 7 YOCT H-7226-001 Professional Development 14792 1 T BA Class

MASKER RHSC 1 1 0 YOCT H-8226-001 Doctoral Capstone Project  I 15655 1 T BA Class

WILLIAMS RHSC 30 26 4 YOCT H-8328-001 Doctoral Capstone Experience 14794 12 T BA Class

LEWIS RHSC 5 3 2 YOCT H-8329-001 Doctoral Capstone Project  II 14796 1 T BA Class

WILLIAMS RHSC 6 6 0 YOCT H-8329-002 Doctoral Capstone Project  II 14797 1 T BA Class

HALST ED RHSC 5 3 2 YOCT H-8329-003 Doctoral Capstone Project  II 14798 1 T BA Class

MASKER RHSC 5 4 1 YOCT H-8329-004 Doctoral Capstone Project  II 14799 1 T BA Class

WEEMS RHSC 5 0 5 YOCT H-8329-005 Doctoral Capstone Project  II 14800 1 T BA Class

T ET RICK RHSC 5 5 0 YOCT H-8329-006 Doctoral Capstone Project  II 14801 1 T BA Class

JESSEE RHSC 5 5 0 YOCT H-8329-007 Doctoral Capstone Project  II 14802 1 T BA Class

Orthotics and Prosthetics

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

CARROLL RHSC 14 14 0 YORPR-5100-001 Clinical Biomechanics and 14705 3 T BA Class

KAROLEWSKI RHSC 14 14 0 YORPR-5200-001 Introduction to Orthotics and 12917 2 T BA Class

MCCRACKEN RHSC 14 14 0 YORPR-5300-001 Materials, Methods and 12928 2 T BA Class

MCCRACKEN RHSC 14 10 4 YORPR-5402-001 Orthotic T heory and 14706 6 T BA Class

KAROLEWSKI RHSC 14 10 4 YORPR-5502-001 Prosthet ic T heory and 14708 6 T BA Class

LEIST ER RHSC 14 10 4 YORPR-5601-001 Directed Evidence-Based 14709 2 T BA Class

Other, CBAT

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type



A012 334 T ARNOFF MGMK 90 37 53 YCBAT -4107-001 Internat ional Student  Seminar 15152 1 S Class

A012 124 T ARNOFF MGMK 0 0 0 YCBAT -4107-I01 Internat ional Student  Seminar 15153 1 T BA Class

A012 334 T ARNOFF MGMK 90 19 71 YCBAT -5107-001 Internat ional Student  Seminar 15154 1 S Class

A012 124 T ARNOFF MGMK 0 0 0 YCBAT -5107-I01 Internat ional Student  Seminar 15155 1 T BA Class

Pharmaceutical Sciences-BMED

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

09:50 AM LUGO BMED 4 2 2 YPMSY-6210-001 Advanced Pharmacokinet ics 15342 3 F 09:00 AM Class

11:50 AM LUGO BMED 4 2 2 YPMSY-6210-001 Advanced Pharmacokinet ics 15342 3 R 11:00 AM Class

10:50 AM LUGO BMED 4 2 2 YPMSY-6210-001 Advanced Pharmacokinet ics 15342 3 T 10:00 AM Class

RASOULIANBO BMED 1 1 0 YPMSY-6700-001 Pharmaceutical Sciences Lab 15254 5 T BA Class

PURI BMED 1 1 0 YPMSY-6700-002 Pharmaceutical Sciences Lab 15720 9 T BA Class

Pharmacology

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

03:00 PM WANG BMED 5 4 1 YPHAR-6340-001 Cardiovas Pharm 14257 4 T R 01:00 PM Class

12:00 PM LEWANDOWSK BMED 5 1 4 YPHAR-6360-001 Neuro Pharm 14253 3 R 09:00 AM Class

Pharmacy Practice - COP

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE NELSON PMPR 50 12 38 YPMPR-1100-900 Introduction to Pharmacy 15227 1 T BA Class

Philosophy

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

11:30 AM A021 303 MACAVOY PHAH 43 42 1 YPHIL-1030-001 Intro T o Philosophy 11852 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

10:15 AM A021 303 ALLEN PHAH 43 39 4 YPHIL-1030-002 Intro T o Philosophy 11870 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE MADISON PHAH 43 43 0 YPHIL-1030-900 Intro T o Philosophy 11877 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GRAHAM PHAH 43 45 -2 YPHIL-1030-901 Intro T o Philosophy 11882 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GRAHAM PHAH 43 43 0 YPHIL-1030-902 Intro T o Philosophy 11873 3 T BA Class



01:05 PM A021 325 COAT ES PHAH 30 30 0 YPHIL-2020-001 Intro T o Ethics 11885 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

09:55 AM A021 325 COAT ES PHAH 30 20 10 YPHIL-2020-002 Intro T o Ethics 11890 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE GRAHAM PHAH 30 33 -3 YPHIL-2020-900 Intro T o Ethics 11894 3 T BA Class

02:40 PM COURSE ONLINE COAT ES PHAH 30 30 0 YPHIL-2020-940 Intro T o Ethics 11895 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

12:35 PM A021 118 T UDICO PHAH 130 130 0 YPHIL-2030-001 Pract ical Reasoning 11898 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

11:25 AM A021 427 T UDICO PHAH 50 50 0 YPHIL-2030-002 Pract ical Reasoning 11905 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE ALLEN PHAH 50 54 -4 YPHIL-2030-900 Pract ical Reasoning 11910 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ALLEN PHAH 50 52 -2 YPHIL-2030-901 Pract ical Reasoning 11919 3 T BA Class

This section of PHIL 2040 will have a special focus on issues surrounding the Philosophy of War and Peace.

10:15 AM A021 325 ALLEN PHAH 27 27 0 YPHIL-2040-001 Philos As Conversat ion 11928 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

10:15 AM A021 427 T UDICO PHAH 27 26 1 YPHIL-2040-002 Philos As Conversat ion 11945 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

12:35 PM COURSE ONLINE ALLEN PHAH 20 20 0 YPHIL-2040-940 Philos As Conversat ion 11934 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

01:45 PM COURSE ONLINE ALLEN PHAH 27 27 0 YPHIL-2040-941 Philos As Conversat ion 11941 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

10:15 AM A021 324 DUE PHAH 55 55 0 YPHIL-2640-001 Science & Modern World 12187 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

11:25 AM A021 325 DUE PHAH 54 54 0 YPHIL-2640-002 Science & Modern World 12206 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

01:45 PM A021 324 DUE PHAH 55 55 0 YPHIL-2640-003 Science & Modern World 12240 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

09:55 AM A021 427 ROBINSON PHAH 54 54 0 YPHIL-2640-004 Science & Modern World 12251 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

11:30 AM A021 427 ROBINSON PHAH 54 54 0 YPHIL-2640-005 Science & Modern World 12262 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

02:40 PM A021 427 ROBINSON PHAH 54 54 0 YPHIL-2640-006 Science & Modern World 12267 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE MADISON PHAH 55 55 0 YPHIL-2640-900 Science & Modern World 12284 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MADISON PHAH 55 56 -1 YPHIL-2640-901 Science & Modern World 12287 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MADISON PHAH 55 55 0 YPHIL-2640-902 Science & Modern World 12290 3 T BA Class

09:55 AM A021 321 GREEN PHAH 25 21 4 YPHIL-3030-001 Hist  Modern Phil 12348 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

09:55 AM A021 321 GREEN PHAH 0 0 0 YPHIL-3030-088 Honors: Hist  Modern Phil 12350 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

11:25 AM A021 321 HARKER PHAH 25 10 15 YPHIL-3050-001 Symbolic Logic 12352 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

ST AFF PHAH 25 0 25 YPHIL-3063-001 Phil Colloquium: Moral 12353 3 T BA

01:05 PM A021 321 MACAVOY PHAH 25 12 13 YPHIL-3120-001 Existent ialism 12358 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

11:30 AM A021 325 DUE PHAH 40 17 23 YPHIL-3130-001 Bioethics 12360 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

10:15 AM A021 321 HARKER PHAH 25 7 18 YPHIL-3140-001 Environmental Philosophy 12363 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

03:00 PM A021 325 T UDICO PHAH 25 24 1 YPHIL-3150-001 Philosophy Of Law 12365 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

COAT ES PHAH 0 1 -1 YPHIL-4018-088 Honors T hesis 12373 3 T BA Class

ALLEN PHAH 0 1 -1 YPHIL-4018-089 Honors T hesis 12378 3 T BA Class

Physical Educ & Exercise Sci

First 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

10:15 AM A007 E325 BORGS EXSC 20 17 3 YPEXS-4062-FD1 Cv Exercise T est ing 11271 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

02:45 PM A007 E325 CANT WELL EXSC 20 19 1 YPEXS-4062-FD2 Cv Exercise T est ing 11356 3 T R 01:20 PM Class



11:30 AM A007 E325 CANT WELL EXSC 20 20 0 YPEXS-4062-FD3 Cv Exercise T est ing 11272 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

11:30 AM A007 162 RAMSEY EXSC 30 30 0 YPEXS-1510-001 Intro to Exercise Science 11250 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

09:55 AM A007 162 LIU EXSC 30 28 2 YPEXS-1510-002 Intro to Exercise Science 11249 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

02:40 PM A007 162 RAMSEY EXSC 25 9 16 YPEXS-1510-003 Intro to Exercise Science 15631 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

09:55 AM A007 E325 DOT T ERWEIC EXSC 30 26 4 YPEXS-1530-001 Exercise Motivat ion and 11264 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE DOT T ERWEIC EXSC 30 30 0 YPEXS-1530-901 Exercise Motivat ion and 11252 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CANT WELL EXSC 30 30 0 YPEXS-2955-900 Care/Prev of Athlet ic Injuries 11253 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE DOT T ERWEIC EXSC 30 30 0 YPEXS-2955-901 Care/Prev of Athlet ic Injuries 11254 3 T BA Class

01:05 PM A008 415 MAYHEW CUAI 30 2 28 YPEXS-3025-001 Sports Officiat ing 14577 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE LAWSON CUAI 30 31 -1 YPEXS-3032-901 Psychomoto Dev In Child 14579 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LAWSON CUAI 30 30 0 YPEXS-3032-902 Psychomoto Dev In Child 14580 3 T BA Class

11:30 AM A008 207 DARBY EXSC 20 20 0 YPEXS-3080-001 T eaching Aerobic Condit ioning 11265 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE DARBY EXSC 30 30 0 YPEXS-3080-901 T eaching Aerobic Condit ioning 11255 3 T BA Class

ST AFF EXSC 30 0 30 YPEXS-3152-901 Complementary and 11256 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE GENT LES EXSC 30 18 12 YPEXS-3420-901 Applied Research and Crit ical 11257 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GENT LES EXSC 30 36 -6 YPEXS-3610-901 Exercise Physiology I 11266 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GAHREMAN EXSC 30 30 0 YPEXS-3610-902 Exercise Physiology I 11267 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE O'NEIL CUAI 30 21 9 YPEXS-3850-903 Scient ific Principles of Physical 14582 3 T BA Class

01:05 PM A009 002 O'NEIL CUAI 30 15 15 YPEXS-4001-001 T eaching T eam Sport  Skills 14583 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

02:40 PM A007 134 OLSON CUAI 30 13 17 YPEXS-4007-001 Elementary Physical Educat ion 14585 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE OLSON CUAI 0 0 0 YPEXS-4007-901 Elementary Physical Educat ion 14587 3 T BA Class

11:30 AM A008 403 O'NEIL CUAI 30 13 17 YPEXS-4060-001 Measure & Eval in PE 14589 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

12:35 PM A007 162 O'NEIL CUAI 30 14 16 YPEXS-4110-001 T each Fitness Lifet ime Activit 14592 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

11:25 AM A007 162 OLSON CUAI 30 13 17 YPEXS-4250-001 Adapted Physical Educat ion 14594 3 MW 10:00 AM Class

01:05 PM A007 E325 CARROLL EXSC 25 25 0 YPEXS-4270-001 Structural Kinesiology 11273 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

11:25 AM A007 E325 MIT T ON EXSC 25 23 2 YPEXS-4270-002 Structural Kinesiology 11274 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE DAUGHERT Y EXSC 30 25 5 YPEXS-4370-901 Exercise & Sport  Psyc 11351 3 T BA Class

O'NEIL CUAI 30 6 24 YPEXS-4600-001 Ath Coach Pract i 14597 3 T BA Class

09:55 AM A008 315 RAMSEY EXSC 30 29 1 YPEXS-4620-001 Exercise Physiology II 11275 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE WAYLAND EXSC 30 30 0 YPEXS-4620-901 Exercise Physiology II 15239 3 T BA Class

CANT WELL EXSC 0 31 -31 YPEXS-4630-001 Exer Sci Internship I 11276 6 T BA Class

CANT WELL EXSC 0 0 0 YPEXS-4631-001 Exer Sci Internship II 11277 6 T BA Class

01:05 PM A007 162 GAHREMAN EXSC 30 24 6 YPEXS-4656-001 Sports Condit ioning 11279 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE GENT LES EXSC 30 46 -16 YPEXS-4656-901 Sports Condit ioning 11280 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GENT LES EXSC 30 46 -16 YPEXS-4657-901 Sport  Nutrit ion 11281 3 T BA Class

ST AFF EXSC 0 0 0 YPEXS-4657-902 Sport  Nutrit ion 11282 3 T BA

WHIT SON CUAI 0 16 -16 YPEXS-4850-001 Residency II in PE 14600 9 T BA Class

Residency II candidates will follow the instructor's syllabi for meetings. Per the schedule, candidates are required to attend 3 seminar sessions in-person in the Culp Ballroom on February 19, March 12, and 
April 2. These 3 seminar sessions will take the place of class meetings on the given weeks.



06:50 PM A008 207 OLSON CUAI 0 16 -16 YPEXS-4851-201 Residency II Seminar 14603 3 W 04:00 PM Class

12:35 PM A007 E325 EVELAND- EXSC 25 11 14 YPEXS-4977-001 Exercise is Medicine 11283 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE DAUGHERT Y EXSC 30 31 -1 YPEXS-4977-901 Exercise is Medicine 11288 3 T BA Class

02:40 PM A007 134 OLSON EXSC 30 2 28 YPEXS-5007-001 Elementary PE Methods 14606 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE OLSON EXSC 0 0 0 YPEXS-5007-901 Elementary PE Methods 14609 3 T BA Class

10:15 AM A007 219 MIZUGUCHI EXSC 20 1 19 YPEXS-5100-001 Pract icum in Applied Sport  Sci 11289 3 F 09:00 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE GENT LES EXSC 50 2 48 YPEXS-5120-901 Pract icum in Strength and Cond 11290 3 T BA Class

11:30 AM A008 413 CARROLL EXSC 20 5 15 YPEXS-5270-001 Sport  Biomechanics 11291 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE ABBOT T EXSC 20 10 10 YPEXS-5270-901 Sport  Biomechanics 11292 3 T BA Class

09:55 AM A007 219 RAMSEY EXSC 0 0 0 YPEXS-5620-001 Sport  Phys II:Cardio/Resp Phys 11293 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE BAZYLER EXSC 15 12 3 YPEXS-5620-901 Sport  Phys II:Cardio/Resp Phys 11294 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GENT LES EXSC 10 5 5 YPEXS-5657-901 Sport  Nutrit ion 11295 3 T BA Class

11:30 AM A007 219 DUCA EXSC 15 2 13 YPEXS-5680-001 Mgmt Skills for Coaching 11296 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE DUCA EXSC 15 10 5 YPEXS-5680-901 Mgmt Skills for Coaching 11297 3 T BA Class

MIZUGUCHI EXSC 20 3 17 YPEXS-5800-001 Intern Fit /Exer Phys 15423 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GENT LES EXSC 0 3 -3 YPEXS-5800-901 Intern Fit /Exer Phys 11330 3 T BA Class

A007 GAHREMAN EXSC 5 2 3 YPEXS-5960-001 T hesis 15435 3 T BA Class

12:35 PM A007 E325 ST AFF EXSC 0 0 0 YPEXS-5977-001 Exercise is Medicine 15316 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE DAUGHERT Y EXSC 5 1 4 YPEXS-5977-901 Exercise is Medicine 11331 3 T BA Class

11:30 AM A008 413 CARROLL EXSC 20 0 20 YPEXS-6270-001 Sport  Biomechanics 11332 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

09:55 AM A007 219 GAHREMAN EXSC 20 0 20 YPEXS-6620-001 Sport  Phys II:Cardio/Resp Phys 11333 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

11:30 AM A007 132 ST ONE EXSC 15 2 13 YPEXS-6630-001 Neuromotor Control 11334 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

10:15 AM A007 162 MIZUGUCHI EXSC 15 0 15 YPEXS-6666-001 Athlete Monitoring 11335 3 F 09:00 AM Class

11:30 AM A007 219 DUCA EXSC 15 5 10 YPEXS-6680-001 Mgmt Skills for Coaching 11336 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

ST ONE EXSC 0 0 0 YPEXS-6900-001 Ind Study in Sport  Physiology 11337 3 T BA Class

ST ONE EXSC 1 0 1 YPEXS-6900-002 Ind Study in Sport  Physiology 11338 3 T BA Class

A007 MIZUGUCHI EXSC 0 1 -1 YPEXS-6910-001 Ind Study in Sport  Performance 15715 3 T BA Class

A007 MIZUGUCHI EXSC 0 1 -1 YPEXS-6910-002 Ind Study in Sport  Performance 15714 3 T BA Class

ST ONE EXSC 1 0 1 YPEXS-6910-003 Ind Study in Sport  Performance 11341 3 T BA Class

ST ONE EXSC 0 4 -4 YPEXS-7400-001 Intern Spt  Phys & Perf 11343 3 T BA Class

02:55 PM A007 227 ST ONE EXSC 15 10 5 YPEXS-7600-001 Sport  Condit ioning II 11344 3 MWF 01:30 PM Class

11:30 AM A007 134 MIZUGUCHI EXSC 10 6 4 YPEXS-7830-001 Sem in Spt  Sci & Perf III 11347 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

ST ONE EXSC 0 3 -3 YPEXS-7960-001 Dissertat ion 11345 6 T BA Class

ST ONE EXSC 0 4 -4 YPEXS-7960-002 Dissertat ion 11346 3 T BA Class

ST ONE EXSC 0 0 0 YPEXS-7990-001 Readings and Research 11349 1 T BA Class

GAHREMAN EXSC 1 0 1 YPEXS-7990-003 Readings and Research 11350 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE O'NEIL CUAI 30 30 0 YPHED-1130-901 Wellness for Life 14611 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE O'NEIL CUAI 30 30 0 YPHED-1130-902 Wellness for Life 14614 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE NUT T ER CUAI 30 29 1 YPHED-1130-903 Wellness for Life 14616 3 T BA Class

12:40 PM A007 BAL-L O'NEIL CUAI 30 7 23 YPHED-1135-001 General Condit ioning 14618 1 T R 11:45 AM Class

11:25 AM A007 BAL-L O'NEIL CUAI 30 8 22 YPHED-1137-001 Fitness Walking 14620 1 MW 10:30 AM Class

11:25 AM A007 BAL-L O'NEIL CUAI 30 6 24 YPHED-1137-002 Fitness Walking 14621 1 T R 10:30 AM Class



12:35 PM A007 BAL-N O'NEIL CUAI 30 14 16 YPHED-1140-001 Strength Condit ioning 14625 1 MW 11:40 AM Class

11:25 AM A007 BAL-N O'NEIL CUAI 30 15 15 YPHED-1140-002 Strength Condit ioning 14627 1 T R 10:30 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE MCCLENDON CUAI 30 31 -1 YPHED-2100-901 Relaxat ion for Health 14628 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MCCLENDON CUAI 30 31 -1 YPHED-2100-902 Relaxat ion for Health 14631 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MCCLENDON CUAI 30 31 -1 YPHED-2100-903 Relaxat ion for Health 14634 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MCCLENDON CUAI 30 30 0 YPHED-2100-904 Relaxat ion for Health 14635 1 T BA Class

10:15 AM A008 207 MARION CUAI 20 13 7 YPHED-2170-001 Yoga 14638 1 MW 09:20 AM Class

11:25 AM A008 207 MARION CUAI 20 19 1 YPHED-2170-002 Yoga 14640 1 MW 10:30 AM Class

CPA Court 4 (WAYNE G. BASLER CENTER FOR PHYSICAL ACTIVITY).

11:05 AM A330 O'NEIL CUAI 30 9 21 YPHED-2215-001 Basketball 14643 1 T R 10:10 AM Class

An additional $90 lab fee is required for equipment use payable to Holiday Lanes.

05:50 PM A007 BAL-M O'NEIL CUAI 30 5 25 YPHED-2225-201 Bowling 14646 1 W 04:00 PM Class

Lower Brooks Gym

02:55 PM A009 002 O'NEIL CUAI 25 10 15 YPHED-2245-001 Pickleball 14651 1 MW 02:00 PM Class

Lower Brooks Gym

01:45 PM A009 002 O'NEIL CUAI 25 19 6 YPHED-2245-002 Pickleball 14655 1 MW 12:50 PM Class

AN ADDITIONAL $100 LAB FEE IS REQUIRED FOR EQUIPMENT USE PAYABLE TO SMOKY MOUNTAIN DIVERS. STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO FURNISH MASKS, FINS, AND SNORKELS. 
(INSTRUCTOR WILL DISCUSS DISCOUNTS FOR THESE ITEMS DURING THE FIRST SESSION OF CLASS). A COMPLETE TEXTBOOK PACKAGE FOR $70 IS ALSO REQUIRED, PAYABLE TO SMOKY 
MOUNTAIN DIVERS. STUDENTS PURSUING THE LIFE-TIME INTERNATIONAL SCUBA CERTIFICATION WILL HAVE A $150 FEE, WHICH IS NOT REQUIRED FOR THOSE TAKING THE SCUBA 
COURSE FOR PE CREDIT ONLY.

08:50 PM A003 265 BURT ON CUAI 60 9 51 YPHED-2440-201 Scuba 14659 1 T 07:00 PM Class

10:15 AM A007 132 HENLEY CUAI 24 14 10 YPHED-2515-001 Marksmanship 14663 1 MW 09:20 AM Class

11:25 AM A007 132 HENLEY CUAI 24 10 14 YPHED-2515-002 Marksmanship 14669 1 MW 10:30 AM Class

12:35 PM A007 132 HENLEY CUAI 24 22 2 YPHED-2515-003 Marksmanship 14674 1 MW 11:40 AM Class

Second 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

10:15 AM A007 E325 CARROLL EXSC 20 21 -1 YPEXS-4061-FE1 Exercise Fitness T est ing 11269 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

11:30 AM A007 E325 PARK EXSC 20 19 1 YPEXS-4061-FE2 Exercise Fitness T est ing 11270 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

02:45 PM A007 E325 BARQUERO EXSC 20 16 4 YPEXS-4061-FE3 Exercise Fitness T est ing 11355 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

Physical Therapy

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type



KWASIGROCH PHYT 51 50 1 YPHYT -6101-001 Funct  Human Anatomy 14524 6 T BA Class

BOONE PHYT 18 18 0 YPHYT -6121-001 PT  Examination 1 14575 3 T BA Class

BOONE PHYT 19 18 1 YPHYT -6121-002 PT  Examination 1 14578 3 T BA Class

SALIDO PHYT 18 18 0 YPHYT -6122-001 Foundations of Pat ient  Care 14586 3 T BA Class

SALIDO PHYT 19 18 1 YPHYT -6122-002 Foundations of Pat ient  Care 14591 3 T BA Class

BARRET T PHYT 18 17 1 YPHYT -6141-001 Biomechanics 14534 3 T BA Class

BARRET T PHYT 19 19 0 YPHYT -6141-002 Biomechanics 14539 3 T BA Class

BOONE PHYT 18 18 0 YPHYT -6161-001 Professional T opics 1 14560 1 T BA Class

BOONE PHYT 19 18 1 YPHYT -6161-002 Professional T opics 1 14572 1 T BA Class

OWENS PHYT 18 18 0 YPHYT -6224-001 Documentat ion and Informatics 14595 1 T BA Class

OWENS PHYT 19 18 1 YPHYT -6224-002 Documentat ion and Informatics 14599 1 T BA Class

BOURASSA RHSC 18 16 2 YPHYT -6413-001 Neurorehabilitat ion 2 14615 3 T BA Class

BOURASSA RHSC 18 18 0 YPHYT -6413-002 Neurorehabilitat ion 2 14632 3 T BA Class

MEHT A PHYT 18 18 0 YPHYT -6431-001 Research 1 14602 1 T BA Class

MEHT A PHYT 18 16 2 YPHYT -6431-002 Research 1 14605 1 T BA Class

BOURASSA RHSC 18 16 2 YPHYT -6443-001 Musculoskeletal Disorders of 14608 4 T BA Class

BOURASSA RHSC 18 18 0 YPHYT -6443-002 Musculoskeletal Disorders of 14612 4 T BA Class

SCHRODER RHSC 18 18 0 YPHYT -6453-001 Cardiopulmonary Rehabilitat ion 14645 3 T BA Class

SCHRODER RHSC 18 16 2 YPHYT -6453-002 Cardiopulmonary Rehabilitat ion 14648 3 T BA Class

DUFFOURC RHSC 36 34 2 YPHYT -7522-001 Pharmacology for Physical 14642 2 T BA Class

BOYNEWICZ RHSC 18 16 2 YPHYT -7524-001 Adaptive Equipment  and 14810 3 T BA Class

BOYNEWICZ RHSC 18 18 0 YPHYT -7524-002 Adaptive Equipment  and 14811 3 T BA Class

SALIDO RHSC 17 17 0 YPHYT -7729-001 PT  Seminar 14693 1 T BA Class

SALIDO RHSC 17 17 0 YPHYT -7729-002 PT  Seminar 14697 1 T BA Class

OWENS RHSC 5 5 0 YPHYT -7734-001 Research 4 14666 1 T BA Class

SCHRODER RHSC 6 6 0 YPHYT -7734-002 Research 4 14672 1 T BA Class

OWENS RHSC 4 4 0 YPHYT -7734-003 Research 4 14676 1 T BA Class

BOYNEWICZ RHSC 5 5 0 YPHYT -7734-004 Research 4 14680 1 T BA Class

MEHT A RHSC 6 6 0 YPHYT -7734-005 Research 4 14682 1 T BA Class

BARRET T RHSC 5 5 0 YPHYT -7734-006 Research 4 14685 1 T BA Class

OWENS RHSC 3 3 0 YPHYT -7734-007 Research 4 14688 1 T BA Class

BOONE RHSC 34 34 0 YPHYT -7766-100 T erminal Clinical Experience 2 14691 10 T BA Class

Physics

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

Note: Students wishing to enroll in PHYS-1500 should contact Dr. Beverly Smith at sm ithbj@etsu.edu.

06:30 PM A003 264 SMIT H PHYS 0 6 -6 YPHYS-1500-201 Research Methods 11741 1 T 04:30 PM Class

mailto:smithbj@etsu.edu.


10:15 AM A003 370 RAZSKAZOVSK PHYS 40 15 25 YPHYS-2010-001 Gen Physics I-Noncalc 11690 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

11:30 AM A003 370 IGNACE PHYS 40 41 -1 YPHYS-2010-002 Gen Physics I-Noncalc 11691 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

02:55 PM A003 370 ESPINO PHYS 40 19 21 YPHYS-2010-003 Gen Physics I-Noncalc 11692 3 MWF 02:00 PM Class

01:05 PM A003 370 DHAR PHYS 40 30 10 YPHYS-2010-004 Gen Physics I-Noncalc 11693 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

04:15 PM A003 370 BUT LER PHYS 40 39 1 YPHYS-2010-005 Gen Physics I-Noncalc 11694 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

12:10 PM A003 264 BUT NER PHYS 18 15 3 YPHYS-2011-001 Gen Phys Lab I-Noncalc 11702 1 R 10:10 AM Class

11:20 AM A003 264 DHAR PHYS 18 18 0 YPHYS-2011-002 Gen Phys Lab I-Noncalc 11703 1 F 09:20 AM Class

01:40 PM A003 264 T IT T LE PHYS 18 18 0 YPHYS-2011-003 Gen Phys Lab I-Noncalc 11704 1 F 11:40 AM Class

04:00 PM A003 264 IGNACE PHYS 18 16 2 YPHYS-2011-004 Gen Phys Lab I-Noncalc 11705 1 F 02:00 PM Class

03:20 PM A003 264 DHAR PHYS 18 18 0 YPHYS-2011-005 Gen Phys Lab I-Noncalc 11706 1 R 01:20 PM Class

06:30 PM A003 264 BUT LER PHYS 18 18 0 YPHYS-2011-201 Gen Phys Lab I-Noncalc 11707 1 R 04:30 PM Class

06:20 PM A003 264 T IT T LE PHYS 18 15 3 YPHYS-2011-202 Gen Phys Lab I-Noncalc 11708 1 F 04:20 PM Class

11:25 AM A003 370 RAZSKAZOVSK PHYS 40 22 18 YPHYS-2020-001 Gen Physics II Noncalc 11696 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

12:35 PM A003 370 LUT T ERMOSE PHYS 40 40 0 YPHYS-2020-002 Gen Physics II Noncalc 11697 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

02:40 PM A003 370 BUT LER PHYS 40 35 5 YPHYS-2020-003 Gen Physics II Noncalc 11698 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

04:15 PM A003 265 ESPINO PHYS 40 18 22 YPHYS-2020-004 Gen Physics II Noncalc 11699 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

05:50 PM A003 370 DHAR PHYS 40 38 2 YPHYS-2020-201 Gen Physics II Noncalc 11700 3 T R 04:30 PM Class

Note:  PHYS-2020-901: This online section is ONLY open to Online Surveying and Mapping Majors. Please contact the Physics and Astronomy Department Chair at lutter@etsu.edu to obtain a permit into 
this class.

COURSE ONLINE DHAR PHYS 0 8 -8 YPHYS-2020-901 Gen Physics II Noncalc 11695 3 T BA Class

01:40 PM A003 262 BUT NER PHYS 18 18 0 YPHYS-2021-001 Gen Phys Lab II Noncalc 11710 1 M 11:40 AM Class

03:20 PM A003 262 T IT T LE PHYS 18 18 0 YPHYS-2021-002 Gen Phys Lab II Noncalc 11711 1 T 01:20 PM Class

04:00 PM A003 262 T IT T LE PHYS 18 19 -1 YPHYS-2021-004 Gen Phys Lab II Noncalc 11712 1 W 02:00 PM Class

06:20 PM A003 262 ESPINO PHYS 18 18 0 YPHYS-2021-201 Gen Phys Lab II Noncalc 11713 1 M 04:20 PM Class

06:30 PM A003 262 BUT LER PHYS 18 18 0 YPHYS-2021-202 Gen Phys Lab II Noncalc 11714 1 T 04:30 PM Class

06:20 PM A003 262 MABIE PHYS 18 18 0 YPHYS-2021-203 Gen Phys Lab II Noncalc 11715 1 W 04:20 PM Class

08:25 PM A003 262 ESPINO PHYS 18 16 2 YPHYS-2021-204 Gen Phys Lab II Noncalc 11716 1 M 06:25 PM Class

08:25 PM A003 262 MABIE PHYS 18 18 0 YPHYS-2021-205 Gen Phys Lab II Noncalc 11717 1 W 06:25 PM Class

Note:  PHYS-2021-901: This online section is ONLY open to Online Surveying and Mapping Majors. Please contact the Physics and Astronomy Department Chair at lutter@etsu.edu to obtain a permit into 
this class. 

COURSE ONLINE DHAR PHYS 0 8 -8 YPHYS-2021-901 Gen Phys Lab II Noncalc 11709 1 T BA Class

01:45 PM A003 370 ESPINO PHYS 30 17 13 YPHYS-2040-001 Physics of Life Sciences II 11701 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

03:20 PM A003 262 BUT NER PHYS 20 12 8 YPHYS-2041-001 Physics of Life Sciences 11718 1 R 01:20 PM Class

06:30 PM A003 262 ESPINO PHYS 20 5 15 YPHYS-2041-201 Physics of Life Sciences 11719 1 R 04:30 PM Class

10:15 AM A003 265 PAT T IE PHYS 30 26 4 YPHYS-2110-001 T ech Phys I-Calc Based 11687 5 MWF 09:20 AM Class

09:55 AM A003 265 PAT T IE PHYS 30 26 4 YPHYS-2110-001 T ech Phys I-Calc Based 11687 5 T R 08:35 AM Class

11:25 AM A003 265 HAGELBERG PHYS 30 7 23 YPHYS-2120-001 T ech Phys II-Calc Based 11688 5 MWF 10:30 AM Class

11:30 AM A003 265 HAGELBERG PHYS 30 7 23 YPHYS-2120-001 T ech Phys II-Calc Based 11688 5 T R 10:10 AM Class

12:35 PM A003 265 GIROUX PHYS 30 27 3 YPHYS-2120-002 T ech Phys II-Calc Based 11689 5 MWF 11:40 AM Class

01:05 PM A003 265 GIROUX PHYS 30 27 3 YPHYS-2120-002 T ech Phys II-Calc Based 11689 5 T R 11:45 AM Class

mailto:lutter@etsu.edu
mailto:lutter@etsu.edu


11:25 AM A003 266 GIROUX PHYS 12 5 7 YPHYS-3210-201 Optics 11742 4 MWF 10:30 AM Class

05:50 PM A003 266 GIROUX PHYS 12 5 7 YPHYS-3210-201 Optics 11742 4 T 04:30 PM Class

11:25 AM A003 266 GIROUX PHYS 4 0 4 YPHYS-3210-288 Honors: Optics 11743 4 MWF 10:30 AM Class

05:50 PM A003 266 GIROUX PHYS 4 0 4 YPHYS-3210-288 Honors: Optics 11743 4 T 04:30 PM Class

Note: Students wishing to enroll in PHYS-3410 should contact the Physics and Astronomy Department Chair at lutter@etsu.edu.

03:45 PM A003 266 RAZSKAZOVSK PHYS 0 7 -7 YPHYS-3410-001 Modern Physics Lab 11746 2 R 11:45 AM Class

04:05 PM A003 266 HENSON PHYS 12 5 7 YPHYS-3710-001 Elec & Magnetism 11744 4 M 03:10 PM Class

11:30 AM A003 266 HENSON PHYS 12 5 7 YPHYS-3710-001 Elec & Magnetism 11744 4 T R 10:10 AM Class

04:05 PM A003 266 HENSON PHYS 4 0 4 YPHYS-3710-088 Honors: Elec & Magnetism 11745 4 M 03:10 PM Class

11:30 AM A003 266 HENSON PHYS 4 0 4 YPHYS-3710-088 Honors: Elec & Magnetism 11745 4 T R 10:10 AM Class

GIROUX PHYS 0 1 -1 YPHYS-4018-001 Senior Honors T hesis: Mg II 11747 3 T BA Class

12:35 PM A003 266 HAGELBERG PHYS 16 7 9 YPHYS-4187-001 Condensed Matter Physics 11748 4 MWF 11:40 AM Class

04:15 PM A003 266 HAGELBERG PHYS 16 7 9 YPHYS-4187-001 Condensed Matter Physics 11748 4 T 02:55 PM Class

12:35 PM A003 266 HAGELBERG PHYS 4 0 4 YPHYS-4187-088 Honors: Condensed Matter 11749 4 MWF 11:40 AM Class

04:15 PM A003 266 HAGELBERG PHYS 4 0 4 YPHYS-4187-088 Honors: Condensed Matter 11749 4 T 02:55 PM Class

02:55 PM A003 266 PAT T IE PHYS 12 7 5 YPHYS-4617-001 Quantum Physics 11750 4 MWF 02:00 PM Class

02:40 PM A003 266 PAT T IE PHYS 12 7 5 YPHYS-4617-001 Quantum Physics 11750 4 T 01:20 PM Class

02:55 PM A003 266 PAT T IE PHYS 4 3 1 YPHYS-4617-088 Honors: Quantum Physics 11751 4 MWF 02:00 PM Class

02:40 PM A003 266 PAT T IE PHYS 4 3 1 YPHYS-4617-088 Honors: Quantum Physics 11751 4 T 01:20 PM Class

Note:  PHYS-4850-201 Students wishing to enroll in this course should contact the Physics and Astronomy Department Chair at lutter@etsu.edu.

05:15 PM A003 265 LUT T ERMOSE PHYS 0 0 0 YPHYS-4850-201 Physics Seminar 11752 1 M 04:20 PM Class

LUT T ERMOSE PHYS 0 0 0 YPHYS-4860-001 Special T opics 11756 1 T BA Class

LUT T ERMOSE PHYS 0 0 0 YPHYS-4860-002 Special T opics 11757 2 T BA Class

LUT T ERMOSE PHYS 0 0 0 YPHYS-4860-003 Special T opics 11758 3 T BA Class

HENSON PHYS 0 1 -1 YPHYS-4900-001 Ind Stdy: Spectra Reduction 11759 1 T BA Class

LUT T ERMOSE PHYS 0 0 0 YPHYS-4900-002 Independent  Stdy 11760 2 T BA Class

LUT T ERMOSE PHYS 0 0 0 YPHYS-4900-003 Independent  Stdy 11761 3 T BA Class

LUT T ERMOSE PHYS 0 0 0 YPHYS-4900-088 Honors: Independent  Stdy 11762 3 T BA Class

12:35 PM A003 266 HAGELBERG PHYS 4 0 4 YPHYS-5187-001 Condensed Matter Physics 11763 4 MWF 11:40 AM Class

04:15 PM A003 266 HAGELBERG PHYS 4 0 4 YPHYS-5187-001 Condensed Matter Physics 11763 4 T 02:55 PM Class

02:55 PM A003 266 PAT T IE PHYS 4 0 4 YPHYS-5617-001 Quantum Physics 11764 4 MWF 02:00 PM Class

02:40 PM A003 266 PAT T IE PHYS 4 0 4 YPHYS-5617-001 Quantum Physics 11764 4 T 01:20 PM Class

LUT T ERMOSE PHYS 0 0 0 YPHYS-5900-001 Independent  Stdy 11765 1 T BA Class

LUT T ERMOSE PHYS 0 0 0 YPHYS-5900-002 Independent  Stdy 11766 2 T BA Class

LUT T ERMOSE PHYS 0 0 0 YPHYS-5900-003 Independent  Stdy 11767 3 T BA Class

Political Science

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

mailto:lutter@etsu.edu.
mailto:lutter@etsu.edu.


01:45 PM A021 327 BRILEY PSCI 40 24 16 YPSCI-1110-001 Intro to Polit ical Science 12552 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE SHULT S PSCI 40 40 0 YPSCI-1110-900 Intro to Polit ical Science 12667 3 T BA Class

10:15 AM A021 327 EDDY PSCI 40 32 8 YPSCI-1120-001 Intro Amer Govt 12555 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

02:40 PM A021 303 LOWDER PSCI 40 40 0 YPSCI-1120-002 Intro Amer Govt 12662 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

02:55 PM A021 327 BUFANO PSCI 35 19 16 YPSCI-2210-001 Intro Comparat ive Pol 12629 3 MWF 02:00 PM Class

11:30 AM A021 324 CRUMLEY PSCI 35 25 10 YPSCI-2220-001 Intro T o World Polit ics 12660 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

01:45 PM A021 303 BUFANO PSCI 35 34 1 YPSCI-3000-001 Peace,Secur,H Dv 12619 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

11:30 AM A021 327 EDDY PSCI 35 25 10 YPSCI-3030-001 American Polit ical Part ies 12640 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

06:45 PM A021 303 BRILEY PSCI 35 32 3 YPSCI-3130-201 Amer Pol T hought 12576 3 W 04:00 PM Class

02:40 PM A021 327 GLENNON PSCI 35 35 0 YPSCI-3210-001 Due Proc & Adjud 12547 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

01:05 PM A021 303 GLENNON PSCI 35 35 0 YPSCI-3230-001 Amer Const itut ional Law 12663 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

04:15 PM A021 327 CRUMLEY PSCI 35 32 3 YPSCI-3310-001 Intnat 'L Relatns 12605 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

01:05 PM A021 327 CRUMLEY PSCI 35 20 15 YPSCI-3350-001 Int l Pol Econ 12665 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

04:30 PM A021 327 BUFANO PSCI 35 24 11 YPSCI-3440-001 Research Methods 12593 3 MW 03:10 PM Class

BUFANO PSCI 0 1 -1 YPSCI-4018-001 Honors T hesis 15525 3 T BA Class

11:25 AM A021 327 BRILEY PSCI 35 17 18 YPSCI-4330-001 Amer Foreign Policy 12553 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

ST AFF PSCI 35 0 35 YPSCI-4900-201 Indep Stdy/Res 12671 3 T BA

BRILEY PSCI 0 2 -2 YPSCI-4920-001 Legis Intern Pract icum 15514 12 T BA Class

BRILEY PSCI 0 2 -2 YPSCI-4921-001 Legis Intrnship Research 15515 3 T BA Class

Middle  5 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

CRUMLEY PSCI 0 2 -2 YPSCI-4957-FB1 Sp T opic Pol Sci: Polit ics, 15616 3 T BA Class

CRUMLEY PSCI 0 0 0 YPSCI-5957-FB1 Sp T opic Pol Sci: Polit ics, 15617 3 T BA Class

Winter Session

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

WINT ER SESSION GLENNON PSCI 40 24 16 YPSCI-1120-W01 Intro Amer Govt 13416 3 T BA Class

Pre-Health Professions

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

02:40 PM A021 121 BARNES ARSC 25 12 13 YPREH-1350-001 Health Prof Explorat ion 15243 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE FUBARA ARSC 25 21 4 YPREH-1350-901 Health Prof Explorat ion 15244 3 T BA Class

Psychology

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type



09:55 AM A021 425 BONNAGIO PSYC 54 54 0 YPSYC-1310-001 Intro T o Psych 14543 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

10:15 AM A021 428 DAY PSYC 54 53 1 YPSYC-1310-002 Intro T o Psych 12061 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

04:30 PM A021 102 BEAL PSYC 160 52 108 YPSYC-1310-003 Intro T o Psych 12062 3 MW 03:10 PM Class

12:35 PM A021 102 ADAMS PSYC 160 70 90 YPSYC-1310-004 Intro T o Psych 12063 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

01:05 PM A021 403 HENRY PSYC 54 54 0 YPSYC-1310-005 Intro T o Psych 12067 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

05:50 PM A021 427 FLOYD- PSYC 54 13 41 YPSYC-1310-201 Intro T o Psych 12069 3 MW 04:30 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE DODD PSYC 160 162 -2 YPSYC-1310-901 Intro T o Psych 12071 3 T BA Class

02:40 PM A021 102 PALMAT IER PSYC 160 160 0 YPSYC-1510-001 Science and Pseudoscience: 12075 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE ARPAIO PSYC 160 160 0 YPSYC-2000-901 Social Psych 13515 3 T BA Class

ARPAIO PSYC 700 400 300 YPSYC-2020-001 Psych Speakers 12077 0 T BA Class

ARPAIO PSYC 0 39 -39 YPSYC-2020-002 Psych Speakers 12078 0 T BA Class

ARPAIO PSYC 0 3 -3 YPSYC-2020-003 Psych Speakers 12079 0 T BA Class

04:15 PM A021 102 PALMAT IER PSYC 160 110 50 YPSYC-2500-001 Behavior Analysis 13522 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE DAVISON PSYC 120 84 36 YPSYC-2700-901 Posit ive Psychology 13523 3 T BA Class

04:30 PM A021 118 T EMPLET ON PSYC 160 147 13 YPSYC-2800-001 Child Psych Science 13525 3 MW 03:10 PM Class

09:55 AM A021 118 DAVISON PSYC 75 69 6 YPSYC-2900-001 Motivat ion & Emotion 13526 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

11:30 AM A021 425 DAVISON PSYC 45 43 2 YPSYC-3050-001 Design & Analysis I 13528 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

10:15 AM A021 425 DAVISON PSYC 45 11 34 YPSYC-3050-002 Design & Analysis I 13532 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

03:00 PM A021 422 SCHOT T PSYC 25 12 13 YPSYC-3051-001 Design & Analysis I Lab 13529 1 W 01:40 PM Class

04:30 PM A021 422 CHROUST PSYC 25 6 19 YPSYC-3051-002 Design & Analysis I Lab 14428 1 W 03:10 PM Class

01:05 PM A021 422 SIGUNOV PSYC 25 23 2 YPSYC-3051-003 Design & Analysis I Lab 14429 1 R 11:45 AM Class

02:40 PM A021 422 CHROUST PSYC 25 14 11 YPSYC-3051-004 Design & Analysis I Lab 14430 1 R 01:20 PM Class

02:40 PM A021 425 BLACKHART PSYC 45 36 9 YPSYC-3060-001 Design & Analysis II 13531 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

11:25 AM A021 425 ADAMS PSYC 45 45 0 YPSYC-3060-002 Design & Analysis II 13533 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

01:00 PM A021 422 HODGES PSYC 25 25 0 YPSYC-3061-001 Design & Analysis II Lab 14431 1 W 11:40 AM Class

04:30 PM A021 422 WOHLFORD PSYC 25 16 9 YPSYC-3061-002 Design & Analysis II Lab 14432 1 M 03:10 PM Class

11:30 AM A021 422 HODGES PSYC 25 21 4 YPSYC-3061-003 Design & Analysis II Lab 14433 1 T 10:10 AM Class

11:30 AM A021 422 WOHLFORD PSYC 25 19 6 YPSYC-3061-004 Design & Analysis II Lab 14434 1 R 10:10 AM Class

04:15 PM A021 425 BLACKHART PSYC 55 38 17 YPSYC-3500-001 Ecopsychology 13626 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE SMIT H PSYC 60 60 0 YPSYC-3700-901 Health Psychology 13628 3 T BA Class

01:05 PM A021 425 DEEHAN PSYC 54 54 0 YPSYC-3707-001 Behavioral Neuroscience 13631 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

03:00 PM A021 102 SIGUNOV PSYC 100 61 39 YPSYC-3707-002 Behavioral Neuroscience 13644 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

02:40 PM A021 403 SLOUGH PSYC 54 21 33 YPSYC-3800-001 Adolescent  Psych Science 13685 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

DAVISON PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-3989-001 Internship/Cooperat ive Educ 12081 2 T BA Class

DAVISON PSYC 0 7 -7 YPSYC-3989-002 Internship/Cooperat ive Educ 12082 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ELLIS PSYC 100 101 -1 YPSYC-4010-901 Hist  & Systems of Psyc 13695 3 T BA Class

BLACKHART PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4018-001 Senior Honors T hesis 12083 3 T BA Class

CHROUST PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4018-002 Senior Honors T hesis 12084 3 T BA Class

CLEMENT S PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4018-003 Senior Honors T hesis 12085 3 T BA Class

DEEHAN PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4018-004 Senior Honors T hesis 12086 3 T BA Class

DIXON PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4018-005 Senior Honors T hesis 12088 3 T BA Class

DODD PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4018-006 Senior Honors T hesis 12089 3 T BA Class



DUEWEKE PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4018-007 Senior Honors T hesis 12090 3 T BA Class

GINLEY PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4018-008 Senior Honors T hesis 12091 3 T BA Class

SLOUGH PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4018-009 Senior Honors T hesis 12092 3 T BA Class

SCHIRR PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4018-010 Senior Honors T hesis 12093 3 T BA Class

MORELEN PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4018-011 Senior Honors T hesis 12094 3 T BA Class

PALMAT IER PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4018-012 Senior Honors T hesis 12095 3 T BA Class

SELLERS PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4018-013 Senior Honors T hesis 12098 3 T BA Class

ST INSON PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4018-014 Senior Honors T hesis 12099 3 T BA Class

WILLIAMS PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4018-015 Senior Honors T hesis 12101 3 T BA Class

09:55 AM A021 403 ST INSON PSYC 54 42 12 YPSYC-4100-001 Intro Personality 13707 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE SMIT H PSYC 55 56 -1 YPSYC-4100-901 Intro Personality 13720 3 T BA Class

03:00 PM A021 425 DUEWEKE PSYC 54 51 3 YPSYC-4320-001 Psychopathology and 13744 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE SLOUGH PSYC 60 62 -2 YPSYC-4320-901 Psychopathology and 13754 3 T BA Class

12:35 PM A021 425 CHROUST PSYC 55 41 14 YPSYC-4460-001 Cognit ive Growth in Children 13767 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

04:30 PM A021 403 MORELEN PSYC 45 28 17 YPSYC-4607-001 Child Psychopath 13770 3 W 01:40 PM Class

11:50 AM A021 403 DEEHAN PSYC 35 3 32 YPSYC-4707-001 Advnd Behav Neuroscience 13774 3 M 09:00 AM Class

04:10 PM A019 230 DEEHAN PSYC 45 0 45 YPSYC-4717-001 Advnd Behav Neuroscience Lab 14435 1 W 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A021 425 RICKARD PSYC 50 25 25 YPSYC-4817-001 Psychological Measurement 13804 3 MW 03:10 PM Class

BLACKHART PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-001 Indep Study Psyc 12115 1 T BA Class

BLACKHART PSYC 0 3 -3 YPSYC-4900-002 Indep Study Psyc 12117 2 T BA Class

BLACKHART PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-4900-003 Indep Study Psyc 12118 3 T BA Class

A021 CHROUST PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-4900-004 Indep Study Psyc 12119 1 T BA Class

CHROUST PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-005 Indep Study Psyc 12123 2 T BA Class

CHROUST PSYC 0 2 -2 YPSYC-4900-006 Indep Study Psyc 12126 3 T BA Class

CLEMENT S PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-007 Indep Study Psyc 12128 1 T BA Class

CLEMENT S PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-008 Indep Study Psyc 12130 2 T BA Class

CLEMENT S PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-4900-009 Indep Study Psyc 12132 3 T BA Class

DEEHAN PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-010 Indep Study Psyc 12134 1 T BA Class

DEEHAN PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-011 Indep Study Psyc 12222 2 T BA Class

DEEHAN PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-012 Indep Study Psyc 12223 3 T BA Class

DIXON PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-013 Indep Study Psyc 12224 1 T BA Class

DIXON PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-014 Indep Study Psyc 12226 2 T BA Class

DIXON PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-015 Indep Study Psyc 12227 3 T BA Class

DODD PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-016 Indep Study Psyc 12228 1 T BA Class

DODD PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-017 Indep Study Psyc 12230 2 T BA Class

DODD PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-018 Indep Study Psyc 12233 3 T BA Class

DUEWEKE PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-019 Indep Study Psyc 12234 1 T BA Class

DUEWEKE PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-020 Indep Study Psyc 12235 2 T BA Class

DUEWEKE PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-021 Indep Study Psyc 12236 3 T BA Class

GINLEY PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-4900-022 Indep Study Psyc 12237 1 T BA Class

GINLEY PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-023 Indep Study Psyc 12241 2 T BA Class

GINLEY PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-024 Indep Study Psyc 12242 3 T BA Class



SLOUGH PSYC 0 3 -3 YPSYC-4900-025 Indep Study Psyc 12243 1 T BA Class

SLOUGH PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-4900-026 Indep Study Psyc 12244 2 T BA Class

SLOUGH PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-027 Indep Study Psyc 12245 3 T BA Class

SCHIRR PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-028 Indep Study Psyc 12247 1 T BA Class

SCHIRR PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-029 Indep Study Psyc 12248 2 T BA Class

SCHIRR PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-030 Indep Study Psyc 12250 3 T BA Class

MORELEN PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-031 Indep Study Psyc 12252 1 T BA Class

MORELEN PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-032 Indep Study Psyc 12253 2 T BA Class

MORELEN PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-4900-033 Indep Study Psyc 12254 3 T BA Class

PALMAT IER PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-034 Indep Study Psyc 12255 1 T BA Class

PALMAT IER PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-035 Indep Study Psyc 12256 2 T BA Class

PALMAT IER PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-4900-036 Ind Stdy Psyc: Higher 12257 3 T BA Class

SELLERS PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-037 Indep Study Psyc 12258 1 T BA Class

SELLERS PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-038 Indep Study Psyc 12259 2 T BA Class

SELLERS PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-039 Indep Study Psyc 12260 3 T BA Class

ST INSON PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-4900-040 Indep Study Psyc 12261 1 T BA Class

ST INSON PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-041 Indep Study Psyc 12263 2 T BA Class

ST INSON PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-042 Indep Study Psyc 12264 3 T BA Class

WILLIAMS PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-4900-043 Indep Study Psyc 12265 1 T BA Class

WILLIAMS PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-4900-044 Indep Study Psyc 12268 2 T BA Class

WILLIAMS PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-4900-045 Indep Study Psyc 12269 3 T BA Class

11:35 AM A021 BLACKHART PSYC 0 8 -8 YPSYC-5000-001 Broad & General Psychology 13827 3 T 08:45 AM Class

03:20 PM A021 SCHIRR PSYC 0 6 -6 YPSYC-5010-001 Adv Hist  & Syst  of Psyc 13840 3 R 12:30 PM Class

11:50 AM A021 WILLIAMS PSYC 0 7 -7 YPSYC-5410-001 Correlat ion & Mult  Reg 13850 3 R 09:00 AM Class

04:30 PM A021 403 MORELEN PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-5607-001 Child Psychopath 13853 3 W 01:40 PM Class

02:50 PM A021 SELLERS PSYC 0 6 -6 YPSYC-5630-001 T op Sem Cog Psyc 13860 3 T 12:00 PM Class

11:50 AM A021 403 DEEHAN PSYC 0 7 -7 YPSYC-5707-001 Advnd Behav Neuroscience 13861 3 M 09:00 AM Class

04:10 PM A019 230 DEEHAN PSYC 0 4 -4 YPSYC-5717-001 Advnd Behav Neuroscience Lab 14437 1 W 03:10 PM Class

02:30 PM A021 CHROUST PSYC 0 3 -3 YPSYC-5801-001 T eaching Prac Psych I 14438 3 R 01:30 PM Class

04:45 PM A021 403 GOUGE PSYC 0 6 -6 YPSYC-5810-001 Vert ical T eam 13863 1 M 03:15 PM Class

04:30 PM A021 425 RICKARD PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5817-001 Psychological Measurement 13865 3 MW 03:10 PM Class

11:50 AM H134 COLLIE PSYC 0 4 -4 YPSYC-5850-001 Psyc Assessment  II:Children 13866 3 W 09:00 AM Class

BLACKHART PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5900-001 Indep Study Psyc 12270 3 T BA Class

CHROUST PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5900-002 Indep Study Psyc 12271 3 T BA Class

CLEMENT S PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5900-003 Indep Study Psyc 12272 3 T BA Class

DEEHAN PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-5900-004 Indep Study Psyc 12273 3 T BA Class

DIXON PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5900-005 Indep Study Psyc 12276 3 T BA Class

DODD PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5900-006 Indep Study Psyc 12279 3 T BA Class

DUEWEKE PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5900-007 Indep Study Psyc 12282 3 T BA Class

GINLEY PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5900-008 Indep Study Psyc 12283 3 T BA Class

SLOUGH PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5900-009 Indep Study Psyc 12285 3 T BA Class

SCHIRR PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5900-010 Indep Study Psyc 12292 3 T BA Class



MORELEN PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-5900-011 Indep Study Psyc 12293 3 T BA Class

PALMAT IER PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5900-012 Indep Study Psyc 12294 3 T BA Class

SELLERS PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5900-013 Indep Study Psyc 12295 3 T BA Class

ST INSON PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5900-014 Indep Study Psyc 12296 3 T BA Class

WILLIAMS PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-5900-015 Indep Study Psyc 12297 3 T BA Class

A021 DEEHAN PSYC 1 1 0 YPSYC-5900-016 Indep Study Psyc 15437 1 T BA Class

BLACKHART PSYC 1 1 0 YPSYC-5900-017 Indep Study Psyc 15438 1 T BA Class

GOUGE PSYC 5 1 4 YPSYC-5900-018 Indep Study Psyc 15544 3 T BA Class

SLOUGH PSYC 3 1 2 YPSYC-5900-019 Indep Study Psyc 15559 1 T BA Class

GOUGE PSYC 3 1 2 YPSYC-5900-020 Indep Study Psyc 15733 1 T BA Class

02:00 PM A021 DODD PSYC 0 6 -6 YPSYC-5910-001 Clinical Psyc Clerkship 13870 1 F 01:00 PM Class

11:50 AM A021 ST INSON PSYC 0 9 -9 YPSYC-5950-001 Meth Of Research 13871 3 W 09:00 AM Class

BLACKHART PSYC 0 2 -2 YPSYC-5960-001 T hesis 12299 3 T BA Class

CHROUST PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-5960-002 T hesis 12300 3 T BA Class

CLEMENT S PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5960-003 T hesis 12303 3 T BA Class

DEEHAN PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5960-004 T hesis 12304 3 T BA Class

DIXON PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5960-005 T hesis 12305 3 T BA Class

DODD PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-5960-006 T hesis 12306 3 T BA Class

DUEWEKE PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-5960-007 T hesis 12308 3 T BA Class

GINLEY PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5960-008 T hesis 12309 3 T BA Class

SLOUGH PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5960-009 T hesis 12310 3 T BA Class

SCHIRR PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-5960-010 T hesis 12312 3 T BA Class

MORELEN PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5960-011 T hesis 12313 3 T BA Class

PALMAT IER PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5960-012 T hesis 12314 3 T BA Class

SELLERS PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5960-013 T hesis 12315 3 T BA Class

ST INSON PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5960-014 T hesis 12316 3 T BA Class

WILLIAMS PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5960-015 T hesis 12318 3 T BA Class

BLACKHART PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5990-001 Readings 12319 1 T BA Class

CHROUST PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5990-002 Readings 12320 1 T BA Class

CLEMENT S PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5990-003 Readings 12321 1 T BA Class

DEEHAN PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5990-004 Readings 12322 1 T BA Class

DIXON PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5990-005 Readings 12323 1 T BA Class

DODD PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5990-006 Readings 12325 1 T BA Class

DUEWEKE PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5990-007 Readings 12326 1 T BA Class

GINLEY PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5990-008 Readings 12327 1 T BA Class

SLOUGH PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5990-009 Readings 12328 1 T BA Class

SCHIRR PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5990-010 Readings 12329 1 T BA Class

MORELEN PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5990-011 Readings 12330 1 T BA Class

PALMAT IER PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5990-012 Readings 12331 1 T BA Class

SELLERS PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5990-013 Readings 12332 1 T BA Class

ST INSON PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5990-014 Readings 12333 1 T BA Class

WILLIAMS PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5990-015 Readings 12334 1 T BA Class



A021 CHROUST PSYC 0 3 -3 YPSYC-6801-001 T eaching Prac Psych II 14441 3 T BA Class

BLACKHART PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7000-001 Doctoral Prelim Project 12354 3 T BA Class

CHROUST PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7000-002 Doctoral Prelim Project 12355 3 T BA Class

CLEMENT S PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7000-003 Doctoral Prelim Project 12356 3 T BA Class

DEEHAN PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7000-004 Doctoral Prelim Project 12357 3 T BA Class

DIXON PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7000-005 Doctoral Prelim Project 12362 3 T BA Class

DODD PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-7000-006 Doctoral Prelim Project 12367 3 T BA Class

DUEWEKE PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7000-007 Doctoral Prelim Project 12368 3 T BA Class

GINLEY PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-7000-008 Doctoral Prelim Project 12370 3 T BA Class

SCHIRR PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7000-010 Doctoral Prelim Project 12372 3 T BA Class

MORELEN PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7000-011 Doctoral Prelim Project 12375 3 T BA Class

PALMAT IER PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7000-012 Doctoral Prelim Project 12387 3 T BA Class

SELLERS PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7000-013 Doctoral Prelim Project 12388 3 T BA Class

ST INSON PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-7000-014 Doctoral Prelim Project 12389 3 T BA Class

WILLIAMS PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7000-015 Doctoral Prelim Project 12390 3 T BA Class

SLOUGH PSYC 3 1 2 YPSYC-7000-019 Doctoral Prelim Project 15560 3 T BA Class

COLLIE PSYC 0 7 -7 YPSYC-7010-001 Clinical Psychology Prac & Sem 12391 1 T BA Class

COLLIE PSYC 0 2 -2 YPSYC-7010-002 Clinical Psychology Prac & Sem 12392 1 T BA Class

COLLIE PSYC 0 2 -2 YPSYC-7020-001 Models of Clinical Supervision 12393 1 T BA Class

A021 GINLEY PSYC 1 0 1 YPSYC-7020-002 Models of Clinical Supervision 15683 1 T BA Class

11:50 AM A021 GOUGE PSYC 0 7 -7 YPSYC-7110-001 Primary Care Psychology II 13876 3 M 09:00 AM Class

03:50 PM A021 GINLEY PSYC 0 6 -6 YPSYC-7420-001 Substance Abuse Psychology 13878 3 T 01:00 PM Class

BLACKHART PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7900-001 Ind Study In Research 12394 3 T BA Class

CHROUST PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-7900-002 Ind Study In Research 12395 3 T BA Class

CLEMENT S PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7900-003 Ind Study In Research 12396 3 T BA Class

DEEHAN PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7900-004 Ind Study In Research 12397 3 T BA Class

DIXON PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7900-005 Ind Study In Research 12398 3 T BA Class

DODD PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7900-006 Ind Study In Research 12399 3 T BA Class

DUEWEKE PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-7900-007 Ind Study In Research 12400 3 T BA Class

GINLEY PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-7900-008 Ind Study In Research 12401 3 T BA Class

SLOUGH PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7900-009 Ind Study In Research 12402 3 T BA Class

SCHIRR PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7900-010 Ind Study In Research 12403 3 T BA Class

MORELEN PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7900-011 Ind Study In Research 12404 3 T BA Class

PALMAT IER PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7900-012 Ind Study In Research 12405 3 T BA Class

SELLERS PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7900-013 Ind Study In Research 12406 3 T BA Class

ST INSON PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7900-014 Ind Study In Research 12407 3 T BA Class

WILLIAMS PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7900-015 Ind Study In Research 12408 3 T BA Class

A021 GINLEY PSYC 2 5 -3 YPSYC-7900-016 Ind Study In Research 15564 1 T BA Class

GINLEY PSYC 3 1 2 YPSYC-7900-017 Ind Study In Research 15644 2 T BA Class

COLLIE PSYC 0 13 -13 YPSYC-7910-001 Clinical Externship 12421 2 T BA Class

BLACKHART PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7960-001 Doc Dissertat ion 12424 3 T BA Class

CHROUST PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7960-002 Doc Dissertat ion 12425 3 T BA Class



CLEMENT S PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7960-003 Doc Dissertat ion 12427 3 T BA Class

DEEHAN PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-7960-004 Doc Dissertat ion 12429 3 T BA Class

DIXON PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7960-005 Doc Dissertat ion 12430 3 T BA Class

DODD PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-7960-006 Doc Dissertat ion 12432 3 T BA Class

DUEWEKE PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7960-007 Doc Dissertat ion 12434 3 T BA Class

GINLEY PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7960-008 Doc Dissertat ion 12435 3 T BA Class

SLOUGH PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7960-009 Doc Dissertat ion 12436 3 T BA Class

SCHIRR PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7960-010 Doc Dissertat ion 12438 3 T BA Class

MORELEN PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7960-011 Doc Dissertat ion 12439 3 T BA Class

PALMAT IER PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7960-012 Doc Dissertat ion 12440 3 T BA Class

SELLERS PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7960-013 Doc Dissertat ion 12441 3 T BA Class

ST INSON PSYC 0 1 -1 YPSYC-7960-014 Doc Dissertat ion 12442 3 T BA Class

WILLIAMS PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-7960-015 Doc Dissertat ion 12443 3 T BA Class

A021 SELLERS PSYC 3 2 1 YPSYC-7960-016 Doc Dissertat ion 15746 9 T BA Class

ST INSON PSYC 5 2 3 YPSYC-7960-023 Doc Dissertat ion 15348 1 T BA Class

GINLEY PSYC 3 2 1 YPSYC-7960-024 Doc Dissertat ion 15516 1 T BA Class

MORELEN PSYC 3 2 1 YPSYC-7960-025 Doc Dissertat ion 15589 4 T BA Class

DODD PSYC 3 1 2 YPSYC-7960-026 Doc Dissertat ion 15615 6 T BA Class

DUEWEKE PSYC 3 1 2 YPSYC-7960-027 Doc Dissertat ion 15624 7 T BA Class

SLOUGH PSYC 3 1 2 YPSYC-7960-028 Doc Dissertat ion 15625 6 T BA Class

GINLEY PSYC 3 1 2 YPSYC-7960-029 Doc Dissertat ion 15640 9 T BA Class

A021 DIXON PSYC 1 1 0 YPSYC-7960-030 Doc Dissertat ion 15691 9 T BA Class

COLLIE PSYC 0 2 -2 YPSYC-7980-001 Doctoral Internship 12444 1 T BA Class

Winter Session

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

WINT ER SESSION ELLIS PSYC 25 14 11 YPSYC-4010-W01 Hist  & Systems of Psyc 15036 3 T BA Class

Public Management

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

A021 GORDON PSCI 0 2 -2 YPMGT -5039-001 Supervised Admin 12696 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GORDON PSCI 20 12 8 YPMGT -5120-900 Public and Nonprofit  Personnel 12684 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE EDDY PSCI 20 11 9 YPMGT -5140-900 Public Org T heory 12686 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LOWDER PSCI 20 6 14 YPMGT -5180-900 Quantitat ive Inquiry and Policy 12688 3 T BA Class

01:05 PM A021 302 T ROGEN PSCI 20 1 19 YPMGT -5280-001 Sem In Public Risk Mgmt 12675 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE T ROGEN PSCI 20 6 14 YPMGT -5280-900 Sem In Public Risk Mgmt 12690 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LOWDER PSCI 20 5 15 YPMGT -5320-900 T ransportat ion Planning 12692 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MART IN PSCI 20 7 13 YPMGT -5520-900 Urban Government 12694 3 T BA Class



06:50 PM A021 302 GORDON PSCI 20 2 18 YPMGT -5750-201 Public Financial Mgmt 12679 3 R 04:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE GORDON PSCI 20 1 19 YPMGT -5750-900 Public Financial Mgmt 12695 3 T BA Class

A021 GORDON PSCI 0 1 -1 YPMGT -5800-001 Public Admin Internship 12697 3 T BA Class

A021 GORDON PSCI 0 0 0 YPMGT -5900-001 Independent  Study 12700 3 T BA Class

A021 GORDON PSCI 0 0 0 YPMGT -5990-001 Readings & Research 12704 3 T BA Class

Public Relations

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE SMIT H MDCM 20 14 6 YPUBR-2770-901 Writ ing For PR 11234 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SMIT H MDCM 20 19 1 YPUBR-2770-902 Writ ing For PR 11235 3 T BA Class

04:15 PM A008 419 ROSSET T I MDCM 20 17 3 YPUBR-3770-001 Brand and Social Media 11130 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

04:30 PM A008 419 MARSHALL MDCM 15 9 6 YPUBR-5310-001 Media Management 11218 3 MW 03:10 PM Class

Radio Television & Film 

First 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

08:20 PM COURSE ONLINE BERG MDCM 15 5 10 YRT VF-4401-941 T opics in Broadcast ing: 12347 3 T R 07:00 PM Class

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

11:30 AM A008 421 BODE MDCM 35 23 12 YRT VF-2600-001 Introduction to Radio/T V/Film 11122 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

11:30 AM A008 103 VANHUSS MDCM 13 13 0 YRT VF-2602-001 Video-Film T echniques 11208 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

01:05 PM A008 103 VANHUSS MDCM 13 13 0 YRT VF-2602-002 Video-Film T echniques 11209 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

03:00 PM A008 103 BODE MDCM 13 12 1 YRT VF-2630-001 Writ ing for Radio/T V/Film 11217 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE HIGGS MDCM 20 7 13 YRT VF-2630-901 Writ ing for Radio/T V/Film 11230 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ROSSET T I MDCM 20 13 7 YRT VF-2630-902 Writ ing for Radio/T V/Film 11231 3 T BA Class

04:30 PM A008 103 WALT ERS MDCM 15 14 1 YRT VF-3651-001 Audio Production 11223 3 MW 03:10 PM Class

01:05 PM A008 107A BODE MDCM 15 16 -1 YRT VF-3661-001 T V1: Studio Performance & 11211 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

04:15 PM A008 107A BODE MDCM 15 13 2 YRT VF-4401-001 T opics in Broadcast ing: Studio 11222 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

05:50 PM A008 103 WALT ERS MDCM 15 15 0 YRT VF-4651-201 Advanced Audio Production 12351 3 T R 04:30 PM Class

02:40 PM A008 103 LANGE MDCM 20 20 0 YRT VF-4699-001 Capstone in Radio/T V Film 11220 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

09:50 PM A008 103 VANHUSS MDCM 13 14 -1 YRT VF-4725-201 Cinematography 11227 3 M 07:00 PM Class

08:50 PM A008 103 LANGE MDCM 15 7 8 YRT VF-4957-201 T opics in Radio-T V-Film: 11224 3 W 06:00 PM Class

LANGE MDCM 10 2 8 YRT VF-5200-001 Direct ing Film 12345 3 T BA Class

LANGE MDCM 10 0 10 YRT VF-5300-001 Narrat ive Film 12346 3 T BA Class

08:50 PM A008 103 LANGE MDCM 0 0 0 YRT VF-5957-201 T opics in Radio-T V-Film: 11225 3 W 06:00 PM Class

Radiologic Technology



Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

01:50 PM A019 014 VERHOVSEK ALSC 32 30 2 YRADT -3010-001 Radiographic Equipment 11630 4 MW 12:00 PM Class

09:50 AM A019 014 DOVER ALSC 32 30 2 YRADT -3030-001 Rad Procedures II 11632 3 MW 08:30 AM Class

03:50 PM A019 009 DOVER ALSC 6 6 0 YRADT -3031-001 Rad Procedures II Lab 11634 1 M 02:00 PM Class

03:50 PM A019 009 DOVER ALSC 6 6 0 YRADT -3031-002 Rad Procedures II Lab 11635 1 W 02:00 PM Class

09:50 AM A019 009 DANIEL ALSC 6 6 0 YRADT -3031-003 Rad Procedures II Lab 11636 1 F 08:00 AM Class

11:50 AM A019 009 DANIEL ALSC 6 6 0 YRADT -3031-004 Rad Procedures II Lab 11637 1 F 10:00 AM Class

02:20 PM A019 009 DANIEL ALSC 6 6 0 YRADT -3031-005 Rad Procedures II Lab 11638 1 F 12:30 PM Class

04:00 PM DOVER ALSC 32 30 2 YRADT -3050-101 Clinical Educat ion II 11640 2 T R 07:30 AM Class

11:20 AM A019 014 O'QUINN ALSC 32 30 2 YRADT -3060-001 Rad Image & Quality Assess 11642 3 MW 10:00 AM Class

04:00 PM DOVER ALSC 32 30 2 YRADT -4020-101 Clinical Educat ion V 11644 3 MWF 07:30 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE O'QUINN ALSC 15 4 11 YRADT -4020-901 Clinical Educat ion V 11646 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE DANIEL ALSC 34 34 0 YRADT -4030-901 Radiographic Pathology 11647 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE DOVER ALSC 25 8 17 YRADT -4030-902 Radiographic Pathology 11648 3 T BA Class

11:50 AM A019 014 O'QUINN ALSC 32 30 2 YRADT -4060-001 Digital Imaging In Radt 11649 3 R 09:00 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE OSBORNE ALSC 30 9 21 YRADT -4060-901 Digital Imaging In Radt 11651 3 T BA Class

11:50 AM A019 014 O'QUINN ALSC 32 30 2 YRADT -4070-001 Prof T ransit ion T o Rad 11652 3 T 09:00 AM Class

Reading

First 5 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE ST OLT E CUAI 20 22 -2 YREAD-5750-901 Literacy In Diverse Clrm 13745 3 T BA Class

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

11:50 AM A008 405 BAKOWSKI CUAI 30 28 2 YREAD-3400-001 Applicat ion of Literacy in 13732 3 M 09:00 AM Class

11:50 AM A008 405 BAKOWSKI CUAI 30 30 0 YREAD-3400-002 Applicat ion of Literacy in 13733 3 T 09:00 AM Class

03:20 PM A008 405 BAKOWSKI CUAI 30 30 0 YREAD-3400-003 Applicat ion of Literacy in 13735 3 T 12:30 PM Class

03:20 PM A008 409 BAKOWSKI CUAI 0 1 -1 YREAD-3400-088 Honors: App of Literacy in 15093 3 T 12:30 PM Class

03:35 PM A008 411 JENNINGS CUAI 30 30 0 YREAD-3500-001 Different iated Language and 13737 3 M 12:45 PM Class

11:50 AM A008 411 JENNINGS CUAI 30 31 -1 YREAD-3500-002 Different iated Language and 13738 3 M 09:00 AM Class

03:20 PM A008 411 JENNINGS CUAI 30 27 3 YREAD-3500-003 Different iated Language and 13739 3 R 12:30 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE ST OLT E CUAI 30 33 -3 YREAD-4657-901 Dis Lit  Assessing and Instr Ad 14486 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE RICE MORAN CUAI 30 9 21 YREAD-5120-901 Advanced T eaching of Reading 13741 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE RICE MORAN CUAI 20 2 18 YREAD-5231-901 Advanced Assessment  13743 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST OLT E CUAI 30 0 30 YREAD-5657-901 Dis Lit  Assessing and Instr Ad 14488 3 T BA Class



COURSE ONLINE RICE MORAN CUAI 20 4 16 YREAD-5871-901 Advanced Pract icum in 13747 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WARD CUAI 20 25 -5 YREAD-5950-901 Action Research in Literacy 13749 3 T BA Class

Rehabilitative Health Sciences

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

11:30 AM A019 207 DAUGHERT Y NIHS 30 15 15 YRHSC-1100-001 Surviving the Zombie 14943 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE KRUG NIHS 30 36 -6 YRHSC-3000-901 Intro to Rehab Professions 15184 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE DUNKLEY NIHS 1 1 0 YRHSC-3100-900 Neurorehabilitat ion 15725 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LANGMAN NIHS 30 34 -4 YRHSC-3300-901 Med Classificat ion in Rehab Sc 13897 3 T BA Class

12:20 PM A018 107 HOBBS NIHS 30 21 9 YRHSC-3600-001 Ethics in Rehab Sciences 13903 3 T R 11:00 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE HOBBS NIHS 30 31 -1 YRHSC-3600-901 Ethics in Rehab Sciences 13911 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HACKET T NIHS 30 30 0 YRHSC-3750-901 Intro to T ech & Rehabilitat ion 13913 4 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HACKET T NIHS 30 30 0 YRHSC-3750-902 Intro to T ech & Rehabilitat ion 13915 4 T BA Class

10:40 AM A018 210 ANDREWS NIHS 30 26 4 YRHSC-3800-001 Clin Reasoning in Rehab Sci 13919 3 MW 09:20 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE ANDREWS NIHS 30 30 0 YRHSC-3800-901 Clin Reasoning in Rehab Sci 13922 3 T BA Class

12:20 PM A018 202 DUNKLEY NIHS 30 19 11 YRHSC-4100-001 Rehab Disabilit ies In Lifespan 13927 3 T R 11:00 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE HARRIS NIHS 30 28 2 YRHSC-4100-901 Rehab Disabilit ies In Lifespan 13928 3 T BA Class

02:20 PM A018 107 HOBBS NIHS 30 26 4 YRHSC-4200-001 Adm Prin in Rehab Mgt 13924 3 T R 01:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE HOBBS NIHS 30 27 3 YRHSC-4200-901 Adm Prin in Rehab Mgt 13926 3 T BA Class

04:30 PM COURSE ONLINE DUNKLEY NIHS 30 33 -3 YRHSC-4800-940 Rehab Sci Capstone 13932 3 MW 03:10 PM Class

Religion

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

03:00 PM A021 427 ADLER PHAH 40 40 0 YRELI-2210-001 Intro Study of World Religions 11849 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

10:15 AM COURSE ONLINE FALLS PHAH 40 32 8 YRELI-2210-940 Intro Study of World Religions 11850 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

11:25 AM COURSE ONLINE FALLS PHAH 40 37 3 YRELI-2210-941 Intro Study of World Religions 11851 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE ADLER PHAH 0 1 -1 YRELI-4920-900 Ind. Study: Power and Ethics in 15206 3 T BA Class

Science Education

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

03:20 PM A008 405 ROBERT SON CUAI 30 35 -5 YSCED-3320-001 Integrated ST EM for Elem. Ed. 13751 3 M 12:30 PM Class

11:50 AM A008 405 ROBERT SON CUAI 30 35 -5 YSCED-3320-002 Integrated ST EM for Elem. Ed. 13753 3 W 09:00 AM Class



11:50 AM A008 405 ROBERT SON CUAI 30 31 -1 YSCED-3320-003 Integrated ST EM for Elem. Ed. 13755 3 R 09:00 AM Class

03:20 PM A008 409 ROBERT SON CUAI 0 1 -1 YSCED-3320-088 Honors: Integrated ST EM for 13758 3 M 12:30 PM Class

Service Learning

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

12:35 PM A008 403 ROGERS CSHS 25 25 0 YSRVL-1020-001 Intro Service-Learning 13043 3 M 11:15 AM Class

SRVL 1020-901 is for Public Service Corps scholarship students

COURSE ONLINE ROGERS CSHS 0 17 -17 YSRVL-1020-901 Intro Service-Learning 13041 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ROGERS CSHS 35 35 0 YSRVL-1020-902 Intro Service-Learning 13042 3 T BA Class

Social Work

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

11:30 AM A019 335 BOA SOWK 30 28 2 YSOWK-1010-001 Intro Social Work 11284 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE BOA SOWK 30 32 -2 YSOWK-1010-900 Intro Social Work 11285 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST REET SOWK 30 32 -2 YSOWK-1020-900 Prof Values And Ethics 11286 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST REET SOWK 30 31 -1 YSOWK-1020-901 Prof Values And Ethics 11287 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF SOWK 30 32 -2 YSOWK-1030-900 Cultural Diversity 11315 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BOA SOWK 30 31 -1 YSOWK-1030-901 Cultural Diversity 11317 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE DYE SOWK 30 26 4 YSOWK-3210-900 Social Work Research 11318 3 T BA Class

10:20 AM A019 208 WHIT FIELD SOWK 25 25 0 YSOWK-3310-001 Pract ice with Individuals 11348 3 MW 09:00 AM Class

ONLINE PROGRAM OPTION SOWK 3310-940 Practice with Individuals: This class will meet WEEKLY as a group, via ZOOM, during the time listed.

03:00 PM COURSE ONLINE WHIT FIELD SOWK 25 19 6 YSOWK-3310-940 Pract ice with Individuals 11352 3 M 01:00 PM Class

ONLINE PROGRAM OPTION SOWK 3310-941 Practice with Individuals: This class will meet WEEKLY as a group, via ZOOM, during the time listed.

08:00 PM COURSE ONLINE BALL SOWK 25 23 2 YSOWK-3310-941 Pract ice with Individuals 11353 3 M 06:00 PM Class

01:20 PM A019 208 HOPKINS SOWK 30 29 1 YSOWK-3430-001 Soc Wel Polt /Serv 11357 3 MW 12:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE DYE SOWK 30 39 -9 YSOWK-3430-900 Soc Wel Polt /Serv 11360 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE FREEMAN SOWK 15 15 0 YSOWK-4321-900 Interprofessional Response to 11362 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BALL SOWK 14 12 2 YSOWK-4322-900 Interprofessional Intervention 11363 3 T BA Class

11:50 AM A019 211 HOPKINS SOWK 25 18 7 YSOWK-4330-001 Pract ice with Organ & Comm 11364 3 T 09:00 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE HOPKINS SOWK 25 26 -1 YSOWK-4330-900 Pract ice with Organ & Comm 11365 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CHARLES SOWK 17 18 -1 YSOWK-4337-900 Family Violence 11366 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE DYE SOWK 18 18 0 YSOWK-4357-900 Self-Care For Helping Professi 11534 3 T BA Class



COURSE ONLINE COLLIE SOWK 20 20 0 YSOWK-4368-900 Substance Use and Addict ion: 11367 3 T BA Class

BOA SOWK 12 12 0 YSOWK-4452-001 Field Educat ion Pract icum II 11368 4 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE T RULL SOWK 12 7 5 YSOWK-4452-901 Field Educat ion Pract icum II 11369 4 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE T RULL SOWK 15 16 -1 YSOWK-4452-902 Field Educat ion Pract icum II 11370 4 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BURFORD SOWK 12 10 2 YSOWK-4452-903 Field Educat ion Pract icum II 11371 4 T BA Class

02:50 PM A019 211 BOA SOWK 12 13 -1 YSOWK-4455-001 Field Educat ion Seminar II 11372 2 T 01:00 PM Class

ONLINE PROGRAM OPTION SOWK 4454-940 Field Education Seminar I: This class will meet WEEKLY as a group, via ZOOM, during the time listed.

03:00 PM COURSE ONLINE BURFORD SOWK 12 9 3 YSOWK-4455-940 Field Educat ion Seminar II 11373 2 T 01:00 PM Class

ONLINE PROGRAM OPTION SOWK 4454-941 Field Education Seminar I: This class will meet WEEKLY as a group, via ZOOM, during the time listed.

08:00 PM COURSE ONLINE T RULL SOWK 15 14 1 YSOWK-4455-941 Field Educat ion Seminar II 11374 2 M 06:00 PM Class

ONLINE PROGRAM OPTION SOWK 4454-943 Field Education Seminar I: This class will meet WEEKLY as a group, via ZOOM, during the time listed.

03:00 PM COURSE ONLINE T RULL SOWK 12 9 3 YSOWK-4455-942 Field Educat ion Seminar II 11395 2 T 01:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE SMIT H SOWK 13 15 -2 YSOWK-4457-900 Health Care Social Work 11532 3 T BA Class

ONLINE PROGRAM OPTION SOWK 4467-940 Sem School Soc Work: This class will meet WEEKLY as a group, via ZOOM, during the time listed.

08:50 PM COURSE ONLINE PET ROVIC SOWK 18 14 4 YSOWK-4467-940 Sem School Soc Work 11400 3 R 06:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE BLUNT SOWK 18 20 -2 YSOWK-4567-900 Human Sexuality 11401 3 T BA Class

05:50 PM A019 211 BURFORD SOWK 12 8 4 YSOWK-5106-001 Field Pract icum I 11402 4 M 03:00 PM Class

ONLINE PROGRAM OPTION SOWK 5106-940 Field Practicum I: This class will meet WEEKLY as a group, via ZOOM, during the time listed.

08:00 PM COURSE ONLINE COLLIE SOWK 12 8 4 YSOWK-5106-940 Field Pract icum I 11403 4 R 06:00 PM Class

ONLINE PROGRAM OPTION SOWK 5106-941 Field Practicum I: This class will meet WEEKLY as a group, via ZOOM, during the time listed.

08:00 PM COURSE ONLINE T HIBEAULT SOWK 11 11 0 YSOWK-5106-941 Field Pract icum I 11404 4 R 06:00 PM Class

08:50 PM A019 203 NKWANZI SOWK 18 6 12 YSOWK-5203-200 Social Work Pract ice 11493 3 R 06:00 PM Class

ONLINE PROGRAM OPTION SOWK 5203-940 Soc Wk Pract Foundat II: This class will meet WEEKLY as a group, via ZOOM, during the time listed.

08:00 PM COURSE ONLINE NKWANZI SOWK 25 15 10 YSOWK-5203-940 Social Work Pract ice 11494 3 T 06:00 PM Class

08:50 PM A012 202A NKWANZI SOWK 18 7 11 YSOWK-5205-200 SOWK Research 11495 3 W 06:00 PM Class

ONLINE PROGRAM OPTION SOWK 5205-940 SOWK Research: This class will meet WEEKLY as a group, via ZOOM, during the time listed.

08:00 PM COURSE ONLINE CHERRY SOWK 18 13 5 YSOWK-5205-940 SOWK Research 11511 3 M 06:00 PM Class

08:50 PM A019 209 GILREAT H SOWK 15 8 7 YSOWK-5220-200 SOWK Prac Foundations III 11512 3 M 06:00 PM Class

1ONLINE PROGRAM OPTION SOWK 5220-940 SOWK Prac Foundations III: This class will meet WEEKLY as a group, via ZOOM, during the time listed.

08:00 PM COURSE ONLINE GILREAT H SOWK 18 19 -1 YSOWK-5220-940 SOWK Prac Foundations III 11513 3 W 06:00 PM Class

1ONLINE PROGRAM OPTION SOWK 5220-941 SOWK Prac Foundations III: This class will meet WEEKLY as a group, via ZOOM, during the time listed.



ST AFF SOWK 20 0 20 YSOWK-5220-941 SOWK Prac Foundations III 11514 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE COLLIE SOWK 20 13 7 YSOWK-5300-940 Seminar in Drug and Alcohol 11515 3 T BA Class

08:50 PM A019 211 ST AHNKE JOY SOWK 18 12 6 YSOWK-5313-200 Adv Prac W Families 11516 3 W 06:00 PM Class

ONLINE PROGRAM OPTION SOWK 5313-940 Adv Prac W Families: This class will meet WEEKLY as a group, via ZOOM, during the time listed.

08:00 PM COURSE ONLINE T HIBEAULT SOWK 18 17 1 YSOWK-5313-940 Adv Prac W Families 11517 3 W 06:00 PM Class

ONLINE PROGRAM OPTION SOWK 5313-941 Adv Prac W Families: This class will meet WEEKLY as a group, via ZOOM, during the time listed.

08:00 PM COURSE ONLINE SPENCE SOWK 18 12 6 YSOWK-5313-941 Adv Prac W Families 11518 3 W 06:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE FREEMAN SOWK 4 5 -1 YSOWK-5321-940 Professional and System 11519 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BALL SOWK 7 9 -2 YSOWK-5322-940 Responding to the Survivor of 11520 3 T BA Class

08:50 PM A019 207 ST AHNKE JOY SOWK 18 11 7 YSOWK-5325-200 Adv Prac Ind II 11521 3 M 06:00 PM Class

ONLINE PROGRAM OPTION SOWK 5325-940 Adv Prac Ind II: This class will meet WEEKLY as a group, via ZOOM, during the time listed.

08:00 PM COURSE ONLINE ST AHNKE JOY SOWK 18 17 1 YSOWK-5325-940 Adv Prac Ind II 11522 3 R 06:00 PM Class

ONLINE PROGRAM OPTION SOWK 5325-941 Adv Prac Ind II: This class will meet WEEKLY as a group, via ZOOM, during the time listed.

08:00 PM COURSE ONLINE T HIBEAULT SOWK 18 18 0 YSOWK-5325-941 Adv Prac Ind II 11523 3 M 06:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE CHARLES SOWK 7 7 0 YSOWK-5337-900 Family Violence 11524 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE DYE SOWK 18 20 -2 YSOWK-5357-900 Self-Care For Helping Professi 11535 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE WHIT FIELD SOWK 15 11 4 YSOWK-5369-940 Science of Addict ion 11525 3 T BA Class

04:50 PM A019 209 GILREAT H SOWK 12 10 2 YSOWK-5406-001 Adv Pract ice Field II 11526 3 T 03:00 PM Class

07:50 PM A019 203 MET CALF SOWK 12 7 5 YSOWK-5406-200 Adv Pract ice Field II 11527 3 T 06:00 PM Class

ONLINE PROGRAM OPTION SOWK 5406-940 Adv Prac Field II: This class will meet WEEKLY as a group, via ZOOM, during the time listed.

08:00 PM COURSE ONLINE EVANS SOWK 16 16 0 YSOWK-5406-940 Adv Pract ice Field II 11528 3 T 06:00 PM Class

ONLINE PROGRAM OPTION SOWK 5406-941 Adv Prac Field II: This class will meet WEEKLY as a group, via ZOOM, during the time listed.

08:00 PM COURSE ONLINE EVANS SOWK 15 15 0 YSOWK-5406-941 Adv Pract ice Field II 11529 3 R 06:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE SMIT H SOWK 12 12 0 YSOWK-5457-900 Health Care Social Work 11533 3 T BA Class

ONLINE PROGRAM OPTION SOWK 5467-940 Sem School Soc Work: This class will meet WEEKLY as a group, via ZOOM, during the time listed.

08:00 PM COURSE ONLINE PET ROVIC SOWK 7 1 6 YSOWK-5467-940 Sem School Soc Work 11530 3 R 06:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE BLUNT SOWK 5 5 0 YSOWK-5567-900 Human Sexuality 11531 3 T BA Class

Sociology

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

01:05 PM A021 428 LABOWE SOAA 75 25 50 YSOCI-1020-001 Intro to Sociology 14727 3 T R 11:45 AM Class



02:40 PM A021 428 ALT OMARE SOAA 75 28 47 YSOCI-1020-002 Intro to Sociology 14728 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

10:15 AM A021 118 OSBORNE SOAA 168 12 156 YSOCI-1020-003 Intro to Sociology 14729 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

11:25 AM A021 118 OSBORNE SOAA 168 23 145 YSOCI-1020-004 Intro to Sociology 14730 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

01:45 PM A021 118 OSBORNE SOAA 168 15 153 YSOCI-1020-005 Intro to Sociology 14731 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

11:30 AM A021 118 LABOWE SOAA 168 23 145 YSOCI-1020-006 Intro to Sociology 14733 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

12:35 PM A021 428 ALT OMARE SOAA 75 24 51 YSOCI-1020-007 Intro to Sociology 14762 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE COLE SOAA 50 49 1 YSOCI-1020-901 Intro to Sociology 14530 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE COLE SOAA 50 50 0 YSOCI-1020-902 Intro to Sociology 14532 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LABOWE SOAA 50 50 0 YSOCI-1020-903 Intro to Sociology 14533 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HIRSCH SOAA 50 50 0 YSOCI-1020-904 Intro to Sociology 14535 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE COLE SOAA 50 44 6 YSOCI-2000-901 Marriage And Family 14536 3 T BA Class

01:05 PM A021 224 COPP SOAA 40 40 0 YSOCI-2020-001 Social Problems 14738 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

06:25 PM A021 428 COPP SOAA 0 20 -20 YSOCI-2020-088 Honors: Social Problems 15132 3 W 03:35 PM Class

09:55 AM A021 224 BAKER SOAA 0 19 -19 YSOCI-2020-089 Honors Social Problems 15111 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

ST AFF SOAA 0 0 0 YSOCI-2020-901 Social Problems 14537 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE LABOWE SOAA 40 20 20 YSOCI-2040-901 Social Inst itut ions 14541 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HIRSCH SOAA 40 25 15 YSOCI-3110-901 Minorit ies 14542 3 T BA Class

12:35 PM A021 224 FOST ER SOAA 77 6 71 YSOCI-3210-001 Sociological Research 14739 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

10:15 AM A021 320 T HOMPSON SOAA 50 5 45 YSOCI-3444-001 Data Analysis 14742 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE HALL-WURST SOAA 0 7 -7 YSOCI-3444-901 Data Analysis 14544 3 T BA Class

11:30 AM A021 224 MCCALLIST ER SOAA 77 15 62 YSOCI-3600-001 Fads, Panics and Riots 14744 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

A021 COPP SOAA 0 1 -1 YSOCI-4018-088 Honors T hesis 15627 3 T BA Class

A021 HALL-WURST SOAA 0 0 0 YSOCI-4057-001 Applied Sociology 15267 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HALL-WURST SOAA 30 20 10 YSOCI-4057-901 Applied Sociology 14546 3 T BA Class

02:40 PM A021 224 COPP SOAA 77 6 71 YSOCI-4252-001 Race, Class, & Gender in Film 14745 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE GREGG SOAA 40 23 17 YSOCI-4257-901 Power, Wealth, & Poverty 14548 3 T BA Class

01:05 PM A021 328 BAKER SOAA 50 13 37 YSOCI-4807-001 Classical Social T heory 14747 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE BAKER SOAA 0 2 -2 YSOCI-4807-901 Classical Social T heory 15676 3 T BA Class

COPP SOAA 0 2 -2 YSOCI-4900-001 Ind Stdy: Advanced Readings in 15259 3 T BA Class

A021 COPP SOAA 0 4 -4 YSOCI-5019-001 Supervised Research 14748 1 T BA Class

A021 COPP SOAA 0 3 -3 YSOCI-5029-001 Supervised T eaching 14750 1 T BA Class

A021 HALL-WURST SOAA 0 2 -2 YSOCI-5057-001 Applied Sociology 15262 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HALL-WURST SOAA 0 0 0 YSOCI-5057-901 Applied Sociology 14549 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE GREGG SOAA 0 1 -1 YSOCI-5257-901 Power, Wealth, & Poverty 14550 3 T BA Class

This class will be held in Rogers-Stout Hall, room 226

03:50 PM A021 MCCALLIST ER SOAA 10 3 7 YSOCI-5320-001 Introduction to Evaluat ion 14751 3 R 01:00 PM Class

FOST ER SOAA 0 1 -1 YSOCI-5444-001 Data Analysis 15261 3 T BA Class

This class will be held in Rogers-Stout Hall, room 226.

06:50 PM A021 PAULUS SOAA 10 4 6 YSOCI-5544-201 Qualitat ive Social Media 14753 3 M 04:00 PM Class

06:50 PM PAULUS SOAA 10 2 8 YSOCI-5544-501 Qualitat ive Social Media 14553 3 M 04:00 PM Class



01:05 PM A021 328 BAKER SOAA 0 0 0 YSOCI-5807-001 Classical Social T heory 14754 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE BAKER SOAA 0 0 0 YSOCI-5807-901 Classical Social T heory 15677 3 T BA Class

A021 COPP SOAA 0 2 -2 YSOCI-5850-001 Internship 14755 3 T BA Class

A021 COPP SOAA 0 2 -2 YSOCI-5870-001 Research & Professional 14756 3 T BA Class

BAKER SOAA 0 1 -1 YSOCI-5900-001 Ind Stdy: Advanced Social 15260 3 T BA Class

A021 BAKER SOAA 0 1 -1 YSOCI-5960-001 T hesis 14758 6 T BA Class

A021 COPP SOAA 0 1 -1 YSOCI-5960-002 T hesis 14759 6 T BA Class

A021 FOST ER SOAA 0 1 -1 YSOCI-5960-003 T hesis 14760 6 T BA Class

FOST ER SOAA 0 0 0 YSOCI-5990-001 Read & Research 15264 1 T BA Class

COPP SOAA 0 1 -1 YSOCI-5990-003 Read & Research 15263 3 T BA Class

Spanish

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

04:05 PM A006 313 KORFHAGEN LILA 20 13 7 YSPAN-1010-001 Beginning Spanish I 11298 3 MWF 03:10 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE MIT CHELL LILA 20 20 0 YSPAN-1010-901 Beginning Spanish I 11299 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE EDWARDS LILA 20 21 -1 YSPAN-1010-902 Beginning Spanish I 11300 3 T BA Class

10:15 AM A019 206 DET WILER LILA 20 12 8 YSPAN-1020-001 Begin Spanish II 11301 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

11:25 AM A019 206 DET WILER LILA 20 10 10 YSPAN-1020-002 Begin Spanish II 11302 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE MOULD LILA 20 12 8 YSPAN-1020-901 Begin Spanish II 11303 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE MOULD LILA 20 10 10 YSPAN-1020-902 Begin Spanish II 11304 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HARRISON LILA 20 21 -1 YSPAN-1020-903 Begin Spanish II 11305 3 T BA Class

11:30 AM A019 209 DE OLIVEIRA LILA 20 9 11 YSPAN-2010-001 Second Yr Spanish I 11306 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE HARRISON LILA 20 13 7 YSPAN-2010-901 Second Yr Spanish I 11307 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HARRISON LILA 20 14 6 YSPAN-2010-902 Second Yr Spanish I 11308 3 T BA Class

03:00 PM A008 413 DET WILER LILA 20 7 13 YSPAN-2020-001 Second Yr Spanish II 11309 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

10:15 AM A012 202A FEHSKENS LILA 20 7 13 YSPAN-2020-002 Second Yr Spanish II 11310 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE GOMEZ LILA 20 20 0 YSPAN-2020-901 Second Yr Spanish II 11311 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE KORFHAGEN LILA 20 20 0 YSPAN-2020-902 Second Yr Spanish II 11312 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE EDWARDS LILA 20 8 12 YSPAN-2020-903 Second Yr Spanish II 15633 3 T BA Class

02:40 PM A012 202A DE OLIVEIRA LILA 23 12 11 YSPAN-3010-001 Spanish Grammar 11313 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

11:25 AM A012 202A FEHSKENS LILA 23 12 11 YSPAN-3020-001 Conversat ion and Composit ion 11314 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

01:05 PM A012 343 GOMEZ LILA 23 6 17 YSPAN-3030-001 Hispanic Literary Crit icism 11316 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE HEIL LILA 23 17 6 YSPAN-3133-901 Introduction to Lat inx Studies 11319 3 T BA Class

02:55 PM A003 476 KORFHAGEN LILA 23 11 12 YSPAN-3213-001 T he Sounds of Spanish 11320 3 MWF 02:00 PM Class

KORFHAGEN LILA 0 1 -1 YSPAN-4018-001 Honors T hesis 15563 3 T BA Class

06:50 PM A012 129 DET WILER LILA 14 9 5 YSPAN-4157-201 Spanish for Health Professions 11321 3 M 04:00 PM Class

01:45 PM A018 210 FEHSKENS LILA 14 7 7 YSPAN-4607-001 Literary Modernism in Spanish 11323 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

11:30 AM A021 225 GOMEZ LILA 14 8 6 YSPAN-4737-001 Spanish Art  in the Imperial City 11325 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

KORFHAGEN LILA 0 1 -1 YSPAN-4900-001 Independent  Study: Legal 15569 3 T BA Class



HEIL LILA 0 0 0 YSPAN-4957-001 Special T opics: Healthcare 15340 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HEIL LILA 15 10 5 YSPAN-5011-901 Intensive Healthcare Spanish I 11327 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HEIL LILA 15 6 9 YSPAN-5021-901 Intensive Healthcare Spanish II 11328 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE KORFHAGEN LILA 15 10 5 YSPAN-5123-901 Spanish for Health Equity 11329 3 T BA Class

06:50 PM A012 129 DET WILER LILA 6 1 5 YSPAN-5157-201 Spanish for Health Professions 11322 3 M 04:00 PM Class

01:45 PM A018 210 FEHSKENS LILA 6 0 6 YSPAN-5607-001 Literary Modernism in Spanish 11324 3 MWF 12:50 PM Class

11:30 AM A021 225 GOMEZ LILA 6 0 6 YSPAN-5737-001 Spanish Art  in the Imperial City 11326 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

HEIL LILA 0 1 -1 YSPAN-5957-001 Special T opics: Healthcare 15341 3 T BA Class

Special Education

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

11:30 AM A008 415 NYARAMBI EFSE 30 29 1 YSPED-2300-001 Exceptional Learners 11375 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

06:50 PM A008 415 LEY DAVIS EFSE 30 23 7 YSPED-2300-201 Exceptional Learners 11376 3 M 04:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE ZHANG EFSE 30 29 1 YSPED-2300-901 Exceptional Learners 11377 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CHAMBERS EFSE 30 30 0 YSPED-2300-902 Exceptional Learners 15347 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE NYARAMBI EFSE 0 0 0 YSPED-2300-988 Honors: Exceptional Learners 11378 3 T BA Class

The schedule for this course will be outlined in the course syllabus. It meets on the same day and time as other scheduled courses but the required times to meet across courses will not conflict.  

06:50 PM LEY DAVIS EFSE 30 4 26 YSPED-3445-501 Med. Aspects & AT 15354 3 T 04:00 PM Class

The schedule for this course will be outlined in the course syllabus. It meets on the same day and time as other scheduled courses but the required times to meet across courses will not conflict.

06:50 PM COURSE ONLINE LEY DAVIS EFSE 30 9 21 YSPED-3445-940 Med. Aspects & AT 11379 3 T 04:00 PM Class

The schedule for this course will be outlined in the course syllabus. It meets on the same day and time as other scheduled courses but the required times to meet across courses will not conflict.

COURSE ONLINE LEY DAVIS EFSE 0 0 0 YSPED-3445-988 Honors: Med. Aspects & AT 11380 3 T BA Class

LEY DAVIS EFSE 0 1 -1 YSPED-4018-088 Honors T hesis 15474 6 T BA Class

The schedule for this course will be outlined in the course syllabus. It meets on the same day and time as other scheduled courses but the required times to meet across courses will not conflict.

06:50 PM A008 ZHANG EFSE 30 5 25 YSPED-4497-501 T each-Learn Strat . Excep Needs15357 3 R 04:00 PM Class

The schedule for this course will be outlined in the course syllabus. It meets on the same day and time as other scheduled courses but the required times to meet across courses will not conflict.

06:50 PM COURSE ONLINE ZHANG EFSE 30 8 22 YSPED-4497-940 T each-Learn Strat . Excep Needs12052 3 R 04:00 PM Class

LIVINGST ON EFSE 0 9 -9 YSPED-4580-001 Residency II Field Experience 11382 9 T BA Class

Residency II candidates will follow the instructor's syllabus for meetings. Per the schedule, candidates are required to attend 3 seminar sessions in-person in the Culp Ballroom on February 19, March 12, 
and April 2. Additional in-person sessions will take place in the Warf-Pickel 415 on Tuesdays.

07:20 PM A008 415 CALVIN EFSE 0 9 -9 YSPED-4581-201 Residency II Seminar in SPED 11383 3 T R 04:30 PM Class

The schedule for this course will be outlined in the course syllabus. It meets on the same day and time as other scheduled courses but the required times to meet across courses will not conflict. 



06:50 PM A008 ROWE EFSE 30 5 25 YSPED-4750-501 T ransit ion Service-Disability 15352 3 T 04:00 PM Class

The schedule for this course will be outlined in the course syllabus. It meets on the same day and time as other scheduled courses but the required times to meet across courses will not conflict.

06:50 PM COURSE ONLINE ROWE EFSE 30 6 24 YSPED-4750-940 T ransit ion Service-Disability 11384 3 T 04:00 PM Class

The schedule for this course will be outlined in the course syllabus. It meets on the same day and time as other scheduled courses but the required times to meet across courses will not conflict. 

06:50 PM A008 CALVIN EFSE 30 5 25 YSPED-4757-501 Instruct  Reading/Language Arts 15355 3 R 04:00 PM Class

The schedule for this course will be outlined in the course syllabus. It meets on the same day and time as other scheduled courses but the required times to meet across courses will not conflict.

06:50 PM COURSE ONLINE CALVIN EFSE 30 5 25 YSPED-4757-940 Instruct  Reading/Language Arts 12053 3 R 04:00 PM Class

The schedule for this course will be outlined in the course syllabus. It meets on the same day and time as other scheduled courses but the required times to meet across courses will not conflict.

06:50 PM A008 NYARAMBI EFSE 30 4 26 YSPED-4767-501 Adv. Strategies Beh. Intervent 11386 3 R 04:00 PM Class

The schedule for this course will be outlined in the course syllabus. It meets on the same day and time as other scheduled courses but the required times to meet across courses will not conflict. This section is 
reserved for Grow Your Own Candidates or others as approved by the Department Chair.

06:50 PM COURSE ONLINE NYARAMBI EFSE 30 5 25 YSPED-4767-940 Adv. Strategies Beh. Intervent 12507 3 R 04:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE CALVIN EFSE 30 12 18 YSPED-4825-901 Preclinical Sp Ed 11387 1 T BA Class

06:50 PM COURSE ONLINE MIMS EFSE 0 1 -1 YSPED-4957-941 Special T opics 15647 3 T 04:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE LEY DAVIS EFSE 30 14 16 YSPED-5401-901 Posit ive Behavior Supports and 12409 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE LEY DAVIS EFSE 30 11 19 YSPED-5445-901 Medical Aspects-Assist ive T ech 11388 3 T BA Class

The schedule for this course will be outlined in the course syllabus. It meets on the same day and time as other scheduled courses but the required times to meet across courses will not conflict.

06:50 PM A008 ZHANG EFSE 30 1 29 YSPED-5497-501 T each-Learn Strat . Excep Needs15359 3 R 04:00 PM Class

The schedule for this course will be outlined in the course syllabus. It meets on the same day and time as other scheduled courses but the required times to meet across courses will not conflict.

COURSE ONLINE ZHANG EFSE 30 7 23 YSPED-5497-901 T each-Learn Strat . Excep Needs12410 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE NYARAMBI EFSE 30 3 27 YSPED-5500-901 Hist /Iss/T rend Excep Lrn 11390 3 T BA Class

CHAMBERS EFSE 0 1 -1 YSPED-5560-501 Advanced Capstone in Special 15301 3 T BA Class

LIVINGST ON EFSE 0 2 -2 YSPED-5580-001 Residency II Field Experience 15484 3 T BA Class

06:50 PM COURSE ONLINE MIMS EFSE 30 2 28 YSPED-5701-941 Research in Special Educat ion 12056 3 T 04:00 PM Class

The schedule for this course will be outlined in the course syllabus. It meets on the same day and time as other scheduled courses but the required times to meet across courses will not conflict.

06:50 PM A008 CALVIN EFSE 30 1 29 YSPED-5757-501 Instruct  Reading/Language Arts 15356 3 R 04:00 PM Class

The schedule for this course will be outlined in the course syllabus. For special education majors, this course may meet on the same day and time as other scheduled courses but the required times to meet 
across courses will not conflict. This course may be accessed remotely for the synchronous zoom sessions.

COURSE ONLINE CALVIN EFSE 30 6 24 YSPED-5757-901 Instruct  Reading/Language Arts 12411 3 T BA Class

The schedule for this course will be outlined in the course syllabus. It meets on the same day and time as other scheduled courses but the required times to meet across courses will not conflict.

06:50 PM A008 NYARAMBI EFSE 30 2 28 YSPED-5767-501 Advanced Strategies Behavior 11396 3 R 04:00 PM Class

The schedule for this course will be outlined in the course syllabus. It meets on the same day and time as other scheduled courses but the required times to meet across courses will not conflict.



06:50 PM COURSE ONLINE NYARAMBI EFSE 0 2 -2 YSPED-5767-940 Advanced Strategies Behavior 13664 3 R 04:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE CALVIN EFSE 0 2 -2 YSPED-5825-901 Preclinical in SPED 11397 1 T BA Class

CALVIN EFSE 0 4 -4 YSPED-5830-001 Job-embedded Clinical Pract ice 11398 3 T BA Class

Residency II candidates will follow the instructor's syllabus for meeting in a live or virtual format. Per the schedule, candidates are required to attend 3 seminar sessions in-person in the Culp Ballroom on 
February 19, March 12, and April 2. Additional in-person sessions will be held on Tuesdays.

07:20 PM CALVIN EFSE 0 3 -3 YSPED-5851-201 Residency II Seminar in SPED 11399 3 T R 04:30 PM Class

06:50 PM COURSE ONLINE ST AFF EFSE 0 0 0 YSPED-5957-941 Spec T opic Sp Ed 15730 3 T BA 04:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE MIMS EFSE 0 2 -2 YSPED-5960-901 T hesis in Special Educat ion 15652 1 T BA Class

Speech-Language Pathology

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

02:30 PM A019 337 SHERRILL ASLP 35 33 2 YSPLP-5040-001 Adult  Language Disorders 11900 3 MW 01:00 PM Class

09:30 AM A019 337 SHERRILL ASLP 35 33 2 YSPLP-5045-001 Dysphagia 11901 3 MW 08:00 AM Class

11:30 AM A019 335 CANT OR ASLP 35 33 2 YSPLP-5070-001 Voice Disorders 11902 3 MW 10:00 AM Class

08:30 PM A019 337 BOGGS ASLP 35 18 17 YSPLP-5240-201 Pediatric Organic Dis 11903 3 R 05:30 PM Class

04:30 PM A019 337 SHERRILL ASLP 35 33 2 YSPLP-5275-001 Dysphagia Laboratory 11904 1 W 03:30 PM Class

05:00 PM A019 335 CHILDERS ASLP 35 0 35 YSPLP-5280-201 Language & Literacy Disorders 11906 3 T R 04:30 PM Class

05:35 PM A019 CANT OR ASLP 35 33 2 YSPLP-5285-201 Voice Laboratory 11907 1 W 04:35 PM Class

ST AFF ASLP 35 26 9 YSPLP-5510-101 Audiology Clinic for Speech- 11909 1 T BA Class

ST AFF ASLP 5 0 5 YSPLP-5620-101 Speech-Language Pathology 11911 3 T BA Class

ST AFF ASLP 5 0 5 YSPLP-5620-102 Speech-Language Pathology 11912 3 T BA Class

ST AFF ASLP 5 0 5 YSPLP-5620-103 Speech-Language Pathology 11913 3 T BA Class

ST AFF ASLP 5 0 5 YSPLP-5620-104 Speech-Language Pathology 11914 3 T BA Class

ST AFF ASLP 5 0 5 YSPLP-5620-105 Speech-Language Pathology 11915 3 T BA Class

ST AFF ASLP 5 0 5 YSPLP-5620-106 Speech-Language Pathology 11916 3 T BA Class

ST AFF ASLP 15 0 15 YSPLP-5620-107 Speech-Language Pathology 11917 3 T BA Class

GREER ASLP 6 6 0 YSPLP-5640-101 Speech-Language Pathology 11918 3 T BA Class

JOHNSON ASLP 5 3 2 YSPLP-5640-102 Speech-Language Pathology 11920 3 T BA Class

QUILLEN ASLP 6 6 0 YSPLP-5640-103 Speech-Language Pathology 11921 3 T BA Class

EISENZOPF ASLP 20 15 5 YSPLP-5640-104 Speech-Language Pathology 11922 3 T BA Class

BOGGS ASLP 1 1 0 YSPLP-5640-105 Speech-Language Pathology 15403 3 T BA Class

SHERRILL ASLP 1 1 0 YSPLP-5640-106 Speech-Language Pathology 15404 3 T BA Class

ST AFF ASLP 35 0 35 YSPLP-5670-101 Speech-Language Pathology 11923 3 T BA Class

ST AFF ASLP 35 0 35 YSPLP-5670-102 Speech-Language Pathology 11924 3 T BA Class

EISENZOPF ASLP 20 19 1 YSPLP-5690-001 Externship: Speech-Language 11925 6 T BA Class

EISENZOPF ASLP 20 14 6 YSPLP-5690-002 Externship: Speech-Language 11926 6 T BA Class

CANT OR ASLP 4 0 4 YSPLP-5960-001 T hesis 11927 3 T BA Class

Sport & Leisure Management



First 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE ST ANDRIDGE SARM 25 15 10 YSALM-5230-901 Legal Issues in Sport  and 12426 3 T BA Class

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE SMIT H SARM 30 9 21 YSALM-2000-901 Introduction to Esports 11853 3 T BA Class

01:05 PM A007 227 DAVIS SARM 30 9 21 YSALM-3110-001 Interpret  of Cult  & Nat  Res 11951 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

11:30 AM A007 227 DAVIS SARM 30 6 24 YSALM-3130-001 Natural Resource Mgmt 11960 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

02:40 PM A007 227 SMIT H SARM 30 8 22 YSALM-3140-001 Leadership & Group Proc 11964 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

12:35 PM A007 222 ST EWART SARM 30 21 9 YSALM-3200-001 Intro T o Sport  Mgmt 11967 3 MWF 11:40 AM Class

02:40 PM A007 222 MOULD SARM 30 27 3 YSALM-3205-001 Organizat ion and People 11969 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE MOULD SARM 30 6 24 YSALM-3205-902 Organizat ion and People 12051 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST ANDRIDGE SARM 0 2 -2 YSALM-3210-901 Pract icum In Salm I 11970 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST ANDRIDGE SARM 0 5 -5 YSALM-3211-901 Pract ica II In Salm 11971 1 T BA Class

09:55 AM A007 222 JONES SARM 30 19 11 YSALM-3215-001 History of Sport 11972 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

01:05 PM A007 222 ST EWART SARM 30 30 0 YSALM-3220-001 Facility Plan/Event  Mgt 11973 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

11:50 AM A007 227 GREENE SARM 30 31 -1 YSALM-3225-001 Mktg Strateg & Pub Relat  11976 3 MW 10:30 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE GREENE SARM 30 30 0 YSALM-3235-901 Sport  and Recreat ion Sales 11978 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CHRIST IANSEN SARM 30 28 2 YSALM-3240-901 Sport  Governance 11981 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CHRIST IANSEN SARM 30 1 29 YSALM-3240-902 Sport  Governance 12349 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HAT CHER SARM 30 30 0 YSALM-4101-901 Financial Strategies in Sport  and 11985 3 T BA Class

DAVIS SARM 0 1 -1 YSALM-4117-001 Outdoor Leadership I 11991 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST EWART SARM 30 30 0 YSALM-4205-901 Iss/T rends In Spt  Mgmt 11997 3 T BA Class

11:25 AM A007 222 ST EWART SARM 30 28 2 YSALM-4210-001 Legal Issues In Sl Activit ies 12001 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE CHRIST IANSEN SARM 30 31 -1 YSALM-4210-901 Legal Issues In Sl Activit ies 12007 3 T BA Class

10:15 AM A007 222 DAVIS SARM 30 30 0 YSALM-4215-001 Social Psy Of Spt&Leisure 12039 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

11:30 AM A007 222 ST ANDRIDGE SARM 30 29 1 YSALM-4225-001 Mgmt Sport /Leis Activit ies 12207 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE LAHUE SARM 30 24 6 YSALM-4230-901 Fundraising In Sports 12412 3 T BA Class

GREENE SARM 0 13 -13 YSALM-4250-001 Internship In Salm 12413 12 T BA Class

DAVIS SARM 0 0 0 YSALM-4250-002 Internship In Salm 12417 12 T BA Class

Class is located in the Center for Physical Activity (CPA) building. A330, room 236. This is located on the 2nd floor - Training Room.

11:30 AM A330 ALBARADO SARM 30 16 14 YSALM-4307-001 Campus Recreat ion 12419 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

11:50 AM A007 219 ST ANDRIDGE SARM 30 9 21 YSALM-4317-001 Special Event  Planning 12420 3 MW 10:30 AM Class

ST ANDRIDGE SARM 0 1 -1 YSALM-4900-001 Independent  Study 15207 3 T BA Class

01:25 PM A007 227 GREENE SARM 15 10 5 YSALM-4957-001 Sp T op In SALM 12422 3 MW 12:05 PM Class

DAVIS SERK 0 0 0 YSALM-5117-001 Outdoor Leadership I 13453 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE JONES SARM 25 13 12 YSALM-5225-901 Facility & Event  Mgmt 12423 3 T BA Class



COURSE ONLINE SMIT H SARM 25 3 22 YSALM-5238-901 Esports Perform Mgmt 12428 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SARRA SARM 25 21 4 YSALM-5245-901 Financing Sport 12431 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE JONES SARM 0 11 -11 YSALM-5250-901 Internship In Salm 12433 6 T BA Class

11:30 AM A330 ALBARADO SARM 20 3 17 YSALM-5307-001 Campus Recreat ion 12437 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

11:50 AM A007 219 ST ANDRIDGE SARM 30 1 29 YSALM-5317-001 Special Event  Planning 12759 3 MW 10:30 AM Class

01:25 PM A007 227 GREENE SARM 15 4 11 YSALM-5957-001 Sp T op In SALM 12453 3 MW 12:05 PM Class

Second 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE SMIT H SARM 25 16 9 YSALM-5430-901 Admin Sport  Rec 12449 3 T BA Class

Winter Session

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

WINT ER SESSION GREENE SARM 10 10 0 YSALM-4210-W01 Legal Issues In Sl Activit ies 12744 3 T BA Class

WINT ER SESSION SMIT H SARM 0 11 -11 YSALM-4235-W01 Internat ional Sport 12728 3 T BA Class

Statistics

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

NOTE: STAT 2090 meets in Sherrod Library 159.

02:55 PM GARRET T MAT H 24 5 19 YST AT -2090-001 Stat ist ical Computing 14455 2 MWF 02:00 PM Class

04:15 PM A010 304 PRICE MAT H 30 5 25 YST AT -3050-001 Stat ist ical Modeling 14949 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

09:55 AM A010 304 PRICE MAT H 15 3 12 YST AT -4057-001 Mathematical Stat ist ics II 14950 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

02:40 PM A010 304 ZAHED MAT H 17 3 14 YST AT -4327-001 T ime Series Analysis 14955 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

09:55 AM A010 304 PRICE MAT H 15 0 15 YST AT -5057-001 Mathematical Stat ist ics II 14951 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

02:40 PM A010 304 ZAHED MAT H 15 5 10 YST AT -5327-001 T ime Series Analysis 14957 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

11:30 AM A010 304 ZAHED MAT H 30 5 25 YST AT -5720-001 Stat ist ical Methods II 14518 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

01:05 PM A010 304 SKAFYAN MAT H 32 8 24 YST AT -5730-001 Mult ivariate Stat ist ics 14959 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

03:20 PM A010 304 JOYNER MAT H 0 3 -3 YST AT -5910-001 Internship Experience in Data 13538 3 MW 02:00 PM Class

03:20 PM A010 304 JOYNER MAT H 0 3 -3 YST AT -5920-001 Internship Experience in Data 13540 3 MW 02:00 PM Class

Storytelling

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

04:30 PM A008 513 DONOVAL CMPF 20 13 7 YST OR-2500-001 Introduction to Storytelling 13954 3 MW 03:10 PM Class



02:40 PM A008 403 KAT T CMPF 20 17 3 YST OR-2500-002 Introduction to Storytelling 14822 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

04:15 PM A008 403 KAT T CMPF 20 14 6 YST OR-2500-003 Introduction to Storytelling 14824 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

ST AFF CMPF 0 0 0 YST OR-2670-001 Narrat ive Medicine 15246 3 T BA

05:50 PM A008 513 DONOVAL CMPF 15 14 1 YST OR-4510-201 T elling Personal Stories 13958 3 T R 04:30 PM Class

03:00 PM A008 513 DONOVAL CMPF 20 10 10 YST OR-4640-001 Applied Storytelling 13947 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

02:40 PM A008 513 DONOVAL CMPF 12 4 8 YST OR-5200-001 Contmp Issues in Storytelling 13957 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

DONOVAL CMPF 0 0 0 YST OR-5990-001 Readings & Research 15394 1 T BA Class

DONOVAL CMPF 0 0 0 YST OR-5990-002 Readings & Research 15396 1 T BA Class

Supply Chain Management

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

11:50 AM A012 315 SAGLAM MGMK 35 34 1 YSCMT -3100-001 Production/Operat ions 11191 3 W 10:30 AM Class

02:10 PM A012 315 SAGLAM MGMK 35 23 12 YSCMT -3100-002 Production/Operat ions 11192 3 W 12:50 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE SAGLAM MGMK 40 40 0 YSCMT -3100-901 Production/Operat ions 11416 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SAGLAM MGMK 40 40 0 YSCMT -3100-902 Production/Operat ions 11417 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CORPENING MGMK 40 38 2 YSCMT -3100-903 Production/Operat ions 11418 3 T BA Class

ST AFF MGMK 0 0 0 YSCMT -3100-904 Production/Operat ions 11419 3 T BA

ST AFF MGMK 0 0 0 YSCMT -3100-905 Production/Operat ions 11420 3 T BA

COURSE ONLINE CORPENING MGMK 40 39 1 YSCMT -3100-906 Production/Operat ions 11421 3 T BA Class

10:40 AM A020 321 JENKINS MGMK 30 6 24 YSCMT -3310-001 Business Logist ics 11459 3 MW 09:20 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE MCT IER MGMK 40 32 8 YSCMT -3310-901 Business Logist ics 11460 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE JENKINS MGMK 40 18 22 YSCMT -4120-901 Supply Chain Analyt ics 11461 3 T BA Class

02:40 PM A012 230 HARLAN MGMK 40 37 3 YSCMT -4130-001 Sourcing and Supply 11462 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

JENKINS MGMK 0 2 -2 YSCMT -4130-002 Sourcing and Supply 15668 3 T BA Class

01:00 PM A020 321 JENKINS MGMK 30 30 0 YSCMT -4140-001 Strategic Supply Chain 11463 3 MW 11:40 AM Class

01:00 PM A012 341 MCT IER MGMK 30 6 24 YSCMT -4317-001 Materials Management 11464 3 MW 11:40 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE MCT IER MGMK 40 33 7 YSCMT -4317-901 Materials Management 11465 3 T BA Class

01:00 PM A012 341 MCT IER MGMK 10 0 10 YSCMT -5317-001 Materials Management 15101 3 MW 11:40 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE MCT IER MGMK 10 0 10 YSCMT -5317-901 Materials Management 15102 3 T BA Class

Winter Session

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

WINT ER SESSION SAGLAM MGMK 40 36 4 YSCMT -3100-W01 Production/Operat ions 14103 3 T BA Class

Surveying & Mapping

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type



This is an asynchronous distance learning class.

COURSE ONLINE WILSON EET S 25 31 -6 YSURV-2520-904 Intro to Surveying Law 12214 3 T BA Class

This is an asynchronous distance learning class.

COURSE ONLINE WILSON EET S 25 30 -5 YSURV-2520-905 Intro to Surveying Law 12215 3 T BA Class

This is an asynchronous distance learning class.

COURSE ONLINE WILSON EET S 25 30 -5 YSURV-2520-906 Intro to Surveying Law 12216 3 T BA Class

This is a classroom-based section. Students will attend classes in person on ETSU' s main campus as scheduled.

11:25 AM A017 112A WILLIAMS EET S 0 0 0 YSURV-2550-001 Survey Measure Fundament 12217 3 MW 08:10 AM Class

This is a classroom-based section. Students will attend classes in person on ETSU' s main campus as scheduled.

11:25 AM A017 112A WILLIAMS EET S 15 15 0 YSURV-2550-002 Survey Measure Fundament 12218 3 T R 08:10 AM Class

This is an asynchronous distance learning class.   There are land surveying labs associated with this class.  Students have the ability to come to campus at the regularly scheduled time for exams and to 
perform lab assignments, unless they identify and get approval for a mentor to proctor the exams and lab assignments off-campus.  The mentor must be a licensed land surveyor that has access to industry 
standard land surveying equipment.  Other requirements will be addressed by the professor.  Contact the course instructor for questions or to make special arrangements.

COURSE ONLINE HONG EET S 25 28 -3 YSURV-2550-904 Survey Measure Fundament 12220 3 T BA Class

This is an asynchronous distance learning class.   There are land surveying labs associated with this class.  Students have the ability to come to campus at the regularly scheduled time for exams and to 
perform lab assignments, unless they identify and get approval for a mentor to proctor the exams and lab assignments off-campus.  The mentor must be a licensed land surveyor that has access to industry 
standard land surveying equipment.  Other requirements will be addressed by the professor.  Contact the course instructor for questions or to make special arrangements.

COURSE ONLINE HONG EET S 25 29 -4 YSURV-2550-905 Survey Measure Fundament 12221 3 T BA Class

This is an asynchronous distance learning class.

COURSE ONLINE WILSON EET S 25 21 4 YSURV-3550-904 Advanced Surveying Math 12225 3 T BA Class

This is an asynchronous distance learning class.

COURSE ONLINE WILSON EET S 25 20 5 YSURV-3550-905 Advanced Surveying Math 12266 3 T BA Class

This is an asynchronous distance learning class.

COURSE ONLINE T AYLOR EET S 25 18 7 YSURV-3580-904 Surveying T opics 12274 3 T BA Class

This is an asynchronous distance learning class.

COURSE ONLINE T AYLOR EET S 25 14 11 YSURV-3580-905 Surveying T opics 12277 3 T BA Class

This is an asynchronous distance learning class.

COURSE ONLINE HONG EET S 25 22 3 YSURV-3630-904 Surv Hydrology I 12281 4 T BA Class

This is an asynchronous distance learning class.



COURSE ONLINE HONG EET S 25 14 11 YSURV-3630-905 Surv Hydrology I 12286 4 T BA Class

This is a classroom-based section. Students will attend classes in person on ETSU' s main campus as scheduled.

02:55 PM A017 WILSON EET S 25 7 18 YSURV-4537-001 Land Boundary Locat ion 12288 4 W 08:10 AM Class

This is a classroom-based section. Students will attend classes in person on ETSU' s main campus as scheduled.

02:55 PM A017 112A WILSON EET S 25 3 22 YSURV-4537-002 Land Boundary Locat ion 12289 4 F 08:10 AM Class

This is an asynchronous distance learning class.   There are land surveying labs associated with this class.  Students have the ability to come to campus at the regularly scheduled time for exams and to 
perform lab assignments, unless they identify and get approval for a mentor to proctor the exams and lab assignments off-campus.  The mentor must be a licensed land surveyor that has access to industry 
standard land surveying equipment.  Other requirements will be addressed by the professor.  Contact the course instructor for questions or to make special arrangements.

COURSE ONLINE WILSON EET S 25 23 2 YSURV-4537-904 Land Boundary Locat ion 12291 4 T BA Class

This is an asynchronous distance learning class.   There are land surveying labs associated with this class.  Students have the ability to come to campus at the regularly scheduled time for exams and to 
perform lab assignments, unless they identify and get approval for a mentor to proctor the exams and lab assignments off-campus.  The mentor must be a licensed land surveyor that has access to industry 
standard land surveying equipment.  Other requirements will be addressed by the professor.  Contact the course instructor for questions or to make special arrangements.

COURSE ONLINE WILSON EET S 25 16 9 YSURV-4537-905 Land Boundary Locat ion 12298 4 T BA Class

This is an asynchronous distance learning class.   There are land surveying labs associated with this class.  Students have the ability to come to campus at the regularly scheduled time for exams and to 
perform lab assignments, unless they identify and get approval for a mentor to proctor the exams and lab assignments off-campus.  The mentor must be a licensed land surveyor that has access to industry 
standard land surveying equipment.  Other requirements will be addressed by the professor.  Contact the course instructor for questions or to make special arrangements.

COURSE ONLINE HONG EET S 25 17 8 YSURV-4567-904 Posit ioning With GNSS 12307 3 T BA Class

This is an asynchronous distance learning class.   There are land surveying labs associated with this class.  Students have the ability to come to campus at the regularly scheduled time for exams and to 
perform lab assignments, unless they identify and get approval for a mentor to proctor the exams and lab assignments off-campus.  The mentor must be a licensed land surveyor that has access to industry 
standard land surveying equipment.  Other requirements will be addressed by the professor.  Contact the course instructor for questions or to make special arrangements.

COURSE ONLINE HONG EET S 25 8 17 YSURV-4567-905 Posit ioning With GNSS 12311 3 T BA Class

This is an asynchronous distance learning class.

06:45 PM A017 016 HONG EET S 1 0 1 YSURV-4617-204 Digital Mapping 12335 3 W 04:00 PM Class

This is an asynchronous distance learning class.

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF EET S 8 8 0 YSURV-4617-905 Digital Mapping 12336 3 T BA Class

11:25 AM A017 WILSON EET S 0 1 -1 YSURV-4957-001 Special T opics Surv/Map Sci 15413 4 MW 08:10 AM Class

ST AFF EET S 0 0 0 YSURV-5537-001 Land Boundary Locat ion 13501 4 T BA Class

ST AFF EET S 0 0 0 YSURV-5537-002 Land Boundary Locat ion 13502 4 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF EET S 0 0 0 YSURV-5537-904 Land Boundary Locat ion 13503 4 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF EET S 0 0 0 YSURV-5537-905 Land Boundary Locat ion 13504 4 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HONG EET S 0 0 0 YSURV-5567-904 Posit ioning With GNSS 13505 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE HONG EET S 0 0 0 YSURV-5567-905 Posit ioning With GNSS 13506 3 T BA Class

06:45 PM A017 016 HONG EET S 0 0 0 YSURV-5617-204 Digital Mapping 13507 3 W 04:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF EET S 0 0 0 YSURV-5617-905 Digital Mapping 13508 3 T BA Class



11:25 AM A017 WILSON EET S 0 0 0 YSURV-5957-001 Special T opics 15417 4 MW 08:10 AM Class

Tech & Prof Writing

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE BOCCHI LILA 23 19 4 YT ECW-2100-901 Introduction to T echnical and 13819 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE BOCCHI LILA 23 13 10 YT ECW-3134-901 Digital Research and Writ ing 13817 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE SMIT H LILA 23 11 12 YT ECW-4200-901 Introduction to Grant  and 13821 3 T BA Class

Technology

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

09:05 AM A017 205 MAT T A EET S 25 14 11 YENT C-1120-001 Manuf Prcs/Speci 12141 3 MWF 08:10 AM Class

09:55 AM A017 205 WALKER EET S 30 3 27 YENT C-1510-001 Student  In University 12142 2 T R 08:35 AM Class

12:35 PM A017 203 T HOMAS EET S 25 29 -4 YENT C-2060-001 Project  Scheduling 11240 3 MWF 11:45 AM Class

11:30 AM A017 202 JOHNSON EET S 25 8 17 YENT C-2160-001 Architectural Cad 12213 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

01:05 PM A017 203 MAT T A EET S 25 23 2 YENT C-2170-001 Cmp Aid Des Drft 11241 4 T R 10:10 AM Class

10:15 AM A017 015 PET ERMAN EET S 25 15 10 YENT C-2170-002 Cmp Aid Des Drft 14195 4 MWF 08:10 AM Class

12:35 PM A017 205 HEMPHILL EET S 12 7 5 YENT C-2200-001 Mach T ool T ech 14197 4 MWF 10:30 AM Class

01:05 PM A017 223 PET ERMAN EET S 15 10 5 YENT C-2310-001 Electrical Principles 14200 4 T R 10:10 AM Class

11:25 AM A017 223 CRAIG EET S 18 14 4 YENT C-2320-001 Electronics I 11242 4 MWF 09:20 AM Class

ENTC-2410-001 CRN 18158 is For Interior Architecture Students ONLY 

02:40 PM A017 110 HOWARD EET S 34 34 0 YENT C-2410-001 Construc Fndmntl 12158 4 T R 12:20 PM Class

06:50 PM A017 016 T HOMAS EET S 30 7 23 YENT C-2410-201 Construc Fndmntl 14201 4 T F 04:00 PM Class

06:50 PM A017 203 ROSS EET S 25 10 15 YENT C-2420-201 Construct ion Doc'ts & Planning 11258 4 T R 04:00 PM Class

06:50 PM A017 203 CRAIG EET S 30 4 26 YENT C-2440-201 Mechnicl Systems 11259 4 MW 04:00 PM Class

01:45 PM A017 111C ZOLLINGER EET S 16 9 7 YENT C-2510-001 Intro T o Robotic 14202 3 MWF 11:45 AM Class

10:10 AM A017 110 KELLOGG EET S 20 5 15 YENT C-3010-001 Stat ics Strength 14205 4 MWF 08:10 AM Class

12:35 PM A017 111D OLESEN EET S 30 30 0 YENT C-3020-001 T echnology And Society 14209 3 MW 10:30 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE MAT T A EET S 30 30 0 YENT C-3020-901 T echnology And Society 14210 3 T BA Class

DIGM 3020 904 CRN 13326 is a section for Digital Media students and requires permit to register.  Please contact Deborah Stephens stephedc@etsu.edu for a permit.

COURSE ONLINE ST EPHENS EET S 0 16 -16 YENT C-3020-904 T echnology And Society 13326 3 T BA Class

04:00 PM A017 202 OLESEN EET S 30 18 12 YENT C-3030-001 T echnical Communicat ion 11243 3 MW 02:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE ROBINSON EET S 30 30 0 YENT C-3030-901 T echnical Communicat ion 11260 3 T BA Class

05:50 PM A017 223 PET ERMAN EET S 30 14 16 YENT C-3310-201 Circuit  Analysis 11244 3 MW 04:30 PM Class

mailto:stephedc@etsu.edu


01:45 PM A017 202 CRAIG EET S 18 3 15 YENT C-3320-001 Electronics II 14287 4 MW 11:40 AM Class

02:50 PM A017 111C ZOLLINGER EET S 16 6 10 YENT C-3350-001 Indus Electronic 15232 3 T R 11:50 AM Class

This course will be taught in room 222.

10:15 AM A017 GHEARING EET S 16 10 6 YENT C-3370-001 Elect ics Dig Circui 11245 4 MW 08:10 AM Class

06:00 PM A017 SHREST HA EET S 20 7 13 YENT C-3420-201 Adv Const  Est /Pl 11261 4 MWF 04:00 PM Class

12:10 PM A017 110 OLESEN EET S 20 7 13 YENT C-3430-001 Material/Meth I 11262 4 T R 10:10 AM Class

09:55 AM A017 202 KELLOGG EET S 20 9 11 YENT C-3620-001 T hermal And Fluid 11263 4 T R 08:35 AM Class

12:30 PM A017 110 ST AFF EET S 20 7 13 YENT C-3650-001 Applied Electricity 15095 4 MWF 10:30 AM Class

09:55 AM A017 110 HEMPHILL EET S 0 5 -5 YENT C-3710-001 Man Num Con Prog 15096 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE BRADLEY EET S 40 23 17 YENT C-4017-901 Industrial Supervision 15097 3 T BA Class

09:00 PM A017 110 RABY EET S 15 15 0 YENT C-4237-201 Ergon/Process Optmizat ion 15098 4 R 04:00 PM Class

01:05 PM A017 205 SIMS EET S 15 16 -1 YENT C-4277-001 Proc Contr-Instr 11246 4 T R 10:10 AM Class

04:45 PM A017 UDDIN EET S 1 0 1 YENT C-4317-001 Building Information Modeling 15231 3 T 02:00 PM Class

04:05 PM A017 GHEARING EET S 16 13 3 YENT C-4347-001 Digital Signal Processors 11247 4 MWF 02:00 PM Class

PRINCE EET S 1 1 0 YENT C-4360-001 Bmet Internship I 15694 2 T BA Class

12:35 PM A017 PRINCE EET S 15 5 10 YENT C-4370-001 Biomed Instru II 11174 4 MWF 10:30 AM Class

PRINCE EET S 0 3 -3 YENT C-4380-001 Bmet Internship II 11175 2 T BA Class

02:40 PM PRINCE EET S 25 7 18 YENT C-4390-001 Medical Imaging Eqpt  T ech 11170 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

06:40 PM A017 202 MAT T A EET S 0 16 -16 YENT C-4600-201 T echnical Pract icum 15103 4 T 04:00 PM Class

02:40 PM A017 202 WANG EET S 0 2 -2 YENT C-4777-001 Safety Managemnt 13831 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

*Acoustic Guitar Building

03:55 PM A017 227 HEMPHILL EET S 0 3 -3 YENT C-4957-001 Special T opics in Engineering 15104 4 T R 01:20 PM Class

*Automation Systems and Controls

02:50 PM A017 111C ZOLLINGER EET S 16 2 14 YENT C-4957-002 Special T opics in Engineering 15548 3 T R 11:50 AM Class

02:40 PM A017 015 CRAIG EET S 1 1 0 YENT C-4957-003 Special T opics in Engineering 15661 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

A017 HOWARD EET S 0 2 -2 YENT C-4957-004 Special T opics in Engineering 15684 3 T BA Class

ZOLLINGER EET S 0 0 0 YENT C-4957-005 Special T opics in Engineering 15749 3 T BA Class

A017 HASELST EINER EET S 0 1 -1 YENT C-4989-001 Internship/Cooperat ive Educ 15286 1 T BA Class

A017 JOHNSON EET S 1 0 1 YENT C-4989-002 Internship/Cooperat ive Educ 15739 2 T BA Class

06:50 PM A017 205 SIMS EET S 20 0 20 YENT C-5010-201 Modern Industry 15105 3 T 04:00 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE BRADLEY EET S 0 0 0 YENT C-5017-901 Industrial Supervision 15149 3 T BA Class

09:00 PM A017 SIMS EET S 0 0 0 YENT C-5237-201 Ergonomics & Process Optimiz 15109 4 R 04:00 PM Class

SIMS EET S 0 0 0 YENT C-5277-001 Proc Contr-Instr 13499 4 T BA Class

04:45 PM A017 UDDIN EET S 1 1 0 YENT C-5317-001 Building Information Modeling 15230 3 T 02:00 PM Class

GHEARING EET S 0 0 0 YENT C-5347-001 Digital Signal Processors 13500 4 T BA Class

02:40 PM A017 WANG EET S 0 0 0 YENT C-5777-001 Safety Management 14101 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

*Acoustic Guitar Building



03:55 PM A017 227 HEMPHILL EET S 0 0 0 YENT C-5957-001 Special T opics in Engineering 15110 4 T R 01:20 PM Class

*Automation Systems and Controls

02:50 PM A017 111C ZOLLINGER EET S 0 0 0 YENT C-5957-002 Special T opics in Engineering 15549 3 T R 11:50 AM Class

02:40 PM A017 015 CRAIG EET S 0 0 0 YENT C-5957-003 Special T opics in Engineering 15663 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

A017 HOWARD EET S 0 0 0 YENT C-5957-004 Special T opics in Engineering 15685 3 T BA Class

ZOLLINGER EET S 0 0 0 YENT C-5957-005 Special T opics in Engineering 15748 3 T BA Class

UDDIN EET S 2 2 0 YENT C-5960-001 T hesis 15671 3 T BA Class

Winter Session

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

WINT ER SESSION SIMS EET S 20 15 5 YENT C-3020-W01 T echnology And Society 14285 3 T BA Class

Theatre

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

10:15 AM A006 127 T OWNSEND T HDC 100 19 81 YT HEA-1030-001 Introduction T o T heatre 11197 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

11:30 AM A006 127 T OWNSEND T HDC 100 31 69 YT HEA-1030-002 Introduction T o T heatre 11198 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

COURSE ONLINE ADOLPHI T HDC 40 40 0 YT HEA-1030-901 Introduction T o T heatre 11199 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE ADOLPHI T HDC 40 40 0 YT HEA-1030-902 Introduction T o T heatre 11200 3 T BA Class

11:25 AM A910 114 HELMS T HDC 16 12 4 YT HEA-1540-001 Intro to T heatre Production 11584 4 WF 09:20 AM Class

11:25 AM A910 111 OLSEN T HDC 16 16 0 YT HEA-1540-002 Intro to T heatre Production 11585 4 WF 09:20 AM Class

03:00 PM A010 212 SHAFER T HDC 25 20 5 YT HEA-1810-001 T heatre Foundations 11574 1 F 01:40 PM Class

11:25 AM A010 212 T AYLOR T HDC 16 13 3 YT HEA-2420-001 T heatre Design Basics 11579 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

02:40 PM A007 104 MEEKS T HDC 16 16 0 YT HEA-2510-001 Acting I 11569 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

03:00 PM A010 115 FUNK T HDC 16 11 5 YT HEA-2520-001 Voice And Dict ion 11570 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

03:00 PM A010 115 FUNK T HDC 1 1 0 YT HEA-2520-088 Honors: Voice and Dict ion 15667 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

04:30 PM A910 114 BREWST ER T HDC 12 4 8 YT HEA-2525-001 Stage Makeup 15482 3 F 01:40 PM Class

09:55 AM A007 104 FUGAT E T HDC 15 8 7 YT HEA-2700-001 Singing for the Actor 11565 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

OLSEN T HDC 16 16 0 YT HEA-2800-001 T heatre Lab 11588 1 T BA Class

04:30 PM A010 212 SHAFER T HDC 16 12 4 YT HEA-3335-001 Lighting Design 11575 3 MW 03:10 PM Class

04:30 PM A010 212 SHAFER T HDC 0 1 -1 YT HEA-3335-088 Honors: Lighting Design 15266 3 MW 03:10 PM Class

04:15 PM A007 104 FUNK T HDC 12 9 3 YT HEA-3415-001 Stage Combat 11567 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

02:40 PM A010 115 JONES T HDC 16 11 5 YT HEA-3510-001 Acting II 14196 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

01:05 PM A007 104 URSIC T HDC 16 13 3 YT HEA-3515-001 T heatre Movement 11583 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

ST AFF T HDC 0 0 0 YT HEA-3530-001 Direct ing 11568 3 T BA

01:05 PM A910 111 OLSEN T HDC 12 7 5 YT HEA-3540-001 Advanced T heatre Production 11586 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

11:25 AM A010 115 URSIC T HDC 16 15 1 YT HEA-3600-001 T heatre History Survey 11577 4 M 10:30 AM Class

11:25 AM A010 115 URSIC T HDC 1 1 0 YT HEA-3600-088 Honors T heatre  History Survey 15545 4 M 10:30 AM Class



04:30 PM A910 114 BREWST ER T HDC 12 1 11 YT HEA-3625-001 Advanced Stage Makeup 11573 3 F 01:40 PM Class

OLSEN T HDC 16 3 13 YT HEA-3800-001 T heatre Lab 11589 1 T BA Class

02:40 PM A008 413 URSIC T HDC 16 5 11 YT HEA-4410-001 Devised T heatre 11582 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

04:10 PM A010 314 T AYLOR T HDC 12 8 4 YT HEA-4540-001 Rendering and Draft ing 11572 3 R 01:20 PM Class

ST AFF T HDC 16 0 16 YT HEA-4637-001 T heatre Management 11571 3 T BA

02:40 PM A005 107 FUGAT E T HDC 0 4 -4 YT HEA-4700-001 Senior Musical T heatre 11566 1 R 01:20 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE SHAFER T HDC 16 5 11 YT HEA-4810-001 Senior T heatre Seminar 11576 1 T BA Class

HARKER T HDC 0 2 -2 YT HEA-4900-001 Independent  Study 15161 3 T BA Class

T AYLOR T HDC 0 1 -1 YT HEA-4900-002 Independent  Study 15183 3 T BA Class

SHAFER T HDC 0 1 -1 YT HEA-4900-003 Independent  Study 15265 2 T BA Class

SHAFER T HDC 0 1 -1 YT HEA-4900-004 Independent  Study 15333 2 T BA Class

OLSEN T HDC 0 0 0 YT HEA-4900-005 Independent  Study 15574 3 T BA Class

ST AFF T HDC 0 0 0 YT HEA-5637-001 T heatre Management 14211 3 T BA

Women, Gender, Sexuality Study

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

09:55 AM A021 401 CLARK PSYC 25 18 7 YWGSS-2010-001 Introduction to Women's, 11483 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

01:05 PM A021 225 T OLLEY PSYC 25 24 1 YWGSS-2010-002 Introduction to Women's, 11484 3 T R 11:45 AM Class

04:05 PM A021 121 MARSH PSYC 25 18 7 YWGSS-2010-003 Introduction to Women's, 11490 3 MWF 03:10 PM Class

COURSE ONLINE MART IN PSYC 25 26 -1 YWGSS-2010-901 Introduction to Women's, 11485 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE CLARK PSYC 25 25 0 YWGSS-2010-902 Introduction to Women's, 11486 3 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE RUSSELL PSYC 25 26 -1 YWGSS-2010-904 Introduction to Women's, 15150 3 T BA Class

02:40 PM A019 303 BUCK PSYC 25 12 13 YWGSS-2020-001 Women Global Perspect ive 11488 3 T R 01:20 PM Class

ST AFF PSYC 0 0 0 YWGSS-3110-001 Men and Masculinit ies 11489 3 T BA

WILLIAMS PSYC 10 0 10 YWGSS-4080-001 WGSS Internship 11492 3 T BA Class

WILLIAMS PSYC 10 3 7 YWGSS-4900-001 Independent  Study 11491 3 T BA Class

01:55 PM A021 121 DODD PSYC 25 7 18 YWGSS-4957-001 Special T opics in WGSS: 11587 3 MW 12:35 PM Class

01:55 PM A021 121 DODD PSYC 25 5 20 YWGSS-5957-001 Special T opics in WGSS: 11591 3 MW 12:35 PM Class

Second 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE ISBIST ER PSYC 25 25 0 YWGSS-2010-903 Introduction to Women's, 11487 3 T BA Class

Chuckey-Doak High School

English

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type



BODARY LILA 0 8 -8 YENGL-1020-802 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 15211 3 T BA Class

History

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

WAGNER HIST 0 0 0 YHIST -2010-801 U.S. T o 1877 14357 3 T BA Class

ETSU Bluesky Chattanooga Cntr

Computer & Information Science

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

12:00 PM CHAT T ROCHELLE CSCI 0 30 -30 YCSCI-1260-800 Object-Oriented Programming 13327 4 MW 10:00 AM Class

12:00 PM CHAT T BURT ON CSCI 0 31 -31 YCSCI-1900-800 Math for Computer Science 13328 3 T R 10:00 AM Class

03:00 PM CHAT T ROCHELLE CSCI 0 31 -31 YCSCI-2020-800 Database Fundamentals 13329 3 MW 01:30 PM Class

03:00 PM CHAT T BURT ON CSCI 0 26 -26 YCSCI-3500-800 Information Security & 13331 3 MW 01:30 PM Class

ST AFF CSCI 0 0 0 YCSCI-3510-800 Network Security 13332 3 T BA

05:00 PM CHAT T JOSHI CSCI 0 27 -27 YCSCI-4250-800 Software Engineer I 13333 3 T R 03:15 PM Class

05:00 PM CHAT T BURT ON CSCI 30 26 4 YCSCI-4607-800 Information Risk Management 15552 3 MW 03:15 PM Class

03:00 PM CHAT T ROCHELLE CSCI 0 27 -27 YCSCI-4767-800 Enterprise Programming 13330 3 T R 01:30 PM Class

12:00 PM CHAT T ROCHELLE CSCI 0 27 -27 YCSCI-4905-800 Internship 13334 3 MT WRF 08:00 AM Class

03:30 PM CHAT T BURT ON CSCI 0 0 0 YCSCI-5607-800 Information Risk Management 15553 3 T R 01:30 PM Class

03:00 PM CHAT T ROCHELLE CSCI 0 0 0 YCSCI-5767-800 Enterprise Programming 15156 3 T R 01:30 PM Class

ETSU Eastman Valleybrook Camp

Community & Behavioral Health

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

03:20 PM A501 HONEYCUT T COBH 0 9 -9 YCOBH-2000-801 Essentials 14807 3 T R 02:00 PM Class

06:20 PM A501 HONEYCUT T COBH 20 16 4 YCOBH-2000-802 Essentials 14808 3 T R 05:00 PM Class

01:50 PM A501 ROWE COBH 0 9 -9 YCOBH-2030-801 First  Aid & Emergency Care 14821 3 T R 12:30 PM Class

04:50 PM A501 IHRIG COBH 0 9 -9 YCOBH-2082-801 Skills and Encounters I 14823 1 T R 03:30 PM Class



11:20 AM A501 ROWE COBH 0 9 -9 YCOBH-3690-801 Bhvr Change Pub Health 14836 3 T R 10:00 AM Class

07:50 PM A501 BRUCKMAN COBH 25 2 23 YCOBH-3950-801 Emerg Disast  Prep Org & Syst 14839 3 R 05:00 PM Class

ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-4010-801 Spec T op in Community 15581 3 T BA

09:50 AM A501 IHRIG COBH 0 9 -9 YCOBH-4457-801 Emerging T ech for Hlth Prof 14865 3 T R 08:30 AM Class

09:50 AM A501 ST AFF COBH 0 0 0 YCOBH-5457-801 Emerging T ech For Hlth Prof 14868 3 T R 08:30 AM Class

ETSU at Kingsport - Allandale

Chemistry

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

12:10 PM KGPT 301 FIRT H CHEM 0 0 0 YCHEM-1120-301 General Chemistry Lec II 13837 3 MW 10:50 AM Class

03:15 PM KGPT 302 FIRT H CHEM 0 0 0 YCHEM-1121-301 General Chemistry Lab II 13839 1 W 12:30 PM Class

English

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

ST AFF LILA 22 0 22 YENGL-1020-301 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12949 3 T BA

03:00 PM KGPT 232 CANT ER LILA 22 8 14 YENGL-1020-302 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 12950 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

Health Sciences

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

11:30 AM KGPT 331 BROWN HSCI 30 27 3 YHSCI-2020-301 Anatomy/Physiology II 14061 4 T R 10:10 AM Class

01:45 PM KGPT 331 BROWN HSCI 30 27 3 NHSCI-2021-301 Anat  Phys Lab II 14066 0 T 11:45 AM Class

History

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

03:00 PM KGPT 235 SALAIT A HIST 30 4 26 YHIST -2020-331 U.S. Since 1877 14360 3 MW 01:40 PM Class

Mathematics



Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

03:10 PM KGPT 336 MILLSAPS MAT H 30 1 29 YMAT H-1530-301 Prob/Stats-Noncalculus 14515 3 T R 01:50 PM Class

ETSU at Sevier County

Curriculum & Instruction

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

02:50 PM A502 135 PRICE CUAI 0 9 -9 YCUAI-3100-816 T eaching Elementary 13763 3 R 12:00 PM Class

06:50 PM A502 135 BALLEW CUAI 0 8 -8 YCUAI-3200-816 Content  & Curriculum for 13764 3 R 04:00 PM Class

WHIT SON CUAI 0 19 -19 YCUAI-4590-816 Res II: Clin Exp Elem Grades 13766 9 T BA Class

Residency II candidates will follow the instructor's syllabi for meetings. Per the schedule, candidates are required to attend 3 seminar sessions on February 19, March 12, and April 2. These 3 seminar 
sessions will take the place of class meetings on the given weeks. Candidates will be provided options to participate in these sessions remotely.

07:20 PM A502 135 FISHER CUAI 0 19 -19 YCUAI-4591-816 Residency II Elementary 13768 3 M 04:30 PM Class

Early Childhood Education

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

ECED 4161-980 is reserved for the Sevierville Integrated PreK-3 licensure cohort students. A crim inal history background check is REQUIRED for this course. A crim inal history background check must be 
on file with the Clemmer College by February 6, 2026 or student will be dropped from the course. To obtain a crim inal history background check visit https://etsu.edu/coe/educator-
preparation/background.php. For more information contact Dr. Kathryn Sharp, Program Coordinator at sharplk@etsu.edu

COURSE ONLINE GALYON ECED 0 0 0 YECED-4161-980 Assessment  & Lesson Planning 13446 3 T BA Class

ECED 4450-980 is reserved for the Sevierville Integrated PreK-3 licensure cohort students. This course will be taught ONLINE SYNCHRONOUSLY via Zoom on Thursdays 4:30-7:30PM with 2-3 on ground 
sessions at the Sevierville campus (dates TBD). A crim inal history background check is REQUIRED for this course. A crim inal history background check must be on file with the Clemmer College by 
February 6, 2026 or student will be dropped from the course. To obtain a crim inal history background check visit https://etsu.edu/coe/educator-preparation/background.php. For more information contact 
Dr. Kathryn Sharp, Program Coordinator at sharplk@etsu.edu

COURSE ONLINE ST AFF ECED 0 0 0 YECED-4450-980 Construct ivist  Science/Math YC 13447 3 R Class

ECED 4451-980 is reserved for the Sevierville Integrated PreK-3 licensure cohort students. This course will be taught ONLINE SYNCHRONOUSLY via Zoom on Wednesdays 4:30-7:30PM with 2-3 on ground 
sessions at the Sevierville campus (dates TBD). A crim inal history background check is REQUIRED for this course. A crim inal history background check must be on file with the Clemmer College by 
February 6, 2026 or student will be dropped from the course. To obtain a crim inal history background check visit https://etsu.edu/coe/educator-preparation/background.php. For more information contact 
Dr. Kathryn Sharp, Program Coordinator at sharplk@etsu.edu

mailto:sharplk@etsu.edu
mailto:sharplk@etsu.edu
mailto:sharplk@etsu.edu


COURSE ONLINE ST AFF ECED 0 0 0 YECED-4451-980 Foundations of Math & Assess 13448 3 W Class

07:30 PM A502 127B SHELT ON ECED 0 5 -5 YECED-4750-501 Res II: Sem PreK-3 13449 3 M 04:30 PM Class

VINZANT ECED 0 3 -3 YECED-4751-801 Res II-Sup Field Exp 13450 9 T BA Class

07:30 PM A502 127B SHELT ON ECED 0 3 -3 YECED-5585-801 Res II: Sem in PreK-3 15645 3 M 04:30 PM Class

CASSELL ECED 0 3 -3 YECED-5586-801 Res II-Sup Field Exp 15643 6 T BA Class

Nursing

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

10:55 AM A502 177A BROWN NURS 0 7 -7 YNRSE-3010-801 Pharmacology For Nursing 14011 3 M 08:00 AM Class

02:55 PM A502 177A BROWN NURS 0 7 -7 YNRSE-3350-801 Nursing Informatics and Health 14032 2 M 12:00 PM Class

10:45 AM A502 177A BROWN NURS 0 7 -7 YNRSE-3500-801 Patient  Centered Care 2 14033 3 W 08:00 AM Class

A502 BROWN NURS 0 7 -7 YNRSE-3501-801 Patient  Centered Care 2 Pract i 14035 4 T RF Class

ST AFF NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-3501-802 Patient  Centered Care 2 Pract i 14037 4 T BA

ST AFF NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-3501-803 Patient  Centered Care 2 Pract i 14038 4 T BA

02:45 PM A502 177A PHILLIPS NURS 0 7 -7 YNRSE-3525-801 Health Promotion and Research 14034 3 W 12:00 PM Class

10:45 AM A502 177B HOOD-WELLS NURS 0 7 -7 YNRSE-4610-801 Adult  Care 3 14040 3 W 08:00 AM Class

A502 EVANS NURS 0 7 -7 YNRSE-4611-801 Adult  Care 3 Pract icum 14044 4 MT F Class

GORDON NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-4613-801 ACP for the LPN-BSN 14068 3 US Class

CONNER NURS 0 8 -8 YNRSE-4613-802 ACP for the LPN-BSN 14069 3 US Class

GIZA NURS 0 8 -8 YNRSE-4613-803 ACP for the LPN-BSN 14070 3 US Class

GIZA NURS 0 8 -8 YNRSE-4613-804 ACP for the LPN-BSN 14071 3 US Class

KIMBLE NURS 0 7 -7 YNRSE-4613-805 ACP for the LPN-BSN 14072 3 US Class

02:45 PM A502 177B EVANS NURS 0 7 -7 YNRSE-4620-801 Leadership and Professional 14043 3 W 12:00 PM Class

A502 BROWN NURS 0 7 -7 YNRSE-4621-801 Professional Pract icum 14045 4 MT F Class

Psychology

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

11:35 AM A502 127B FELT MAN PSYC 0 3 -3 YPSYC-2000-801 Social Psych 13520 3 MW 10:15 AM Class

FELT MAN PSYC 0 11 -11 YPSYC-2020-801 Psych Speakers 12080 0 T BA Class

02:05 PM A502 127B FELT MAN PSYC 0 9 -9 YPSYC-3060-801 Design & Analysis II 13539 3 MW 12:45 PM Class

03:35 PM A502 150 FELT MAN PSYC 0 9 -9 YPSYC-3061-801 Design & Analysis II Lab 13541 1 M 02:15 PM Class

04:40 PM A502 127B FELT MAN PSYC 0 6 -6 YPSYC-4010-801 Hist  & Systems of Psyc 13688 3 T 02:00 PM Class

12:50 PM A502 127B FELT MAN PSYC 0 5 -5 YPSYC-4957-801 Spec T op In Psyc 13825 3 T 10:00 AM Class

12:50 PM A502 127B FELT MAN PSYC 0 0 0 YPSYC-5957-801 Spec T op In Psyc 13874 3 T 10:00 AM Class

Radiologic Technology



Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

01:50 PM VERHOVSEK ALSC 4 3 1 YRADT -3010-581 Radiographic Equipment 11631 4 MW 12:00 PM Class

09:50 AM DOVER ALSC 4 3 1 YRADT -3030-581 Rad Procedures II 11633 3 MW 08:30 AM Class

04:20 PM DANIEL ALSC 4 3 1 YRADT -3031-801 Rad Procedures II Lab 11639 1 W 02:30 PM Class

04:00 PM DANIEL ALSC 4 3 1 YRADT -3050-801 Clinical Educat ion II 11641 2 T R 07:30 AM Class

11:20 AM O'QUINN ALSC 4 3 1 YRADT -3060-581 Rad Image & Quality Assess 11643 3 MW 10:00 AM Class

04:00 PM DANIEL ALSC 4 3 1 YRADT -4020-801 Clinical Educat ion V 11645 3 MWF 07:30 AM Class

11:50 AM O'QUINN ALSC 4 3 1 YRADT -4060-581 Digital Imaging In Radt 11650 3 R 09:00 AM Class

11:50 AM O'QUINN ALSC 4 3 1 YRADT -4070-581 Prof T ransit ion T o Rad 11653 3 T 09:00 AM Class

Reading

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

11:50 AM A502 135 FISHER CUAI 0 8 -8 YREAD-3400-816 Applicat ion of Literacy in 13771 3 T 09:00 AM Class

03:50 PM A502 135 FISHER CUAI 0 8 -8 YREAD-3500-816 Different iated Language and 13772 3 T 01:00 PM Class

Science Education

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

07:20 PM A502 135 LENNON CUAI 0 9 -9 YSCED-3320-816 Integrated ST EM for Elem. Ed. 13775 3 T 04:30 PM Class

Gray Fossil Site & Museum

Geoscience

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

12:30 PM 354 115 SCHUBERT GEOS 20 14 6 YGEOS-2450-801 Paleontological T echniques 12147 3 F 09:20 AM Class

India - Study Abroad

Community & Behavioral Health



Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

COURSE ONLINE O'CONNELL COBH 0 11 -11 YCOBH-4020-SA1 Ldrsp Prof Dev Global Health 14942 1 T BA Class

COURSE ONLINE O'CONNELL COBH 0 5 -5 YCOBH-5040-SA1 Seminar in Global Health 14944 1 T BA Class

Kingsport Center for Higher Ed

Nursing

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

11:35 AM KCHE RIGSBY NURS 0 24 -24 YNRSE-2016-301 Pathophysiology for Nursing 13600 4 T 08:00 AM Class

10:55 AM KCHE T HOMPSON NURS 0 24 -24 YNRSE-2020-301 Intro to Nursing Profession 13601 3 M 08:00 AM Class

01:55 PM KCHE HAMM NURS 0 24 -24 YNRSE-2310-301 Communic for Health Prof 13603 2 M 12:00 PM Class

03:45 PM KCHE SCHAFER NURS 0 24 -24 YNRSE-2350-301 Patient  Centered Care I 13605 3 T 01:00 PM Class

ST AFF NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-2351-301 Patient  Centered Care 1 Pract 13606 3 T BA

KCHE SCHAFER NURS 0 12 -12 YNRSE-2351-302 Patient  Centered Care 1 Pract 13607 3 WRF Class

KCHE CAMPBELL NURS 0 12 -12 YNRSE-2351-303 Patient  Centered Care 1 Pract 13608 3 WRF Class

KCHE ST AFF NURS 0 0 0 YNRSE-3005-301 Dosage Calculat ions 13611 1 T BA Class

Northeast St in Johnson City

Biochemistry

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

YAMPOLSKY BMED 1 0 1 YBIOC-6200-800 Seminar 14581 2 T BA Class

YAMPOLSKY BMED 1 0 1 YBIOC-7960-803 Disserta Res 14588 4 T BA Class

Biology

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

03:40 PM A709 1022 YAMPOLSKY BISC 77 72 5 YBIOL-3100-800 General Genetics 14471 3 WF 02:05 PM Class

01:30 PM A709 1057 KAVERINA BISC 20 17 3 YBIOL-3141-800 Genetics Laboratory 14906 2 M 10:40 AM Class



01:05 PM A709 1057 KAVERINA BISC 20 19 1 YBIOL-3141-801 Genetics Laboratory 14907 2 T 10:15 AM Class

04:15 PM A709 1057 KAVERINA BISC 20 17 3 YBIOL-3141-802 Genetics Laboratory 14908 2 T 01:25 PM Class

04:15 PM A709 1057 KAVERINA BISC 20 15 5 YBIOL-3141-803 Genetics Laboratory 14909 2 R 01:25 PM Class

***Course description: The Cell Biology course will explore the complex structures and functions of the cell, from the molecular level of organelles to intercellular interactions. Topics covered include 
nuclear organization and function, m itochondrial bioenergetics, and the dynamic properties of the cytoskeleton. Furthermore, the course will investigate mechanisms of membrane transport, signal 
transduction pathways, and the regulation of cell growth and programmed cell death. A thorough understanding of these fundamental cellular processes will provide insights into the origins of life, the 
pathogenesis of disease, and the development of potential therapeutic interventions. Required Textbooks (students are expected to acquire both texts, or at m inimum, one of the following): 1) Alberts et al., 
Molecular Biology of the Cell, 7th Edition, 2022 (W.W. Norton & Co). 2) Lodish et al., Molecular Cell Biology, 9th Edition, 2021 (MacMillan Learning).

11:25 AM A709 1022 ARUNAGIRI BISC 50 39 11 YBIOL-3150-800 Cell Biology 14472 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

11:25 AM A709 1022 ARUNAGIRI BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-3150-888 Honors: Cell Biology 15298 3 MWF 10:30 AM Class

***This course offers hands-on training in the essential experimental techniques used to investigate the molecular biology of the cell and address questions in the biomedical field. Students will gain practical 
proficiency in core methods, including cell viability analysis, immunocytochemistry for characterizing organelles and cellular components, and biochemical analysis for protein characterization. The course 
reinforces theoretical knowledge and incorporates project-based learning to build skills directly relevant to both academic research and entry-level biotechnology positions. Additionally, students may have 
the opportunity to explore advanced methods like live-cell imaging to track dynamic cellular processes, dependent on instrument availability.

01:00 PM A709 1050 ARUNAGIRI BISC 16 11 5 YBIOL-3151-800 Cell Biology Laboratory 14473 2 R 10:10 AM Class

09:55 AM A709 1022 WHIT AKER BISC 48 26 22 YBIOL-3200-800 Evolut ion and Ecology for 14474 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

12:10 PM A709 1117 WHIT AKER BISC 24 19 5 YBIOL-3201-800 Evolut ion and Ecology for 14911 1 T 10:20 AM Class

02:45 PM A709 1117 WHIT AKER BISC 24 7 17 YBIOL-3201-801 Evolut ion and Ecology for 14912 1 R 12:55 PM Class

04:05 PM A709 1116 BIDWELL BISC 24 29 -5 YBIOL-3260-800 Animal Physiology 14478 4 MW 02:05 PM Class

04:15 PM A709 1022 ARCEO GOMEZ BISC 48 17 31 YBIOL-3300-800 Evolut ion and Ecology for 14475 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

02:45 PM A709 1117 ARCEO GOMEZ BISC 24 11 13 YBIOL-3301-800 Evolut ion and Ecology for 14915 1 T 12:55 PM Class

12:10 PM A709 1117 ARCEO GOMEZ BISC 24 6 18 YBIOL-3301-801 Evolut ion and Ecology for 14917 1 R 10:20 AM Class

09:55 AM A709 1116 SUN BISC 15 7 8 YBIOL-3330-800 Fundamentals of Synthet ic 14476 3 T R 08:35 AM Class

12:30 PM A709 1025 KILARU BISC 24 15 9 YBIOL-3420-800 Plant  Biology 14481 4 T R 10:30 AM Class

05:00 PM A709 1071 KAVERINA BISC 24 6 18 YBIOL-3450-800 Algae And Fungi 14482 4 MW 02:00 PM Class

05:00 PM A709 1071 KAVERINA BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-3450-888 Honors Algae and Fungi 15302 4 MW 02:00 PM Class

11:05 AM A709 1025 JONES BISC 24 25 -1 YBIOL-3610-800 Parasite Diversity and Ecology 14480 4 MW 08:35 AM Class

A709 WHIT AKER BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-4018-800 Honors T hesis 15300 3 T BA Class

***Whitaker Research Lab, Room 1114 at DTC***

A709 WHIT AKER BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-4018-801 Honors T hesis 15679 3 T BA Class

11:30 AM A709 1022 FOST ER BISC 20 13 7 YBIOL-4057-800 Fundamentals of Molecular 14483 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

10:15 AM A709 1022 KUMAR BISC 70 27 43 YBIOL-4167-800 Biochem Of Metabolism 14485 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

05:10 PM A709 1050 LEE BISC 16 6 10 YBIOL-4177-800 Biochem Of Metabol Lab 14918 2 T 01:20 PM Class

05:10 PM A709 1050 LEE BISC 16 5 11 YBIOL-4177-801 Biochem Of Metabol Lab 14920 2 R 01:20 PM Class

04:50 PM A709 1050 LEE BISC 16 9 7 YBIOL-4177-802 Biochem Of Metabol Lab 14921 2 F 01:00 PM Class

04:10 PM A709 1071 ST EPHENS BISC 18 24 -6 YBIOL-4227-800 Animal Evolut ion and Ecology 14489 4 T R 01:20 PM Class

05:30 PM A709 1063 ARCEO GOMEZ BISC 15 8 7 YBIOL-4300-800 Seminar In Biol Sci 14495 2 W 03:50 PM Class

04:15 PM A709 1063 MOORE BISC 20 13 7 YBIOL-4357-800 Animal Behavior 14497 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

03:50 PM A709 1053 WHIT AKER BISC 18 18 0 YBIOL-4667-800 Funct  Genomics & Bioinform 14503 3 MW 02:00 PM Class



04:50 PM A709 1025 YAMPOLSKY BISC 14 6 8 YBIOL-4857-800 Aquatic Biology 14491 3 M 12:50 PM Class

11:25 AM A709 YAMPOLSKY BISC 14 6 8 YBIOL-4857-800 Aquatic Biology 14491 3 W 10:30 AM Class

***NOTE: Lee Research Lab, Room 1029 at the DTC***

A709 LEE BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-4910-800 Research In Biology 15208 1 T BA Class

***NOTE: Stephens Research Lab, room 1113 at the DTC***

A709 ST EPHENS BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-4910-801 Research In Biology 15226 2 T BA Class

***NOTE: Whitaker Research Lab, room 1114 at the DTC***

A709 WHIT AKER BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-4910-802 Research In Biology 15299 2 T BA Class

***NOTE: Stephens Research Lab, room 1113 at the DTC***

A709 ST EPHENS BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-4910-803 Research In Biology 15303 2 T BA Class

***NOTE: Arunagiri Research Lab, room 1052 at the DTC***

A709 ARUNAGIRI BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-4910-804 Research In Biology 15305 1 T BA Class

***NOTE: Stephens Research Lab, room 1113 at the DTC***

A709 ST EPHENS BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-4910-805 Research In Biology 15330 3 T BA Class

***NOTE: Arunagiri Research Lab, room 1052 at the DTC***

A709 ARUNAGIRI BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-4910-806 Research In Biology 15373 4 T BA Class

***NOTE: Arunagiri Research Lab, room 1052 at the DTC***

A709 ARUNAGIRI BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-4910-807 Research In Biology 15374 1 T BA Class

A709 MOORE BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-4910-808 Research In Biology 15440 2 T BA Class

A709 ST EPHENS BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-4910-809 Research In Biology 15483 2 T BA Class

***NOTE: COURSE WILL BE AT DTC, ROOM 1117, 125 E MARKET ST, JOHNSON CITY*** Supervised Teaching for BIOL 3301 Labs

A709 1117 ARCEO GOMEZ BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-5019-800 Supervised T eaching 14933 1 T BA Class

***NOTE: COURSE WILL BE AT DTC, ROOM 1117, 125 E MARKET ST, JOHNSON CITY*** Supervised Teaching for BIOL 3201 Labs

A709 1117 WHIT AKER BISC 0 2 -2 YBIOL-5019-801 Supervised T eaching 14934 1 T BA Class

***NOTE: COURSE WILL BE AT DTC, ROOM 1050, 125 E MARKET ST, JOHNSON CITY*** Supervised Teaching for BIOL 4177/5177 Labs

A709 1050 LEE BISC 0 4 -4 YBIOL-5019-802 Supervised T eaching 14935 1 T BA Class

11:30 AM A709 1022 FOST ER BISC 4 1 3 YBIOL-5057-800 Fundamentals of Molecular 14484 3 T R 10:10 AM Class

10:15 AM A709 1022 KUMAR BISC 5 1 4 YBIOL-5167-800 Biochemistry Of Metabolism 14487 3 MWF 09:20 AM Class

05:10 PM A709 1050 LEE BISC 0 0 0 YBIOL-5177-800 Biochem Of Metabol Lab 14922 2 T 01:20 PM Class



05:10 PM A709 1050 LEE BISC 0 0 0 YBIOL-5177-801 Biochem Of Metabol Lab 14923 2 R 01:20 PM Class

04:50 PM A709 1050 LEE BISC 0 0 0 YBIOL-5177-802 Biochem Of Metabol Lab 14925 2 F 01:00 PM Class

04:10 PM A709 1071 ST EPHENS BISC 2 2 0 YBIOL-5227-800 Animal Evolut ion and Ecology 14490 4 T R 01:20 PM Class

04:15 PM A709 1063 MOORE BISC 4 1 3 YBIOL-5357-800 Animal Behavior 14502 3 T R 02:55 PM Class

10:15 AM A709 1053 ST EPHENS BISC 20 17 3 YBIOL-5500-800 Biometry 14506 3 T R 08:30 AM Class

03:50 PM A709 WHIT AKER BISC 6 3 3 YBIOL-5667-800 Funct  Genomics & Bioinform 14504 3 MW 02:00 PM Class

05:30 PM A709 1022 KUMAR BISC 25 22 3 YBIOL-5700-800 Seminar 14507 1 W 03:50 PM Class

04:50 PM A709 YAMPOLSKY BISC 2 0 2 YBIOL-5857-800 Aquatic Biology 14494 3 M 12:50 PM Class

11:25 AM A709 YAMPOLSKY BISC 2 0 2 YBIOL-5857-800 Aquatic Biology 14494 3 W 10:30 AM Class

A709 WHIT AKER BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-5900-800 Indep Study: Integrat ive 15634 3 T BA Class

***Whitaker Research Lab, Room 1114 at DTC***

A709 WHIT AKER BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-5910-800 Research In Biology 15339 2 T BA Class

***NOTE: Arunagiri Research Lab, room 1052 at the DTC***

A709 ARUNAGIRI BISC 0 2 -2 YBIOL-5910-801 Research In Biology 15379 1 T BA Class

***NOTE: Sun Research Lab, room 1051 at the DTC***

A709 SUN BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-5910-802 Research In Biology 15384 2 T BA Class

***Stephens Research Lab-Room 1113 at the Downtown Center (DTC)***

A709 ST EPHENS BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-5910-803 Research In Biology 15585 4 T BA Class

***Sun Research Lab-Room 1051 at the Downtown Center (DTC)***

A709 SUN BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-5910-804 Research In Biology 15607 2 T BA Class

***Kumar Research Lab-Room 1052 at the Downtown Center (DTC)***

A709 KUMAR BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-5910-805 Research In Biology 15648 2 T BA Class

***Bidwell Research Lab, Room 1098 at the Downtown Center (DTC)***

A709 BIDWELL BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-5910-806 Research In Biology 15729 1 T BA Class

***NOTE: Sun Research Lab, room 1051 at the DTC***

A709 SUN BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-5960-800 T hesis 15406 3 T BA Class

***Stephens Research Lab-Room 1113 at the Downtown Center (DTC)***

A709 ST EPHENS BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-5960-801 T hesis 15565 3 T BA Class

***NOTE: Bidwell Research Lab, Room 1098, Downtown Center (DTC)***

A709 BIDWELL BISC 0 1 -1 YBIOL-5960-802 T hesis 15702 3 T BA Class



07:00 PM A709 1063 JONES BISC 16 8 8 YBIOL-6100-800 T opics in Cell/Molec. Biology 14508 3 M 04:00 PM Class

Biomedical Sciences

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

JONES BMED 1 1 0 YBIOM-7960-800 Biomed Sci Dissert  Research 14276 9 T BA Class

CART ER BMED 1 1 0 YBIOM-7960-801 Biomed Sci Dissert  Research 14561 2 T BA Class

KUMAR BMED 1 1 0 YBIOM-7960-802 Biomed Sci Dissert  Research 14571 5 T BA Class

KILARU BMED 1 1 0 YBIOM-7960-803 Biomed Sci Dissert  Research 15695 4 T BA Class

Cellu, Molec, and Chem Biology

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

KILARU BMED 1 1 0 YCMCB-6500-801 Advanced T opics in Cellular, 15506 3 T BA Class

ARUNAGIRI BMED 1 1 0 YCMCB-6700-800 Cell Mol & Chem Biol Lab 14559 4 T BA Class

ST EPHENS BMED 1 1 0 YCMCB-6700-801 Cell Mol & Chem Biol Lab 14563 2 T BA Class

SUN BMED 1 1 0 YCMCB-6700-802 Cell Mol & Chem Biol Lab 14941 1 T BA Class

KILARU BMED 1 1 0 YCMCB-6700-803 Cell Mol & Chem Biol Lab 15505 2 T BA Class

Pellissippi State Comm College

Interior Architecture

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

06:15 PM PST CC RILEY EET S 1 23 -22 YINT D-3115-801 Commercial Studio I: Studio V 12211 4 T R 03:30 PM Class

Science Hill High School

English

Full  Term

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type



ST ILT NER LILA 0 6 -6 YENGL-1020-801 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 15212 3 T BA Class

Sull Cty P Schools-West Ridge

English

First 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

CANT ER LILA 0 5 -5 YENGL-1010-FD1 Foundations in Writ ing 15209 3 T BA Class

Second 7 Week

Course ID Title CRN Credits Days Start Time End Time Building Room Instructor Dept.
Max 
Enroll .

Actual  
Enroll .

Seats 
Left Gradable

Meeting
Type

CANT ER LILA 0 5 -5 YENGL-1020-FE1 Writ ten Comm/Crit ical 15210 3 T BA Class


